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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Clancy           M2529        1/482    5:00       15:30
2     Henry Miller           M2529        2/482    5:00       15:31
3     Jonathan Marcus        M2529        3/482    5:03       15:40
4     Daniel Carrasco        M2529        4/482    5:05       15:46
5     Jonathon Riley         M3034        1/530    5:05       15:46
6     Danny Gonzalez         M4549        1/287    5:21       16:37
7     Peter Marks            M2529        5/482    5:21       16:37
8     Alex McGladrey         M3034        2/530    5:22       16:40
9     Torrey Lindbo          M3539        1/507    5:22       16:41
10    Zachary Krause         M1519        1/151    5:23       16:42
11    Eric Dolezal           M2529        6/482    5:26       16:51
12    Eric Hartmann          M4044        1/423    5:29       17:00
13    Kellen Peters          M2024        1/205    5:29       17:02
14    David Terris           M4549        2/287    5:30       17:03
15    Samuel Rice            M2024        2/205    5:32       17:11
16    Cody Sharrer           M1519        2/151    5:32       17:12
17    Kristen Rohde          F2529       1/1058    5:33       17:13
18    Trae Richarson         M2529        7/482    5:35       17:18
19    Chase Wells            M2529        8/482    5:39       17:31
20    Ian Stevens            M1519        3/151    5:40       17:35
21    Joe Dudman             M4549        3/287    5:41       17:37
22    Bret Kimple            M4044        2/423    5:43       17:44
23    Simi The Destroyer     M2024        3/205    5:45       17:50
24    Daniel Thompson        M0114        1/392    5:45       17:50
25    Emily Painter          F2024        1/493    5:47       17:57
26    Ashley Boyle           F2529       2/1058    5:47       17:58
27    Andrea Jarzombek       F3539       1/1000    5:53       18:15
28    Trevor Hayward         M4044        3/423    5:53       18:16
29    Robert Jackson         M3539        2/507    5:56       18:26
30    Auston Burns           M1519        4/151    5:57       18:29
31    Austin Pederson        M2529        9/482    5:58       18:31
32    Dan Franek             M4549        4/287    5:59       18:33
33    Jacob Silberger Franek M1519        5/151    5:59       18:33
34    David Hatfield         M4549        5/287    6:01       18:42
35    Colin Squires          M0114        2/392    6:02       18:45
36    Sarah Piazza           F2529       3/1058    6:04       18:49
37    Michael Gilbert        M4549        6/287    6:04       18:50
38    Jason Rae              M1519        6/151    6:05       18:52
39    Tyler Odonnell         M0114        3/392    6:05       18:53
40    Truman Rae             M0114        4/392    6:06       18:55
41    Jon Byrne              M3539        3/507    6:06       18:56
42    Tony Layon             M3539        4/507    6:06       18:57
43    Connor Wilson          M1519        7/151    6:06       18:57
44    Joshua Schumacher      M0114        5/392    6:07       18:59
45    Cameron Thompson       M0114        6/392    6:07       19:00
46    Juan De La Cruz        M2024        4/205    6:08       19:01
47    Douglas Denney         M4549        7/287    6:08       19:02
48    Heather Spinney        F2024        2/493    6:08       19:03
49    Stephen Tokarski       M2529       10/482    6:11       19:10
50    Carlos Lopez           M3034        3/530    6:11       19:12
51    Jason Robinson         M2529       11/482    6:14       19:21
52    Amanda Lepisto         F3034       1/1208    6:14       19:22
53    Brent Marsonette       M1519        8/151    6:15       19:23
54    Pete Wallstrom         M3539        5/507    6:15       19:24
55    Elliott Prince         F1519        1/249    6:15       19:24
56    Julie Wert             F2529       4/1058    6:15       19:26
57    Mike Schwoebel         M2529       12/482    6:16       19:27
58    Caleb Younk            M0114        7/392    6:19       19:36
59    Jack Pitcher           M0114        8/392    6:19       19:37
60    Jordan Letzring        M2024        5/205    6:19       19:38
61    Matt Grove             M3034        4/530    6:20       19:40
62    David Harding          M5054        1/162    6:20       19:40
63    William Russell        M3539        6/507    6:20       19:40
64    Jim Row                M3539        7/507    6:21       19:41
65    Rich Kurz              M4044        4/423    6:21       19:42
66    Teddy Kortenhof        M1519        9/151    6:22       19:45
67    Gabriel Lipper         M3539        8/507    6:22       19:45
68    Zac Sims               M1519       10/151    6:22       19:46
69    Daniel Lopez           M4044        5/423    6:22       19:46
70    Kevin Mertz            M1519       11/151    6:22       19:47
71    Ethan Takla            M1519       12/151    6:22       19:47
72    Lou Alicegary          M3034        5/530    6:23       19:49
73    Eron Osterhaus         M3539        9/507    6:23       19:50
74    Scott Leavitt          M3034        6/530    6:23       19:50
75    Sean Gross             M3034        7/530    6:24       19:51
76    John Hoeck             M2529       13/482    6:25       19:54
77    David Genest           M3539       10/507    6:25       19:54
78    Scott Abrams           M5559        1/101    6:25       19:56
79    Lamont Mitchell        M3539       11/507    6:25       19:56
80    Jos Tervo              F4044        1/709    6:26       19:59
81    Bryant Howard          M4044        6/423    6:27       20:03
82    Adam Fishback          M2024        6/205    6:28       20:04
83    Jonathan Frochtzwajg   M2024        7/205    6:29       20:07
84    Matt Soukup            M3539       12/507    6:30       20:11
85    Phillip Gillespie      M2529       14/482    6:30       20:11
86    Duncan Brewster        M1519       13/151    6:31       20:13
87    Jeff Eyman             M4044        7/423    6:32       20:16
88    Tyler Thayer           M1519       14/151    6:32       20:17
89    Shelly Kirgiss         F4044        2/709    6:33       20:19
90    Mark Briggs            M4549        8/287    6:34       20:24
91    Valerie Wolfe          F4549        1/424    6:38       20:37
92    Kohei Kanata           M3034        8/530    6:39       20:39
93    Cody Allison           M1519       15/151    6:40       20:40
94    Greg Sparhawk          M4549        9/287    6:41       20:46
95    Jeff Starkey           M3034        9/530    6:42       20:48
96    Anthony Lloyd          M3539       13/507    6:42       20:48
97    Paul Hopkins           M5054        2/162    6:43       20:50
98    Tiffany Elmer          F3034       2/1208    6:43       20:51
99    Chad Woodward          M3539       14/507    6:43       20:51
100   Madeleine Brewster     F1519        2/249    6:43       20:53
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101   Janet Howard           F5054        1/223    6:44       20:53
102   Deklan Humble          M0114        9/392    6:44       20:53
103   Jason Humble           M4044        8/423    6:44       20:55
104   Shane Barnes           M3034       10/530    6:45       20:56
105   David Bryan            M2024        8/205    6:45       20:58
106   Neil Daly              M2024        9/205    6:45       20:58
107   Scott McGuire          M4549       10/287    6:46       21:00
108   Greg Lyons             M3034       11/530    6:46       21:00
109   John Linman            M6064         1/38    6:47       21:02
110   Eric Holmes            M1519       16/151    6:47       21:02
111   Nicholas Scrivens      M1519       17/151    6:47       21:03
112   Peter Olson            M2529       15/482    6:47       21:03
113   Jonathan White         M2529       16/482    6:47       21:03
114   Mark Houghton          M5559        2/101    6:49       21:11
115   Morgan Nichols         M1519       18/151    6:50       21:11
116   Peter Fleischmann      M3539       15/507    6:50       21:12
117   Duncan MacEachern      M1519       19/151    6:51       21:16
118   Andrew Pearce          M1519       20/151    6:52       21:18
119   Geoffrey McMullen      M2024       10/205    6:52       21:18
120   Scott Kessler          M5559        3/101    6:52       21:20
121   Mario Parks            M2024       11/205    6:52       21:20
122   Matt McHaley           M3539       16/507    6:53       21:23
123   Alison Prehn           F3034       3/1208    6:53       21:23
124   Rory Spanier           M3539       17/507    6:53       21:23
125   Noah Edwards           M2529       17/482    6:54       21:25
126   Mark Hough             M4044        9/423    6:54       21:26
127   Juniper Fitzwilson     F3539       2/1000    6:54       21:26
128   Andrew Ritchie         M2024       12/205    6:54       21:27
129   Delane Williams        M2529       18/482    6:55       21:29
130   Matt Heberling         M2024       13/205    6:55       21:30
131   Lori Cox               F2529       5/1058    6:56       21:30
132   Tyler Wills            M1519       21/151    6:56       21:32
133   Andy Orizotti          F3034       4/1208    6:58       21:36
134   Craig Larson           M4044       10/423    6:58       21:39
135   John Hanson            M2529       19/482    6:59       21:39
136   Joshua Lewis           M2529       20/482    6:59       21:41
137   Parker Truax           M1519       22/151    6:59       21:42
138   Samantha Landreth      F1519        3/249    7:00       21:44
139   Stephanie Halverson    F4044        3/709    7:00       21:45
140   Kristopher Clifton     M2529       21/482    7:01       21:46
141   Jake Depledge          M1519       23/151    7:01       21:47
142   Brian Hall             M5054        3/162    7:01       21:48
143   Laura Devine           F3034       5/1208    7:02       21:49
144   Matt Brawley           M3539       18/507    7:02       21:50
145   Nikhil Anand           M0114       10/392    7:02       21:51
146   Annika Steele          F0114        1/435    7:02       21:51
147   Scott Murray           M2529       22/482    7:03       21:53
148   Jim Jennings           M4044       11/423    7:03       21:54
149   Olivia Sorum           F1519        4/249    7:04       21:56
150   David Poe              M4044       12/423    7:05       21:58
151   Rick Canfield          M2024       14/205    7:05       21:58
152   Miguel Arce            M3034       12/530    7:05       21:59
153   Charles Wachsmuth      M3539       19/507    7:05       22:00
154   Adan Mendoza           M3034       13/530    7:06       22:01
155   Keaton Nash            M0114       11/392    7:06       22:03
156   Adrienne Ritchie       F2024        3/493    7:06       22:03
157   Quinten Boyd           M1519       24/151    7:06       22:03
158   Carter Kozacek         M1519       25/151    7:07       22:05
159   Josh Delany            M3034       14/530    7:07       22:07
160   Chad Wade              M3034       15/530    7:08       22:08
161   James Basa             M3539       20/507    7:08       22:09
162   Betsy Seth             F5054        2/223    7:08       22:09
163   Masako Houghton        F4044        4/709    7:08       22:10
164   Mike Boardman          M4549       11/287    7:09       22:11
165   Alycia Brainard        F1519        5/249    7:09       22:11
166   Todd Dewees            M4044       13/423    7:09       22:12
167   Jeff Melson            M5054        4/162    7:09       22:12
168   Taylor Isaac           F0114        2/435    7:10       22:14
169   Ben Clapp              M3034       16/530    7:10       22:16
170   Dano Wall              M2529       23/482    7:11       22:19
171   Tom Carter             M3034       17/530    7:11       22:19
172   Sean Daly              M2024       15/205    7:11       22:19
173   Chris Fisher           M2529       24/482    7:11       22:19
174   Elizabeth Rinck        F0114        3/435    7:12       22:20
175   Hannah Oleary          F2024        4/493    7:12       22:20
176   Ed Daly                M5559        4/101    7:12       22:22
177   Vincent Au             M2529       25/482    7:12       22:23
178   Ronel Cordova          M4044       14/423    7:13       22:23
179   Trevor Herd            M3034       18/530    7:13       22:24
180   Makenna Schumacher     F0114        4/435    7:13       22:25
181   Austin Elkins          M2024       16/205    7:13       22:25
182   Riley Willson          M0114       12/392    7:13       22:26
183   Wendi Burke            F2529       6/1058    7:14       22:26
184   Eric Bailey            M3034       19/530    7:14       22:27
185   John Kaiser            M????          1/9    7:14       22:27
186   Jennifer Burke         F0114        5/435    7:15       22:29
187   Dave Yewman            M4549       12/287    7:15       22:29
188   Christopher Edwards    M2529       26/482    7:15       22:30
189   Alex Copeland          M1519       26/151    7:15       22:30
190   Marc Comstock          M2529       27/482    7:15       22:31
191   Danny Daly             M2024       17/205    7:15       22:32
192   Patricia Tester        F4549        2/424    7:15       22:32
193   Thomas Stagg           M3034       20/530    7:15       22:32
194   Cole Odonnell          M0114       13/392    7:16       22:32
195   Lina Cordray           F3539       3/1000    7:16       22:33
196   Casey Grogan           M3539       21/507    7:16       22:34
197   Greta Anderson         F0114        6/435    7:16       22:35
198   Andy Bidwell           M4044       15/423    7:17       22:35
199   Lynne Odonnell         F4044        5/709    7:17       22:36
200   Deeann Dougherty       F5054        3/223    7:17       22:36
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201   Ricardo Tansinsin      M4044       16/423    7:19       22:41
202   Alex Estrada           M1519       27/151    7:19       22:42
203   Alex Marsh             M1519       28/151    7:19       22:42
204   Cody Danielson         M1519       29/151    7:19       22:44
205   Brian Leet             M3034       21/530    7:19       22:44
206   Jesus Gomez            M0114       14/392    7:20       22:45
207   Bailey Miller          F0114        7/435    7:21       22:48
208   Dan Gunderson          M3034       22/530    7:21       22:48
209   Tony Miller            M4044       17/423    7:21       22:48
210   Michelle Mishoe        F4044        6/709    7:21       22:49
211   Nathan Combs           M1519       30/151    7:21       22:49
212   Iris Powell            F2024        5/493    7:21       22:49
213   Michael Lathrop        M2529       28/482    7:21       22:50
214   Bill Hergett           M3539       22/507    7:21       22:50
215   Michael Braddock       M4044       18/423    7:22       22:51
216   Jason Combs            M4044       19/423    7:22       22:51
217   Cayden Martinez        M0114       15/392    7:22       22:52
218   Sean Leblanc           M2024       18/205    7:22       22:52
219   Annie Lee              F3034       6/1208    7:22       22:53
220   Andre Mare             M4549       13/287    7:23       22:54
221   Nick Haggerty          M2024       19/205    7:23       22:54
222   Steven Mare            M0114       16/392    7:23       22:54
223   Keith Michel           M4044       20/423    7:23       22:54
224   Jeff Vian              M3539       23/507    7:23       22:55
225   Jaisen Singh           M0114       17/392    7:23       22:57
226   Conner Wege            M2024       20/205    7:24       22:57
227   Spencer Mullins        M1519       31/151    7:25       23:00
228   Jb Hoy                 M4549       14/287    7:25       23:01
229   Jason Lucas            M2529       29/482    7:25       23:02
230   Brandt Vroman          M4549       15/287    7:25       23:02
231   Katie Hendricks        F1519        6/249    7:25       23:03
232   Dominic Mulligan       M1519       32/151    7:26       23:03
233   Andrew Mulligan        M1519       33/151    7:26       23:03
234   Jon Czerniak           M2529       30/482    7:26       23:03
235   Kenneth Wagner         M5054        5/162    7:27       23:06
236   Kevin Blong            M2529       31/482    7:27       23:08
237   Tatiana Salazar        F4044        7/709    7:28       23:10
238   Joseph Beck            M4044       21/423    7:28       23:10
239   Bryan Nelson           M3034       23/530    7:28       23:11
240   Jaime Arredondo        M2529       32/482    7:28       23:11
241   Andrew Ostrom          M3034       24/530    7:28       23:12
242   Todd Trapp             M2529       33/482    7:28       23:12
243   Matt Reier             M3034       25/530    7:28       23:12
244   Kirk Linder            M4044       22/423    7:28       23:12
245   Kenneth Carlson        M2529       34/482    7:29       23:14
246   Jen Myers              F2529       7/1058    7:29       23:14
247   Matt Bliss             M2529       35/482    7:29       23:14
248   Rajesh Gunaji          M2024       21/205    7:29       23:15
249   Brian McNamara         M3539       24/507    7:30       23:16
250   Gavin Gregory          M2529       36/482    7:30       23:17
251   Scott Karnitz          M2529       37/482    7:31       23:19
252   Drew Anderson          M2024       22/205    7:31       23:20
253   David Cordray          M5054        6/162    7:31       23:21
254   Jus Singh              M4044       23/423    7:31       23:22
255   Tim Leier              M4549       16/287    7:32       23:23
256   Andrew Meng            M2529       38/482    7:32       23:24
257   Henry MacEachern       M0114       18/392    7:32       23:25
258   Kris Scharfenberger    M3034       26/530    7:33       23:25
259   Nicole Tompkins        F1519        7/249    7:33       23:25
260   Kiley Borrevik         M2529       39/482    7:33       23:25
261   Devon Olson            M1519       34/151    7:33       23:27
262   Adam Ross              M2529       40/482    7:33       23:28
263   Max Lommen             M0114       19/392    7:34       23:29
264   Dj Phillips            M4549       17/287    7:35       23:32
265   Tucker Johnson         M0114       20/392    7:36       23:34
266   Abby Volkmer           F0114        8/435    7:36       23:34
267   Donald Lea             M2024       23/205    7:36       23:35
268   George Pitcher         M4044       24/423    7:36       23:36
269   Jason Nishikawa        M2529       41/482    7:36       23:36
270   Rian Rasubala          M1519       35/151    7:36       23:36
271   Christopher Buresch    M5559        5/101    7:36       23:37
272   Earl Meininger         M3034       27/530    7:36       23:37
273   Chayse Gillespie       M1519       36/151    7:37       23:37
274   Kristin Legrand        F3034       7/1208    7:37       23:38
275   Thomas Graf            M2529       42/482    7:37       23:39
276   Scott Hertel           M2529       43/482    7:38       23:41
277   Debbie Jones           F5054        4/223    7:38       23:41
278   Meg Dereu              F2529       8/1058    7:38       23:43
279   Sean Kaminski          M2024       24/205    7:38       23:43
280   Heather Germundson     F3034       8/1208    7:39       23:44
281   David Boston           M2024       25/205    7:39       23:45
282   Austen Herb            M1519       37/151    7:40       23:47
283   Cait Burke             F2529       9/1058    7:40       23:47
284   Jeremiah Leary         M3034       28/530    7:40       23:47
285   Robert McVay           M4549       18/287    7:40       23:47
286   Andre Toledo           M2529       44/482    7:40       23:47
287   Teague Warren          M3034       29/530    7:40       23:47
288   Xiaojian Zhou          M4044       25/423    7:40       23:49
289   Patrick Madigan        M2024       26/205    7:40       23:49
290   Lee Stocker            M4549       19/287    7:41       23:51
291   Max MacEachern         M0114       21/392    7:41       23:51
292   Scott MacEachern       M4549       20/287    7:41       23:51
293   Jacob Stone            M2024       27/205    7:42       23:54
294   Steven Swenson         M5054        7/162    7:42       23:55
295   Jeremy Lamb            M3034       30/530    7:42       23:55
296   Kyler Kozacek          M2024       28/205    7:42       23:56
297   Dan Lepschat           M4044       26/423    7:43       23:56
298   Matt Scotten           M3539       25/507    7:43       23:56
299   Desiree Arocha         F0114        9/435    7:43       23:57
300   Andrew Call            M3034       31/530    7:43       23:58
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301   Ariane Aguirre Amaya   M2024       29/205    7:43       23:58
302   Terry Brown            M4549       21/287    7:43       23:59
303   Cheryl Hargin          F5054        5/223    7:44       23:59
304   Tim Degagne            M2529       45/482    7:44       24:00
305   Larry Adams            M3034       32/530    7:44       24:01
306   Marlin Bernabe         M3034       33/530    7:44       24:02
307   Whitney Harmon         F2024        6/493    7:45       24:02
308   Nathan Marx            M0114       22/392    7:45       24:03
309   Carson Hall            M1519       38/151    7:45       24:03
310   Zhijun Lei             M3539       26/507    7:45       24:04
311   Landon Joy             M1519       39/151    7:46       24:05
312   John Potter            M4549       22/287    7:46       24:06
313   Sherri McMillan        F4044        8/709    7:46       24:06
314   Ulrike Devoto          F4044        9/709    7:46       24:07
315   Brad Wiley             M4044       27/423    7:47       24:10
316   Emilio Villarreal      M2529       46/482    7:48       24:12
317   Darren Gusdorf         M3539       27/507    7:48       24:12
318   Daniel King            M2024       30/205    7:48       24:12
319   Sam Woods              M2529       47/482    7:48       24:12
320   Haden Sutton           M2529       48/482    7:48       24:13
321   Jackie Davis           F4044       10/709    7:48       24:14
322   Jordan English         F2024        7/493    7:48       24:14
323   Nathan Durflinger      M2024       31/205    7:48       24:14
324   Sam Frisell            M1519       40/151    7:48       24:14
325   Roman Martinez         M4044       28/423    7:49       24:15
326   Preston Sellers        M1519       41/151    7:49       24:15
327   McKenzie Miller        F2529      10/1058    7:49       24:15
328   Patrick Cullen         M4549       23/287    7:49       24:17
329   Joshua Harmon          M0114       23/392    7:50       24:19
330   Kayah Ryerson          F0114       10/435    7:50       24:20
331   Aiden White            M0114       24/392    7:50       24:20
332   Jr Hinds               M3539       28/507    7:50       24:20
333   Wade Williams          M3539       29/507    7:50       24:21
334   John Roth              M4044       29/423    7:51       24:21
335   Jack Casalino          M0114       25/392    7:51       24:21
336   Owen Murphy            M0114       26/392    7:51       24:22
337   Richard Goode          M0114       27/392    7:51       24:22
338   Austin Houvener        M2024       32/205    7:51       24:22
339   Charlie Kawasaki       M4549       24/287    7:51       24:22
340   Aaron Nawrocki         M4044       30/423    7:51       24:23
341   Joshua Resnick         M2024       33/205    7:51       24:23
342   Peter Koehler          M2024       34/205    7:52       24:24
343   Clinton Cumming        M2529       49/482    7:52       24:24
344   Alexa Jones            F0114       11/435    7:52       24:25
345   Jadyn Gourley          F1519        8/249    7:52       24:26
346   Marty Borrevik         M6064         2/38    7:52       24:26
347   Jeremiah Servais       M3034       34/530    7:52       24:26
348   Amanda Wooten          F2529      11/1058    7:53       24:27
349   Cody Sturdavant        M0114       28/392    7:53       24:27
350   Scot Stephens                         0/0    7:53       24:28
351   Hannah Jaquiss         F1519        9/249    7:53       24:28
352   Jesus Sandoval         M3034       35/530    7:53       24:28
353   Sam Hediger            M2529       50/482    7:53       24:29
354   Kyle Huntley           M2529       51/482    7:53       24:29
355   Bryant Kohler          M2024       35/205    7:53       24:29
356   Andy Hertel            M2024       36/205    7:53       24:30
357   Katie Leavy            F0114       12/435    7:53       24:30
358   Sarah Hoban            F3034       9/1208    7:53       24:30
359   Thanh Pham             M2024       37/205    7:53       24:30
360   Daniel Cogan           M2024       38/205    7:54       24:30
361   Duc Nguyen             M1519       42/151    7:54       24:33
362   Jeanette Jones         F2024        8/493    7:54       24:33
363   Jenny Francis          F3539       4/1000    7:54       24:33
364   John Steinmetz         M4549       25/287    7:55       24:35
365   George Dingeldein      M2529       52/482    7:55       24:36
366   Marcus Mathisen        M2529       53/482    7:55       24:36
367   Jonathan Flesey        M2529       54/482    7:56       24:37
368   John Squire            M3539       30/507    7:56       24:39
369   Brandon Hantho         M2529       55/482    7:56       24:39
370   Ryan Krametbauer       M2529       56/482    7:56       24:39
371   Donald Harmon          M4044       31/423    7:57       24:41
372   Jake E Swan            M2529       57/482    7:57       24:41
373   Rhonda Nelson          F3034      10/1208    7:57       24:41
374   Greg Joy               M4044       32/423    7:57       24:42
375   Johannah Joy           F1519       10/249    7:57       24:42
376   David Danner           M1519       43/151    7:58       24:43
377   Cramer Doughty         M2024       39/205    7:58       24:43
378   Joe Matarazzo          M3539       31/507    7:58       24:45
379   Zachary Bell           M2529       58/482    7:59       24:46
380   Rick Goode             M3539       32/507    7:59       24:47
381   Cian Miron             M0114       29/392    7:59       24:48
382   Scott Kiever           M4549       26/287    7:59       24:49
383   Sarah Hess             F3539       5/1000    8:00       24:49
384   Jayne Wolfe            F5054        6/223    8:00       24:50
385   Andrew Keippela        M3034       36/530    8:00       24:51
386   Justin Hanes           M0114       30/392    8:00       24:51
387   Kc Puppo               M3034       37/530    8:00       24:51
388   Everett Thomas         M2529       59/482    8:01       24:53
389   Doug Fairman           M4044       33/423    8:01       24:54
390   Sophia Brusasco        F1519       11/249    8:01       24:54
391   Chris Brusasco         M4044       34/423    8:02       24:55
392   Dan Dickens            M4549       27/287    8:02       24:56
393   Charles Williams       M3539       33/507    8:02       24:56
394   Evan Eichelberger      M2024       40/205    8:02       24:57
395   Tyler Brown            M0114       31/392    8:02       24:57
396   Sean Brennan           M1519       44/151    8:03       24:59
397   Josh Evans             M2024       41/205    8:03       24:59
398   Brian Saunders         M3034       38/530    8:03       25:00
399   Joshua Hilton                         0/0    8:03       25:01
400   Scott Nelson           M3034       39/530    8:03       25:01
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401   Tom Mead               M3539       34/507    8:03       25:01
402   Sam Cope               M3034       40/530    8:03       25:01
403   Lori Enger             F4549        3/424    8:04       25:01
404   Julie Hunter           F4044       11/709    8:04       25:02
405   Kyle Gonzales          M0114       32/392    8:04       25:02
406   Sean Wolfe             M1519       45/151    8:04       25:02
407   Jonathan Wickizer      M4549       28/287    8:04       25:02
408   Chris Zales            M2529       60/482    8:04       25:03
409   Aaron Leopold          M2024       42/205    8:04       25:03
410   Cliff Lyddane          M2529       61/482    8:04       25:04
411   Jacob Heiser           M3034       41/530    8:04       25:04
412   Molly Potter           F1519       12/249    8:04       25:04
413   Austin Brown           M1519       46/151    8:05       25:05
414   Brian Oneill           M4044       35/423    8:05       25:05
415   David Rademacher       M4549       29/287    8:05       25:06
416   Hilary MacHado         F2024        9/493    8:05       25:06
417   Maddie Woodson         F0114       13/435    8:05       25:06
418   Ashlin Oneill          F0114       14/435    8:05       25:06
419   Greg Turner            M4549       30/287    8:05       25:07
420   Nuin Tara Key          F3034      11/1208    8:06       25:07
421   Joseph Patterson       M3034       42/530    8:06       25:10
422   Kyle Barton            M0114       33/392    8:06       25:10
423   Robin Yakhour          F4549        4/424    8:07       25:10
424   Amber Hilgert          F3034      12/1208    8:07       25:11
425   James Bowers           M0114       34/392    8:07       25:11
426   Andrew Foster          M4549       31/287    8:07       25:11
427   Lucanus Newby          M3034       43/530    8:07       25:11
428   Scott Turner           M3539       35/507    8:07       25:11
429   Josiah Lape            M2024       43/205    8:07       25:11
430   Chad Gurney            M3539       36/507    8:07       25:12
431   Erik Thorson           M3034       44/530    8:07       25:12
432   Liana Gulzow           F3539       6/1000    8:07       25:12
433   Tybalt Thornberry      M0114       35/392    8:07       25:14
434   Ben Ronda              M1519       47/151    8:07       25:14
435   Cole Stockton          M0114       36/392    8:08       25:14
436   Cory Hansen            M4549       32/287    8:08       25:14
437   Michael Haffner        M0114       37/392    8:08       25:14
438   Hanna Piazza           F2024       10/493    8:08       25:15
439   Thomas Metcalf         M4044       36/423    8:08       25:15
440   Kim Handloser          F4549        5/424    8:08       25:15
441   Kelly Marineau         F2024       11/493    8:08       25:15
442   Tyler Valenta          M2529       62/482    8:08       25:15
443   Nathaniel Barnett      M2529       63/482    8:08       25:16
444   Brenda Eames           F4044       12/709    8:09       25:17
445   Taryn Haladay          F2529      12/1058    8:09       25:17
446   Brian Orr              M3539       37/507    8:09       25:18
447   Jeffrey Beitzel        M4044       37/423    8:09       25:19
448   Patricio Cuevas        M3034       45/530    8:09       25:19
449   Nicole Dewitt          F2024       12/493    8:09       25:19
450   Tessa Clinton          F1519       13/249    8:10       25:20
451   Bob Richardson         M5054        8/162    8:10       25:21
452   Nicole Hollatz         F3034      13/1208    8:10       25:22
453   Brandon Fricke         M3034       46/530    8:10       25:22
454   Todd Peterson          M2529       64/482    8:10       25:23
455   Benjamen Fischer       M3034       47/530    8:10       25:23
456   Aili Kamp              F2529      13/1058    8:11       25:23
457   Kara Dokos             F3034      14/1208    8:11       25:24
458   Adrian Corella         M2529       65/482    8:11       25:24
459   Gabi Del Rayo          M2529       66/482    8:11       25:24
460   Jeff Olden             M2529       67/482    8:11       25:25
461   Misty Linderman        F3034      15/1208    8:11       25:25
462   Rick Rooney            M5054        9/162    8:11       25:25
463   Ryan Rice              M3034       48/530    8:11       25:25
464   Amber Archibald        F3034      16/1208    8:11       25:26
465   Johnny Lepschat        M3034       49/530    8:12       25:26
466   George Totonchy        M3034       50/530    8:12       25:27
467   Jessica Pavlin         F3034      17/1208    8:12       25:27
468   Armand Rabii           M1519       48/151    8:12       25:28
469   Tanya Spanier          F3539       7/1000    8:12       25:28
470   Shane Smith            M2024       44/205    8:12       25:28
471   Marc Leonard           M2024       45/205    8:12       25:28
472   Angela Cavaleri        F3539       8/1000    8:12       25:29
473   Harold Polivka         M6569         1/19    8:13       25:29
474   Oc Franck              M3539       38/507    8:13       25:29
475   Julia Daly             F2024       13/493    8:13       25:30
476   Christina Franck       F3034      18/1208    8:13       25:30
477   Nicholas Steinmetz     M2529       68/482    8:13       25:30
478   Duane Clow             M4044       38/423    8:13       25:30
479   Brian Fuger            M2024       46/205    8:13       25:30
480   Rachel Fordyce         F2529      14/1058    8:13       25:30
481   Eli Robinson           M3539       39/507    8:13       25:31
482   Makaela Lipke          F2024       14/493    8:13       25:31
483   Julie Baird            F2529      15/1058    8:13       25:32
484   Thea Morgan            F4549        6/424    8:14       25:32
485   Catherine Nitz         F2529      16/1058    8:14       25:33
486   Shane Gillett          M3034       51/530    8:14       25:33
487   Josh Friesen           M3034       52/530    8:14       25:33
488   Benjamin De Graff      M2529       69/482    8:14       25:33
489   Jacquelyn Ferchland    F2529      17/1058    8:14       25:33
490   David Timmerman        M2529       70/482    8:14       25:34
491   Craig Plasse           M3034       53/530    8:14       25:34
492   Ryan Wilson            M2529       71/482    8:14       25:34
493   Heidi Clinton          F2024       15/493    8:14       25:34
494   Stephanie Koenig       F4044       13/709    8:14       25:35
495   Shane Smith            M4044       39/423    8:15       25:36
496   Erin Moran             F3034      19/1208    8:15       25:36
497   Windy Holt             F4549        7/424    8:15       25:36
498   Ryan Pelkey            M3034       54/530    8:16       25:38
499   Lindsey McEvers        F2024       16/493    8:16       25:38
500   Brianne Davidson       F2529      18/1058    8:16       25:39
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501   John Dinsmoor          M3539       40/507    8:16       25:39
502   David McMurtrey        F2529      19/1058    8:16       25:39
503   Mark Runde             M3034       55/530    8:16       25:40
504   Chad MacTaggart        M3034       56/530    8:16       25:40
505   Julia Reid             F2529      20/1058    8:16       25:40
506   Scott Crouch           M3034       57/530    8:16       25:40
507   Leslie Converse        F0114       15/435    8:16       25:41
508   Coltin Bandmann        M1519       49/151    8:17       25:42
509   Tom Converse           M4044       40/423    8:17       25:42
510   Sheril Klein           F3034      20/1208    8:17       25:42
511   Aunders Erickson       M0114       38/392    8:17       25:42
512   Alex Geelan            M2024       47/205    8:17       25:43
513   Brandon Leveque        M1519       50/151    8:17       25:44
514   Brett Hartlaub         M3034       58/530    8:17       25:44
515   Jeremy Humphries       M3034       59/530    8:17       25:45
516   Jeff Humphreys         M4549       33/287    8:18       25:45
517   Jordan Young           M2024       48/205    8:18       25:45
518   Manpreet Khaira        M4549       34/287    8:18       25:45
519   Marci Ashcraft         F3539       9/1000    8:18       25:45
520   Jeff Lango             M4549       35/287    8:19       25:48
521   Tim Yee                M2024       49/205    8:19       25:50
522   John Wilson            M1519       51/151    8:19       25:50
523   Jared Long             M3034       60/530    8:20       25:51
524   Jeff Hall              M2529       72/482    8:20       25:51
525   Alex Dalebroux         M0114       39/392    8:20       25:52
526   Colleen Snarski        F3539      10/1000    8:20       25:53
527   Matthew McCullough     M3539       41/507    8:20       25:54
528   Catherine Wolfe        F2529      21/1058    8:20       25:54
529   Kelsey Houston         F0114       16/435    8:20       25:54
530   Kevin McKeegan         M0114       40/392    8:21       25:55
531   Patrick Tonra          M3034       61/530    8:21       25:56
532   Levi Ashman            M0114       41/392    8:21       25:56
533   Lisa Melendez-Trily    F4549        8/424    8:21       25:56
534   Misael Nieto Estrada   M2529       73/482    8:21       25:57
535   Trevan Bischoff        M0114       42/392    8:22       25:58
536   Rhoni Wiswall          F4549        9/424    8:22       25:58
537   Stephanie Dillon       F2024       17/493    8:22       25:59
538   Sandy Simms            F3034      21/1208    8:22       25:59
539   Jonathan Martinez      M0114       43/392    8:22       25:59
540   Alyson Wiley           F0114       17/435    8:22       26:00
541   Eric Nelson            M2529       74/482    8:23       26:01
542   Austin Melhart         M1519       52/151    8:23       26:01
543   Aaron De Clerck        M3539       42/507    8:23       26:01
544   Taylor Anderson        F2529      22/1058    8:23       26:01
545   Gillian Freitas        F0114       18/435    8:23       26:02
546   Cheryl Giering         F5054        7/223    8:23       26:02
547   Kalistah Cosand        F2024       18/493    8:23       26:03
548   Kristin Heinig         F3034      22/1208    8:24       26:03
549   Kyle Oman              M1519       53/151    8:24       26:03
550   Geds Jakubauskas       M4549       36/287    8:24       26:03
551   Ken Giering            M5559        6/101    8:24       26:04
552   Brian Turner           M3539       43/507    8:24       26:04
553   Chuck Nobles           M5559        7/101    8:24       26:04
554   Jorge Cortes           M3034       62/530    8:24       26:04
555   Erika Turner           F4044       14/709    8:24       26:05
556   Cameron Allender       M0114       44/392    8:24       26:06
557   Jonathan Gibson        M6569         2/19    8:24       26:06
558   Brian Carter           M3034       63/530    8:24       26:06
559   Tim Nagel              M4549       37/287    8:25       26:06
560   David Nishimura        M2529       75/482    8:25       26:07
561   Jesse Sawyer           M2024       50/205    8:25       26:07
562   Meadow McAllister      F1519       14/249    8:25       26:08
563   Sierra Clark           F0114       19/435    8:25       26:08
564   Zouhair Belkoura       M3034       64/530    8:25       26:08
565   Andrea Gray            F3539      11/1000    8:25       26:09
566   Drew Hagarty           M2024       51/205    8:26       26:10
567   Tony Swartz            M2024       52/205    8:26       26:10
568   Louis Basl             M2529       76/482    8:26       26:11
569   Susie Debord           F2024       19/493    8:26       26:11
570   Derrick Rubalcava      M1519       54/151    8:26       26:12
571   Matt Miller            M2529       77/482    8:26       26:12
572   Alan Bral              M4549       38/287    8:26       26:12
573   Brian Mills            M2529       78/482    8:27       26:13
574   Jordan Fisher          M2024       53/205    8:27       26:13
575   Veronica Roberts       F2529      23/1058    8:27       26:14
576   Nicole Bockelman       F3034      23/1208    8:27       26:15
577   Matt Browne            M3034       65/530    8:27       26:15
578   Michael Arnett         M3539       44/507    8:28       26:16
579   Lori Arnett            F3034      24/1208    8:28       26:16
580   Derric Edwards         M2529       79/482    8:28       26:16
581   Rich Berkey            M4549       39/287    8:28       26:18
582   Johnathan Dyton        M3034       66/530    8:28       26:18
583   Phil Miller            M3034       67/530    8:28       26:18
584   Jason Crone            M3539       45/507    8:29       26:19
585   Jesse Keyes            M3034       68/530    8:29       26:19
586   Derek Connolly         M3539       46/507    8:29       26:20
587   Corrina Stellflug      F2529      24/1058    8:29       26:20
588   Nick Marty             M0114       45/392    8:29       26:20
589   Chad Bumgarner         M2529       80/482    8:29       26:21
590   Darren Palmer          M4044       41/423    8:29       26:21
591   Joanne Marty           F3539      12/1000    8:29       26:21
592   Kristen Cooper         F3539      13/1000    8:29       26:21
593   Mark Johansen          M4549       40/287    8:29       26:22
594   Andrea Franke          F1519       15/249    8:29       26:22
595   Jason Bolt             M2529       81/482    8:30       26:22
596   Clarissa Bay           F3034      25/1208    8:30       26:22
597   Joe Snell              M5054       10/162    8:30       26:23
598   Connor Harrington      M2529       82/482    8:30       26:23
599   Matt Lesh              M4044       42/423    8:30       26:25
600   Michael Alexander      M3034       69/530    8:30       26:25
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601   Laura Colgan           F2529      25/1058    8:30       26:25
602   Chuck Anderson         M5054       11/162    8:31       26:25
603   Cole Magnuson          M0114       46/392    8:31       26:25
604   David Blue             M3539       47/507    8:31       26:27
605   Jeff Huber             M3034       70/530    8:31       26:27
606   Gary Parr              M5054       12/162    8:32       26:28
607   Katie Metzger          F2024       20/493    8:32       26:28
608   Ryan Ford              M0114       47/392    8:32       26:28
609   Nathan Thornton        M2024       54/205    8:32       26:29
610   Esther Yoder           F3034      26/1208    8:32       26:30
611   Tyler Spurgeon         M3539       48/507    8:32       26:30
612   Jacob Taylor           M3034       71/530    8:32       26:31
613   Matt Kittelson         M2529       83/482    8:32       26:31
614   Bart Pascoal           M4044       43/423    8:32       26:31
615   Trevor Gullickson      M3539       49/507    8:33       26:31
616   Todd Dodson            M4549       41/287    8:33       26:31
617   Anna Tassia            F0114       20/435    8:33       26:32
618   Chase Doughty          M2024       55/205    8:33       26:33
619   Laura Gayton           F2529      26/1058    8:33       26:33
620   Stefanie Tavares       F3034      27/1208    8:33       26:33
621   Angeline Perla         F3539      14/1000    8:33       26:33
622   Dan Schwenke           M3539       50/507    8:33       26:33
623   Teresa Leah Tafoya     F2529      27/1058    8:33       26:34
624   Hunter Schwenke        M0114       48/392    8:33       26:34
625   David Denney           M4549       42/287    8:34       26:34
626   Anne Curley            F4044       15/709    8:34       26:34
627   Clare Michel           F5054        8/223    8:34       26:35
628   Tyler Moon             M1519       55/151    8:34       26:35
629   Izaiah Pitre           M0114       49/392    8:34       26:35
630   Tyler Crisp            M1519       56/151    8:34       26:36
631   Gavin Lee              M0114       50/392    8:34       26:36
632   Keith Simovic          M2529       84/482    8:34       26:36
633   Gary Karst             M3034       72/530    8:34       26:36
634   Shelly Hartmeier       F4549       10/424    8:34       26:36
635   Adam Heiberg           M2529       85/482    8:34       26:37
636   Christina Heiberg      F2529      28/1058    8:34       26:37
637   Kelly Harness          M4549       43/287    8:34       26:37
638   Anu Bowonder           F2529      29/1058    8:35       26:38
639   Stephanie Young        F3034      28/1208    8:35       26:38
640   Travis Clinton         M2024       56/205    8:35       26:39
641   Thomas Le              M2529       86/482    8:35       26:40
642   Phillip Springsteen    M0114       51/392    8:35       26:40
643   Diane Clinton          F4549       11/424    8:36       26:41
644   Kim Arthur             F5054        9/223    8:36       26:41
645   Aimee Teuscher         F2024       21/493    8:36       26:41
646   Cindy Gillespie        F4549       12/424    8:36       26:41
647   Lyndsey Kittrell       F2529      30/1058    8:36       26:43
648   Julie McAllister       F4549       13/424    8:36       26:43
649   Jake Weiss             M3034       73/530    8:36       26:43
650   Ethan Unger            M0114       52/392    8:36       26:43
651   Jordan Del Moral       M0114       53/392    8:36       26:43
652   Sean Ramage            M0114       54/392    8:36       26:44
653   Josh Wills             M0114       55/392    8:36       26:44
654   Nate Rieman            M0114       56/392    8:37       26:44
655   Conor Fitzgerald       M2024       57/205    8:37       26:44
656   Andrew Riley           M2529       87/482    8:37       26:44
657   Wally McAllister       M0114       57/392    8:37       26:44
658   Anne Lile              F2024       22/493    8:37       26:44
659   Keri Eliason           F3539      15/1000    8:37       26:45
660   Dustin Dalen           M2024       58/205    8:37       26:45
661   Danica Lewis           F1519       16/249    8:37       26:45
662   Nick Bushong           M2529       88/482    8:37       26:45
663   Jessica Knappert       F2024       23/493    8:37       26:45
664   Natasha Rinard         F3539      16/1000    8:37       26:45
665   David Newell           M3034       74/530    8:37       26:46
666   Robert Erechar         M3034       75/530    8:37       26:46
667   Nicole Jones           F2024       24/493    8:37       26:46
668   Dylan Becker           M3539       51/507    8:38       26:47
669   Cambryn Gulzow         F0114       21/435    8:38       26:47
670   Tyler Sims             M0114       58/392    8:38       26:48
671   Laura Healy            F2024       25/493    8:38       26:48
672   Isaac Presley          M3034       76/530    8:38       26:48
673   Karin Nealon           F4044       16/709    8:38       26:48
674   Melissa Miller         F2024       26/493    8:38       26:48
675   Aaron Smith            M3034       77/530    8:38       26:48
676   Elyse Lipke            F1519       17/249    8:38       26:48
677   Todd Hazel             M4044       44/423    8:38       26:48
678   Mitch Jacobs           M0114       59/392    8:38       26:48
679   Robert Kennedy         M2024       59/205    8:38       26:49
680   Julie Felts            F4044       17/709    8:38       26:49
681   Ken Devenport          M5054       13/162    8:38       26:50
682   Chelsea Payment        F2529      31/1058    8:39       26:50
683   David Strayer          M3539       52/507    8:39       26:51
684   Brandon Smith          M3034       78/530    8:39       26:52
685   Nolan Biskey           M0114       60/392    8:39       26:52
686   Ashley Vega Berlinger  F0114       22/435    8:39       26:52
687   Dylan Berkey           M1519       57/151    8:39       26:53
688   Larissa Alves          F0114       23/435    8:40       26:53
689   Greg Bauman            M2529       89/482    8:40       26:53
690   Tyron Strickland       M2529       90/482    8:40       26:55
691   Sarah Waselik          F3539      17/1000    8:40       26:55
692   Kristen Anderson       F2024       27/493    8:40       26:55
693   James Britton          M2529       91/482    8:40       26:55
694   Mark Hendershot        M4549       44/287    8:41       26:57
695   Jennifer Scheurer      F4044       18/709    8:41       26:57
696   Tri Nguyen             M3034       79/530    8:41       26:57
697   Nicholas Tefs          M2529       92/482    8:41       26:57
698   Joshua Rice            M2529       93/482    8:41       26:58
699   Greg White             M4044       45/423    8:41       26:58
700   Heather Sears          F2529      32/1058    8:41       26:58
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701   Andy Shearer           M3539       53/507    8:41       26:58
702   Justin Hussey          M3034       80/530    8:41       26:58
703   William Leonard        M0114       61/392    8:41       26:58
704   Trevor Herb            M4549       45/287    8:41       26:59
705   Janelle York           F2529      33/1058    8:42       27:00
706   Alyssa Miller          F2529      34/1058    8:42       27:00
707   Madeline Leonard       F1519       18/249    8:42       27:01
708   Molly Evjen            F2024       28/493    8:42       27:01
709   Derek Ellis            M2529       94/482    8:42       27:02
710   James Markin           M1519       58/151    8:42       27:02
711   Jon Ronnfeldt          M1519       59/151    8:43       27:02
712   Chelsea Pickens        F2024       29/493    8:43       27:02
713   J W                    M3539       54/507    8:43       27:02
714   Michael Chronister     M2529       95/482    8:43       27:03
715   Paul Hawkins           M2024       60/205    8:43       27:03
716   Polly Kirkwood         F4549       14/424    8:43       27:03
717   Alison Lindgren        F3034      29/1208    8:43       27:03
718   Beau Whitney           M4549       46/287    8:43       27:03
719   Isaac Wilkerson        M2529       96/482    8:43       27:04
720   Kate Pilotte           F0114       24/435    8:43       27:04
721   Mike Wong              M4044       46/423    8:43       27:04
722   Edward Russell         M4044       47/423    8:43       27:04
723   Daniel Wendel          M1519       60/151    8:43       27:05
724   Erica Stacy            F2529      35/1058    8:43       27:05
725   Cailley Cole Simon     F1519       19/249    8:43       27:05
726   Joshua Curtis          M2529       97/482    8:43       27:05
727   Pat Pineda             M4549       47/287    8:43       27:05
728   Vanessa Santos         F3034      30/1208    8:44       27:05
729   John Montgomery        M5054       14/162    8:44       27:06
730   Juliana Scholl         F3034      31/1208    8:44       27:07
731   Gail Mast              F6064         1/39    8:44       27:07
732   Patrick Lamb           M4044       48/423    8:44       27:07
733   Sharon Kristoff        F3539      18/1000    8:44       27:08
734   Erin Swenson           F3034      32/1208    8:45       27:09
735   Anthony Lynch          M1519       61/151    8:45       27:09
736   Justin Hendrickson     M5054       15/162    8:45       27:09
737   Brad Geltz             M2529       98/482    8:45       27:09
738   Amanda Ulrich          F3034      33/1208    8:45       27:09
739   Kristen Tranetzki      F3034      34/1208    8:45       27:10
740   Orlando Aguero         M5054       16/162    8:45       27:10
741   Kelly Ehley            F2529      36/1058    8:45       27:10
742   Jennifer Hendrickson   F4044       19/709    8:45       27:10
743   Barb Rivoli            F4549       15/424    8:45       27:10
744   Frank Rysavy           M3034       81/530    8:45       27:10
745   Shawn Olson            M3034       82/530    8:45       27:10
746   Jodi Smith             F2529      37/1058    8:45       27:10
747   Damien Menard Oxman    M2529       99/482    8:45       27:11
748   Jeff Borlaug           M3539       55/507    8:45       27:11
749   Joshua Aldaz           M2024       61/205    8:45       27:11
750   Terrence Morris        M2529      100/482    8:45       27:11
751   Jeff Danielson         M4044       49/423    8:45       27:12
752   Katie Eichelberger     F2024       30/493    8:46       27:12
753   Chris Siebert          M4044       50/423    8:46       27:12
754   Melissa Clausen        F3539      19/1000    8:46       27:13
755   Tyler Sturdevant       M2024       62/205    8:46       27:13
756   Jordan Wakem           M1519       62/151    8:46       27:14
757   Kiley Gersch           F1519       20/249    8:46       27:14
758   Miles Trinidad         M1519       63/151    8:46       27:14
759   Betsy Campbell         F2024       31/493    8:46       27:14
760   Paul La Vine           M1519       64/151    8:46       27:15
761   Kelli Anderson         F3034      35/1208    8:47       27:15
762   Zack Hudson            M1519       65/151    8:47       27:15
763   Staci Brasket          F3539      20/1000    8:47       27:16
764   Mike Doughty           M5054       17/162    8:47       27:16
765   Amber Meyer            F3539      21/1000    8:47       27:16
766   William Biskey         M0114       62/392    8:47       27:16
767   Aaron Burget           M3034       83/530    8:47       27:16
768   Lora Lord              F3539      22/1000    8:47       27:16
769   Heather Grantz         F3034      36/1208    8:47       27:16
770   Cade Stahl             M1519       66/151    8:47       27:16
771   Lisa Grab              F4044       20/709    8:47       27:17
772   Zach Pace              M2529      101/482    8:47       27:17
773   Betty Cook             F5559        1/125    8:48       27:18
774   Rosi MacIel            F3539      23/1000    8:48       27:18
775   Bill Gardiner          M4044       51/423    8:48       27:18
776   Neel Briggs            M3539       56/507    8:48       27:19
777   Garrett Jones          M1519       67/151    8:48       27:19
778   Abby Rader             F2529      38/1058    8:48       27:19
779   Greg Martsolf          M4044       52/423    8:48       27:19
780   Dorothy Mitchell       F2529      39/1058    8:48       27:19
781   Ryan Prendergast       M2529      102/482    8:48       27:19
782   Brian Copeland         M4044       53/423    8:48       27:20
783   Alex Zerzan            M2529      103/482    8:48       27:21
784   Gary Fiendish          M4549       48/287    8:48       27:21
785   Chris Persinger        F2529      40/1058    8:48       27:21
786   Meredith Rataj         F3034      37/1208    8:48       27:21
787   Kyle Carl              M1519       68/151    8:48       27:21
788   Jeff Jensen            M3034       84/530    8:49       27:21
789   Shannon Ritchie        F1519       21/249    8:49       27:22
790   Tricia Miller          F3034      38/1208    8:49       27:22
791   Ashlee Carter          F2024       32/493    8:49       27:22
792   Wendy Wallace          F3539      24/1000    8:49       27:22
793   Mark Moyer             M3034       85/530    8:49       27:22
794   Keegan Dillon          M0114       63/392    8:49       27:23
795   Nancy Montoya          F2024       33/493    8:49       27:23
796   Lauren Bonczek         F1519       22/249    8:49       27:23
797   Cole Osborn            M1519       69/151    8:49       27:24
798   Chris Bacon            F4044       21/709    8:50       27:24
799   David Webb             M4549       49/287    8:50       27:25
800   Julia Hall             F4549       16/424    8:50       27:25

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:22 PM 8/93



2012 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
801   Emma Boles             F0114       25/435    8:50       27:25
802   Shawn Ryan Shultz      M0114       64/392    8:50       27:25
803   Scott Siegrist         M4044       54/423    8:50       27:25
804   Stephen Scheer         M0114       65/392    8:50       27:25
805   Courtney Flood         F3539      25/1000    8:50       27:26
806   Chris Campanella       M4044       55/423    8:50       27:26
807   Michael Deless         M5054       18/162    8:50       27:27
808   Maddy Scheer           F1519       23/249    8:50       27:27
809   Kelly Oswalt           F5054       10/223    8:50       27:27
810   Terra Joy              F2529      41/1058    8:50       27:27
811   Zac Clow               M1519       70/151    8:50       27:27
812   Shaun Dillon           M4549       50/287    8:51       27:27
813   Logan Schmeltzer       M2024       63/205    8:51       27:28
814   Christopher Peck       M4044       56/423    8:51       27:28
815   Brady Anderson         M3034       86/530    8:51       27:28
816   Lori Engdall           F5054       11/223    8:51       27:29
817   Norm Chin              M5054       19/162    8:51       27:29
818   Tristan Patterson      M3034       87/530    8:51       27:30
819   Sarah Bergman          F3034      39/1208    8:51       27:30
820   Mary Nelson            F3034      40/1208    8:51       27:30
821   Greg Deville           M????          2/9    8:51       27:30
822   Brian Hernandez        M1519       71/151    8:52       27:30
823   John McAllister        M4549       51/287    8:52       27:31
824   Steve Smith            M4549       52/287    8:52       27:31
825   Courtney Lucero        F3034      41/1208    8:52       27:32
826   Caina Oliveira         M2024       64/205    8:52       27:32
827   Derek Doubrava         M2529      104/482    8:52       27:32
828   Tony Kim               M3539       57/507    8:52       27:33
829   Lloyd Booth            M4549       53/287    8:52       27:33
830   Emily Harris           F2529      42/1058    8:53       27:33
831   Max Heilig             M1519       72/151    8:53       27:34
832   Henry Cheng            M3034       88/530    8:53       27:34
833   Kelly Muskat           F3539      26/1000    8:53       27:34
834   Mindy Coronado         F3034      42/1208    8:53       27:34
835   Gabor Muskat           M3539       58/507    8:53       27:35
836   Clay Wilfert           M2529      105/482    8:53       27:35
837   Robert Dodson          M2024       65/205    8:53       27:35
838   Sophia Stone Holmbeck  F2529      43/1058    8:53       27:36
839   Brittany Wilson        F1519       24/249    8:53       27:36
840   Andrew Holmbeck        M3034       89/530    8:53       27:36
841   Jennifer Sandberg      F3034      43/1208    8:53       27:36
842   Josh Yoder             M3539       59/507    8:53       27:36
843   Karissa Courtney       F1519       25/249    8:53       27:36
844   Daniel Lombardi        M3034       90/530    8:54       27:37
845   Marcus Klein           M3034       91/530    8:54       27:37
846   Jason Smith            M3034       92/530    8:54       27:37
847   Blair Brundige         M2529      106/482    8:54       27:38
848   Taylor Bussey          F1519       26/249    8:54       27:38
849   Melena Ertler          F2529      44/1058    8:54       27:39
850   Richard Garcia         M3034       93/530    8:54       27:39
851   Kim Orton              F4549       17/424    8:54       27:39
852   Patrick McCabe         M2529      107/482    8:55       27:40
853   Vic Marcus             M3034       94/530    8:55       27:40
854   Dave Clinton           M4549       54/287    8:55       27:40
855   Steve Gee              M5054       20/162    8:55       27:41
856   Elisia Harris          F2024       34/493    8:55       27:41
857   Tommy Carr             M2024       66/205    8:55       27:41
858   Sarah Silberger        F4549       18/424    8:55       27:41
859   Matt Lasch             M3034       95/530    8:55       27:42
860   Sean Hurley            M3034       96/530    8:55       27:42
861   Cuong Nguyen           M3539       60/507    8:55       27:42
862   Scott Weimer           M4044       57/423    8:56       27:43
863   Garret Therrell        M1519       73/151    8:56       27:43
864   Tyrone Starr           M3539       61/507    8:56       27:44
865   Jim Burles             M5559        8/101    8:56       27:44
866   Alex Cramer            M0114       66/392    8:56       27:44
867   Christine Lacey        F3034      44/1208    8:56       27:45
868   Blair Hutchinson       F2024       35/493    8:56       27:46
869   Eric Simukka           M4549       55/287    8:56       27:46
870   Kaylee Hall            F0114       26/435    8:57       27:46
871   Damon Ros              M0114       67/392    8:57       27:47
872   Alzstazr Hather        M3034       97/530    8:57       27:47
873   Michael Depuy          M2024       67/205    8:57       27:47
874   Kandra Kulla           F2024       36/493    8:57       27:48
875   Jenna Moser            F2529      45/1058    8:57       27:48
876   Jc Engdahl             M3034       98/530    8:57       27:48
877   James Sims             M5054       21/162    8:57       27:48
878   Charlie Cinque         M4044       58/423    8:58       27:49
879   Taylor Wulf            F0114       27/435    8:58       27:49
880   Monica Lucht           F3034      45/1208    8:58       27:49
881   Clarissa Weber         F1519       27/249    8:58       27:50
882   Quinten Daugherty      M3539       62/507    8:58       27:50
883   Hayley Wulf            F1519       28/249    8:58       27:51
884   Thomas Lapierre        M2529      108/482    8:58       27:51
885   Adam Meuret            M3539       63/507    8:58       27:51
886   David Conditt          M3539       64/507    8:58       27:51
887   Shawn Shultz           M3539       65/507    8:58       27:51
888   Amy Wachsmuth          F3034      46/1208    8:58       27:52
889   Sean Rader             M3034       99/530    8:58       27:52
890   Octavio Cisneros       M2529      109/482    8:58       27:52
891   Kerry Deline           F3539      27/1000    8:59       27:53
892   MacKenzie Kelly        M1519       74/151    8:59       27:53
893   Brian Dukes            M3034      100/530    8:59       27:53
894   Ingrid Clancy          F5559        2/125    8:59       27:53
895   Nathan Jones           M2529      110/482    8:59       27:53
896   Kristin Zehnder        F4044       22/709    8:59       27:53
897   Katie Zabrocki         F2529      46/1058    8:59       27:53
898   Tom Hill               M7074          1/7    8:59       27:53
899   Adam Zabel             M1519       75/151    8:59       27:54
900   Hannah Branch          F1519       29/249    8:59       27:54
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901   Josh Lefevre           M2529      111/482    8:59       27:54
902   Ashleigh Brinkman      F2024       37/493    8:59       27:54
903   Zenaida San Juan       F3034      47/1208    8:59       27:54
904   Ian Frazier            M0114       68/392    8:59       27:54
905   Ben Fowler             M0114       69/392    8:59       27:55
906   Emilio Rogers          M0114       70/392    8:59       27:55
907   Brian Nishikawa        M5054       22/162    8:59       27:55
908   Rianne Hess            F3034      48/1208    8:59       27:55
909   Beth Crabill           F4044       23/709    9:00       27:55
910   Jim Anderson           M4549       56/287    9:00       27:56
911   Mike Moroz             M3539       66/507    9:00       27:56
912   Emily Scharfenberger   F2529      47/1058    9:00       27:56
913   Chris Melvin           M3034      101/530    9:00       27:56
914   Joshua Thomas          M2529      112/482    9:00       27:56
915   Mark Dempewolf         M4549       57/287    9:00       27:56
916   Cage Moroz             M0114       71/392    9:00       27:56
917   Ryan Bartley           M2529      113/482    9:00       27:57
918   Theresa Currey         F4044       24/709    9:00       27:57
919   Elizabeth Harris       F3539      28/1000    9:00       27:57
920   Joyce Leong            F4549       19/424    9:00       27:57
921   Justin Jaeger          M3539       67/507    9:00       27:57
922   Destina Sandoval       F0114       28/435    9:00       27:58
923   Lauren Smith           F2529      48/1058    9:01       27:59
924   Darby Olson            F0114       29/435    9:01       27:59
925   Emily Wenzel           F0114       30/435    9:01       27:59
926   Megan Lowry            F2529      49/1058    9:01       27:59
927   Kyle Flinn             M3539       68/507    9:01       27:59
928   Mark Enbysk            M5559        9/101    9:01       27:59
929   Lael Petersen          F3539      29/1000    9:01       27:59
930   Jonathan Butler        M2529      114/482    9:01       27:59
931   Elvia Mandujano        F4044       25/709    9:01       28:00
932   Kelly Courtney         F3539      30/1000    9:01       28:00
933   Sarah Johnson          F2024       38/493    9:01       28:00
934   Zoe Clow               F4044       26/709    9:01       28:01
935   Cameron Meyers         M1519       76/151    9:01       28:01
936   Shannon Richardson     F3539      31/1000    9:01       28:01
937   Chris Martinez         M4549       58/287    9:01       28:01
938   Meyer Freeman          M3034      102/530    9:02       28:01
939   Beth Cianfrone         F3034      49/1208    9:02       28:02
940   Shannon Rose           F3034      50/1208    9:02       28:03
941   Brian Reagan           M2529      115/482    9:02       28:03
942   Jim Jones              M4549       59/287    9:02       28:04
943   Sarah Lutz             F3034      51/1208    9:02       28:04
944   Michael Ismert         M3539       69/507    9:02       28:04
945   Leit Downing           M3034      103/530    9:02       28:04
946   Andres Dominguez       M3034      104/530    9:02       28:04
947   Natalie Sept           F2529      50/1058    9:02       28:04
948   Brent Westberg         M3539       70/507    9:03       28:05
949   Julie Rocha            F3034      52/1208    9:03       28:05
950   Crystal Culver         F2529      51/1058    9:03       28:05
951   Andrew Mason           M4549       60/287    9:03       28:05
952   Charlotte Mann         F1519       30/249    9:03       28:05
953   Juliet Knowles         F1519       31/249    9:03       28:05
954   Elizabeth Lewis        F2529      52/1058    9:03       28:05
955   Victor Mendoza         M3539       71/507    9:03       28:05
956   Tyler Lehnertz         M0114       72/392    9:03       28:06
957   Cynthia Lehnerz        F3539      32/1000    9:03       28:06
958   Stacy Young            F3034      53/1208    9:03       28:07
959   Alex Powell            M1519       77/151    9:03       28:07
960   Matt Grunwald          M4044       59/423    9:03       28:07
961   Kim Grunwald           F4044       27/709    9:03       28:07
962   Shauna Sauer           F3034      54/1208    9:03       28:07
963   Lisa Henrick           F4549       20/424    9:03       28:08
964   Collin Alteneder       M0114       73/392    9:04       28:08
965   Michael Bridges        M3034      105/530    9:04       28:08
966   Nate Jesky             M3539       72/507    9:04       28:08
967   Matthew Koson          M2024       68/205    9:04       28:08
968   Kristy Raines          F3034      55/1208    9:04       28:08
969   Joseph Widener         M3034      106/530    9:04       28:08
970   Cole Alteneder         M0114       74/392    9:04       28:09
971   Will Schefter          M3539       73/507    9:04       28:09
972   Sandy Branch           F4044       28/709    9:04       28:09
973   Anne Egan              F5054       12/223    9:04       28:09
974   Reed Kelly             M2024       69/205    9:04       28:09
975   Aaron Raines           M3539       74/507    9:04       28:09
976   Jana McKamey           F3034      56/1208    9:04       28:09
977   Tonia Thomas           F3539      33/1000    9:04       28:09
978   Kieron Spellman        M3539       75/507    9:04       28:09
979   David Goldfried        M3539       76/507    9:04       28:09
980   Michael Henkelman      M2529      116/482    9:04       28:10
981   Lindsey Beardsley      F2529      53/1058    9:04       28:10
982   Matt Brouns            M5054       23/162    9:04       28:10
983   Mike Buckley           M4044       60/423    9:04       28:10
984   David Flanagan         M4044       61/423    9:04       28:10
985   Kate Guptill           F3539      34/1000    9:04       28:10
986   Justin Molter          M2024       70/205    9:04       28:10
987   Christine Tricola      F3034      57/1208    9:05       28:11
988   Kyle Grammer           M3539       77/507    9:05       28:11
989   Hayden Koprowski       M1519       78/151    9:05       28:11
990   Debbie Steere          F4044       29/709    9:05       28:11
991   Dan Reddell            M3539       78/507    9:05       28:11
992   Darrell Hemea          M4549       61/287    9:05       28:12
993   Gina Wolf              F4044       30/709    9:05       28:12
994   Angie Davis            F3034      58/1208    9:05       28:13
995   Travis Stein           M2529      117/482    9:05       28:13
996   Jeremy Quintana        M2024       71/205    9:05       28:13
997   Andrew Mertz           M2024       72/205    9:06       28:14
998   Alex Shank             F0114       31/435    9:06       28:14
999   Dl Tarpley             M4549       62/287    9:06       28:14
1000  Clara Juliano          F0114       32/435    9:06       28:14
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1001  Aaron MacY             M3034      107/530    9:06       28:14
1002  Kelsey Urbina          F1519       32/249    9:06       28:14
1003  Scott Hutchins         M4044       62/423    9:06       28:14
1004  Aidan Thillmann        M1519       79/151    9:06       28:14
1005  Steve Gersch           M5054       24/162    9:06       28:15
1006  Jonathan Adams         M3034      108/530    9:06       28:15
1007  Richard Schafer        M3034      109/530    9:06       28:15
1008  Taylor Gersch          F1519       33/249    9:06       28:15
1009  Derek Wing             M3034      110/530    9:06       28:15
1010  Gail Watnick           F4044       31/709    9:06       28:15
1011  Kecia Kulla            F2024       39/493    9:06       28:17
1012  Bri Bobiak             F2024       40/493    9:06       28:17
1013  Mason Cunningham       M0114       75/392    9:07       28:17
1014  Erin Shinn             M3034      111/530    9:07       28:18
1015  Chung Lam              M3034      112/530    9:07       28:18
1016  Whitney Cottrell       F2529      54/1058    9:07       28:18
1017  James Smario           M2529      118/482    9:07       28:19
1018  Jennifer Durham        F3034      59/1208    9:07       28:19
1019  Jenae Dawson           F2024       41/493    9:07       28:19
1020  Lyndee Dawson          F1519       34/249    9:08       28:20
1021  Ryan Olson             M0114       76/392    9:08       28:20
1022  Lucas Huftill Balzer   M3034      113/530    9:08       28:20
1023  Brittany Croft         F2024       42/493    9:08       28:20
1024  Rick Calenberg         M6569         3/19    9:08       28:20
1025  Emir Smajlovic         M2529      119/482    9:08       28:20
1026  Erin Hunt              F2529      55/1058    9:08       28:20
1027  Kristin Nistler        F2529      56/1058    9:08       28:20
1028  Liam Nabors            M0114       77/392    9:08       28:21
1029  Evan Mokler            M1519       80/151    9:08       28:21
1030  Taylor Hyde            M1519       81/151    9:08       28:21
1031  Brock Smedley          M1519       82/151    9:08       28:21
1032  Lisa Bates             F3539      35/1000    9:08       28:22
1033  Jeffrey Nistler        M2529      120/482    9:08       28:22
1034  Trevor Wolf            M1519       83/151    9:08       28:22
1035  Tyler Deshaw           M2024       73/205    9:08       28:23
1036  Rodney Ogrady          M3539       79/507    9:09       28:23
1037  Pat Wiggins            M????          3/9    9:09       28:23
1038  Darrin Helsel          M4044       63/423    9:09       28:24
1039  Mandi Feucht           F2529      57/1058    9:09       28:24
1040  Sean Gottfried         M????          4/9    9:09       28:24
1041  Kristen Steiner        F2529      58/1058    9:09       28:24
1042  Emma Rollins           F1519       35/249    9:09       28:24
1043  Alan Bates             M3539       80/507    9:09       28:24
1044  Sara Kitchen           F3539      36/1000    9:09       28:24
1045  Penny McLain           F5054       13/223    9:09       28:24
1046  Jennifer Nicoli        F3034      60/1208    9:09       28:24
1047  David Cain             M2529      121/482    9:09       28:24
1048  Sara Pittman           F2529      59/1058    9:09       28:25
1049  Darcie Elliott Wiens   F3034      61/1208    9:09       28:25
1050  Mike Leopold           M4549       63/287    9:09       28:25
1051  Ana Martinez           F3539      37/1000    9:09       28:25
1052  Julie Aragon           F3539      38/1000    9:09       28:25
1053  Scott Mokler           M4549       64/287    9:09       28:25
1054  Kimberly Jacobs        F3034      62/1208    9:09       28:25
1055  Nicolas Bricker        M0114       78/392    9:09       28:25
1056  Terry Weygandt         F5559        3/125    9:09       28:25
1057  Gary Zimmerman         M7074          2/7    9:09       28:25
1058  Drew Hanson            M2529      122/482    9:09       28:25
1059  Anthony Schrock        M3539       81/507    9:09       28:26
1060  Eric Neiman            M5559       10/101    9:09       28:26
1061  Angie Meyer            F3034      63/1208    9:09       28:26
1062  Matthew Pettigrew      M0114       79/392    9:09       28:26
1063  Jennifer Ryan          F3034      64/1208    9:10       28:26
1064  Larry McMaster         M4549       65/287    9:10       28:27
1065  Erik Selden            M2529      123/482    9:10       28:27
1066  Jenny Jacobs           F3034      65/1208    9:10       28:27
1067  Terry Olson            M4549       66/287    9:10       28:27
1068  Jennifer Angelo        F3034      66/1208    9:10       28:27
1069  Kathy Kaiser           F4549       21/424    9:10       28:27
1070  Samantha Gerry         F3539      39/1000    9:10       28:27
1071  Jennifer Kopp          F2529      60/1058    9:10       28:27
1072  Christine Buck         F3034      67/1208    9:10       28:28
1073  Debi Sakamoto          F4549       22/424    9:10       28:28
1074  Andrew Ford            M0114       80/392    9:10       28:28
1075  Samuel Snyder          M2024       74/205    9:10       28:28
1076  Ruthie Hill            F2529      61/1058    9:10       28:28
1077  Chris Manning          M2529      124/482    9:10       28:29
1078  Kevin Miller           M5054       25/162    9:10       28:29
1079  Martin Wolf            M4549       67/287    9:10       28:29
1080  Patricia Miron         F4044       32/709    9:11       28:29
1081  Bruce Wilson           M2529      125/482    9:11       28:30
1082  Shane Odonnell         M3539       82/507    9:11       28:30
1083  Erika Campbell         F3034      68/1208    9:11       28:31
1084  Deanne Rice            F4549       23/424    9:11       28:31
1085  Anthony Natera         M2024       75/205    9:11       28:31
1086  Bobby Rivera           M4044       64/423    9:11       28:31
1087  Mary Baker             F2529      62/1058    9:11       28:31
1088  Anthony Tobias         M0114       81/392    9:11       28:32
1089  Abby Burnett           F2529      63/1058    9:11       28:32
1090  Kyle Bliquez           M2024       76/205    9:11       28:32
1091  Jordan Lasley          M3539       83/507    9:11       28:32
1092  Julie Buck             F3034      69/1208    9:12       28:32
1093  Connie Greenfield      F4549       24/424    9:12       28:33
1094  Danielle Brooks        F2529      64/1058    9:12       28:33
1095  Ryan Stewart           M3034      114/530    9:12       28:33
1096  Darren Truax           M4549       68/287    9:12       28:33
1097  Kristian Lukaszewicz   M0114       82/392    9:12       28:33
1098  Jose Tobias            M4044       65/423    9:12       28:34
1099  Travis Kessler         M2529      126/482    9:12       28:34
1100  Lauren Esbensen        F3034      70/1208    9:12       28:34
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1101  Karl Lukaszewicz       M4549       69/287    9:12       28:34
1102  Holly Pranaat          F2529      65/1058    9:12       28:34
1103  James Trujillo         M4044       66/423    9:12       28:34
1104  Jennifer Green         F3034      71/1208    9:12       28:35
1105  Maria Kessler          F2529      66/1058    9:12       28:35
1106  Theodora Johnson       F2529      67/1058    9:12       28:35
1107  Ben Buck               M3539       84/507    9:13       28:36
1108  Taquan Mitchell        M2529      127/482    9:13       28:36
1109  Cris Organiz           M2529      128/482    9:13       28:36
1110  Angeline Johnson       F3034      72/1208    9:13       28:36
1111  Arran Gimba            M2529      129/482    9:13       28:37
1112  David Bradley          M3539       85/507    9:13       28:37
1113  Nancy Wakefield        F3539      40/1000    9:13       28:37
1114  Ken Bolin              M4044       67/423    9:13       28:37
1115  Alex Faris             M2024       77/205    9:13       28:38
1116  Griffin Parr           M0114       83/392    9:13       28:38
1117  Tyler Alexander        M2529      130/482    9:13       28:38
1118  Jillian Willis         F3034      73/1208    9:13       28:38
1119  David Yabu             M2024       78/205    9:13       28:38
1120  Rachel Olsen           F3034      74/1208    9:14       28:39
1121  Kody Chipman           M1519       84/151    9:14       28:40
1122  Karl Klundt            M4044       68/423    9:14       28:40
1123  Lynda Rhoads           F3034      75/1208    9:14       28:40
1124  Tony Klundt            M4044       69/423    9:14       28:40
1125  Steven Jones           M4044       70/423    9:14       28:40
1126  Richard Fitzgerald     M4044       71/423    9:14       28:40
1127  Jennifer D Avanzo      F3539      41/1000    9:14       28:40
1128  Laura Childs           F4044       33/709    9:14       28:41
1129  Kathy Ellisen          F4549       25/424    9:14       28:41
1130  Corrin Thompson        F2529      68/1058    9:14       28:41
1131  Raul Estrada           M4044       72/423    9:14       28:41
1132  Heather Young          F3539      42/1000    9:14       28:41
1133  Jennifer Mayo          F3034      76/1208    9:14       28:42
1134  Cheri Alteneder        F4044       34/709    9:14       28:42
1135  Eric Anderson          M2529      131/482    9:15       28:42
1136  Alexis Baghdadi        F2529      69/1058    9:15       28:42
1137  Rodrigo Graham         M3539       86/507    9:15       28:42
1138  Danny Natsch           M2529      132/482    9:15       28:43
1139  Carolyn Thompson       F5559        4/125    9:15       28:43
1140  Lawrence Wolf          M3539       87/507    9:15       28:43
1141  Marie Simkins          F0114       33/435    9:15       28:44
1142  Greg Hatchel           M3034      115/530    9:15       28:44
1143  Richard Whitlock       M5054       26/162    9:15       28:44
1144  Tucker Jones           M3539       88/507    9:15       28:44
1145  Joe Parisi             M2529      133/482    9:15       28:44
1146  Conner Castleberry     M0114       84/392    9:16       28:45
1147  Shane Seeger           M0114       85/392    9:16       28:45
1148  Adam Storch            M3034      116/530    9:16       28:45
1149  Jennifer Sosky         F3539      43/1000    9:16       28:46
1150  Megan Stump            F2529      70/1058    9:16       28:46
1151  Kaie Tipton            F2024       43/493    9:16       28:46
1152  Megan Tarry            F2529      71/1058    9:16       28:46
1153  Daniel Echave          M3034      117/530    9:16       28:47
1154  Laurie Hutchins        F4044       35/709    9:16       28:47
1155  Jason Simkins          M4044       73/423    9:16       28:47
1156  Jonathon Ritchie       M5054       27/162    9:16       28:47
1157  Shellie Ball           F4044       36/709    9:16       28:47
1158  Andrew Skinner         M3034      118/530    9:16       28:48
1159  David Peters           M4044       74/423    9:16       28:48
1160  Shannon Prochaska      F2529      72/1058    9:16       28:48
1161  Marsha Fick            F4549       26/424    9:17       28:48
1162  Cassie Bernier         F2529      73/1058    9:17       28:48
1163  Robin Crandall         F4549       27/424    9:17       28:48
1164  Rainy Rau              F3539      44/1000    9:17       28:48
1165  Ashley Billmyer        F2529      74/1058    9:17       28:48
1166  Wendy Berg             F2529      75/1058    9:17       28:49
1167  Jocelyn Wallbaum       F3034      77/1208    9:17       28:49
1168  Luis Garcia            M3034      119/530    9:17       28:49
1169  Greg Lefevbra          M2529      134/482    9:17       28:49
1170  Curtis Jorgenson       M3539       89/507    9:17       28:49
1171  Casey Gilberti         F2529      76/1058    9:17       28:49
1172  Matthew Owen           M1519       85/151    9:17       28:49
1173  Kristel Wissel         F3539      45/1000    9:17       28:49
1174  Tina Shantz            F2529      77/1058    9:17       28:49
1175  Eden Addis             F2529      78/1058    9:17       28:49
1176  Jeff Thompson          M5054       28/162    9:17       28:49
1177  Donovan Culley         M3034      120/530    9:17       28:50
1178  Kyle Hengler           M4549       70/287    9:17       28:50
1179  Jose Ayala             M2529      135/482    9:17       28:50
1180  Kyle Jaramilo          M2529      136/482    9:17       28:50
1181  Julia Abbott           F2529      79/1058    9:17       28:50
1182  Jeannie Rivera         F3539      46/1000    9:17       28:50
1183  Fonz Mendiola Iii      M3539       90/507    9:17       28:50
1184  Lynnette Wadsworth     F2529      80/1058    9:17       28:51
1185  Emily Burton           F1519       36/249    9:17       28:51
1186  Brandy Reid            F3539      47/1000    9:18       28:51
1187  Jon Sequeira           M4044       75/423    9:18       28:51
1188  Debra Berger           F3034      78/1208    9:18       28:51
1189  Kevin Mobley           M3034      121/530    9:18       28:52
1190  Hannah Moshontz        F2024       44/493    9:18       28:52
1191  Katharine White        F2529      81/1058    9:18       28:52
1192  Ben Davis              M1519       86/151    9:18       28:52
1193  Collin Ruark           M1519       87/151    9:18       28:52
1194  Norine Mickel          F4044       37/709    9:18       28:53
1195  Kenneth Thai           M1519       88/151    9:18       28:53
1196  Jessica Knight         F2024       45/493    9:18       28:53
1197  Ashley Allison         F2529      82/1058    9:18       28:53
1198  Whitney Osborn         F2024       46/493    9:18       28:54
1199  Lindsay Stamsos        F2529      83/1058    9:18       28:54
1200  Carolyn Devine         F4044       38/709    9:18       28:54
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1201  Madelaine Stafford     F4044       39/709    9:18       28:54
1202  Michael Davis          M4549       71/287    9:18       28:54
1203  Jonathan Stone         M3034      122/530    9:18       28:54
1204  Christy Chaney         F3539      48/1000    9:19       28:55
1205  Michelle Falls         F2529      84/1058    9:19       28:55
1206  Erin Ruark             F0114       34/435    9:19       28:55
1207  Nicholas Perez Lo      M3539       91/507    9:19       28:55
1208  Becky Overby           F4044       40/709    9:19       28:55
1209  Allyson Dubuque        F3539      49/1000    9:19       28:55
1210  Zeke Overby            M0114       86/392    9:19       28:55
1211  Dennis Hamann          M4549       72/287    9:19       28:56
1212  Lidia Rose             F3539      50/1000    9:19       28:56
1213  Brock Anderson         M2024       79/205    9:19       28:57
1214  David Paz              M3034      123/530    9:19       28:57
1215  Matthew Minney         M3034      124/530    9:20       28:58
1216  Alison Schmuckal       F3034      79/1208    9:20       28:58
1217  Rachel Oneal           F2529      85/1058    9:20       28:59
1218  Elizabeth Criswell     F1519       37/249    9:20       28:59
1219  Reken Patel            M2529      137/482    9:20       28:59
1220  Travis Gover           M4044       76/423    9:20       28:59
1221  Sherri Philpot         F3539      51/1000    9:20       28:59
1222  Paul Fredericksen      M3034      125/530    9:20       29:00
1223  Sophia Scheer          F0114       35/435    9:20       29:00
1224  Hannah Lord            F0114       36/435    9:20       29:00
1225  Tia Pitner             F3539      52/1000    9:20       29:00
1226  Gleb Kozlov            M2529      138/482    9:20       29:00
1227  Becky Nemeth           F2529      86/1058    9:20       29:00
1228  Benjamin Yang          M3034      126/530    9:21       29:01
1229  Nicole Tzantarmas      F3539      53/1000    9:21       29:01
1230  Jorge Torres           M3034      127/530    9:21       29:01
1231  Kristin Dissinger      F3034      80/1208    9:21       29:01
1232  Danelle Jackson        F3034      81/1208    9:21       29:01
1233  Josh Welsh             M1519       89/151    9:21       29:02
1234  Christian Vanbeek      M0114       87/392    9:21       29:02
1235  Joel Rudishauser       M2529      139/482    9:21       29:02
1236  Liz Kruse              F3034      82/1208    9:21       29:02
1237  Mary Haluska           F5054       14/223    9:21       29:03
1238  Carrie Bergeron        F3539      54/1000    9:21       29:03
1239  Wes Youssi             M3539       92/507    9:21       29:03
1240  Ahna Olson             F2024       47/493    9:21       29:03
1241  Fawn Haase             F3034      83/1208    9:22       29:04
1242  Ilse Berkeley          F7074          1/3    9:22       29:04
1243  Joe Burns              M4044       77/423    9:22       29:04
1244  Adrian Cagnoni         M3034      128/530    9:22       29:04
1245  Amber Jeglum           F2529      87/1058    9:22       29:04
1246  Cody Ching             M2529      140/482    9:22       29:04
1247  Joe Williams           M2529      141/482    9:22       29:04
1248  Willie Jenkins         M3034      129/530    9:22       29:04
1249  Sierra Cordell         F2024       48/493    9:22       29:04
1250  Brianna Ebenal         M2024       80/205    9:22       29:04
1251  Gregory Rosbach        M5054       29/162    9:22       29:05
1252  Derek Hanson           M0114       88/392    9:22       29:05
1253  Madoc Yng Wong         M3539       93/507    9:22       29:05
1254  Elise Retka            F2024       49/493    9:22       29:05
1255  Adrienne Elliott       F2024       50/493    9:22       29:05
1256  April Barkley          F2024       51/493    9:22       29:05
1257  Derek Barnes           M2024       81/205    9:22       29:05
1258  Annie Portlock         F3034      84/1208    9:22       29:05
1259  Michelle Thomas        F2024       52/493    9:22       29:06
1260  Jarod Gover            M0114       89/392    9:22       29:06
1261  Matt Adams             M3539       94/507    9:22       29:06
1262  Heidi Goetz            F2024       53/493    9:22       29:06
1263  Mattie Johnson         F2529      88/1058    9:23       29:07
1264  Ashlee Stoeger         F2529      89/1058    9:23       29:07
1265  Carrie Bracy           F3034      85/1208    9:23       29:07
1266  Dalenia Bottinelli     F4549       28/424    9:23       29:08
1267  Jon Garland            M3539       95/507    9:23       29:08
1268  Juan Del Moral         M4044       78/423    9:23       29:08
1269  Alicia Mesa            F2024       54/493    9:23       29:08
1270  Julie Greene           F3539      55/1000    9:23       29:08
1271  Allison Waibel         F2024       55/493    9:23       29:08
1272  Vay Vong               M3539       96/507    9:23       29:08
1273  Kelsey Fleming         F2529      90/1058    9:23       29:08
1274  Suzanne Barnhart       F2529      91/1058    9:23       29:08
1275  Connor Evans           M0114       90/392    9:23       29:09
1276  Keith Crosen           M2529      142/482    9:23       29:09
1277  Richard Greene         M3539       97/507    9:23       29:09
1278  Andrew Korver          M2529      143/482    9:23       29:09
1279  Dan Logan              M3034      130/530    9:23       29:09
1280  Ian Tolleson           M3034      131/530    9:23       29:09
1281  Johanna Cena           F4044       41/709    9:23       29:09
1282  Annemarie Crespo       F3034      86/1208    9:23       29:10
1283  Brent Golbek           M3034      132/530    9:23       29:10
1284  Beth Whitehouse        F4549       29/424    9:24       29:10
1285  Lauren Kelly           F1519       38/249    9:24       29:10
1286  Ifeanyi Chinwuba       M3539       98/507    9:24       29:10
1287  Michelle Sparks        F2529      92/1058    9:24       29:11
1288  Brian Clark            M2529      144/482    9:24       29:11
1289  James Hoover           M3034      133/530    9:24       29:11
1290  Alexis Martinez        F2024       56/493    9:24       29:11
1291  Scott Mumey            M2529      145/482    9:24       29:11
1292  Kevin North            M2024       82/205    9:24       29:11
1293  Dannie Phan            M1519       90/151    9:24       29:11
1294  Alyssa Henry           F0114       37/435    9:24       29:12
1295  Ronald Becker          M4549       73/287    9:24       29:12
1296  Tony Fong              M2024       83/205    9:24       29:12
1297  Nathan Kaser           M2529      146/482    9:24       29:13
1298  Tami Briggs            F4549       30/424    9:25       29:13
1299  Julie Crandall         F2529      93/1058    9:25       29:13
1300  Daniel Valle           M3034      134/530    9:25       29:13
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1301  Katelynn Hall          F0114       38/435    9:25       29:13
1302  Steve Hensley          F3034      87/1208    9:25       29:13
1303  Keilea Swearingen      F1519       39/249    9:25       29:13
1304  Jim Stephens           M7074          3/7    9:25       29:14
1305  Andrea Albert          F2529      94/1058    9:25       29:14
1306  Erica Hagert           F2024       57/493    9:25       29:14
1307  Aiden Mervar           M0114       91/392    9:25       29:14
1308  Kristina Weischadle    F3539      56/1000    9:25       29:14
1309  Becky Boldrick         F2024       58/493    9:25       29:14
1310  Milo Gazzola           M1519       91/151    9:25       29:15
1311  Jessica Chang          F3034      88/1208    9:25       29:15
1312  Alex Spinu             M2529      147/482    9:25       29:15
1313  Tracey Garman          F3034      89/1208    9:25       29:15
1314  Alexandra Marler       F4044       42/709    9:25       29:15
1315  Florin Veja            M3034      135/530    9:26       29:16
1316  Chris Winn             M4549       74/287    9:26       29:16
1317  Missy Bottinelli       F1519       40/249    9:26       29:17
1318  Annette McNair         F5559        5/125    9:26       29:17
1319  Lyle Lamb              M3539       99/507    9:26       29:17
1320  Jacob Lamb             M0114       92/392    9:26       29:17
1321  Tyler Outman           M1519       92/151    9:26       29:18
1322  Shauna Wing            F2529      95/1058    9:26       29:18
1323  Noah Lamb              M0114       93/392    9:26       29:18
1324  Roxanne Tyler          F2024       59/493    9:26       29:18
1325  Adam Schmidt           M3034      136/530    9:26       29:18
1326  Jane Ryan              F2024       60/493    9:26       29:19
1327  Elise Francis          F1519       41/249    9:26       29:19
1328  Louisa Jones           F3539      57/1000    9:27       29:19
1329  Tony Schodowski        M3539      100/507    9:27       29:20
1330  Emma Sohriakoff        F3034      90/1208    9:27       29:20
1331  David Sohriakoff       M2529      148/482    9:27       29:20
1332  Garrett Skelton        M2529      149/482    9:27       29:20
1333  Sarah Cannon           F3034      91/1208    9:27       29:20
1334  Jennifer Hensley       F3034      92/1208    9:27       29:21
1335  Kevin Coughran         M3539      101/507    9:27       29:21
1336  Doug Riesterer         M6064         3/38    9:27       29:21
1337  April Frohnert         F3539      58/1000    9:27       29:21
1338  Patrick Mueller        M0114       94/392    9:27       29:21
1339  Jamieson Wells         M0114       95/392    9:27       29:21
1340  Mark Smith             M5054       30/162    9:27       29:21
1341  Jodie Anderson         F3539      59/1000    9:27       29:21
1342  Nancy Witherspoon      F2529      96/1058    9:27       29:21
1343  Rick McGraw            M5559       11/101    9:27       29:22
1344  Spencer Wells          M0114       96/392    9:27       29:22
1345  Crystal Sweringen      F3034      93/1208    9:27       29:22
1346  Jon Klump              M4044       79/423    9:27       29:22
1347  Corinne Williams       F2529      97/1058    9:27       29:22
1348  Jamie Overbay          F3539      60/1000    9:27       29:22
1349  Karen Davies           F3539      61/1000    9:28       29:22
1350  Reza Rabii             M5054       31/162    9:28       29:22
1351  Kaisha Bloedel         F3034      94/1208    9:28       29:22
1352  Lora Wells             F4549       31/424    9:28       29:23
1353  Jennifer Davidson      F4044       43/709    9:28       29:23
1354  Natasha Neddeau        F2024       61/493    9:28       29:23
1355  Meghann Gilligan       F3034      95/1208    9:28       29:23
1356  Wesley Hartung         M0114       97/392    9:28       29:23
1357  Peter Kodama Stephens  M2529      150/482    9:28       29:23
1358  Jamie White            F3034      96/1208    9:28       29:24
1359  Kristin Mull           F4044       44/709    9:28       29:24
1360  Jakob Nelson           M0114       98/392    9:28       29:24
1361  Tony Burkhart          M5054       32/162    9:28       29:24
1362  Brynne Worley          F3034      97/1208    9:28       29:24
1363  Mike Kennedy           M5054       33/162    9:28       29:24
1364  Lauren Walsh           F3539      62/1000    9:28       29:24
1365  Kyra Mull              F0114       39/435    9:28       29:24
1366  Steve Weiland          M4044       80/423    9:28       29:25
1367  Alec Smedley           M0114       99/392    9:28       29:25
1368  Olivia Shapro          F3034      98/1208    9:28       29:25
1369  Tony Hertel            M3034      137/530    9:28       29:25
1370  Andrew Bloedel         M3539      102/507    9:28       29:25
1371  Starr Gartner          F2529      98/1058    9:28       29:25
1372  Chelsea Smith          F2024       62/493    9:29       29:25
1373  Jenny Redfield         F3539      63/1000    9:29       29:26
1374  Kyle Richard           M2529      151/482    9:29       29:26
1375  Mike Workman           M3539      103/507    9:29       29:26
1376  Hayley Piepmeyer       F3034      99/1208    9:29       29:26
1377  Michelle Kinzer        F4044       45/709    9:29       29:26
1378  John Wilson            M5054       34/162    9:29       29:26
1379  Jeff Kostman           M4044       81/423    9:29       29:26
1380  Anders Tobiason        M2529      152/482    9:29       29:27
1381  Sarah Wood             F2024       63/493    9:29       29:27
1382  Bobby Ho               M2529      153/482    9:29       29:28
1383  Kate Massinger         F1519       42/249    9:29       29:28
1384  Jessica Zahnow         F3539      64/1000    9:29       29:28
1385  Jonathan Gates         M2024       84/205    9:29       29:28
1386  Jacquelyn Thompson     F3539      65/1000    9:30       29:28
1387  Natalie Herder         F0114       40/435    9:30       29:29
1388  Jane Mitchell          F5559        6/125    9:30       29:29
1389  Todd Massinger         M4549       75/287    9:30       29:29
1390  Brandon Swart          M3539      104/507    9:30       29:29
1391  David Dietel           M4549       76/287    9:30       29:29
1392  Mandi Mayberrymandim   F2024       64/493    9:30       29:29
1393  Richard Bradley        M3034      138/530    9:30       29:29
1394  Michael Paul           M4044       82/423    9:30       29:29
1395  Beth Lutz              F3539      66/1000    9:30       29:29
1396  Janay Harris           F2024       65/493    9:30       29:29
1397  David Howard           M3034      139/530    9:30       29:30
1398  Evan Luchaco           M2024       85/205    9:30       29:30
1399  Maria Russell          F3034     100/1208    9:30       29:30
1400  Matt Wear              M2529      154/482    9:30       29:30
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1401  Cyrus Johnson          M0114      100/392    9:30       29:31
1402  Jaime Urbina           M4044       83/423    9:30       29:31
1403  Trisstan Zirkelbach    M0114      101/392    9:30       29:31
1404  Scott Wing             M2529      155/482    9:30       29:31
1405  Mandy Erickson         F3034     101/1208    9:30       29:31
1406  Andrew Garber          M2024       86/205    9:30       29:31
1407  Johan Nemitz           M3539      105/507    9:30       29:31
1408  Aleks Dreska           F2529      99/1058    9:30       29:31
1409  Ellie Casey            F2024       66/493    9:31       29:32
1410  Chris Anderson         M4549       77/287    9:31       29:32
1411  Anna Schlosser         F1519       43/249    9:31       29:32
1412  Scott Simmons          M5054       35/162    9:31       29:32
1413  Andrew Kutsch          M0114      102/392    9:31       29:32
1414  Willie Hertford        M4549       78/287    9:31       29:33
1415  Erik Trotter           M0114      103/392    9:31       29:33
1416  Benjamin Rice          M2529      156/482    9:31       29:33
1417  Dasha Wakefield        F3034     102/1208    9:31       29:33
1418  Dan McCauley           M3539      106/507    9:31       29:33
1419  John Rozzelle          M3034      140/530    9:31       29:33
1420  Joel Atwood            M4044       84/423    9:31       29:33
1421  Curtis Zaugg           M3034      141/530    9:31       29:34
1422  Lynn Shepski           F4044       46/709    9:31       29:34
1423  Julie Garvin           F3034     103/1208    9:31       29:34
1424  Dana Northrup          F2024       67/493    9:31       29:34
1425  Brad Wagner            M2024       87/205    9:31       29:34
1426  Laura Martinez         F2529     100/1058    9:32       29:35
1427  Scott Weaver           M5054       36/162    9:32       29:35
1428  Kathy Kiever           F4549       32/424    9:32       29:35
1429  MacKenzie Miller       F2529     101/1058    9:32       29:35
1430  Rachel Williams        F2529     102/1058    9:32       29:35
1431  Dawn Swackhamer        F3539      67/1000    9:32       29:35
1432  Marc Cozza             M5054       37/162    9:32       29:36
1433  Regina Silva           F3539      68/1000    9:32       29:36
1434  Dana Kropf             F2024       68/493    9:32       29:36
1435  Laurie Conant          F4549       33/424    9:32       29:36
1436  Erik Freeman           M4044       85/423    9:32       29:36
1437  Jeremiah Pearcey       M2529      157/482    9:32       29:36
1438  Eliza Swackhamer       F0114       41/435    9:32       29:36
1439  Mitch Earnshaw         M2024       88/205    9:32       29:36
1440  Billy Browne           M4044       86/423    9:32       29:37
1441  Rachel Andersen        F2529     103/1058    9:32       29:37
1442  Manasi Sridhar         F0114       42/435    9:32       29:37
1443  Topher Arndt           M2529      158/482    9:32       29:37
1444  Chrissy Horne          F4044       47/709    9:33       29:38
1445  Natalie Whitlock       F2529     104/1058    9:33       29:38
1446  Nicholas Tiller        M2529      159/482    9:33       29:39
1447  Jennifer Schlosser     F4549       34/424    9:33       29:39
1448  Sam Higgins            M3034      142/530    9:33       29:39
1449  Dandrea Preston        M4044       87/423    9:33       29:39
1450  Clara Ruiz             F2529     105/1058    9:33       29:39
1451  Lisa Flood             F3034     104/1208    9:33       29:40
1452  Kathryn Harris         F4549       35/424    9:33       29:40
1453  Melissa Thongtan       F3539      69/1000    9:33       29:40
1454  Jazzmin Reece          F3034     105/1208    9:34       29:41
1455  Kelly Mason            F3539      70/1000    9:34       29:42
1456  Andrea Swenson         F3034     106/1208    9:34       29:42
1457  Aj Nash                M2529      160/482    9:34       29:42
1458  Catherine Smith        F2024       69/493    9:34       29:42
1459  Nate Gardner           M0114      104/392    9:34       29:42
1460  Lori Sloan             F4549       36/424    9:34       29:42
1461  Stephanie Alleman      F2529     106/1058    9:34       29:42
1462  Anthony Thayer         M2529      161/482    9:34       29:42
1463  Julie Flindt           F2529     107/1058    9:34       29:43
1464  Leah Graves            F2024       70/493    9:34       29:43
1465  Michael Marek          M2529      162/482    9:34       29:43
1466  Lisa Taylor            F3034     107/1208    9:34       29:43
1467  Sheena Nash            F2529     108/1058    9:34       29:43
1468  Robert Knight          M5054       38/162    9:34       29:44
1469  Clair Veysey           F2024       71/493    9:34       29:44
1470  Jason Barron           M3539      107/507    9:35       29:44
1471  Danielle Winegar       F2529     109/1058    9:35       29:45
1472  Marie Garcia           F2529     110/1058    9:35       29:45
1473  Sally Guyon            F4044       48/709    9:35       29:45
1474  Kayce Wheeler          F4044       49/709    9:35       29:45
1475  Nick Chancellor        M1519       93/151    9:35       29:46
1476  Chirona Silverstein    F2024       72/493    9:35       29:46
1477  Shannon Schlotz        F2529     111/1058    9:35       29:47
1478  Zooey Glassman         F1519       44/249    9:35       29:47
1479  Becky Beamish          F3539      71/1000    9:35       29:47
1480  Dawn Rocak             F5054       15/223    9:35       29:47
1481  Corrie Morse           F3034     108/1208    9:35       29:47
1482  Matt Perry             M3034      143/530    9:35       29:47
1483  Dustin Miller          M4044       88/423    9:35       29:47
1484  Joshua Blacketer       M3034      144/530    9:36       29:47
1485  Elaine Dunbar          F3034     109/1208    9:36       29:47
1486  Mike Faulkner          M3539      108/507    9:36       29:47
1487  Heidi Feltz            F2529     112/1058    9:36       29:47
1488  Max Kenagy             M0114      105/392    9:36       29:47
1489  Elizabeth Teach        F2024       73/493    9:36       29:47
1490  Meggan Kuschnick       F3034     110/1208    9:36       29:48
1491  Nathan Eng             M3539      109/507    9:36       29:48
1492  Edward Laboe           M4549       79/287    9:36       29:48
1493  Jacqueline Sheridan    F1519       45/249    9:36       29:48
1494  David Barton           M4549       80/287    9:36       29:48
1495  Anthony Aragon Jr      M1519       94/151    9:36       29:48
1496  Brandon Flood          M3539      110/507    9:36       29:48
1497  Mike Strand            M3539      111/507    9:36       29:48
1498  Steven Nelsen          M4549       81/287    9:36       29:49
1499  Clark Flannery         M4044       89/423    9:36       29:49
1500  Matt Waldman           M3539      112/507    9:36       29:49
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1501  Daniel Sheridan        M1519       95/151    9:36       29:49
1502  Pam Waldman            F3034     111/1208    9:36       29:49
1503  Jill Asch              F4549       37/424    9:36       29:50
1504  Lucas Quarles          M2529      163/482    9:36       29:50
1505  Paul Leavy             M4549       82/287    9:36       29:50
1506  Steven Trotter         M0114      106/392    9:36       29:50
1507  Megan Beugli           F2529     113/1058    9:37       29:50
1508  Simon Ray Cutter       M1519       96/151    9:37       29:50
1509  Katie Quarles          F2529     114/1058    9:37       29:50
1510  Aubrey Thelin          F1519       46/249    9:37       29:51
1511  Michael Cox            M3034      145/530    9:37       29:51
1512  Dan Laboe              M4044       90/423    9:37       29:51
1513  Josh Gonzales          M3539      113/507    9:37       29:51
1514  John Asuncion          M3539      114/507    9:37       29:51
1515  Gwen Spencer           F0114       43/435    9:37       29:52
1516  Hunter Pryor           M0114      107/392    9:37       29:52
1517  Ria Torricelli         F3539      72/1000    9:37       29:53
1518  Danielle Teuscher      F2024       74/493    9:37       29:53
1519  Harumi Olenich         F4549       38/424    9:37       29:53
1520  Ben Windheim           M1519       97/151    9:37       29:53
1521  Dan Grot               M2529      164/482    9:37       29:53
1522  Kori Morehead          F3034     112/1208    9:37       29:53
1523  Joe Lo                 M4549       83/287    9:37       29:53
1524  Eric Fordney           M2024       89/205    9:38       29:53
1525  Mark Olenich           M4549       84/287    9:38       29:53
1526  Mark Bianchini         M4549       85/287    9:38       29:53
1527  Jamie Gonzales         F3034     113/1208    9:38       29:54
1528  Jackson Grassman       M0114      108/392    9:38       29:54
1529  Madelaine Anne Abulenc F2024       75/493    9:38       29:54
1530  Lauren Cocomise        F2024       76/493    9:38       29:54
1531  Leah Lapotre           F2529     115/1058    9:38       29:54
1532  Tomina Slevin          F2529     116/1058    9:38       29:55
1533  Brenda Killingsworth   F4549       39/424    9:38       29:55
1534  Nikki Reser            F4549       40/424    9:38       29:55
1535  Gabby Villamagua       F3034     114/1208    9:38       29:55
1536  Robert Yates           M4044       91/423    9:38       29:55
1537  Reena Parikh           F3539      73/1000    9:38       29:55
1538  Ruben Castillo         M3034      146/530    9:38       29:55
1539  Jan Friedman           F5054       16/223    9:38       29:56
1540  Natasha Flak           F3539      74/1000    9:38       29:56
1541  Richard Starkweather   M6569         4/19    9:39       29:56
1542  Sean Flak              M3539      115/507    9:39       29:56
1543  Jason Kane             M3539      116/507    9:39       29:57
1544  Teresa Rhemrev         F3539      75/1000    9:39       29:57
1545  Eric Hill              M4044       92/423    9:39       29:57
1546  Zoe Ahrendt            F0114       44/435    9:39       29:57
1547  Timothy Anderson       M6064         4/38    9:39       29:57
1548  Mark Burton            M5054       39/162    9:39       29:57
1549  Holly Hartmeier        F0114       45/435    9:39       29:58
1550  Karl Wolff             M0114      109/392    9:39       29:58
1551  Benjamin Patterson     M3539      117/507    9:39       29:58
1552  Dena Hooser            F3539      76/1000    9:39       29:58
1553  Mariana Cavallin       F2529     117/1058    9:39       29:58
1554  Oscar Baldwin          M0114      110/392    9:39       29:58
1555  Trey Klug              M2529      165/482    9:39       29:58
1556  Randie Patterson       F3539      77/1000    9:39       29:58
1557  Jaxon Herrle           M0114      111/392    9:39       29:59
1558  Andrew Chipps          M3539      118/507    9:39       29:59
1559  Danny Truong           M2024       90/205    9:39       29:59
1560  Kim Steiner            F3539      78/1000    9:39       29:59
1561  Sara Leroy             F3539      79/1000    9:39       29:59
1562  Devin Henery           M3034      147/530    9:39       29:59
1563  Matthew Moore          M2529      166/482    9:40       30:00
1564  Christopher Degroat    M3539      119/507    9:40       30:00
1565  Kurt Iversen           M2024       91/205    9:40       30:00
1566  Ken Anderson           M3539      120/507    9:40       30:00
1567  Maya Fernandez-Powell  F0114       46/435    9:40       30:00
1568  Christopher Primley    M2529      167/482    9:40       30:00
1569  Daniel Burnett         M3034      148/530    9:40       30:01
1570  Joseph Smith           M3034      149/530    9:40       30:01
1571  Rae Carl               F2529     118/1058    9:40       30:01
1572  Mark Fissell           M3539      121/507    9:40       30:01
1573  Nikole Hunt            F3539      80/1000    9:40       30:01
1574  Samantha Adams         F3539      81/1000    9:40       30:01
1575  Kourtney Kugler        F2024       77/493    9:40       30:01
1576  Kinsey Keller          F3034     115/1208    9:40       30:01
1577  Allison Couch          F5559        7/125    9:40       30:01
1578  Colin Irion            M3034      150/530    9:40       30:02
1579  Maile Sakamoto         F0114       47/435    9:40       30:02
1580  Sam Wallin             M3539      122/507    9:40       30:02
1581  David Wiltz            M4044       93/423    9:40       30:02
1582  Matt Trippel           M3034      151/530    9:40       30:02
1583  Katie Nantz            F3034     116/1208    9:40       30:02
1584  Peter Kramer           M2529      168/482    9:40       30:02
1585  Jorge Alfaro           M4044       94/423    9:41       30:03
1586  Jamie Hogate           F4044       50/709    9:41       30:03
1587  Rob Williams           M4549       86/287    9:41       30:03
1588  Kelli Johnston         F3539      82/1000    9:41       30:03
1589  Stefanie Klug          F2529     119/1058    9:41       30:03
1590  Logan Williams         M0114      112/392    9:41       30:03
1591  Erika Proefrock        F3034     117/1208    9:41       30:03
1592  John Freeman           M3539      123/507    9:41       30:03
1593  Lori Bailey            F3034     118/1208    9:41       30:03
1594  Amy White              F4044       51/709    9:41       30:04
1595  Dennis Hutchins        M4044       95/423    9:41       30:04
1596  Rebecca Basile         F3034     119/1208    9:41       30:04
1597  Refugio Cisneros       M4044       96/423    9:41       30:04
1598  Josh Scarberry         M3034      152/530    9:41       30:04
1599  Kacie Ramage           F1519       47/249    9:41       30:04
1600  Suzanne Baunsgard      F3539      83/1000    9:41       30:04
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1601  Megan Misiti           F2529     120/1058    9:41       30:04
1602  Alissa Smith           F2024       78/493    9:41       30:04
1603  Joseph Henney          M3034      153/530    9:41       30:05
1604  Wayne Weeks            M4044       97/423    9:41       30:05
1605  Melissa Humes          F4044       52/709    9:41       30:05
1606  Janie Lundin Ledgerwoo F3034     120/1208    9:41       30:05
1607  Eliza Allen            F3034     121/1208    9:41       30:05
1608  Emily Bork             F0114       48/435    9:41       30:05
1609  Joe Sheets             M4044       98/423    9:42       30:06
1610  Elizabeth Reid         F3034     122/1208    9:42       30:06
1611  Ann Domholt            F3539      84/1000    9:42       30:06
1612  Jacklyne Barton        F5054       17/223    9:42       30:06
1613  Diane Augur            F3539      85/1000    9:42       30:06
1614  Lorelle La Vine        F2024       79/493    9:42       30:06
1615  Katie Shumway          F3034     123/1208    9:42       30:07
1616  Paddy Quinn            M4549       87/287    9:42       30:07
1617  Ryan Hopman            M3034      154/530    9:42       30:07
1618  Georgio Bustamante     M0114      113/392    9:42       30:08
1619  Jason Bledsoe          M3539      124/507    9:42       30:08
1620  Shun Sato              M2529      169/482    9:42       30:08
1621  Barry Shrum            M5054       40/162    9:42       30:08
1622  Alan Kaste             M2529      170/482    9:42       30:08
1623  Jp Bustamante          M3034      155/530    9:42       30:08
1624  Suzanne Odonnell       F5559        8/125    9:42       30:09
1625  Jenn Byrne             F2024       80/493    9:42       30:09
1626  John Tomoso            M3034      156/530    9:43       30:09
1627  Connie Calcagno        F5054       18/223    9:43       30:09
1628  Brian Hays             M3539      125/507    9:43       30:09
1629  Brittany Schuler       F2024       81/493    9:43       30:09
1630  Annika Pounds          F0114       49/435    9:43       30:09
1631  Gina Stierlin          F4044       53/709    9:43       30:10
1632  Lisa Shepard           F3539      86/1000    9:43       30:10
1633  Stephen Morton         M2529      171/482    9:43       30:10
1634  Joanna Reay            F2529     121/1058    9:43       30:10
1635  Jeeni Schantin         F2529     122/1058    9:43       30:10
1636  Aaron Garcia           M3034      157/530    9:43       30:10
1637  Beth Klingner          F4044       54/709    9:43       30:10
1638  Christin Hinds         F3034     124/1208    9:43       30:10
1639  Tamara Ireland         F3539      87/1000    9:43       30:10
1640  Erin Gladstone         F3539      88/1000    9:43       30:10
1641  Sean Shepard           M3539      126/507    9:43       30:11
1642  Jennifer Friedman      F3034     125/1208    9:43       30:11
1643  Catherine Dayger       F2529     123/1058    9:43       30:11
1644  Cristin McLemore       M3539      127/507    9:43       30:12
1645  Ryan Tebo              M0114      114/392    9:43       30:12
1646  Nathan Morris          M3034      158/530    9:43       30:12
1647  Rebecca Kropp          F1519       48/249    9:44       30:12
1648  Danielle Bibbs         F2024       82/493    9:44       30:12
1649  Curt Dewees            M4549       88/287    9:44       30:12
1650  Greg McDonald          M2024       92/205    9:44       30:12
1651  Frank King             M2529      172/482    9:44       30:13
1652  Elisa Gonzales         F2024       83/493    9:44       30:13
1653  Jill Hector            F2024       84/493    9:44       30:13
1654  Don Hatch              M4044       99/423    9:44       30:13
1655  Katie Trapp            F2529     124/1058    9:44       30:13
1656  Martin Risby           M4549       89/287    9:44       30:13
1657  Lisa Ekstrom           F2024       85/493    9:44       30:13
1658  Dorian Salcz           M4549       90/287    9:44       30:14
1659  Edward Baigrie         M2024       93/205    9:44       30:14
1660  Lauren Watson          F0114       50/435    9:44       30:14
1661  Kelley Saviers         F3034     126/1208    9:45       30:15
1662  Stacie Beecham         F3539      89/1000    9:45       30:15
1663  Gabby Gonzales         F0114       51/435    9:45       30:15
1664  Mellisa Franklin       F2529     125/1058    9:45       30:15
1665  Jacob Needham          M3034      159/530    9:45       30:15
1666  Thuy Ho                F2529     126/1058    9:45       30:15
1667  Maura Brady            F2529     127/1058    9:45       30:16
1668  Jay Bingham            F2529     128/1058    9:45       30:16
1669  Jamie Webber           M3539      128/507    9:45       30:16
1670  Diedra Pine            F4044       55/709    9:45       30:16
1671  Sarah Del Moral        F4044       56/709    9:45       30:16
1672  Matt Watson            M4044      100/423    9:45       30:16
1673  Gerald Duce            M3539      129/507    9:45       30:16
1674  Charlie Saarinen       F2529     129/1058    9:45       30:16
1675  Greg Beyl              M3539      130/507    9:45       30:17
1676  Jessica Silsby         F2529     130/1058    9:45       30:17
1677  Jona Tompkins          F4549       41/424    9:45       30:18
1678  Kelleyna Caldwell      F2529     131/1058    9:45       30:18
1679  Chuck Abruzzo          M4044      101/423    9:45       30:18
1680  Linda Kennedy          F5559        9/125    9:45       30:18
1681  Carla Meritt           F4549       42/424    9:45       30:18
1682  Wendi Scheel           F4044       57/709    9:46       30:18
1683  Anna Wu                F3034     127/1208    9:46       30:18
1684  Daniel Erickson        M2529      173/482    9:46       30:19
1685  Shelby Ofay            F2024       86/493    9:46       30:19
1686  Kira Schreiber         F2529     132/1058    9:46       30:19
1687  Amy Marsh              F2529     133/1058    9:46       30:19
1688  Robert Wegner          M2024       94/205    9:46       30:19
1689  Dan Young              M3034      160/530    9:46       30:20
1690  Ashley Schaffer        F2024       87/493    9:46       30:20
1691  James Loucks           M2529      174/482    9:46       30:20
1692  Troy Niles             M3539      131/507    9:46       30:20
1693  Chantae Pederson       F2529     134/1058    9:46       30:20
1694  Ben Turney             M2529      175/482    9:46       30:20
1695  Jenna Becker           F2529     135/1058    9:46       30:21
1696  Bryan Little           M2529      176/482    9:46       30:21
1697  Jenny Stalder          F2529     136/1058    9:46       30:21
1698  Kari Hunt              F2024       88/493    9:47       30:21
1699  Maddie Nelson          F1519       49/249    9:47       30:21
1700  Nicole Woodbury        F1519       50/249    9:47       30:22
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1701  Rick Pape              M4549       91/287    9:47       30:22
1702  Dave Harkins           M4549       92/287    9:47       30:22
1703  Meagan Rogers          F3034     128/1208    9:47       30:23
1704  Marissa Harshman       F2529     137/1058    9:47       30:23
1705  Mark Fowler            M3539      132/507    9:47       30:23
1706  Janie Garcilazo        F3539      90/1000    9:47       30:23
1707  David Rodriguez        M3034      161/530    9:47       30:23
1708  Kathy Le               F1519       51/249    9:47       30:24
1709  Emilia Bishop          F2529     138/1058    9:47       30:24
1710  Danny Jacques          M3034      162/530    9:47       30:24
1711  Jesse Morton           M3034      163/530    9:47       30:24
1712  Mary Hindal            F4044       58/709    9:48       30:24
1713  Brent Daniels          M4044      102/423    9:48       30:25
1714  James Phanouvong       M2024       95/205    9:48       30:25
1715  George Graves          M5054       41/162    9:48       30:25
1716  David Dunham           M2529      177/482    9:48       30:25
1717  Lindsey Dunham         F2529     139/1058    9:48       30:26
1718  Evan Schmidtke         M3034      164/530    9:48       30:26
1719  Megan Baker            F2529     140/1058    9:48       30:26
1720  Rachel Hastay          F3539      91/1000    9:48       30:26
1721  David Ferguson         M6569         5/19    9:48       30:26
1722  Sowmini Sengupta       F4044       59/709    9:48       30:27
1723  Margot Hackman         F3034     129/1208    9:48       30:27
1724  Greg Munro             M5559       12/101    9:48       30:27
1725  Matthew Psihogios      M2024       96/205    9:48       30:27
1726  Moises Gomez Ramirez   M3034      165/530    9:48       30:27
1727  Michelle Shorey        F3539      92/1000    9:48       30:27
1728  Bill Dahl              M3539      133/507    9:49       30:27
1729  Corey Geller           M2024       97/205    9:49       30:27
1730  Jill Reinecker         F2529     141/1058    9:49       30:28
1731  Adam Reinecker         M3034      166/530    9:49       30:28
1732  Maria Foudoulis        F2529     142/1058    9:49       30:28
1733  Stacey Spencer         F2024       89/493    9:49       30:28
1734  Erin Nishikawa         F5054       19/223    9:49       30:28
1735  Trevor Nystrom         M1519       98/151    9:49       30:28
1736  Nick McDonald          M3539      134/507    9:49       30:29
1737  Erin Ross              F2529     143/1058    9:49       30:29
1738  Marissa Cherepanov     F2529     144/1058    9:49       30:29
1739  Wendy Saxton           F3539      93/1000    9:49       30:29
1740  Eric Henthorne         M3034      167/530    9:49       30:30
1741  Gregory Bradshaw       M3539      135/507    9:49       30:30
1742  Nathalie Hodgson       F3539      94/1000    9:49       30:30
1743  Jeremy Barber          M3539      136/507    9:49       30:30
1744  Adrian Lewis           M4044      103/423    9:49       30:30
1745  Brandon Plotner        M2529      178/482    9:49       30:30
1746  Nicole Kuhnert         F4044       60/709    9:49       30:30
1747  Jennifer Wells         F2529     145/1058    9:50       30:31
1748  John McFatridge        M0114      115/392    9:50       30:31
1749  Shannon Acker          F1519       52/249    9:50       30:31
1750  Kari Friedewald        F4549       43/424    9:50       30:31
1751  Spencer Strobel        M0114      116/392    9:50       30:31
1752  Tyler Nagel            M3539      137/507    9:50       30:31
1753  Meghan Hastie          F3034     130/1208    9:50       30:31
1754  Allison Wright         F3034     131/1208    9:50       30:31
1755  Jessica Gutgsell       F2529     146/1058    9:50       30:31
1756  Ed Quesenberry         M4549       93/287    9:50       30:31
1757  David Criswell         M4549       94/287    9:50       30:31
1758  Kay Passmore           F4549       44/424    9:50       30:31
1759  Melinda Mauermann      F4549       45/424    9:50       30:31
1760  Kevin Obrien           M3034      168/530    9:50       30:32
1761  Amanda Acker           F0114       52/435    9:50       30:32
1762  Renee Schwab           F2529     147/1058    9:50       30:32
1763  Mariah Marshall        F2529     148/1058    9:50       30:32
1764  Scott Riley            M4044      104/423    9:50       30:32
1765  Craig Rowland          M5054       42/162    9:50       30:32
1766  George Cerny           M4549       95/287    9:50       30:33
1767  Eric Suhler            M4044      105/423    9:50       30:33
1768  Dana Coufal            F5054       20/223    9:50       30:33
1769  Terry Sackrider        F5054       21/223    9:50       30:33
1770  Gail Olszewski         F2024       90/493    9:50       30:33
1771  Huguette Boisvert      F5559       10/125    9:50       30:33
1772  Tim Hart               M5559       13/101    9:50       30:33
1773  Karin Gales            F2529     149/1058    9:50       30:34
1774  Judy Parker            F5559       11/125    9:51       30:34
1775  Karissa Gratreak       F3034     132/1208    9:51       30:34
1776  Ryan Teuscher          M3034      169/530    9:51       30:34
1777  Loren Bradd            M4044      106/423    9:51       30:34
1778  Ayodele Lewis          F0114       53/435    9:51       30:35
1779  Leslie Rondeau         F2529     150/1058    9:51       30:35
1780  Todd Thompson          M4549       96/287    9:51       30:35
1781  Livi Cox               F0114       54/435    9:51       30:35
1782  Kristle Warren         F3034     133/1208    9:51       30:35
1783  Angelina Perez Barnum  F1519       53/249    9:51       30:35
1784  Rebecca Oakeson        F1519       54/249    9:51       30:35
1785  Ian McFatridge         M4044      107/423    9:51       30:35
1786  Tyler Mosley           M2529      179/482    9:51       30:35
1787  Christina Lorenz       F2024       91/493    9:51       30:35
1788  Janice Glass           F3034     134/1208    9:51       30:35
1789  Megan Uhle             F2529     151/1058    9:51       30:35
1790  Lori Porter            F3539      95/1000    9:51       30:35
1791  Kristen Tsunenaga      F2024       92/493    9:51       30:35
1792  Jolene Nelson          F3539      96/1000    9:51       30:36
1793  Kristen Carter         F3539      97/1000    9:51       30:36
1794  Laura Goldfinch        F2529     152/1058    9:51       30:36
1795  Debbie Ginzburg        F3034     135/1208    9:51       30:37
1796  Chelsie Smith          F2024       93/493    9:52       30:37
1797  Lindsey Geist          F2529     153/1058    9:52       30:37
1798  Holly Johansen         F2024       94/493    9:52       30:38
1799  Mika Ranta             M3034      170/530    9:52       30:38
1800  Kelly Gaulke           F2529     154/1058    9:52       30:38
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1801  Julie Copp             F5054       22/223    9:52       30:38
1802  Laura Lenseigne        F2529     155/1058    9:52       30:38
1803  Anne Wilson            F2024       95/493    9:52       30:38
1804  Zachary Rabin          M0114      117/392    9:52       30:38
1805  Connor Vietzke         M2024       98/205    9:52       30:39
1806  Michael Callaway       M0114      118/392    9:52       30:39
1807  Tarren Sewell          F2529     156/1058    9:52       30:39
1808  Amy Marvin             F3539      98/1000    9:52       30:39
1809  Gabe Vonahlefeld       M3034      171/530    9:52       30:39
1810  Jennifer Davidson      F3034     136/1208    9:52       30:39
1811  Jessica Miller         F2024       96/493    9:52       30:39
1812  Carissa Barrett        F3034     137/1208    9:52       30:39
1813  Sherry Lais            F5054       23/223    9:52       30:40
1814  Tim Browning           M3539      138/507    9:52       30:40
1815  Amanda Miller          F2024       97/493    9:53       30:40
1816  Krista Moore           F3539      99/1000    9:53       30:40
1817  Alyssa Horne           F2024       98/493    9:53       30:40
1818  Olivia Rabin           F0114       55/435    9:53       30:40
1819  Rebecca Barron         F3539     100/1000    9:53       30:41
1820  Jeff Duffy             M4549       97/287    9:53       30:41
1821  Doug Peck              M4549       98/287    9:53       30:41
1822  Mick Callaway          M4549       99/287    9:53       30:41
1823  Ashley Poole           F2024       99/493    9:53       30:41
1824  Susan Ronning          F3539     101/1000    9:53       30:42
1825  Ann Goetze             F4549       46/424    9:53       30:42
1826  Ashley Fields          F2024      100/493    9:53       30:42
1827  Teresa Carter          F4549       47/424    9:53       30:42
1828  Victor Martinez        M1519       99/151    9:53       30:42
1829  Nick Dawson            M5559       14/101    9:53       30:42
1830  Mike Forbess           M3539      139/507    9:53       30:42
1831  Melissa Moan           F3034     138/1208    9:53       30:42
1832  Neo Morake             M2024       99/205    9:53       30:42
1833  Greg Hedberg           M3539      140/507    9:53       30:42
1834  Derrick Vargason       M3034      172/530    9:53       30:43
1835  Jeramie Shane          M3539      141/507    9:54       30:43
1836  Selwyn Zaldana         M2024      100/205    9:54       30:43
1837  Datton Khuu            M3034      173/530    9:54       30:43
1838  Dawn Dyck              F2529     157/1058    9:54       30:43
1839  Cheryl Pooleon         F3539     102/1000    9:54       30:43
1840  Jordan Leseberg        M2529      180/482    9:54       30:43
1841  Amy Tennant            F1519       55/249    9:54       30:43
1842  Scott Mizee            M3539      142/507    9:54       30:43
1843  Julia Balistreri       F2024      101/493    9:54       30:44
1844  Israel Santiago        M2529      181/482    9:54       30:44
1845  Brandon Gronewald      M2529      182/482    9:54       30:44
1846  Dorine Szij            F4549       48/424    9:54       30:44
1847  Amy Zirkelbach         F3539     103/1000    9:54       30:44
1848  Ray Haevischer         M4044      108/423    9:54       30:44
1849  Todd Mizee             M4044      109/423    9:54       30:45
1850  Duwayne Olson          M4044      110/423    9:54       30:45
1851  Joe Brooks             M4549      100/287    9:54       30:45
1852  Kris Jensen            F4549       49/424    9:54       30:45
1853  Caitlin Chu            F2024      102/493    9:54       30:45
1854  Alicia Cast            F3034     139/1208    9:54       30:45
1855  Selina Lehmann         F2529     158/1058    9:54       30:45
1856  Rubylea Demarco        F3034     140/1208    9:54       30:46
1857  Jean McCormick         F4044       61/709    9:54       30:46
1858  Serena Brooks          F4044       62/709    9:54       30:46
1859  Hannah Pratt           F4549       50/424    9:55       30:46
1860  Michael Stubbs         M4044      111/423    9:55       30:46
1861  Lydia Petell           F3034     141/1208    9:55       30:47
1862  Sherri Kushner         F2529     159/1058    9:55       30:47
1863  Devin Cast             M3034      174/530    9:55       30:47
1864  Deborah Kainu          F3034     142/1208    9:55       30:47
1865  Jacob Mizee            M0114      119/392    9:55       30:47
1866  Sarah Seibert          F2024      103/493    9:55       30:47
1867  Carolyn MacLaren       F4549       51/424    9:55       30:47
1868  Christine Troy         F2529     160/1058    9:55       30:47
1869  Addy Nelson            F1519       56/249    9:55       30:47
1870  Katie Goodell          F2024      104/493    9:55       30:47
1871  Alex Phillips          M1519      100/151    9:55       30:48
1872  Leslie Rathbun         F3539     104/1000    9:55       30:48
1873  Jessica Shilliam       F2529     161/1058    9:55       30:48
1874  Tawni Colmone          F1519       57/249    9:55       30:48
1875  Gina Mueller           F3034     143/1208    9:55       30:48
1876  Jp Olson               M3539      143/507    9:55       30:48
1877  Peter King             M3034      175/530    9:55       30:48
1878  Whitley Wirkkala       F2024      105/493    9:55       30:49
1879  Isaac Gardner          M3539      144/507    9:55       30:49
1880  Tyler Garske           M0114      120/392    9:55       30:49
1881  Danyelle Wiley         F1519       58/249    9:55       30:49
1882  Jennifer Ashman        F3539     105/1000    9:56       30:49
1883  Nathan Mart            M3034      176/530    9:56       30:49
1884  Julie McDonald         F3539     106/1000    9:56       30:49
1885  Vicki Havel            F3539     107/1000    9:56       30:50
1886  Steve Ugaki            M4549      101/287    9:56       30:50
1887  Tyson Bell             M2529      183/482    9:56       30:50
1888  Kim Gaube              F3034     144/1208    9:56       30:50
1889  Paige Quesenberry      F1519       59/249    9:56       30:50
1890  Will Vogt              M4549      102/287    9:56       30:50
1891  David Schultz          M3034      177/530    9:56       30:50
1892  Jiffy Gardner          F3539     108/1000    9:56       30:50
1893  Rodney Smith           M3034      178/530    9:56       30:50
1894  Diana Kirkpatrick      F4549       52/424    9:56       30:51
1895  Eric Winn              M2529      184/482    9:56       30:51
1896  Darren Jones           M4549      103/287    9:56       30:51
1897  Jennifer Sladky        F4549       53/424    9:56       30:51
1898  Merle Bloyed           M2024      101/205    9:56       30:51
1899  Charles Roberts        M3539      145/507    9:56       30:51
1900  David Moore            M5054       43/162    9:56       30:51
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1901  Michelle Aday          F2529     162/1058    9:56       30:51
1902  Tessa Foley            F2024      106/493    9:56       30:51
1903  Shannon Hallstrom      F2529     163/1058    9:56       30:51
1904  Ken Antone             M4549      104/287    9:56       30:51
1905  Stephanie Maya         F3034     145/1208    9:56       30:51
1906  Ashley Cessna          F2529     164/1058    9:56       30:51
1907  Tara Straight          F2529     165/1058    9:56       30:52
1908  Greg Garske            M4044      112/423    9:56       30:52
1909  Eliana Andrews         F0114       56/435    9:56       30:52
1910  Erin Barlow            F3034     146/1208    9:57       30:52
1911  Nicolle Landwehr       F4044       63/709    9:57       30:52
1912  Rob Miller             M3034      179/530    9:57       30:53
1913  Mike Andrews           M4549      105/287    9:57       30:53
1914  Renee McKinney         F4044       64/709    9:57       30:53
1915  Daniel Ferguson        M3539      146/507    9:57       30:54
1916  Kenji Mizuno           M5054       44/162    9:57       30:54
1917  Brian Barber           M4549      106/287    9:57       30:54
1918  Michelle Gardner       F3539     109/1000    9:57       30:54
1919  Jason Ulbricht         M4044      113/423    9:57       30:54
1920  Kirsten Azzari         F2529     166/1058    9:57       30:54
1921  Beth Nist              F2529     167/1058    9:57       30:55
1922  Ashley Knutsen         F2024      107/493    9:57       30:55
1923  Carolyn Moore          F5054       24/223    9:57       30:55
1924  Jaci Erickson          F3034     147/1208    9:57       30:55
1925  Tony Alvarez           M3034      180/530    9:57       30:55
1926  Catherine Berger       F6064         2/39    9:57       30:55
1927  Alex Saunders          M2529      185/482    9:58       30:55
1928  Mark McKinney          M4549      107/287    9:58       30:55
1929  John Millan            M5559       15/101    9:58       30:56
1930  Steve Mathews          M6569         6/19    9:58       30:56
1931  Atom Fjeldsted         M0114      121/392    9:58       30:56
1932  Christina Roth         F2024      108/493    9:58       30:56
1933  Jennifer Casalegno     F3034     148/1208    9:58       30:56
1934  Elaine Lowell          F2529     168/1058    9:58       30:56
1935  Talitha Cohran         F2529     169/1058    9:58       30:56
1936  McKenzie Pak           F0114       57/435    9:58       30:57
1937  Chase Green            M2024      102/205    9:58       30:57
1938  Shawn Labonte          M2529      186/482    9:58       30:57
1939  Chris Campbell         M2529      187/482    9:58       30:57
1940  Aaron Shaver           M3034      181/530    9:58       30:57
1941  Chelsey Shoop          F2529     170/1058    9:58       30:58
1942  Richard Martinez       M4549      108/287    9:58       30:58
1943  Katherine Moser        F2529     171/1058    9:58       30:58
1944  Vincent Schlosser      F5054       25/223    9:58       30:58
1945  James Coolbaugh        M2529      188/482    9:58       30:58
1946  Genevieve Lively       F3034     149/1208    9:59       30:58
1947  Sherri Selter          F4549       54/424    9:59       30:58
1948  David Grigsby          M4044      114/423    9:59       30:58
1949  Sarah Bandy            F2529     172/1058    9:59       30:59
1950  Terry Neal             M4549      109/287    9:59       30:59
1951  Rick Vanbeek           M3034      182/530    9:59       30:59
1952  Brian McComish         M4549      110/287    9:59       30:59
1953  Cole Evans             M0114      122/392    9:59       30:59
1954  Cole Butler            M3034      183/530    9:59       30:59
1955  Dylan Lippert          M1519      101/151    9:59       30:59
1956  Sharon Pasero          F5054       26/223    9:59       30:59
1957  William Adams          M2024      103/205    9:59       30:59
1958  Ryan Johnson           M3539      147/507    9:59       30:59
1959  Jim Foster             M3034      184/530    9:59       31:00
1960  Jason Anderson         M3539      148/507    9:59       31:00
1961  Abel Villarreal        M2529      189/482    9:59       31:00
1962  Sheri Orton            F4044       65/709    9:59       31:00
1963  Timmy Benack           M2529      190/482    9:59       31:00
1964  Steve Malany           M4549      111/287    9:59       31:00
1965  Amy Thorud             F3034     150/1208    9:59       31:00
1966  Anna Geiger            F2529     173/1058    9:59       31:00
1967  Jordan Cortes          M1519      102/151    9:59       31:00
1968  Jenifer Ridgeway       F3034     151/1208    9:59       31:01
1969  Halie Goffrier         F3034     152/1208    9:59       31:01
1970  Weston Spang           M0114      123/392    9:59       31:01
1971  Patrick Farrari        M2529      191/482    9:59       31:01
1972  Susana M Goode         F3034     153/1208    9:59       31:01
1973  Eric Sorlien           M3034      185/530    9:59       31:01
1974  Rochelle Anderson      F2529     174/1058    9:59       31:01
1975  Emily Leuning          F2529     175/1058   10:00       31:02
1976  Susan Smith            F4549       55/424   10:00       31:02
1977  Jamie Twyman           F3539     110/1000   10:00       31:02
1978  Kari Lovely            F3034     154/1208   10:00       31:02
1979  Gary Brown             M5054       45/162   10:00       31:02
1980  Kody McGuire           M3539      149/507   10:00       31:03
1981  Melissa Heilman        F3034     155/1208   10:00       31:03
1982  Crispin Mishler        M3539      150/507   10:00       31:03
1983  Kalyn Wallace          F3034     156/1208   10:00       31:03
1984  Mark Zimmerdahl        M5054       46/162   10:00       31:03
1985  Natasha Shellans       F1519       60/249   10:00       31:03
1986  Sergio Martinez        M3539      151/507   10:00       31:03
1987  Alicia Westphal        F0114       58/435   10:00       31:03
1988  Dylan Toomey           M2529      192/482   10:00       31:03
1989  Desha Sorlien          F3034     157/1208   10:00       31:04
1990  Kim Nagel              F3539     111/1000   10:00       31:04
1991  Masonia Wallin         F4044       66/709   10:01       31:05
1992  Chris Rouch            M4044      115/423   10:01       31:05
1993  McKenna Crickmer       F0114       59/435   10:01       31:05
1994  Kristen Moore          F2529     176/1058   10:01       31:05
1995  Valerie Worrell        F4549       56/424   10:01       31:05
1996  Peter Bingen           M3034      186/530   10:01       31:05
1997  Kinsey Belden          F1519       61/249   10:01       31:05
1998  Kelsey Smith           F2024      109/493   10:01       31:06
1999  Heidi Monaghan         F2529     177/1058   10:01       31:06
2000  Kelley Peterson        F2529     178/1058   10:01       31:06
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2001  Josiah Serafin         M3034      187/530   10:01       31:06
2002  Danielle Woodard       F4044       67/709   10:01       31:06
2003  Chelsea Rohner         F3034     158/1208   10:01       31:06
2004  John Briney            M4044      116/423   10:01       31:07
2005  Emily Langos           F1519       62/249   10:01       31:07
2006  Monica Flechtner       F3539     112/1000   10:01       31:07
2007  Steve Sanford          M5054       47/162   10:01       31:07
2008  Kelsey Tuttle          F2024      110/493   10:01       31:07
2009  Michael Zimmer         M2529      193/482   10:01       31:07
2010  Gary Dickinson         M5054       48/162   10:01       31:08
2011  Kara McGuirk           F3539     113/1000   10:02       31:08
2012  Shayna Rogers          F2024      111/493   10:02       31:08
2013  Bob Wagner             M3539      152/507   10:02       31:08
2014  Hugh Woltzen           M3539      153/507   10:02       31:09
2015  Joclyn Massey          F0114       60/435   10:02       31:09
2016  Jake Zelenka           M3539      154/507   10:02       31:09
2017  Lucas Duralia          M2529      194/482   10:02       31:09
2018  David McAnulty         M5054       49/162   10:02       31:09
2019  Ryan Massey            M3539      155/507   10:02       31:09
2020  Molly Reardon          F3034     159/1208   10:02       31:09
2021  Teresa Foote           F3034     160/1208   10:02       31:10
2022  Stephen Schantin       M2529      195/482   10:02       31:10
2023  Jennifer Havens        F3034     161/1208   10:02       31:10
2024  Sonya Eckardt          F3034     162/1208   10:02       31:10
2025  Beth Mideiros          F4044       68/709   10:02       31:10
2026  Christine Kunze        F4044       69/709   10:02       31:11
2027  Diane Carden           F5054       27/223   10:03       31:11
2028  Barbara Lee            M3539      156/507   10:03       31:11
2029  Mitch Anderson         M0114      124/392   10:03       31:11
2030  Jason Lee              M3539      157/507   10:03       31:11
2031  Zach Long              M3539      158/507   10:03       31:11
2032  Laurie Hurley          F3034     163/1208   10:03       31:12
2033  Ken Knowles            M4044      117/423   10:03       31:12
2034  Douglas Smith          M4044      118/423   10:03       31:12
2035  Jaime Ramirez          M3539      159/507   10:03       31:12
2036  Andy Lyman             M4549      112/287   10:03       31:12
2037  Angela Snyder          F3539     114/1000   10:03       31:12
2038  Steven Barfield        M0114      125/392   10:03       31:12
2039  Kristi Burkhart        F4549       57/424   10:03       31:12
2040  Ken Anderton           M3539      160/507   10:03       31:12
2041  Springwater Hill       F3034     164/1208   10:03       31:12
2042  Igrida Anderton        F3034     165/1208   10:03       31:12
2043  Barb Danner            F4549       58/424   10:03       31:12
2044  George Schlotz         M2529      196/482   10:03       31:12
2045  Dan Hass               M3034      188/530   10:03       31:13
2046  Tina Koda              F4044       70/709   10:03       31:13
2047  Amanda Zeigler         F3034     166/1208   10:03       31:13
2048  Nicole Whalen          F3539     115/1000   10:03       31:13
2049  Krista Sanford         F0114       61/435   10:03       31:13
2050  Dean Clark             M4044      119/423   10:03       31:13
2051  John Keith             M5054       50/162   10:03       31:13
2052  Angela Sasek           F3034     167/1208   10:03       31:14
2053  Veronika Bibikova      F2529     179/1058   10:03       31:14
2054  Jessica Leupold        F2024      112/493   10:03       31:14
2055  Daniel Turano          M2529      197/482   10:03       31:14
2056  Dustin Hull            M2529      198/482   10:04       31:14
2057  Rowan McIntosh         M0114      126/392   10:04       31:14
2058  Jody McIntyre          F3034     168/1208   10:04       31:14
2059  Paulina Almaraz        F2024      113/493   10:04       31:14
2060  Laura Shier            F4549       59/424   10:04       31:14
2061  Nancy Williams         F5559       12/125   10:04       31:14
2062  Tia Bledsoe            F4044       71/709   10:04       31:14
2063  Robert Rash            M4044      120/423   10:04       31:15
2064  Deana Willson          F4044       72/709   10:04       31:15
2065  Bridget Phelan         F4549       60/424   10:04       31:15
2066  Ashley Jones           F0114       62/435   10:04       31:15
2067  Carson Hardin          M0114      127/392   10:04       31:15
2068  Bryce Glovatsky        M3034      189/530   10:04       31:15
2069  Ahnalise Murray        F2024      114/493   10:04       31:15
2070  David Hammel           M4044      121/423   10:04       31:15
2071  Kelly Stewart          M4549      113/287   10:04       31:15
2072  Heather Mitchell       F3539     116/1000   10:04       31:16
2073  Felicia Cummings       F0114       63/435   10:04       31:16
2074  Lynette Nuttbrock      F3539     117/1000   10:04       31:16
2075  David Byelick          M4044      122/423   10:04       31:16
2076  Maxwell Zimmer         M0114      128/392   10:04       31:17
2077  Tzu Chun Parks         F2024      115/493   10:04       31:17
2078  Amy Smith              F3034     169/1208   10:04       31:17
2079  Amber Osborne          F2529     180/1058   10:04       31:17
2080  Jenni Dingeldein       F2529     181/1058   10:04       31:17
2081  Samantha Ridderbusch   F2529     182/1058   10:05       31:18
2082  Cheryl Snedeker        F4549       61/424   10:05       31:18
2083  Mike Crabill           M4044      123/423   10:05       31:18
2084  Eric Wolff             M4044      124/423   10:05       31:18
2085  Jessica Lamb           F2529     183/1058   10:05       31:18
2086  Andrew Pool            M2529      199/482   10:05       31:18
2087  Emily Bear             F2529     184/1058   10:05       31:18
2088  Todd Lyon              M4044      125/423   10:05       31:18
2089  Justin Byrd            M2529      200/482   10:05       31:18
2090  Laurie Winters         F2529     185/1058   10:05       31:18
2091  Kelsey Tyler           M3539      161/507   10:05       31:18
2092  Kamrynn Hardin         F0114       64/435   10:05       31:18
2093  Alex Sharabarin        M0114      129/392   10:05       31:19
2094  Natalie Hardin         F3034     170/1208   10:05       31:19
2095  Karolina Novikaite     F2024      116/493   10:05       31:19
2096  Shawn Cogan            M3034      190/530   10:05       31:19
2097  Cortney Byman          F3034     171/1208   10:05       31:19
2098  Becky Luh              F0114       65/435   10:05       31:19
2099  Michelle Olson         F3034     172/1208   10:05       31:20
2100  Amy Williams           F3034     173/1208   10:05       31:20
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2101  Nicole Wagner          F2024      117/493   10:05       31:20
2102  Patrick Conner         M5559       16/101   10:05       31:20
2103  James Kennedy          M5054       51/162   10:06       31:20
2104  Nikki Armstrong        F2529     186/1058   10:06       31:20
2105  Alex Owens             F3539     118/1000   10:06       31:21
2106  Erica Lynn             F3034     174/1208   10:06       31:21
2107  Eric Teune             M2529      201/482   10:06       31:21
2108  Kathy Fewel            F4549       62/424   10:06       31:21
2109  Brian Owens            M4549      114/287   10:06       31:21
2110  Tara Binn              F2024      118/493   10:06       31:21
2111  Abigale Kelley         F2529     187/1058   10:06       31:21
2112  Marnee Khunprachansri  F2529     188/1058   10:06       31:22
2113  Aaron Debruhl          M2529      202/482   10:06       31:22
2114  Donna Palmer           F5054       28/223   10:06       31:22
2115  Sam Dixson             M4549      115/287   10:06       31:22
2116  James Crane            M3539      162/507   10:06       31:22
2117  Trevor Gazeley         M0114      130/392   10:06       31:22
2118  Peter Ramer            M2529      203/482   10:06       31:22
2119  Chris Allen            M4549      116/287   10:06       31:22
2120  Kaila Feves            F2529     189/1058   10:06       31:22
2121  Staci Hansen           F4044       73/709   10:06       31:23
2122  Keihanna Boerste       F0114       66/435   10:06       31:23
2123  Kimber Seashore        F5054       29/223   10:06       31:23
2124  Cary Weischadle        M4044      126/423   10:07       31:24
2125  Ciaran Hynes           M3034      191/530   10:07       31:24
2126  Leondrus Thornton      M2529      204/482   10:07       31:24
2127  Kyle Thompson          M0114      131/392   10:07       31:24
2128  Jenny Duce             F3539     119/1000   10:07       31:25
2129  Sheron Goldenstein     F3034     175/1208   10:07       31:25
2130  Ben Robinson           M0114      132/392   10:07       31:25
2131  Shawn Turpin           M4044      127/423   10:07       31:25
2132  Jessi Conner           F3034     176/1208   10:07       31:25
2133  Linda MacDaniels       F5559       13/125   10:07       31:26
2134  Pat Walsh              M6064         5/38   10:08       31:27
2135  Jon Agee               M3539      163/507   10:08       31:27
2136  Ann Watts              F4044       74/709   10:08       31:27
2137  Kayne Young            M4549      117/287   10:08       31:27
2138  Kelsey Cobb            F2024      119/493   10:08       31:27
2139  Marcus Bigelow         M3539      164/507   10:08       31:27
2140  Christine Collins      F3539     120/1000   10:08       31:27
2141  Angela Diiacovo        F2529     190/1058   10:08       31:27
2142  Dave Lindoo            M3034      192/530   10:08       31:28
2143  Aaron Storsved         M2529      205/482   10:08       31:28
2144  Doug Jones             M3539      165/507   10:08       31:28
2145  Crystal Jones          F3539     121/1000   10:08       31:28
2146  Ana Roberson           F3034     177/1208   10:08       31:28
2147  Lenny Stemmet          M4044      128/423   10:08       31:28
2148  Sage Roland            F2024      120/493   10:08       31:29
2149  Jeanne McCormick Acker F5054       30/223   10:09       31:30
2150  Robert MacBean         M3539      166/507   10:09       31:30
2151  Peggy Spencer          F4549       63/424   10:09       31:30
2152  Bart Spencer           M4549      118/287   10:09       31:30
2153  Kelly Russell          F2529     191/1058   10:09       31:31
2154  Nicole Acker           F1519       63/249   10:09       31:31
2155  Neylana Bezerra        F3034     178/1208   10:09       31:31
2156  William McMillen       M3034      193/530   10:09       31:31
2157  Jessica Pezley         F2024      121/493   10:09       31:31
2158  Andrew Mustola         M2024      104/205   10:09       31:31
2159  Michael Deskins        M2529      206/482   10:09       31:31
2160  Roberto Ortega         M2024      105/205   10:09       31:32
2161  Angela Bettenburg      F????          1/8   10:09       31:32
2162  Capri Price            F2024      122/493   10:09       31:32
2163  Aida Tarakcija         F2529     192/1058   10:09       31:32
2164  Angel Vides            M0114      133/392   10:09       31:32
2165  Ann Porteous           F3539     122/1000   10:09       31:32
2166  Lisa Green             F2529     193/1058   10:09       31:32
2167  Cameron Irish          F0114       67/435   10:09       31:32
2168  Lindsey Nudera         F2529     194/1058   10:09       31:32
2169  Caleb Coffman          M3034      194/530   10:09       31:33
2170  Michael Parker         M4044      129/423   10:10       31:33
2171  Mirna Cruz             F2529     195/1058   10:10       31:33
2172  Carley Manning         F2529     196/1058   10:10       31:33
2173  Kamari Aykes           F2529     197/1058   10:10       31:33
2174  Win Ong                M3539      167/507   10:10       31:33
2175  Korri Sun              F3539     123/1000   10:10       31:33
2176  Lin Lovell             F2529     198/1058   10:10       31:33
2177  Molly Stewart          F3034     179/1208   10:10       31:33
2178  Jacqueline Ebert       F2024      123/493   10:10       31:33
2179  Delilah Ahrendt        F3539     124/1000   10:10       31:33
2180  Doug Irish             M4044      130/423   10:10       31:33
2181  Nicole Heater          F4044       75/709   10:10       31:33
2182  Mike Minnick           M6064         6/38   10:10       31:34
2183  Marina Milka           F2529     199/1058   10:10       31:34
2184  Brianna Mondragon      F2529     200/1058   10:10       31:34
2185  Shannon Conner         F2529     201/1058   10:10       31:34
2186  Brian Clemmons         M2024      106/205   10:10       31:34
2187  Shawna Park            F4044       76/709   10:10       31:34
2188  Steven Froberg         M2024      107/205   10:10       31:34
2189  Todd Tschida           M3034      195/530   10:10       31:35
2190  Patrick Ruark          M4549      119/287   10:10       31:35
2191  Yvette Herman          F3034     180/1208   10:10       31:35
2192  Loni Blankers          F2024      124/493   10:10       31:35
2193  Emma Ruddy             F0114       68/435   10:10       31:35
2194  Ryan Larson            M2024      108/205   10:10       31:35
2195  Shannon Christiansen   F2529     202/1058   10:10       31:35
2196  Chelsie Kinney         F2529     203/1058   10:10       31:35
2197  Michelle Tappin        F3539     125/1000   10:10       31:35
2198  Treia Caulkins         F3539     126/1000   10:10       31:35
2199  Margaret Kendall       F2529     204/1058   10:10       31:36
2200  Lara James             F4044       77/709   10:10       31:36
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2201  Julie Piatt            F3539     127/1000   10:11       31:36
2202  Lori Jesse             F3539     128/1000   10:11       31:36
2203  Tricia Ayotte          F3034     181/1208   10:11       31:36
2204  Blaire Ottoboni        F3034     182/1208   10:11       31:36
2205  Michael Sinclair       M3034      196/530   10:11       31:36
2206  Courtney Staehely      F3034     183/1208   10:11       31:37
2207  John Doxtator          M2529      207/482   10:11       31:37
2208  Pedro Campos           M3034      197/530   10:11       31:37
2209  Kyle Anderson          M2024      109/205   10:11       31:37
2210  Kristine Aadland       F3034     184/1208   10:11       31:37
2211  Jacob Flentke          M0114      134/392   10:11       31:37
2212  April Boon Hauswald    F2024      125/493   10:11       31:37
2213  Emily Rice             F2024      126/493   10:11       31:38
2214  Dawn Ray Cutter        F4549       64/424   10:11       31:38
2215  Teazzua Seekins        F3539     129/1000   10:11       31:38
2216  Robin Swanson          F3539     130/1000   10:11       31:38
2217  Jordan Rodgers         M2529      208/482   10:11       31:38
2218  Iddo Kadim             M4549      120/287   10:11       31:38
2219  Alexandra Peck         F1519       64/249   10:11       31:38
2220  Matthew Squires        M3034      198/530   10:11       31:38
2221  Felicity Powell        F2529     205/1058   10:11       31:39
2222  Megan Mahaffy          F3034     185/1208   10:12       31:39
2223  Daphna Kadim           F4044       78/709   10:12       31:39
2224  Kim Olson              F3034     186/1208   10:12       31:39
2225  Erin Kelley            F3539     131/1000   10:12       31:39
2226  Kelsey Wasson          F2529     206/1058   10:12       31:39
2227  Laura Murray           F2529     207/1058   10:12       31:39
2228  Bob Nist               M3034      199/530   10:12       31:40
2229  Lori Lensch            F5559       14/125   10:12       31:40
2230  Erika Ricketts         F3539     132/1000   10:12       31:40
2231  Chuck Coate            M6569         7/19   10:12       31:40
2232  Brandon Hill           M3539      168/507   10:12       31:40
2233  Jennifer Briggs        F3539     133/1000   10:12       31:40
2234  Allyson Hindal         F2024      127/493   10:12       31:40
2235  Ryan Bortnik           M3034      200/530   10:12       31:40
2236  Alina Oliy             F0114       69/435   10:12       31:40
2237  Deanna Feller          F3539     134/1000   10:12       31:40
2238  Olga Semenyuk          F2024      128/493   10:12       31:41
2239  Kerrie Oliver          F3539     135/1000   10:12       31:41
2240  Jesse Thompson         M3034      201/530   10:12       31:41
2241  Alanna Brown           F3034     187/1208   10:12       31:41
2242  Elizabeth Dolbow       F4549       65/424   10:12       31:41
2243  Kelly Mohr             F3034     188/1208   10:12       31:41
2244  Ashley Khamvongsa      F3034     189/1208   10:12       31:42
2245  Mary Heim              F4549       66/424   10:13       31:42
2246  Chelsea Avery          F2529     208/1058   10:13       31:42
2247  Beth Alloway           F3034     190/1208   10:13       31:42
2248  Torri Reichman         F3034     191/1208   10:13       31:42
2249  Carly Corrado          F2024      129/493   10:13       31:43
2250  Steven Andexler        M4549      121/287   10:13       31:43
2251  Crystal Thomas         F2024      130/493   10:13       31:43
2252  Nicholas Clark         M1519      103/151   10:13       31:43
2253  Karen Andrews          F4549       67/424   10:13       31:43
2254  Criselda Gonzalez      F3034     192/1208   10:13       31:43
2255  Lane Ryan              M2024      110/205   10:13       31:43
2256  Kellie Peters          F0114       70/435   10:13       31:44
2257  Alison Lazareck        F2529     209/1058   10:13       31:44
2258  Scott Peterson         M4549      122/287   10:13       31:44
2259  Brian Owens            M3539      169/507   10:13       31:44
2260  Katen Fetzer-Lockhart  F3034     193/1208   10:13       31:44
2261  Bryan Ortega           M2529      209/482   10:13       31:44
2262  Anant Rai              M2529      210/482   10:13       31:44
2263  Aleatha Reitsma Mathia F3539     136/1000   10:13       31:45
2264  Cindy Neal             F4549       68/424   10:13       31:45
2265  Jeff Mangum            M5054       52/162   10:14       31:45
2266  Mike Loescher          M5559       17/101   10:14       31:45
2267  Barrie Loescher        F5054       31/223   10:14       31:46
2268  Eddy Flores            M????          5/9   10:14       31:46
2269  Heidi Pumala           F3034     194/1208   10:14       31:46
2270  Kate Peters            F0114       71/435   10:14       31:46
2271  Logan Schie            M0114      135/392   10:14       31:46
2272  Jj Flentke             F4044       79/709   10:14       31:46
2273  David Harrelson        M2529      211/482   10:14       31:46
2274  Alishia Buffum         F2529     210/1058   10:14       31:46
2275  Chad Spady             M4044      131/423   10:14       31:46
2276  Ben Whitaker           M3539      170/507   10:14       31:46
2277  Eric Woolcott          M2529      212/482   10:14       31:46
2278  Kristin Loch           F3539     137/1000   10:14       31:46
2279  Steven Heller          M3539      171/507   10:14       31:46
2280  Fernanda Jimenez       F1519       65/249   10:14       31:46
2281  Hilary Meehan          F4044       80/709   10:14       31:46
2282  Kristen Svicarovich    F2529     211/1058   10:14       31:46
2283  Nathan Hawkins         M3539      172/507   10:14       31:46
2284  Deane Blakley          F????          2/8   10:14       31:46
2285  Mark Hanson            M4549      123/287   10:14       31:46
2286  Heidi Kjos             F4044       81/709   10:14       31:47
2287  Stephanie Ostrom       F3034     195/1208   10:14       31:47
2288  Ashley Needham         F1519       66/249   10:14       31:47
2289  Javier Cordero         M2529      213/482   10:14       31:47
2290  Jenna Hoiland          F0114       72/435   10:14       31:47
2291  Olivia Wolf            F2024      131/493   10:14       31:47
2292  Doug Martsolf          M3539      173/507   10:14       31:47
2293  Shannon Brockman       F2024      132/493   10:14       31:47
2294  Thomas Walker          M2529      214/482   10:14       31:47
2295  Jessica Spencer        F3539     138/1000   10:14       31:48
2296  Safiyah Thorne         F2529     212/1058   10:14       31:48
2297  Kat Remirez            F2529     213/1058   10:14       31:48
2298  Adriana Silva          F2529     214/1058   10:14       31:48
2299  Lisa Oreilly           F4044       82/709   10:14       31:48
2300  David Davenport        M3034      202/530   10:14       31:48
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2301  Eamon Oreilly          M0114      136/392   10:15       31:48
2302  Erin Henkelman         F2529     215/1058   10:15       31:48
2303  James Gabrio           M4549      124/287   10:15       31:49
2304  Zandy Smith            F4044       83/709   10:15       31:49
2305  Brett Campbell         M3034      203/530   10:15       31:49
2306  Kate Mitchell          F2024      133/493   10:15       31:49
2307  Jeremy Butler          M3034      204/530   10:15       31:49
2308  Michele Spady          F4044       84/709   10:15       31:49
2309  Shalena Havens         F3539     139/1000   10:15       31:49
2310  David Nilsson          M3539      174/507   10:15       31:50
2311  Jack Mathias           M5559       18/101   10:15       31:50
2312  Kayla Houston          F0114       73/435   10:15       31:50
2313  Nick Lux               M2529      215/482   10:15       31:50
2314  Braden Oreilly         M0114      137/392   10:15       31:50
2315  Steve Merriam          M4044      132/423   10:15       31:50
2316  Brandon Haworth        M2529      216/482   10:15       31:51
2317  Kimberly Huff          F4044       85/709   10:15       31:51
2318  Lucy Stillman          F2024      134/493   10:15       31:51
2319  Shawn Vanderhoff       M3539      175/507   10:15       31:51
2320  Rick Martin            M4044      133/423   10:16       31:51
2321  Lynda Flinn            F5559       15/125   10:16       31:52
2322  Tawnya Page            F2529     216/1058   10:16       31:52
2323  Kelli Houston          F3034     196/1208   10:16       31:52
2324  Jason Kurkowski        M3539      176/507   10:16       31:52
2325  Cara Benfield          F3034     197/1208   10:16       31:52
2326  June Fernandez         F4549       69/424   10:16       31:52
2327  Alisa Hamlett          F2529     217/1058   10:16       31:52
2328  Lily Davis             F1519       67/249   10:16       31:52
2329  Pat Trotter            M5054       53/162   10:16       31:52
2330  Dan Otto               M3539      177/507   10:16       31:52
2331  Linda Alexander        F5054       32/223   10:16       31:52
2332  Angela Belknap         F3539     140/1000   10:16       31:53
2333  Brett Huff             M3034      205/530   10:16       31:53
2334  Bill Worden            M6569         8/19   10:16       31:53
2335  John McCarthy          M4549      125/287   10:16       31:54
2336  Elizabeth Garland      F3539     141/1000   10:16       31:54
2337  Erin Doherty           F3034     198/1208   10:16       31:54
2338  Ken Bollenbaugh        M4044      134/423   10:16       31:54
2339  Wendy Hopkins          F3539     142/1000   10:17       31:54
2340  Beckie Ninnis          F3034     199/1208   10:17       31:55
2341  Krissa Ferguson        F4044       86/709   10:17       31:55
2342  Janna Giesbrecht Mckee F2529     218/1058   10:17       31:55
2343  Grant Shimer           M4549      126/287   10:17       31:55
2344  Brent Robertson        M3539      178/507   10:17       31:55
2345  Katie Terry            F3034     200/1208   10:17       31:55
2346  Steve Choate           M4549      127/287   10:17       31:55
2347  Michael Sparks         M3539      179/507   10:17       31:55
2348  Jennifer Larson        F2529     219/1058   10:17       31:56
2349  Melissa Carroll        F3034     201/1208   10:17       31:56
2350  Jennifer Reitshtein    F4044       87/709   10:17       31:56
2351  Keaton Miller          M0114      138/392   10:17       31:56
2352  William Debenedetti    M2024      111/205   10:17       31:56
2353  Collin Main            M2529      217/482   10:17       31:56
2354  John Degnan            M4549      128/287   10:17       31:56
2355  Julia Briggs           F2024      135/493   10:17       31:56
2356  Graham Clancy          M2529      218/482   10:17       31:56
2357  John Blaser            M3034      206/530   10:17       31:57
2358  Stephanie Little       F3539     143/1000   10:17       31:57
2359  Shelly Huson           F4549       70/424   10:17       31:57
2360  Lindsay Steele         F2529     220/1058   10:17       31:57
2361  Thomas Weathersby      M5559       19/101   10:17       31:57
2362  Hannah Peterson        F2024      136/493   10:17       31:57
2363  Marie Holmes           F4549       71/424   10:17       31:57
2364  Joshua Choate          M0114      139/392   10:17       31:57
2365  Keith Reiland          M2529      219/482   10:17       31:57
2366  Amy Grube              F3539     144/1000   10:17       31:57
2367  Tracy Nguyen           F2024      137/493   10:17       31:57
2368  Joy Dezellem           F4044       88/709   10:17       31:57
2369  Harsha Grunes          F3034     202/1208   10:17       31:57
2370  Jack Griffin           M6064         7/38   10:18       31:57
2371  Matt Bayley            M2529      220/482   10:18       31:58
2372  Angela Kirkman         F3539     145/1000   10:18       31:58
2373  Jason Steele           M2529      221/482   10:18       31:58
2374  Brian Paull            M3034      207/530   10:18       31:58
2375  Bryan Baker            M4549      129/287   10:18       31:58
2376  Allison Brown          F2529     221/1058   10:18       31:58
2377  Laura Wilke            F2529     222/1058   10:18       31:58
2378  Scott Bartel           M3539      180/507   10:18       31:58
2379  Kristi McLafferty      F5054       33/223   10:18       31:58
2380  John Kitchens          M4549      130/287   10:18       31:58
2381  Ashley Perry           F3034     203/1208   10:18       31:59
2382  Rebecca Johnston       F2529     223/1058   10:18       31:59
2383  Hallie Smith           F2529     224/1058   10:18       31:59
2384  Coy Andrew             M3034      208/530   10:18       31:59
2385  Shilo Tippett          F3539     146/1000   10:18       31:59
2386  Lily Noling            F0114       74/435   10:18       31:59
2387  Colleen Gilroy         F4044       89/709   10:18       31:59
2388  Christine Finch        F3034     204/1208   10:18       32:00
2389  Jillian Harvey         F3034     205/1208   10:18       32:00
2390  Natalie Graham         F4044       90/709   10:18       32:00
2391  Daria Wible            F3539     147/1000   10:18       32:00
2392  Kim Byelick            F4044       91/709   10:18       32:00
2393  Whitney Ellison        F2024      138/493   10:18       32:00
2394  Kristi Hace            F3539     148/1000   10:18       32:00
2395  Eli Mesulam            M0114      140/392   10:18       32:00
2396  Julia Lager Mesulam    F4044       92/709   10:18       32:00
2397  Jason Varvel           M3539      181/507   10:18       32:00
2398  Lillian Nelson         F3539     149/1000   10:19       32:01
2399  Lindsay Nelson         F0114       75/435   10:19       32:01
2400  Amy Lussier            F3034     206/1208   10:19       32:01

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:22 PM 24/93



2012 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2401  Cynthia Hofer          F3034     207/1208   10:19       32:01
2402  Jonathon Hensley       M3034      209/530   10:19       32:01
2403  Gary Palm              M5559       20/101   10:19       32:01
2404  Keyon Maljai           M3034      210/530   10:19       32:01
2405  Dexter Corlett         M1519      104/151   10:19       32:01
2406  Katie Phelan           F2529     225/1058   10:19       32:01
2407  Jose Moreno            M3034      211/530   10:19       32:02
2408  Michael Lange          M4044      135/423   10:19       32:02
2409  Justin Kopp            M3034      212/530   10:19       32:02
2410  Rachel Presley         F3034     208/1208   10:19       32:02
2411  Chan Saelee            M2529      222/482   10:19       32:02
2412  Stephanie Solano       F3539     150/1000   10:19       32:02
2413  Kaden Trygar           M0114      141/392   10:19       32:02
2414  Diana Karthauser       F4044       93/709   10:19       32:02
2415  Abbie Corlett          F1519       68/249   10:19       32:02
2416  Stephanie Axtman       F2024      139/493   10:19       32:02
2417  Stuart Sandor          M4044      136/423   10:19       32:02
2418  Marc Wortman           M3539      182/507   10:19       32:02
2419  Jason Murray           M3539      183/507   10:19       32:03
2420  Ana Yepes              F3034     209/1208   10:19       32:03
2421  Gabryelle Peterson     F2529     226/1058   10:19       32:03
2422  Dorina German          F2024      140/493   10:19       32:03
2423  Charlotte Owen         F1519       69/249   10:19       32:03
2424  Will Alwin             M3034      213/530   10:19       32:03
2425  Brandon Lore           M4044      137/423   10:19       32:03
2426  Laura Trygar           F4549       72/424   10:19       32:03
2427  Monica Tran            F3034     210/1208   10:19       32:03
2428  Sandra Chavez          F3034     211/1208   10:19       32:04
2429  Mindy Gray             F4044       94/709   10:19       32:04
2430  Carrie Crandall        F3539     151/1000   10:19       32:04
2431  Geri Varvel            F3539     152/1000   10:20       32:04
2432  Kris Ronk              F3539     153/1000   10:20       32:04
2433  Sheri Sorden           F4044       95/709   10:20       32:04
2434  Jason Van Ess          M3539      184/507   10:20       32:04
2435  Maija Pham             F0114       76/435   10:20       32:04
2436  Robin Stein            F4044       96/709   10:20       32:05
2437  Christian Marx         M0114      142/392   10:20       32:05
2438  Adam Lozinski          M2529      223/482   10:20       32:05
2439  Jeff Higgason          M2529      224/482   10:20       32:05
2440  Ronna Marx             F4549       73/424   10:20       32:05
2441  Clark Farrand          M3034      214/530   10:20       32:05
2442  Brigid Seely Lopez     F2024      141/493   10:20       32:05
2443  Anju Nathan            F4549       74/424   10:20       32:05
2444  Trinity Deibert        F3034     212/1208   10:20       32:06
2445  Mary Rankin            F3539     154/1000   10:20       32:06
2446  Kathy Gordon           F5559       16/125   10:20       32:06
2447  Julie Stubblefield     F4549       75/424   10:20       32:06
2448  Danielle Cuenco        F3034     213/1208   10:20       32:06
2449  Amber Larson           F2529     227/1058   10:20       32:07
2450  Debbie Yackley         F4044       97/709   10:20       32:07
2451  Mark Entwistle         M3034      215/530   10:21       32:07
2452  Carly Olander          F2024      142/493   10:21       32:07
2453  Stephanie Arnaud       F2529     228/1058   10:21       32:07
2454  Jill Markwardt         F3034     214/1208   10:21       32:07
2455  Kevin Williams         M3539      185/507   10:21       32:07
2456  Stephanie Hamlin       F3034     215/1208   10:21       32:07
2457  Paul Brandl            M2529      225/482   10:21       32:08
2458  Ryan Depalo            M2529      226/482   10:21       32:08
2459  Rachel Klipstein       F2529     229/1058   10:21       32:08
2460  Jimmy Bell             M2024      112/205   10:21       32:08
2461  Michelle Cuthbert      F3034     216/1208   10:21       32:08
2462  Emilee Phillips        F0114       77/435   10:21       32:08
2463  Karen Donegan          F4044       98/709   10:21       32:08
2464  Anthony Aguilar        M0114      143/392   10:21       32:08
2465  Erica Bakker           F3539     155/1000   10:21       32:08
2466  Paul Loeung            M3034      216/530   10:21       32:08
2467  Joel Bakker            M3539      186/507   10:21       32:09
2468  Shannon Kenny          F3034     217/1208   10:21       32:09
2469  Alexander Aguilar      M0114      144/392   10:21       32:09
2470  Sara Cooper            F1519       70/249   10:21       32:09
2471  Dan Duncan             M3034      217/530   10:21       32:09
2472  Elizabeth Watje        F2529     230/1058   10:21       32:09
2473  Kristi Kenworthy       F3034     218/1208   10:21       32:09
2474  Carrie Baker           F2529     231/1058   10:21       32:10
2475  Melanie Majors         F3034     219/1208   10:21       32:10
2476  Travis Etter           M4044      138/423   10:21       32:10
2477  Christopher Rhodes     M2529      227/482   10:21       32:10
2478  Jamie Randles          F2529     232/1058   10:22       32:10
2479  Fritz Engdall          M5054       54/162   10:22       32:10
2480  Scott Wolff            M4549      131/287   10:22       32:10
2481  Kristen Vanochten      F3539     156/1000   10:22       32:11
2482  Charmaine Lightheart   F3539     157/1000   10:22       32:11
2483  Stephanie Ott          F2529     233/1058   10:22       32:11
2484  Chloe Hamer            F0114       78/435   10:22       32:12
2485  Emily Robinson         F0114       79/435   10:22       32:12
2486  Staci Currer           F3034     220/1208   10:22       32:12
2487  Terry Nichols          M4549      132/287   10:22       32:12
2488  Tanis Conroy           F3034     221/1208   10:22       32:12
2489  Nicole McClure         F2024      143/493   10:22       32:12
2490  Albert Salinas         M3034      218/530   10:22       32:12
2491  Benjamin Maduell       M2529      228/482   10:22       32:12
2492  Tricia Girard          F2529     234/1058   10:22       32:12
2493  Christopher Selid      M2529      229/482   10:22       32:12
2494  Susan Gann             F4044       99/709   10:22       32:12
2495  Lori Menken            F3539     158/1000   10:22       32:13
2496  Diane Beach            F5559       17/125   10:22       32:13
2497  Emmery Raw             F2529     235/1058   10:22       32:13
2498  Ryan Fritz             M2529      230/482   10:22       32:13
2499  Brea Norman            F2529     236/1058   10:23       32:13
2500  Hanna Schelling        F2024      144/493   10:23       32:13
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2501  Kathi Moore            F4549       76/424   10:23       32:13
2502  Kim Smith              F3539     159/1000   10:23       32:13
2503  Jordan Testerman       M2024      113/205   10:23       32:13
2504  Mikel Silcox           F3034     222/1208   10:23       32:13
2505  Matt Kaatz             M3034      219/530   10:23       32:13
2506  Vicky Corominas        F4044      100/709   10:23       32:14
2507  Erica Henderson        F2529     237/1058   10:23       32:14
2508  Anouck Iyer            F3539     160/1000   10:23       32:14
2509  Arika Becker           F0114       80/435   10:23       32:14
2510  David Newell           M3539      187/507   10:23       32:14
2511  Melissa Kirkwood       F2529     238/1058   10:23       32:14
2512  Laura Likes            F3034     223/1208   10:23       32:14
2513  Scott Miller           M4044      139/423   10:23       32:14
2514  Magdolna Solti         F4044      101/709   10:23       32:14
2515  Natalie Maduell        F2529     239/1058   10:23       32:14
2516  Anne Houff             F3539     161/1000   10:23       32:15
2517  John Rustay            M4044      140/423   10:23       32:15
2518  Nicole Ripsom          F3034     224/1208   10:23       32:15
2519  Dan Robinson           M5054       55/162   10:23       32:15
2520  Christa Towery         F1519       71/249   10:23       32:15
2521  Snezhana Rudakova      F2024      145/493   10:23       32:15
2522  Nicholas Hanson        M3034      220/530   10:23       32:15
2523  Charles Duling         M2024      114/205   10:23       32:15
2524  Todd Blakley           M4044      141/423   10:23       32:15
2525  Davin Dallas           M2529      231/482   10:23       32:15
2526  Heidi Hill             F3034     225/1208   10:23       32:15
2527  Jhaleh Akhavan         F2529     240/1058   10:23       32:15
2528  Anna Lango             F1519       72/249   10:23       32:15
2529  Cheri Stuller          F5054       34/223   10:23       32:16
2530  Reed Goodpasture       M4044      142/423   10:23       32:16
2531  Alyson Harris          F2024      146/493   10:23       32:16
2532  Florian Vorwerk        M3539      188/507   10:23       32:16
2533  Laurel Staab           F2529     241/1058   10:23       32:16
2534  Reilly Watts           F0114       81/435   10:23       32:16
2535  Lindsay Tompkins       F0114       82/435   10:23       32:16
2536  Ashlyn Deboever        F0114       83/435   10:23       32:16
2537  Ethan Reese            M0114      145/392   10:23       32:16
2538  Megan Millard          F3539     162/1000   10:23       32:16
2539  Rachel Manning         F2529     242/1058   10:23       32:16
2540  David Petersen         M4044      143/423   10:23       32:16
2541  Jon Brown              M2529      232/482   10:23       32:16
2542  Robert Kelly           M3034      221/530   10:24       32:16
2543  Jeff York              M3034      222/530   10:24       32:16
2544  Adrienne Lindsey       F2529     243/1058   10:24       32:16
2545  Nathan Schelling       M2024      115/205   10:24       32:17
2546  Linda Reese            F4044      102/709   10:24       32:17
2547  Marshall Fouch         M5054       56/162   10:24       32:17
2548  Taylor Ochs            M2024      116/205   10:24       32:17
2549  Sarah Bowen            F1519       73/249   10:24       32:17
2550  James Culver           M2024      117/205   10:24       32:17
2551  Bill Gallagher         M4549      133/287   10:24       32:17
2552  Shannon Pike           F3034     226/1208   10:24       32:17
2553  Matt Frohnert          M3539      189/507   10:24       32:17
2554  Mike Augur             M3539      190/507   10:24       32:17
2555  Kelley Gardiner        F3034     227/1208   10:24       32:17
2556  Amy Boynton            F3034     228/1208   10:24       32:17
2557  Meg Schecter           F3539     163/1000   10:24       32:17
2558  Jeff Wright            M3034      223/530   10:24       32:18
2559  Ken Ogden              M7579          1/1   10:24       32:18
2560  Bryan Nixon            M3539      191/507   10:24       32:18
2561  Jennifer Sullivan      F3034     229/1208   10:24       32:18
2562  Christopher Schneider  M4044      144/423   10:24       32:18
2563  Jane Paulsen           F3539     164/1000   10:24       32:18
2564  Lee Johnson            M3034      224/530   10:24       32:19
2565  Tamara Barrett         F3034     230/1208   10:24       32:19
2566  Racheal Kasprzak       F2529     244/1058   10:25       32:20
2567  Sarah Barrow           F3034     231/1208   10:25       32:20
2568  Brian Gardiner         M3034      225/530   10:25       32:20
2569  Dee Lazatin            F2529     245/1058   10:25       32:20
2570  Emery Severson         M2529      233/482   10:25       32:20
2571  Sara Brock             F3034     232/1208   10:25       32:20
2572  Martha Howard          F2529     246/1058   10:25       32:20
2573  Stacey Ufer            F4044      103/709   10:25       32:21
2574  Tommy Hartman          M3034      226/530   10:25       32:21
2575  Ryan Fillis            M2529      234/482   10:25       32:21
2576  Megan McGuire          F2529     247/1058   10:25       32:21
2577  Michelle Kline         F4044      104/709   10:25       32:21
2578  Brody Carlson          M0114      146/392   10:25       32:21
2579  Jay Lewman             M5559       21/101   10:25       32:21
2580  Cailin Chiu            F3539     165/1000   10:25       32:21
2581  Ty Douangchit          M2529      235/482   10:25       32:22
2582  Megan McAlpin          F3034     233/1208   10:25       32:22
2583  Paul Chamlies Jr       M3539      192/507   10:25       32:22
2584  Randi Paull            F3034     234/1208   10:25       32:22
2585  Kate Townsend          F2024      147/493   10:25       32:22
2586  Lauri Irion            F3034     235/1208   10:25       32:22
2587  Maya Pande             F0114       84/435   10:26       32:23
2588  Denis Sieben           M5054       57/162   10:26       32:23
2589  Colleen Daly           F1519       74/249   10:26       32:23
2590  Mindy Tilden           F3539     166/1000   10:26       32:23
2591  Glenn Schneider        M5559       22/101   10:26       32:23
2592  Nate Powell            M4549      134/287   10:26       32:23
2593  Stephen Clarke         M2529      236/482   10:26       32:23
2594  Jason Grisby           M2024      118/205   10:26       32:23
2595  Jeremy Greer           M2529      237/482   10:26       32:24
2596  Kate Rood              F2529     248/1058   10:26       32:24
2597  Bridgett Shephard      F2024      148/493   10:26       32:24
2598  Justin Gartland        M3034      227/530   10:26       32:24
2599  Chad Greear            M4044      145/423   10:26       32:24
2600  Christopher Brink      M2024      119/205   10:26       32:24
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2601  Myla Jordan            F2529     249/1058   10:26       32:25
2602  Sierra Colletto        F0114       85/435   10:26       32:25
2603  Adam Benjamin          M2024      120/205   10:26       32:25
2604  Michael McDevitt       M3539      193/507   10:26       32:25
2605  Victoria Kelly         F5559       18/125   10:26       32:25
2606  Cynthia Malen          F4549       77/424   10:26       32:25
2607  Stephanie Johnson      F3539     167/1000   10:26       32:25
2608  Rosemarie Jones        F4549       78/424   10:26       32:25
2609  Rhiannon Rogers        F3034     236/1208   10:26       32:25
2610  Jeff Harris            M2024      121/205   10:27       32:25
2611  Scott Shattuck         M3539      194/507   10:27       32:26
2612  Jason Thompson         M3539      195/507   10:27       32:26
2613  Maria Madeira          F2529     250/1058   10:27       32:26
2614  Stephen Wallner        M2529      238/482   10:27       32:26
2615  Brittni Busch          F2529     251/1058   10:27       32:26
2616  Mason Collum           M0114      147/392   10:27       32:26
2617  Erica Cook             F1519       75/249   10:27       32:26
2618  Lesa Vietzke           F4549       79/424   10:27       32:26
2619  Mark Cunningham        M4044      146/423   10:27       32:26
2620  Lisa Hergert           F5559       19/125   10:27       32:26
2621  Stephanie Fuchs        F2024      149/493   10:27       32:26
2622  Jessica Prewitt        F2024      150/493   10:27       32:26
2623  Maxwell Cunningham     M0114      148/392   10:27       32:27
2624  Kathrine Kofoed        F1519       76/249   10:27       32:27
2625  John Cook              M4549      135/287   10:27       32:27
2626  Stephen Gipson         M3539      196/507   10:27       32:27
2627  James Hergert          M5559       23/101   10:27       32:27
2628  Elisa Hawley           F3034     237/1208   10:27       32:27
2629  Grady Toews            M2529      239/482   10:27       32:27
2630  Jason Snider           M3539      197/507   10:27       32:27
2631  Dawn Kessi             F4549       80/424   10:27       32:27
2632  Brian McWhorter        M4044      147/423   10:27       32:27
2633  Rizza McWhorter        F4044      105/709   10:27       32:27
2634  Brooks Massey          M0114      149/392   10:27       32:27
2635  Tori Kraft             F1519       77/249   10:27       32:27
2636  David Stephenson       M3034      228/530   10:27       32:28
2637  Abby Dalke             F0114       86/435   10:27       32:28
2638  Atticus Buswell        M0114      150/392   10:27       32:28
2639  Mark Anderson          M4044      148/423   10:27       32:28
2640  Andrea Brummond        F3034     238/1208   10:27       32:28
2641  Gary Borja             M2024      122/205   10:27       32:28
2642  Nonnie Massey          F3034     239/1208   10:27       32:28
2643  Cole Gangle            M0114      151/392   10:27       32:28
2644  Cheryl Greathouse      F4044      106/709   10:28       32:29
2645  Chris Hill             M3034      229/530   10:28       32:29
2646  Sarah Atkins           F1519       78/249   10:28       32:29
2647  Alexandra Cook         F2024      151/493   10:28       32:29
2648  Dakota Canzano         F0114       87/435   10:28       32:29
2649  Cameron Anderson       M0114      152/392   10:28       32:30
2650  Krista Bryant          F2529     252/1058   10:28       32:30
2651  Blake Thompson         M3034      230/530   10:28       32:30
2652  Tessa Durdan Shaw      F2529     253/1058   10:28       32:30
2653  Hirally Santiago       F3539     168/1000   10:28       32:30
2654  Victoria Johnston      F2024      152/493   10:28       32:30
2655  Sydmarie Boyle         F2024      153/493   10:28       32:30
2656  Kim Moore              F4044      107/709   10:28       32:30
2657  Megan Rohlik           F2529     254/1058   10:28       32:30
2658  Kayla Lundeen          F2529     255/1058   10:28       32:31
2659  Sarah Petras           F3034     240/1208   10:28       32:31
2660  David Flack            M4549      136/287   10:28       32:31
2661  Morgan Sloan           F2529     256/1058   10:28       32:31
2662  John Canzano           M4044      149/423   10:28       32:31
2663  James Eastman          M3034      231/530   10:28       32:31
2664  Megan Delorme          F2529     257/1058   10:28       32:31
2665  Allison Harris         F1519       79/249   10:28       32:31
2666  Grace Rieman           F0114       88/435   10:28       32:31
2667  Mike Hensley           M3539      198/507   10:28       32:31
2668  Cristina Dragucean     F3034     241/1208   10:29       32:32
2669  MacKenzie Ela          F0114       89/435   10:29       32:32
2670  Josh Nelson            M3539      199/507   10:29       32:32
2671  Kimberly Quest         F5054       35/223   10:29       32:32
2672  Maren Fairchild        F3034     242/1208   10:29       32:32
2673  Greg Wendling          M3034      232/530   10:29       32:32
2674  George Massey          M4044      150/423   10:29       32:33
2675  Gabby Beasley          F4044      108/709   10:29       32:33
2676  Glen Boyd              M4044      151/423   10:29       32:33
2677  Preston Cavignac       M2024      123/205   10:29       32:33
2678  Jeff Spang             M4549      137/287   10:29       32:33
2679  Dayna Rentmeester      F2529     258/1058   10:29       32:33
2680  Daniel Oliy            M2024      124/205   10:29       32:33
2681  George Radosevich      M2024      125/205   10:29       32:33
2682  Rhiana Orr             F3034     243/1208   10:29       32:33
2683  Greg Streng            M5054       58/162   10:29       32:34
2684  Kory Sumner            M2529      240/482   10:29       32:34
2685  Madison McDonald       F0114       90/435   10:29       32:34
2686  Melissa Hathaway       F4044      109/709   10:29       32:34
2687  Pauline Owen           F4549       81/424   10:29       32:34
2688  Hannah Wolf            F1519       80/249   10:29       32:34
2689  Tereasa Jefferis       F3539     169/1000   10:29       32:34
2690  Amy Smith              F3034     244/1208   10:29       32:34
2691  Saksen Hathaway        F0114       91/435   10:29       32:34
2692  Chuck Hockema          M4549      138/287   10:29       32:34
2693  Trevor Person          M2529      241/482   10:29       32:34
2694  Harold Trumbower       M4549      139/287   10:29       32:34
2695  Juliette Moody         F1519       81/249   10:29       32:35
2696  Katie Lowell           F2529     259/1058   10:29       32:35
2697  Tom Birch              M4549      140/287   10:30       32:35
2698  Amanda Andrew          F2529     260/1058   10:30       32:35
2699  Caleb Falconer         M2529      242/482   10:30       32:35
2700  Nancy Kallem           F4549       82/424   10:30       32:35

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:22 PM 27/93



2012 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2701  Carley Trumbower       F1519       82/249   10:30       32:35
2702  Josh Musgrave          M3034      233/530   10:30       32:35
2703  David Smith            M3034      234/530   10:30       32:35
2704  Tim Hurtt              M3539      200/507   10:30       32:35
2705  Tracey Massey          F4044      110/709   10:30       32:35
2706  Joel Andrew            M3034      235/530   10:30       32:35
2707  Chelsea Hiller         F2024      154/493   10:30       32:35
2708  Gabby Murguia          F2529     261/1058   10:30       32:35
2709  Ket Kwan               F3539     170/1000   10:30       32:36
2710  Catherine Fechtner     F3539     171/1000   10:30       32:36
2711  Corin Kautzer          F2024      155/493   10:30       32:36
2712  Jennifer Puncochar     M3539      201/507   10:30       32:36
2713  Patrick McCreery       M4044      152/423   10:30       32:36
2714  Shestin Swartley       F2529     262/1058   10:30       32:36
2715  Brian Morris           M3034      236/530   10:30       32:36
2716  Alex Zinda             M2529      243/482   10:30       32:36
2717  Jennifer Anderson      F2529     263/1058   10:30       32:36
2718  Kyle Vanbergen         M3034      237/530   10:30       32:36
2719  Molly Shotwell         F2024      156/493   10:30       32:36
2720  Rick Stainbrook        M????          6/9   10:30       32:37
2721  Meghan Cruz            F2529     264/1058   10:30       32:37
2722  Wayne Garcia           M4549      141/287   10:30       32:37
2723  Ellie Bucklin          F2024      157/493   10:30       32:37
2724  Marissa Page           F2024      158/493   10:30       32:37
2725  Jenny Slepian          F3034     245/1208   10:30       32:38
2726  Valerie Jacobson       F1519       83/249   10:30       32:38
2727  Jon Stainbrook         M2024      126/205   10:31       32:38
2728  Jamie Baird            M5054       59/162   10:31       32:38
2729  Daniel Johnston        M3539      202/507   10:31       32:38
2730  Brian Halfman          M3539      203/507   10:31       32:39
2731  Russell Hendrickson    M0114      153/392   10:31       32:39
2732  Eric Saunders          M4044      153/423   10:31       32:39
2733  Megan Coughran         F3034     246/1208   10:31       32:39
2734  Linda Smith Trombley   F4044      111/709   10:31       32:39
2735  Cole Spires            M0114      154/392   10:31       32:39
2736  Mark Holliday          M3034      238/530   10:31       32:39
2737  Melinda Allen          F3539     172/1000   10:31       32:39
2738  Jennifer Halfman       F3539     173/1000   10:31       32:40
2739  Suzy Vanbergen         F3034     247/1208   10:31       32:40
2740  Ron Spires             M4549      142/287   10:31       32:40
2741  Nura Alexander         F2529     265/1058   10:31       32:40
2742  Andrew Cail            M2529      244/482   10:31       32:40
2743  Genelle Tilden         F3034     248/1208   10:31       32:40
2744  Danielle Williamson    F2529     266/1058   10:31       32:40
2745  Keith Brown            M2529      245/482   10:31       32:40
2746  Dominic Canedy         M0114      155/392   10:31       32:40
2747  Jeffrey Sobel          M2529      246/482   10:31       32:40
2748  Jeff Mowrer            M4044      154/423   10:31       32:40
2749  Fred Dojan             M4044      155/423   10:31       32:40
2750  Heidi Kreis            F2529     267/1058   10:31       32:41
2751  Karen Cramer           F3539     174/1000   10:31       32:41
2752  Safina Lewis           F0114       92/435   10:31       32:41
2753  Anthony Sparks         M2529      247/482   10:31       32:41
2754  Melissa Ballantyne     F3539     175/1000   10:32       32:41
2755  Tracy Broders          F2529     268/1058   10:32       32:41
2756  Terri Hines            F4549       83/424   10:32       32:41
2757  Kimmy Camp             F2024      159/493   10:32       32:41
2758  Seniye Groff           F4549       84/424   10:32       32:41
2759  Erin Cramer            M3539      204/507   10:32       32:41
2760  Hillary Smith          F2529     269/1058   10:32       32:41
2761  McKenzie Oviatt        F2024      160/493   10:32       32:41
2762  Amy Lubitow            F2529     270/1058   10:32       32:41
2763  Kraig Unger            M4549      143/287   10:32       32:42
2764  Dan Conner             M4549      144/287   10:32       32:42
2765  Michelle Wunderlich    F3034     249/1208   10:32       32:42
2766  Larry Ayres            M2529      248/482   10:32       32:42
2767  Nisa Stroh             F5054       36/223   10:32       32:42
2768  Philip Baker           M5054       60/162   10:32       32:43
2769  Chris Boerste          M4044      156/423   10:32       32:43
2770  Carissa Senft          F2024      161/493   10:32       32:43
2771  Dana Hilz              F3034     250/1208   10:32       32:43
2772  Ash Taplin             M3539      205/507   10:32       32:44
2773  Kimberly Kahn          F2529     271/1058   10:32       32:44
2774  Caitlin Bartlett       F2024      162/493   10:32       32:44
2775  Josh Cameron           M3034      239/530   10:32       32:44
2776  Stacy Williams         F3539     176/1000   10:32       32:44
2777  Meghan Gross           F2529     272/1058   10:32       32:44
2778  Riley Hertford         F0114       93/435   10:32       32:44
2779  Jessica Martin         F2529     273/1058   10:33       32:44
2780  Ryan Quesenberry       M0114      156/392   10:33       32:45
2781  Kathryn Taplin         F3034     251/1208   10:33       32:45
2782  Scott Brundidge        M4044      157/423   10:33       32:45
2783  Geoff Herteg           M3034      240/530   10:33       32:45
2784  Harmony Ray            F3034     252/1208   10:33       32:45
2785  Charlie Holubik        M5559       24/101   10:33       32:46
2786  David Greywall         M3539      206/507   10:33       32:46
2787  Katie Wimmer           F2529     274/1058   10:33       32:46
2788  Bryan Richardson       M3539      207/507   10:33       32:46
2789  Christine Ellsworth    F4044      112/709   10:33       32:46
2790  Chris Cherry           M3539      208/507   10:33       32:47
2791  McKell Wonhoff         F2024      163/493   10:33       32:47
2792  Carrie Holubik         F4549       85/424   10:33       32:47
2793  Mary Zuleger           F4044      113/709   10:33       32:47
2794  Kacie Stark            F2529     275/1058   10:33       32:47
2795  Kerry Gelhar           F4044      114/709   10:33       32:47
2796  Michael Morden         M2024      127/205   10:33       32:47
2797  Aaron Wegner           M3034      241/530   10:33       32:47
2798  Brian Stahl            M4044      158/423   10:33       32:47
2799  Stephen Blair          M2529      249/482   10:34       32:48
2800  Nicole Nolten          F3034     253/1208   10:34       32:48
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2801  Kari Smith             F3034     254/1208   10:34       32:48
2802  Kaebah Orme            F3034     255/1208   10:34       32:48
2803  David Douglas          M5054       61/162   10:34       32:48
2804  Mychal Leno            F4044      115/709   10:34       32:48
2805  Kendall True           F0114       94/435   10:34       32:48
2806  Lyndsay Herman         F2024      164/493   10:34       32:49
2807  Jessica Seiber         F3034     256/1208   10:34       32:49
2808  Kristin Pineda         F3539     177/1000   10:34       32:49
2809  Brandon Scheibner      M3539      209/507   10:34       32:49
2810  Jessica Barber         F3034     257/1208   10:34       32:49
2811  Tammie Schaffer        F3034     258/1208   10:34       32:49
2812  Arghawan Porharandy    F1519       84/249   10:34       32:50
2813  Julia Curry            F3539     178/1000   10:34       32:50
2814  Lyric Haveman          F0114       95/435   10:34       32:50
2815  Julie Ruddell          F3034     259/1208   10:34       32:50
2816  Thao Myoga             F3034     260/1208   10:34       32:50
2817  Patricia Robinson      F2529     276/1058   10:34       32:50
2818  Kristi Haveman         F3539     179/1000   10:34       32:50
2819  Sandi Walker           F5559       20/125   10:34       32:50
2820  Mindy Arthur           F3034     261/1208   10:35       32:50
2821  Christi McCauley       F5054       37/223   10:35       32:50
2822  Brooke Roy             F0114       96/435   10:35       32:50
2823  Kelly Dechiaro         F2529     277/1058   10:35       32:51
2824  Kimberly Smith         F2529     278/1058   10:35       32:51
2825  Jaime Bugbee           F3034     262/1208   10:35       32:51
2826  Jason Myoga            M3034      242/530   10:35       32:51
2827  Joe Wilson             M4044      159/423   10:35       32:51
2828  Melissa Dennis         F2529     279/1058   10:35       32:51
2829  Karl Larsen            M0114      157/392   10:35       32:51
2830  Alex Roberson          M2024      128/205   10:35       32:51
2831  Dan True               M4044      160/423   10:35       32:51
2832  Sarah Nolde            F2529     280/1058   10:35       32:51
2833  Angela Quiang          F2529     281/1058   10:35       32:52
2834  Adrian Smith           M2529      250/482   10:35       32:52
2835  Danielle Clark         F3539     180/1000   10:35       32:52
2836  Tara Dennis            F2529     282/1058   10:35       32:52
2837  Eli Nolde              M3539      210/507   10:35       32:52
2838  Trisha Spiering        F3034     263/1208   10:35       32:52
2839  Kim Losh               F3034     264/1208   10:35       32:53
2840  Michelle Meyers        F3034     265/1208   10:35       32:53
2841  Mia Bratcher           F0114       97/435   10:35       32:53
2842  Sar Richards           M4044      161/423   10:35       32:53
2843  Lidia Quiang           F2024      165/493   10:36       32:53
2844  Matthew Reid           M3539      211/507   10:36       32:54
2845  Stuart Roy             M4549      145/287   10:36       32:54
2846  Rebecca Collins        F1519       85/249   10:36       32:54
2847  Jazz Heying            F1519       86/249   10:36       32:54
2848  Laurel Zimmer          F1519       87/249   10:36       32:54
2849  Maria Query            F3034     266/1208   10:36       32:54
2850  Daniel Norfleet        M2529      251/482   10:36       32:54
2851  Jessi Landwehr         F3034     267/1208   10:36       32:54
2852  Mylie Lyon             F1519       88/249   10:36       32:54
2853  Peggy Depuy            F5559       21/125   10:36       32:55
2854  Tonya Hart Manning     F3539     181/1000   10:36       32:55
2855  Van Velarde            M4549      146/287   10:36       32:55
2856  Kimberly Streight      F3539     182/1000   10:36       32:55
2857  Kelly McCoy            F3034     268/1208   10:36       32:55
2858  Donna Teach            F5054       38/223   10:36       32:55
2859  Bethany Meaney         F4044      116/709   10:36       32:55
2860  Linda Bustillo         F2529     283/1058   10:36       32:56
2861  Amy Allen              F3034     269/1208   10:36       32:56
2862  Raegen Lyon            F1519       89/249   10:36       32:56
2863  Melodie Thurman        F2529     284/1058   10:36       32:56
2864  Lonnie Burns           M3539      212/507   10:36       32:56
2865  Kelli Butenko          F4549       86/424   10:36       32:56
2866  Kimberly Renfrow       F3539     183/1000   10:36       32:56
2867  Sonali Saluja          F2529     285/1058   10:36       32:56
2868  Stephanie Mueller      F2024      166/493   10:36       32:56
2869  John Bieker            M5054       62/162   10:37       32:56
2870  Rebecca Wall           F2024      167/493   10:37       32:57
2871  Taylor Nolde           F2529     286/1058   10:37       32:57
2872  Jasen McEathron        M3539      213/507   10:37       32:57
2873  Amy Bunke              F3539     184/1000   10:37       32:57
2874  Liza Toran             F2529     287/1058   10:37       32:57
2875  Caitlin Horn           F2529     288/1058   10:37       32:57
2876  Brian Blackman         M4044      162/423   10:37       32:57
2877  Mindy Woodworth        F3539     185/1000   10:37       32:58
2878  Sara Campbell          F3539     186/1000   10:37       32:58
2879  Susan Eichman          F4044      117/709   10:37       32:58
2880  Emily Buel             F1519       90/249   10:37       32:58
2881  Elizabeth Schauermann  F4044      118/709   10:37       32:58
2882  Jamie Bennett          F3034     270/1208   10:37       32:58
2883  Jillian Kramer         F2024      168/493   10:37       32:58
2884  Karen Hobson           F3034     271/1208   10:37       32:58
2885  Kate Larimore          F2529     289/1058   10:37       32:58
2886  Emily Maxwell          F2529     290/1058   10:37       32:58
2887  Kyla Cesca             M3034      243/530   10:37       32:58
2888  Lacey Caligure         F3034     272/1208   10:37       32:59
2889  Caris Cierley          F3539     187/1000   10:37       32:59
2890  David Conrad           M3539      214/507   10:37       32:59
2891  Kenneth Struckmeier    M4044      163/423   10:37       32:59
2892  Jessylynn Bustamante   F0114       98/435   10:37       32:59
2893  Rebecca Hongel         F3034     273/1208   10:37       32:59
2894  Courtney Buel          F3034     274/1208   10:37       32:59
2895  Jonathan Tipton        M3034      244/530   10:37       32:59
2896  Ruth Waldstein         F2529     291/1058   10:37       32:59
2897  Jason Caldwell         M3539      215/507   10:38       33:00
2898  Mahita Tovinkere       F0114       99/435   10:38       33:01
2899  Rachel Clayton         F2024      169/493   10:38       33:01
2900  Angie Reinwald         F3539     188/1000   10:38       33:01
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2901  Stacey Lowry           F3034     275/1208   10:38       33:01
2902  Jackie Brocka          F2529     292/1058   10:38       33:01
2903  Janelle Bergstrom      F3539     189/1000   10:38       33:01
2904  Terri Schmelling       F4044      119/709   10:38       33:01
2905  Tony Stockwell         M3539      216/507   10:38       33:01
2906  Kristin Livingston     F4044      120/709   10:38       33:01
2907  Nicole Latham          F2024      170/493   10:38       33:01
2908  Tracey Malone          F3539     190/1000   10:38       33:01
2909  Tiffany Peterson       F2024      171/493   10:38       33:01
2910  James Keane            M2529      252/482   10:38       33:02
2911  McKensy Herr           F2529     293/1058   10:38       33:02
2912  Sadie Medley           F4044      121/709   10:38       33:02
2913  Whitney Reed Tolonen   F2529     294/1058   10:38       33:02
2914  Shannon Wallace        F3539     191/1000   10:38       33:02
2915  Ben Hacker             M3034      245/530   10:38       33:02
2916  Elizabeth Stubbs       F3034     276/1208   10:38       33:02
2917  Venmathy Rajarathinam  F2529     295/1058   10:38       33:02
2918  Heather Sager          F2529     296/1058   10:38       33:03
2919  Jamey Anderson         F3034     277/1208   10:38       33:03
2920  Alison Vanhoy          F2529     297/1058   10:39       33:03
2921  Kevin Pinkstaff        M4549      147/287   10:39       33:03
2922  Dena Morosin           F3539     192/1000   10:39       33:03
2923  Elvira Alvarez         F3034     278/1208   10:39       33:03
2924  Mikki Proffitt         F5559       22/125   10:39       33:03
2925  Rachel Garrison        F2024      172/493   10:39       33:03
2926  Ginger Speranza        F4044      122/709   10:39       33:03
2927  Dayna Oxenrider        F3034     279/1208   10:39       33:03
2928  Kendra Nest            F2529     298/1058   10:39       33:03
2929  Andrea Young           F4044      123/709   10:39       33:03
2930  Shawna Clingerman      F3034     280/1208   10:39       33:03
2931  Justin Oxenrider       M3034      246/530   10:39       33:03
2932  Vitaliy Romanyuk       M2024      129/205   10:39       33:03
2933  Justin Hobson          M2529      253/482   10:39       33:04
2934  Daniel Jason           M0114      158/392   10:39       33:04
2935  Shebanyah Vanhoof      F3034     281/1208   10:39       33:04
2936  Cesar Ramirez          M2024      130/205   10:39       33:04
2937  Olivia Pothoff         F3034     282/1208   10:39       33:04
2938  Melissa Paul           F3034     283/1208   10:39       33:04
2939  Dirk McClinton         M3539      217/507   10:39       33:04
2940  Ty Hastings            M5054       63/162   10:39       33:04
2941  Anita Wakimoto         F3034     284/1208   10:39       33:04
2942  Karin Velarde          F3539     193/1000   10:39       33:05
2943  Jamie Brewster         F3034     285/1208   10:39       33:05
2944  Alex Mitasev           M2529      254/482   10:39       33:05
2945  Emily Kirk             F2024      173/493   10:39       33:05
2946  Stefani Bloch          F5054       39/223   10:39       33:05
2947  Rachel Taylor          F3539     194/1000   10:39       33:05
2948  Abby Lelinski          F2024      174/493   10:39       33:05
2949  Tim Nelson             M3034      247/530   10:39       33:05
2950  John Newcomb           M2529      255/482   10:39       33:05
2951  Cierra Massey          F0114      100/435   10:39       33:05
2952  Dave Brewster          M3034      248/530   10:39       33:06
2953  Linda Norton           F5559       23/125   10:40       33:06
2954  Tami Garrison          F4044      124/709   10:40       33:06
2955  Elisabeth Hastings     F0114      101/435   10:40       33:06
2956  Joyce Pilotte          F4549       87/424   10:40       33:06
2957  Nicole Lemmons         F2529     299/1058   10:40       33:06
2958  Karen Greene           F5054       40/223   10:40       33:06
2959  Megan Talbert          F0114      102/435   10:40       33:06
2960  Whitney Harris         F2529     300/1058   10:40       33:06
2961  Kathy Ryan             F4549       88/424   10:40       33:06
2962  Janet Feliciano        F4549       89/424   10:40       33:06
2963  Brandon White          M2529      256/482   10:40       33:07
2964  Connor Martin          M0114      159/392   10:40       33:07
2965  Aaron Uchikura         M2529      257/482   10:40       33:07
2966  Cheryl Brous           F3539     195/1000   10:40       33:07
2967  Lynae Klinginsmith     F2529     301/1058   10:40       33:07
2968  John Hines             M3539      218/507   10:40       33:07
2969  Andrew Engel           M2529      258/482   10:40       33:07
2970  Andy Bennett           M4044      164/423   10:40       33:08
2971  Lisa McPhail           F3539     196/1000   10:40       33:08
2972  Trent Russi            M3034      249/530   10:40       33:08
2973  Katie Theisen          F2529     302/1058   10:40       33:08
2974  Katie White            F2024      175/493   10:40       33:08
2975  Lacy Ohalloran         F2529     303/1058   10:40       33:08
2976  William Cothren        M5559       25/101   10:40       33:08
2977  Malissa Ballon         F3539     197/1000   10:40       33:09
2978  Dana Leavitt           F5054       41/223   10:40       33:09
2979  Kristine Burton        F4044      125/709   10:40       33:09
2980  Martin Velazquez       M4549      148/287   10:41       33:09
2981  Ben Louw               M3034      250/530   10:41       33:09
2982  Katy Leitch            F5559       24/125   10:41       33:10
2983  Alen Lemons            M5054       64/162   10:41       33:10
2984  Aj Klinginsmith        M5054       65/162   10:41       33:10
2985  Sarah Stahl            F2024      176/493   10:41       33:10
2986  Jonathan Hermano       M1519      105/151   10:41       33:10
2987  Karrie Dove            F4044      126/709   10:41       33:10
2988  Sasha Burton           F0114      103/435   10:41       33:11
2989  Winifred Alfaro        F5054       42/223   10:41       33:11
2990  Michael Morrill        M3034      251/530   10:41       33:11
2991  MacY Burton            F1519       91/249   10:41       33:11
2992  Eva Ostlind            F0114      104/435   10:41       33:11
2993  Eric Tervo             M0114      160/392   10:41       33:11
2994  Anna Ostlind           F4044      127/709   10:41       33:12
2995  Diane Borland          F3539     198/1000   10:42       33:12
2996  Jennifer Hanssen       F2024      177/493   10:42       33:12
2997  John Hoskins           M4044      165/423   10:42       33:13
2998  Kelly Smith            F3034     286/1208   10:42       33:13
2999  Juliet Williams        F3539     199/1000   10:42       33:13
3000  Ryan Turner            M3034      252/530   10:42       33:13
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3001  Kim Oakeson            F4044      128/709   10:42       33:13
3002  Kris Streit            M5054       66/162   10:42       33:13
3003  Chelsea Weigelt        F2529     304/1058   10:42       33:14
3004  Matthew Williams       M3034      253/530   10:42       33:14
3005  Stephanie Tripp        F2529     305/1058   10:42       33:14
3006  Tim Wegener            M4044      166/423   10:42       33:14
3007  Nicole Corderman       F3034     287/1208   10:42       33:14
3008  Laura Kremser          F2529     306/1058   10:42       33:14
3009  Paula Hoskins          F4044      129/709   10:42       33:14
3010  Heather Chaney         F2529     307/1058   10:42       33:14
3011  Jillian Bliss          F2529     308/1058   10:42       33:14
3012  Erin Burbridge         F2529     309/1058   10:42       33:14
3013  Karen Kelsall          F4549       90/424   10:42       33:15
3014  Patricia Bolton        F4549       91/424   10:42       33:15
3015  Gerald Kennedy         M4549      149/287   10:42       33:15
3016  Molly Schick           F3034     288/1208   10:42       33:15
3017  Sue Li Cushman         F2529     310/1058   10:42       33:15
3018  Beth Dougherty         F2024      178/493   10:43       33:15
3019  Dana Paquette          F3034     289/1208   10:43       33:15
3020  Melissa McCarthy       F3034     290/1208   10:43       33:16
3021  Roya Ghorbani Elizeh   F2024      179/493   10:43       33:16
3022  Abigail Strom          F3034     291/1208   10:43       33:16
3023  Jenalyn Hermano        F1519       92/249   10:43       33:16
3024  Julia Bayless          F3034     292/1208   10:43       33:16
3025  Shae Lutz              M3539      219/507   10:43       33:16
3026  Tara Omalley           F1519       93/249   10:43       33:16
3027  Eoin Omalley           M0114      161/392   10:43       33:16
3028  Jessica Leitner        F4044      130/709   10:43       33:16
3029  Kristen Johns          F2529     311/1058   10:43       33:16
3030  Blake Wegener          M0114      162/392   10:43       33:17
3031  Meghan Tust            F3034     293/1208   10:43       33:17
3032  Nate Deeks             M3539      220/507   10:43       33:17
3033  Heather Miller         F3539     200/1000   10:43       33:17
3034  Delainie Anderson      F0114      105/435   10:43       33:17
3035  Danielle Wegener       F3539     201/1000   10:43       33:17
3036  Leah Wegener           F0114      106/435   10:43       33:17
3037  Matt Morris            M3539      221/507   10:43       33:17
3038  Kelly Valdez           F3034     294/1208   10:43       33:17
3039  Taylor Carr            M3034      254/530   10:43       33:18
3040  Amanda Corey           F0114      107/435   10:43       33:18
3041  Kim Stein              F3034     295/1208   10:44       33:18
3042  Aspen Pendleton        F3034     296/1208   10:44       33:19
3043  Charlie Cannan         M3034      255/530   10:44       33:19
3044  Victoria Gutierrez     F2024      180/493   10:44       33:19
3045  Laura Ehrlich          F4044      131/709   10:44       33:19
3046  Raina Shadle           F1519       94/249   10:44       33:19
3047  Anneke Hlady           F0114      108/435   10:44       33:19
3048  Jaimie Carr            F3034     297/1208   10:44       33:19
3049  Lisa Peterson          F3034     298/1208   10:44       33:19
3050  Noelle Richey          F2529     312/1058   10:44       33:19
3051  Brian Brandt           M3539      222/507   10:44       33:20
3052  Craig Hlady            M4044      167/423   10:44       33:20
3053  Cecilia Gutierrez      F1519       95/249   10:44       33:20
3054  Kathy Verboort         F4549       92/424   10:44       33:20
3055  Niki Vigorito          F2529     313/1058   10:44       33:20
3056  Trisha Bell            F3539     202/1000   10:44       33:20
3057  Casey Diment           F3034     299/1208   10:44       33:20
3058  Brad Bagent            M3034      256/530   10:44       33:21
3059  Tim Porter             M2529      259/482   10:44       33:21
3060  Peter Quinton          M3034      257/530   10:44       33:21
3061  David Morris           M5054       67/162   10:44       33:21
3062  Mike Bottinelli        M4044      168/423   10:44       33:21
3063  Jaime Baker            F3539     203/1000   10:44       33:21
3064  Samantha Kieling       F1519       96/249   10:44       33:21
3065  Emily McCarty          F0114      109/435   10:45       33:22
3066  Amy Albrich            F3539     204/1000   10:45       33:22
3067  Levi Wells             M2529      260/482   10:45       33:22
3068  Micah Thompson         F2529     314/1058   10:45       33:22
3069  Cassie McCready        F0114      110/435   10:45       33:22
3070  Katie Purdy            F2529     315/1058   10:45       33:22
3071  Jamie Oelrich          F2529     316/1058   10:45       33:22
3072  Rebecca Self           F2529     317/1058   10:45       33:22
3073  Brynn Lovato           F4044      132/709   10:45       33:23
3074  Matthew Donahue        M4549      150/287   10:45       33:23
3075  Michelle Heins         F3034     300/1208   10:45       33:23
3076  Aaron Grimshaw         M0114      163/392   10:45       33:23
3077  Traci Donahue          F4044      133/709   10:45       33:23
3078  Keith Wood             M3539      223/507   10:45       33:23
3079  Alison Mollet          F4044      134/709   10:45       33:23
3080  Daniel Rohr            M2529      261/482   10:45       33:23
3081  Ashley Rohr            F2529     318/1058   10:45       33:23
3082  Spencer MacHinski      M0114      164/392   10:45       33:23
3083  Steve Fowell           M4044      169/423   10:45       33:23
3084  Gary St John           M4044      170/423   10:45       33:24
3085  Amy Yoder              F3539     205/1000   10:45       33:24
3086  Katy Storer            F0114      111/435   10:45       33:24
3087  Sara Rondeau           F3034     301/1208   10:45       33:24
3088  Kelly Marsh            F5054       43/223   10:45       33:24
3089  Molly Zollner          F3034     302/1208   10:46       33:25
3090  Sari Spencer           F3539     206/1000   10:46       33:25
3091  Stephanie Thompson     F3034     303/1208   10:46       33:25
3092  Cooper Bousquet        M0114      165/392   10:46       33:25
3093  Juliet Hayden          F2024      181/493   10:46       33:25
3094  Matthew Stahl          M1519      106/151   10:46       33:25
3095  Cindy Houghton         F5559       25/125   10:46       33:25
3096  Mari Schuster          F3034     304/1208   10:46       33:25
3097  Stephenie Winter Serme F4044      135/709   10:46       33:25
3098  Moana Rogerson         F3539     207/1000   10:46       33:25
3099  Jon Kraft              M4549      151/287   10:46       33:26
3100  Alina Ciot             F1519       97/249   10:46       33:26
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3101  Beth Ann Nyssen        F2529     319/1058   10:46       33:26
3102  Jill Irish             F4044      136/709   10:46       33:26
3103  Robin Angevine         F4044      137/709   10:46       33:26
3104  Katie Ellis            F3034     305/1208   10:46       33:26
3105  David Johnson          M2024      131/205   10:46       33:26
3106  Deleah Salstrom        F4549       93/424   10:46       33:26
3107  Cody Stahl             M0114      166/392   10:46       33:26
3108  Jennie Landsgaard      F4044      138/709   10:46       33:26
3109  Charleen Tomas         F3034     306/1208   10:46       33:26
3110  Jazmin Nijjar          F0114      112/435   10:46       33:26
3111  Bradford Sheets        M3034      258/530   10:46       33:26
3112  Lucy Angevine          F0114      113/435   10:46       33:27
3113  Sarah Storer           F3034     307/1208   10:46       33:27
3114  Eryn Kehe              F3539     208/1000   10:46       33:27
3115  Michelle Rhodes        F3034     308/1208   10:46       33:27
3116  Jeremy Janssen         M3034      259/530   10:46       33:27
3117  Trish Spinar           F5054       44/223   10:46       33:27
3118  Nicole Chao            F3034     309/1208   10:46       33:27
3119  Addison Green          F0114      114/435   10:46       33:27
3120  Crystal Merrow         F3034     310/1208   10:46       33:27
3121  Nathan Green           M3539      224/507   10:46       33:27
3122  Elizabeth Pulliam      F3539     209/1000   10:46       33:27
3123  Kasumi Kozina          F3539     210/1000   10:46       33:27
3124  Yvonne Luk             F3034     311/1208   10:46       33:27
3125  Jenny Flory            F3539     211/1000   10:46       33:28
3126  Tavin Miller           F4549       94/424   10:47       33:28
3127  Toni Broyles           F3034     312/1208   10:47       33:28
3128  Tristan Reese          M1519      107/151   10:47       33:28
3129  Brennan Hidde          M2529      262/482   10:47       33:28
3130  Judy Middleton         F6064         3/39   10:47       33:28
3131  David Morton           M4549      152/287   10:47       33:28
3132  Kristin Casaletto      F3034     313/1208   10:47       33:28
3133  Jeff Olson             M4044      171/423   10:47       33:28
3134  Desiree Ponce          F2529     320/1058   10:47       33:28
3135  Mark Frey              M5054       68/162   10:47       33:28
3136  Ashley Fromm           F2529     321/1058   10:47       33:28
3137  Billie Jo McEathron    F3539     212/1000   10:47       33:28
3138  Steve Cockey           M0114      167/392   10:47       33:28
3139  Megan Murphy           F2024      182/493   10:47       33:28
3140  Ken Winkley            M4549      153/287   10:47       33:28
3141  Katcina Hess           F4044      139/709   10:47       33:28
3142  Laura Bellcoff         F3034     314/1208   10:47       33:28
3143  Angela Cummings        F4044      140/709   10:47       33:29
3144  Tiffanyanne Mills      F2529     322/1058   10:47       33:29
3145  Krista Letzring        F2024      183/493   10:47       33:29
3146  Jim Lerman             M5054       69/162   10:47       33:29
3147  Miguel Dominguez       M3034      260/530   10:47       33:29
3148  Thomas Russell         M3034      261/530   10:47       33:29
3149  Emily Huck             F2024      184/493   10:47       33:29
3150  Eric Kelley            M3034      262/530   10:47       33:29
3151  Casey Hoover           F3539     213/1000   10:47       33:29
3152  Gene Hogan             M4044      172/423   10:47       33:30
3153  Brian Felisiano        M3539      225/507   10:47       33:30
3154  Kristin Vande Zandschu F4044      141/709   10:47       33:30
3155  Monica Enriquez        F2024      185/493   10:47       33:30
3156  Kimberly Williams      F3539     214/1000   10:47       33:30
3157  Megan Baker            F4044      142/709   10:47       33:30
3158  Sterling Hussey        M0114      168/392   10:47       33:30
3159  Kelly Zatterberg       F4044      143/709   10:47       33:30
3160  Kevin Sternes          M2529      263/482   10:47       33:30
3161  Christiana Yu          F3034     315/1208   10:47       33:30
3162  Salina Perez           F3034     316/1208   10:47       33:30
3163  Kirsten Krein          F2024      186/493   10:47       33:31
3164  Allen Matasy           M2529      264/482   10:48       33:31
3165  Sarah Ritacco          F2024      187/493   10:48       33:31
3166  Elizabeth Shirley      F4549       95/424   10:48       33:31
3167  Robin Cothrell Tubbs   F5054       45/223   10:48       33:31
3168  Kathy Hanley           F4549       96/424   10:48       33:31
3169  Grayson Russell        M0114      169/392   10:48       33:32
3170  Michele Mederos        F4044      144/709   10:48       33:32
3171  Colleen Nolan          F3034     317/1208   10:48       33:32
3172  Elizabeth Ruckh        F3034     318/1208   10:48       33:32
3173  Leslie Russell         F3539     215/1000   10:48       33:32
3174  Graeson Roll           M0114      170/392   10:48       33:32
3175  Karyn Hite             F3539     216/1000   10:48       33:32
3176  Emily Dalebroux        F0114      115/435   10:48       33:32
3177  Kelsey Elmer           F2024      188/493   10:48       33:33
3178  Rick Theriault         M5054       70/162   10:48       33:33
3179  Daniel Moore           M2529      265/482   10:48       33:33
3180  Kathryn Sjaastad       F3539     217/1000   10:48       33:33
3181  Christine Purdy        F4044      145/709   10:48       33:33
3182  Jody Wolf              F4044      146/709   10:48       33:33
3183  Spencer Soto           M0114      171/392   10:48       33:33
3184  Samuel Wright          M0114      172/392   10:48       33:33
3185  Rachel Roll            F3539     218/1000   10:48       33:33
3186  Alexander Thorp        M0114      173/392   10:48       33:34
3187  Ehren Filippello       M4044      173/423   10:49       33:34
3188  Michele Cobain         F3539     219/1000   10:49       33:34
3189  Micah Thorp            M4044      174/423   10:49       33:34
3190  Amy Maxwell            F4044      147/709   10:49       33:34
3191  John McCormick         M4044      175/423   10:49       33:34
3192  Melissa Butler         F3034     319/1208   10:49       33:34
3193  Amy Sagi               F4549       97/424   10:49       33:35
3194  Angela Jauron          F3034     320/1208   10:49       33:35
3195  Annie Kellstrom        F3034     321/1208   10:49       33:35
3196  Hillary Luecht         F2024      189/493   10:49       33:35
3197  Hillary Newton         F2529     323/1058   10:49       33:35
3198  David Price            M1519      108/151   10:49       33:35
3199  Shane Asuncion         M4044      176/423   10:49       33:35
3200  Lyndsee Wunn           F3034     322/1208   10:49       33:35
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3201  Megan Montellano       F3034     323/1208   10:49       33:35
3202  Stacy Smith            F3034     324/1208   10:49       33:36
3203  Trina Lee              F3034     325/1208   10:49       33:36
3204  Jennifer Busch         F3539     220/1000   10:49       33:36
3205  Elizabeth Nardi        F3539     221/1000   10:49       33:36
3206  Melissa Nguyen         F3034     326/1208   10:49       33:36
3207  Nicole Hanke           F3034     327/1208   10:49       33:36
3208  Sebastian Thorp        M0114      174/392   10:49       33:36
3209  Justin Fay             M3034      263/530   10:49       33:36
3210  Debra Thomas           F4044      148/709   10:49       33:37
3211  James Williams         M3539      226/507   10:50       33:37
3212  Tami Lanning           F4549       98/424   10:50       33:37
3213  Cheryl Declerque       F3034     328/1208   10:50       33:37
3214  Trina Brockway         F3034     329/1208   10:50       33:38
3215  Sarah Ellenberg        F2529     324/1058   10:50       33:38
3216  Jessica Ramirez        F2024      190/493   10:50       33:38
3217  Michael Fasulo         M4549      154/287   10:50       33:38
3218  Paul Boyechko          M5054       71/162   10:50       33:38
3219  Morgan Miller          F0114      116/435   10:50       33:38
3220  Marshelle Romanchock   F3034     330/1208   10:50       33:38
3221  Amber Hill             F2529     325/1058   10:50       33:38
3222  Ginger Cate            F5054       46/223   10:50       33:39
3223  Jeremiah Ross          M3034      264/530   10:50       33:39
3224  Jeannette Kimber       F2529     326/1058   10:50       33:39
3225  Kyle Hess              M2024      132/205   10:50       33:39
3226  Marty Hernandez        F5054       47/223   10:50       33:39
3227  Hannah Brink           F2024      191/493   10:50       33:39
3228  Matt Moore             M2529      266/482   10:50       33:39
3229  Brad Donahoe           M4549      155/287   10:50       33:40
3230  Stephanie Gonzalez     F3539     222/1000   10:50       33:40
3231  Amy Mathiowetz         F2529     327/1058   10:50       33:40
3232  Durwood Werner         M4044      177/423   10:50       33:40
3233  Irina Duzha            F5054       48/223   10:51       33:40
3234  Adam Wallis            M3539      227/507   10:51       33:40
3235  Carilyn Alexander      F6064         4/39   10:51       33:40
3236  Gretchen Morton        F3034     331/1208   10:51       33:40
3237  Geoff Gillam           M3539      228/507   10:51       33:40
3238  Katharina McPherran    F2529     328/1058   10:51       33:41
3239  Lisa Winn              F4549       99/424   10:51       33:41
3240  Delanie Hutchins       F1519       98/249   10:51       33:41
3241  Jenifer Dewolfe        F3034     332/1208   10:51       33:41
3242  Michael Wallis         M0114      175/392   10:51       33:41
3243  Alex Coberly           M2024      133/205   10:51       33:41
3244  Nicky Townsend         F2529     329/1058   10:51       33:41
3245  Jay Ehrlich            M2529      267/482   10:51       33:41
3246  Olivia Humeston        F3034     333/1208   10:51       33:41
3247  Katie Serido           F3034     334/1208   10:51       33:41
3248  Sean Larson            M2529      268/482   10:51       33:42
3249  Simone Shandley        F2529     330/1058   10:51       33:42
3250  Carl Boelter           M4549      156/287   10:51       33:42
3251  Jennifer Wojcik        F3539     223/1000   10:51       33:42
3252  Kaitlynn Kerlee        F1519       99/249   10:51       33:42
3253  Lynnette Henry         F3034     335/1208   10:51       33:42
3254  Susan Sienko           F5054       49/223   10:51       33:42
3255  Troy Prince Butterfiel M0114      176/392   10:51       33:42
3256  Brynn Otness           F2529     331/1058   10:51       33:42
3257  Stacy Nurmi            F3034     336/1208   10:51       33:42
3258  Elisaveta Kaser        F2529     332/1058   10:51       33:42
3259  Savannah Sandberg      F1519      100/249   10:51       33:42
3260  Ryan Nurmi             M3539      229/507   10:51       33:42
3261  Melissa Isett          F3539     224/1000   10:51       33:42
3262  Casey Renwick          F2024      192/493   10:51       33:42
3263  Berry Scruggs          M3034      265/530   10:51       33:42
3264  Toni Cherry            F4044      149/709   10:51       33:43
3265  Craig Wolf             M4549      157/287   10:51       33:43
3266  Sally Menolascina      F4044      150/709   10:51       33:43
3267  Sarah Prince           F3539     225/1000   10:51       33:43
3268  Jeff Jansen            M4044      178/423   10:51       33:43
3269  Philip Barta           M3539      230/507   10:51       33:43
3270  Larry Hanberg          M4549      158/287   10:52       33:43
3271  Michael Bellinger      M4044      179/423   10:52       33:43
3272  Lashell Carrick        F4549      100/424   10:52       33:44
3273  Molly Hart             F4044      151/709   10:52       33:44
3274  Ryon Johnson           M4044      180/423   10:52       33:44
3275  Amanda Strang          F2529     333/1058   10:52       33:44
3276  Alison Strang          F3034     337/1208   10:52       33:44
3277  Catherine Mulligan     F2024      193/493   10:52       33:44
3278  Andrea Krahmer         F3034     338/1208   10:52       33:44
3279  Jenny Fletcher         F3034     339/1208   10:52       33:44
3280  Melissa Berrett        F3034     340/1208   10:52       33:45
3281  Kerrie Abby            F3539     226/1000   10:52       33:45
3282  Louis Lee              M2024      134/205   10:52       33:45
3283  Carri Cunningham       F4044      152/709   10:52       33:45
3284  Lea Humphries          F2529     334/1058   10:52       33:45
3285  Lisa Phillips          F4044      153/709   10:52       33:45
3286  Anne Purdy             F1519      101/249   10:52       33:45
3287  Leslie Bradd           F4549      101/424   10:52       33:45
3288  Rochell Hesse          F2024      194/493   10:52       33:45
3289  Aimee Morrisey         F2529     335/1058   10:52       33:45
3290  Jeff Gray              M3539      231/507   10:52       33:45
3291  MacK Castaneda         M0114      177/392   10:52       33:45
3292  Shari Conditt          F3034     341/1208   10:52       33:45
3293  Lindsay Moffatt        F3539     227/1000   10:52       33:45
3294  John Zbylut            M2529      269/482   10:52       33:45
3295  Scot Baxter            M4549      159/287   10:52       33:45
3296  Andrew Harmon          M3034      266/530   10:52       33:45
3297  Chelsea Anderson       F2024      195/493   10:52       33:46
3298  Michelle Ruark         F4044      154/709   10:52       33:46
3299  Aaron Tersteeg         M4044      181/423   10:52       33:46
3300  Brandi Jackson         F2529     336/1058   10:52       33:46
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3301  Meelee Haven           F3539     228/1000   10:52       33:46
3302  Laura Mazy             F3539     229/1000   10:52       33:46
3303  Dan Hires              M3034      267/530   10:53       33:46
3304  Theo Cheever           M2024      135/205   10:53       33:46
3305  Carolina Velis         F4044      155/709   10:53       33:46
3306  Tony Herrick           M3539      232/507   10:53       33:46
3307  John Moore             M3034      268/530   10:53       33:46
3308  Catherine Marsh        F0114      117/435   10:53       33:46
3309  Kate Freitag           F3034     342/1208   10:53       33:47
3310  Saori Clark            F3034     343/1208   10:53       33:47
3311  Suzanne Gray           F3034     344/1208   10:53       33:47
3312  David Castaneda        M4044      182/423   10:53       33:47
3313  Alena Zirschky         F2024      196/493   10:53       33:47
3314  Bobbie Presten         F5054       50/223   10:53       33:48
3315  Rose Browning          F3539     230/1000   10:53       33:48
3316  Sean McMurry           M3539      233/507   10:53       33:48
3317  Shalina Morris         F2024      197/493   10:53       33:48
3318  Sara Shillinger        F3539     231/1000   10:53       33:48
3319  Josh Goldfinch         M3034      269/530   10:53       33:48
3320  Brad Megee             M4549      160/287   10:53       33:48
3321  Sarah McFatridge       F0114      118/435   10:53       33:48
3322  Sydne Doan             F3539     232/1000   10:53       33:48
3323  Sarah Bermejo          F3539     233/1000   10:53       33:48
3324  Alma Siri              F3034     345/1208   10:53       33:48
3325  Michelle Stillwell     F2529     337/1058   10:53       33:49
3326  Ryan Snyder            M3539      234/507   10:53       33:49
3327  Cheyne Corrado         F0114      119/435   10:53       33:49
3328  Cheryl Ann Kehrli      F5054       51/223   10:53       33:49
3329  Angele Theard          F4549      102/424   10:54       33:49
3330  Tyrone Simmons         M3034      270/530   10:54       33:50
3331  Megan Burnett          F3539     234/1000   10:54       33:50
3332  Sally Johnson          F3539     235/1000   10:54       33:50
3333  Dennis Helzer          M5054       72/162   10:54       33:50
3334  Ben Yoder              M3034      271/530   10:54       33:50
3335  Michela Ellingson      F3539     236/1000   10:54       33:50
3336  Shane Strozinsky       M3539      235/507   10:54       33:50
3337  Donna Harris           F5054       52/223   10:54       33:50
3338  Terry Richardson       M3034      272/530   10:54       33:51
3339  Devin Grieve           M2529      270/482   10:54       33:51
3340  Eric Rouse             M3034      273/530   10:54       33:52
3341  Mandi Brown            F3034     346/1208   10:54       33:52
3342  Jason Baber            M4044      183/423   10:54       33:52
3343  Becky Engel            F4044      156/709   10:54       33:52
3344  Benjamin Boutros       M3034      274/530   10:55       33:53
3345  Sam Baber              M0114      178/392   10:55       33:53
3346  Megan Schrock          F2024      198/493   10:55       33:53
3347  Dana Blume             F2529     338/1058   10:55       33:53
3348  Rachel Sample          F3034     347/1208   10:55       33:53
3349  Nikki Bowyer           F2024      199/493   10:55       33:53
3350  Jason Gaines           M3539      236/507   10:55       33:53
3351  Grace Robinson         F3539     237/1000   10:55       33:53
3352  Jodi Peterson          F3034     348/1208   10:55       33:53
3353  Monique Jalca          F2529     339/1058   10:55       33:54
3354  An Nguyen              F2529     340/1058   10:55       33:54
3355  Dewey Nigma            M4044      184/423   10:55       33:54
3356  Thai Pham              M2529      271/482   10:55       33:54
3357  Steven Barela          M5054       73/162   10:55       33:54
3358  Andreas Lunden         M3034      275/530   10:55       33:54
3359  Domonic Barela         M0114      179/392   10:55       33:54
3360  Pedro Villegas         M3034      276/530   10:55       33:54
3361  Karl Ramentol          M3539      237/507   10:55       33:55
3362  Krista Paulson         F3034     349/1208   10:55       33:55
3363  Karol Collymore        F3034     350/1208   10:55       33:55
3364  Kelly Devries          F4044      157/709   10:55       33:55
3365  Sarah Hecht            F2529     341/1058   10:55       33:55
3366  Christopher Corrad     M5054       74/162   10:55       33:55
3367  Gina Turnbull          F3034     351/1208   10:55       33:55
3368  Susie Clenaghan        F3034     352/1208   10:55       33:55
3369  Christy Quinn          F5054       53/223   10:55       33:55
3370  Heather Lanier         F2024      200/493   10:55       33:55
3371  Denise McCullough      F3539     238/1000   10:55       33:55
3372  Christopher Augustine  M3539      238/507   10:56       33:56
3373  Shannon Swartley       F4044      158/709   10:56       33:56
3374  Heidi Burnett          F3034     353/1208   10:56       33:56
3375  Ladayna Carper         F3034     354/1208   10:56       33:56
3376  Miranda Bullock        F3034     355/1208   10:56       33:56
3377  Ally Geller            F5054       54/223   10:56       33:56
3378  Nick Woolley           M3034      277/530   10:56       33:56
3379  Aimee Axtell           F2529     342/1058   10:56       33:56
3380  Ada Swartley           F0114      120/435   10:56       33:56
3381  Karen Lee              F5054       55/223   10:56       33:57
3382  Bill Butterfield       M5054       75/162   10:56       33:57
3383  Behrooz Ansari         M5054       76/162   10:56       33:57
3384  Trisha Hale            F3034     356/1208   10:56       33:57
3385  Bridget Flanagan       F4549      103/424   10:56       33:57
3386  Simon Miga             M0114      180/392   10:56       33:57
3387  Chelsea Cassady        F2529     343/1058   10:56       33:57
3388  Brenda Hoff            F3034     357/1208   10:56       33:57
3389  James MacDougall       M4044      185/423   10:56       33:57
3390  Michelle Woolard       F3539     239/1000   10:56       33:57
3391  Kara Leonard           F3034     358/1208   10:56       33:57
3392  Jessica Fujii          F2529     344/1058   10:56       33:57
3393  Bryan Faulkner         M3034      278/530   10:56       33:58
3394  Therese Fossen         F2024      201/493   10:56       33:58
3395  Coni Alleyn            F5054       56/223   10:56       33:58
3396  Wendy Morris           F3539     240/1000   10:56       33:58
3397  Jacqueline Bowen       F3539     241/1000   10:56       33:58
3398  Paula Merline          F4044      159/709   10:56       33:58
3399  Billy Diss             M3034      279/530   10:56       33:58
3400  Casey Howard           F2529     345/1058   10:56       33:59
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3401  Kyra Alvez Moats       F2529     346/1058   10:56       33:59
3402  Sydney Umscheid        F2024      202/493   10:56       33:59
3403  Nancy Payne            F3034     359/1208   10:57       33:59
3404  Egrane Brown           F3539     242/1000   10:57       33:59
3405  Zach Pryor             M0114      181/392   10:57       33:59
3406  Jessie Jones           F3034     360/1208   10:57       33:59
3407  Gabe Preston           M3034      280/530   10:57       33:59
3408  Jackson Knight         M0114      182/392   10:57       33:59
3409  Shannon Hager          F3539     243/1000   10:57       33:59
3410  Daniel Scott           M2024      136/205   10:57       33:59
3411  Amanda Baker           F3034     361/1208   10:57       33:59
3412  Candis Oliver          F3034     362/1208   10:57       34:00
3413  Gary Trout             M4549      161/287   10:57       34:00
3414  Saba Tsegaye           F2529     347/1058   10:57       34:00
3415  Robyn Jones            F4044      160/709   10:57       34:00
3416  Grace Deboodt          F2024      203/493   10:57       34:00
3417  Brittany Cross         F2529     348/1058   10:57       34:00
3418  Ron Boyle              M5559       26/101   10:57       34:00
3419  Heather Wendler        F3034     363/1208   10:57       34:00
3420  Andrew Takahashi       M2024      137/205   10:57       34:00
3421  Kevin Knight           M3539      239/507   10:57       34:00
3422  Abby Miller            F2529     349/1058   10:57       34:00
3423  Robin Pryor            F4549      104/424   10:57       34:00
3424  Sarah Beaudoin         F2024      204/493   10:57       34:01
3425  Lisa Veysey            F4549      105/424   10:57       34:01
3426  Tess Gunnels           F1519      102/249   10:57       34:01
3427  Whitley Seter          F0114      121/435   10:57       34:01
3428  Nick Beaudoin          M2529      272/482   10:57       34:01
3429  Cassie Morgan          F1519      103/249   10:57       34:01
3430  Mark Rosenfeld         M4549      162/287   10:57       34:01
3431  Kristy Williams        F4549      106/424   10:57       34:01
3432  Ginny Nguyen           F2024      205/493   10:57       34:01
3433  Molly Edwards          F0114      122/435   10:57       34:01
3434  Reilly Treacy          F0114      123/435   10:57       34:01
3435  Nicholas Willis        M3034      281/530   10:57       34:02
3436  Brittney Herzog        F2529     350/1058   10:58       34:02
3437  Emily Weber            F3034     364/1208   10:58       34:02
3438  Kathleen Miles         F5054       57/223   10:58       34:02
3439  Zack Ham               M2529      273/482   10:58       34:02
3440  Moira Reynoldson       F4549      107/424   10:58       34:02
3441  Bianca Rachi           F2024      206/493   10:58       34:02
3442  Megan Yourgules        F3034     365/1208   10:58       34:02
3443  Kelly Hunt             F3539     244/1000   10:58       34:02
3444  Laurie Falk            F3539     245/1000   10:58       34:02
3445  Nicole Watts           F2529     351/1058   10:58       34:02
3446  Brenda Alford          F5054       58/223   10:58       34:02
3447  Lorene McMurrin        F5559       26/125   10:58       34:02
3448  Debi Smith             F3539     246/1000   10:58       34:02
3449  Amy Feller             F4044      161/709   10:58       34:03
3450  Lacey Diss             F3034     366/1208   10:58       34:03
3451  Jill Gonzales          F3539     247/1000   10:58       34:03
3452  Blair Fitzgibbon       M5559       27/101   10:58       34:03
3453  Christopher Arendell   M4044      186/423   10:58       34:03
3454  Matt Yunker            M4044      187/423   10:58       34:03
3455  Elisabeth Johnston     F3034     367/1208   10:58       34:03
3456  Aaron Tallman          M4044      188/423   10:58       34:03
3457  Lana Lervick           F3539     248/1000   10:58       34:03
3458  Danielle Sobel         F2529     352/1058   10:58       34:03
3459  Elisha Treacy          F3034     368/1208   10:58       34:03
3460  Ellie Yunker           F0114      124/435   10:58       34:04
3461  Sydney Smith           F1519      104/249   10:58       34:04
3462  Kristin Melville       F3539     249/1000   10:58       34:04
3463  Jessica Quinton        F3539     250/1000   10:58       34:04
3464  Zach Torres            M2024      138/205   10:58       34:04
3465  Steve Black            M3539      240/507   10:58       34:05
3466  Tina Allahverdian      F3034     369/1208   10:58       34:05
3467  Karl Mitsch            M4549      163/287   10:58       34:05
3468  Jazmine Pitre          F1519      105/249   10:58       34:05
3469  Veronica Rinard        F4549      108/424   10:58       34:05
3470  Shane Langley          M2529      274/482   10:58       34:05
3471  Andrew Nelson          M2024      139/205   10:58       34:05
3472  Raegan White           F1519      106/249   10:59       34:05
3473  Amy Montgomery         F3034     370/1208   10:59       34:05
3474  Crystal Chairet        F3034     371/1208   10:59       34:05
3475  Rick Hinkes            M5559       28/101   10:59       34:05
3476  Emily Chase            F3034     372/1208   10:59       34:05
3477  Danny MacLeod          M3539      241/507   10:59       34:05
3478  Christie McCabe        F3539     251/1000   10:59       34:05
3479  Aaron Jefferis         M0114      183/392   10:59       34:05
3480  Kevin Murphy           M2529      275/482   10:59       34:05
3481  Jeremy Flaucher        M3034      282/530   10:59       34:05
3482  Donny Payne            M3539      242/507   10:59       34:05
3483  Linda Force            F5054       59/223   10:59       34:06
3484  Camarae Archer         F2529     353/1058   10:59       34:06
3485  Moira Eaton            F0114      125/435   10:59       34:06
3486  Laura Landreth         F3539     252/1000   10:59       34:06
3487  Sue Elich              F4044      162/709   10:59       34:06
3488  Leah Rue               F2529     354/1058   10:59       34:06
3489  Carrly Kahler          F0114      126/435   10:59       34:06
3490  Mary Kahler            F4044      163/709   10:59       34:06
3491  Fiona Ritchie          F5054       60/223   10:59       34:06
3492  James Howard           M4549      164/287   10:59       34:06
3493  Amanda Elich           F0114      127/435   10:59       34:06
3494  Zoe McIntosh           F4549      109/424   10:59       34:06
3495  Ian Gordon             M3539      243/507   10:59       34:06
3496  Stephen Irwin          M3539      244/507   10:59       34:07
3497  Courtney Day           F3539     253/1000   10:59       34:07
3498  Brandie Becker         F3539     254/1000   10:59       34:07
3499  Kolten Lindsey         M2529      276/482   10:59       34:07
3500  Trish Hoffman          F4549      110/424   10:59       34:07
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3501  Krysta Reese           F3539     255/1000   10:59       34:07
3502  April Mitsch           F4044      164/709   10:59       34:07
3503  Danielle Bell          F3539     256/1000   10:59       34:07
3504  Kristen Laroche        F2529     355/1058   10:59       34:07
3505  Casandra Murphy        F3034     373/1208   10:59       34:07
3506  Liz Schaecher          F3034     374/1208   10:59       34:07
3507  Scott Johnson          M3034      283/530   10:59       34:07
3508  Tiffany Carlson        F3034     375/1208   10:59       34:08
3509  Bobby Manivong         M3034      284/530   10:59       34:08
3510  Larry Vonada           M6569         9/19   10:59       34:08
3511  Kristin Headrick       F3034     376/1208   10:59       34:08
3512  Adrienne Torres        F2529     356/1058   11:00       34:08
3513  Sarah Jones            F3034     377/1208   11:00       34:08
3514  Kenneth Robinson       M2529      277/482   11:00       34:08
3515  Ted Ulrich             M3539      245/507   11:00       34:08
3516  Kristy Vonada          F3034     378/1208   11:00       34:08
3517  Claire Dantoni         F3539     257/1000   11:00       34:08
3518  Travis Konold          M3539      246/507   11:00       34:08
3519  Ryan Cocioppo          M3034      285/530   11:00       34:08
3520  Cindy Cruickshank      F3034     379/1208   11:00       34:08
3521  Holly McCune           F2529     357/1058   11:00       34:09
3522  Vicki Hermens          F3034     380/1208   11:00       34:09
3523  Marcia Good            F3034     381/1208   11:00       34:09
3524  Sara Love              F3539     258/1000   11:00       34:09
3525  Rose Marie Crawford    F0114      128/435   11:00       34:09
3526  Hien Bui               M3539      247/507   11:00       34:09
3527  Trina Stratman         F3539     259/1000   11:00       34:09
3528  Kim Rabang             F3034     382/1208   11:00       34:10
3529  Jenni Bakke            F????          3/8   11:00       34:10
3530  Vicki Ohlmann          F5559       27/125   11:00       34:10
3531  Alison Casey           F1519      107/249   11:00       34:10
3532  Sarah Colton           F2529     358/1058   11:00       34:10
3533  Joshua Love            M0114      184/392   11:00       34:10
3534  Ed Ohlmann             M5559       29/101   11:00       34:10
3535  Kelly Hughey           F3034     383/1208   11:00       34:10
3536  Molly Bettineski       F3539     260/1000   11:00       34:10
3537  Kirsten Crombie        F3539     261/1000   11:00       34:10
3538  Greg Grandi Hoover     M2529      278/482   11:00       34:10
3539  Alex Clemens           M2529      279/482   11:00       34:10
3540  Garrett Colton         M2529      280/482   11:00       34:11
3541  Elise Hall             F????          4/8   11:00       34:11
3542  Kosta Fassilis         M2529      281/482   11:01       34:11
3543  Michael McPhail        M3539      248/507   11:01       34:11
3544  Gabby Nitzke           F2529     359/1058   11:01       34:11
3545  Carey Terry            F2529     360/1058   11:01       34:11
3546  Mason Archer           M0114      185/392   11:01       34:12
3547  Gayle Fischer          F2024      207/493   11:01       34:12
3548  Anthony Myers          M3034      286/530   11:01       34:12
3549  Courtney Aronson       F4044      165/709   11:01       34:12
3550  Roseanna Bennett       F2529     361/1058   11:01       34:12
3551  Rachel Secrest         F3539     262/1000   11:01       34:12
3552  Jeremiah Beck          M3034      287/530   11:01       34:12
3553  Rachelle Steinman      F2529     362/1058   11:01       34:12
3554  Morgan Thomas          F1519      108/249   11:01       34:12
3555  Luc Bouveur            M4044      189/423   11:01       34:13
3556  Marlie Marcott         F3539     263/1000   11:01       34:13
3557  Casondra Albrecht      F2024      208/493   11:01       34:13
3558  Mike Nielsen           M5054       77/162   11:01       34:13
3559  Julie Thiessen         F3539     264/1000   11:01       34:13
3560  Steve Gallaway         M3034      288/530   11:01       34:13
3561  Courtney Scott         F2529     363/1058   11:01       34:13
3562  Whitney Scott          F2529     364/1058   11:01       34:13
3563  Tara Cowgill           F3539     265/1000   11:01       34:13
3564  Annuka Brown           F0114      129/435   11:01       34:13
3565  Kevin Cox              M3539      249/507   11:01       34:13
3566  Shannon Wiltz          F3539     266/1000   11:01       34:13
3567  Natalie Sangalli       F3034     384/1208   11:01       34:14
3568  Lucie Miller           F1519      109/249   11:01       34:14
3569  Michelle Baker         F3034     385/1208   11:01       34:14
3570  Sydney Thomas          F1519      110/249   11:01       34:14
3571  Justine Hicks          F3539     267/1000   11:01       34:14
3572  Deanna McKay           F4549      111/424   11:01       34:14
3573  Jennifer Everly        F3034     386/1208   11:02       34:14
3574  Michael Kendall        M2529      282/482   11:02       34:14
3575  Jeremiah Archer        M3539      250/507   11:02       34:14
3576  Monica Smith           F3539     268/1000   11:02       34:14
3577  Michael Barrett        M4044      190/423   11:02       34:14
3578  Jerico Archer          M0114      186/392   11:02       34:14
3579  Erin Canova            F3034     387/1208   11:02       34:15
3580  Deanna Frasier         F4044      166/709   11:02       34:15
3581  Crista Desrochers      F3539     269/1000   11:02       34:15
3582  Kortney Crawford       F1519      111/249   11:02       34:15
3583  Cassandra Hodge        F3034     388/1208   11:02       34:15
3584  Grant McConachie       M0114      187/392   11:02       34:15
3585  Tami Williams          F4044      167/709   11:02       34:15
3586  Molly Archer           F4044      168/709   11:02       34:15
3587  Jennifer English       F3539     270/1000   11:02       34:15
3588  Spenser Sutinen        M2024      140/205   11:02       34:15
3589  Bryan Blake            M3034      289/530   11:02       34:16
3590  Katie Slayden          F3034     389/1208   11:02       34:16
3591  Jana Inglesby          F3539     271/1000   11:02       34:16
3592  Todd McConachie        M4549      165/287   11:02       34:16
3593  Jenny Kendall          F2024      209/493   11:02       34:16
3594  Elijah Buswell         M0114      188/392   11:02       34:16
3595  Kelly Clark            F3034     390/1208   11:02       34:16
3596  Danielle Boettcher     F2024      210/493   11:02       34:16
3597  Danielle Blake         F3539     272/1000   11:02       34:16
3598  Valerie Schaller       F6569         1/17   11:02       34:16
3599  Vanessa Ripley         F4044      169/709   11:02       34:16
3600  Jeremy Winn            M3034      290/530   11:02       34:16
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3601  Lindsay Hnyda          F2529     365/1058   11:02       34:17
3602  Megan Gadda            F2024      211/493   11:02       34:17
3603  Tahni Fagerberg        F2529     366/1058   11:02       34:17
3604  Kristi Puff            F3539     273/1000   11:03       34:17
3605  Whitney Stolman        F3034     391/1208   11:03       34:17
3606  Russell Lampton        M4549      166/287   11:03       34:17
3607  Kim Marshel            F3034     392/1208   11:03       34:17
3608  Jennifer Winn          F3034     393/1208   11:03       34:18
3609  Grace Meyer            F0114      130/435   11:03       34:18
3610  Jeremy Schott          M3034      291/530   11:03       34:18
3611  Tabatha Goundie        F4044      170/709   11:03       34:18
3612  Crystal Vaughan        F3034     394/1208   11:03       34:18
3613  Suresh Nalla           M2529      283/482   11:03       34:18
3614  Marie Chambers         F3034     395/1208   11:03       34:18
3615  Ed Demott              M4044      191/423   11:03       34:18
3616  Maren Jones            F2529     367/1058   11:03       34:18
3617  Dennis Hauth           M5054       78/162   11:03       34:19
3618  Abby Hauth             F1519      112/249   11:03       34:19
3619  Kory Knox              M4044      192/423   11:03       34:19
3620  Taylor Hesselgrave     F2529     368/1058   11:03       34:19
3621  Julie Zuber            F4044      171/709   11:03       34:19
3622  Debbie Neuman          F4549      112/424   11:03       34:19
3623  Erin Dorsey            F2024      212/493   11:03       34:19
3624  Wendi Olson            F3539     274/1000   11:03       34:20
3625  Paige Person           F2024      213/493   11:03       34:20
3626  John Jedrzejewski      M4549      167/287   11:03       34:20
3627  Mike Kelly             M4044      193/423   11:03       34:20
3628  Ken Jackson            M5054       79/162   11:03       34:20
3629  Cheri Scott            F5054       61/223   11:03       34:20
3630  Jeanne Vanbuskirk      F5559       28/125   11:03       34:20
3631  Becky Jansen           F4549      113/424   11:03       34:20
3632  Kristin Kopperud       F3034     396/1208   11:03       34:20
3633  Christy Mezzanatto     F3034     397/1208   11:03       34:20
3634  Ray Kelly              M6569        10/19   11:04       34:20
3635  Lyndsay Daugherty      F3539     275/1000   11:04       34:20
3636  Matt Civis             M2529      284/482   11:04       34:20
3637  Geigy Jacobs           F4549      114/424   11:04       34:21
3638  Heath Angelbeck        M3034      292/530   11:04       34:21
3639  Kristy Hess Poff       F2529     369/1058   11:04       34:21
3640  Susan Chamberlain      F5054       62/223   11:04       34:21
3641  Michael Bedell         M0114      189/392   11:04       34:21
3642  Sylvia Whitney         F5559       29/125   11:04       34:21
3643  Sebastian Hyskell      M0114      190/392   11:04       34:21
3644  Eero Hotz              M0114      191/392   11:04       34:21
3645  Jackie Gaydos          F2024      214/493   11:04       34:21
3646  Suly Ramirez           F2529     370/1058   11:04       34:21
3647  Margy Imel             F5054       63/223   11:04       34:21
3648  Bruce Long             M6064         8/38   11:04       34:21
3649  Samantha Frost         F3034     398/1208   11:04       34:21
3650  Tim Andrew             M2024      141/205   11:04       34:22
3651  Andrew Bedell          M0114      192/392   11:04       34:22
3652  Lindsey Dober          F2529     371/1058   11:04       34:22
3653  Jacinta Ortiz          F3034     399/1208   11:04       34:22
3654  Tracie Sipple          F3034     400/1208   11:04       34:22
3655  Jennifer Helvey        F3034     401/1208   11:04       34:22
3656  Christine Mumey        F3034     402/1208   11:04       34:22
3657  Jeffrey Auger          M3034      293/530   11:04       34:22
3658  Sarah Fritts           F3539     276/1000   11:04       34:22
3659  Michael Puncochar      M3539      251/507   11:04       34:22
3660  Gretchen Hotz          F3539     277/1000   11:04       34:22
3661  Sarah Surenok          F3034     403/1208   11:04       34:22
3662  Donna Dikeman          F4549      115/424   11:04       34:22
3663  Doug Stoops            M3034      294/530   11:04       34:23
3664  Erik Ortiz             M2529      285/482   11:04       34:23
3665  Paige Light            F4549      116/424   11:04       34:23
3666  Steve Moody            M3539      252/507   11:04       34:23
3667  Kristine Zimmel        F4044      172/709   11:04       34:23
3668  Logan Ashbaugh         M2529      286/482   11:04       34:23
3669  Brenda Gordon          F4044      173/709   11:05       34:24
3670  Jessica Wille          F3034     404/1208   11:05       34:24
3671  Blair Gray             F3034     405/1208   11:05       34:24
3672  Kelly Palmer           F4044      174/709   11:05       34:24
3673  Zachary McGuire        M3539      253/507   11:05       34:24
3674  Milaine Dickinson      F2024      215/493   11:05       34:24
3675  Rose Hacker            F3539     278/1000   11:05       34:25
3676  Jeff Link              M3539      254/507   11:05       34:25
3677  Stacey Kim             M3034      295/530   11:05       34:25
3678  Matthew Halpin         M2529      287/482   11:05       34:25
3679  Andrew Zimmel          M0114      193/392   11:05       34:25
3680  Mason Lommen           M0114      194/392   11:05       34:25
3681  Mindy Chin             F2529     372/1058   11:05       34:25
3682  Bruce Smith            M4549      168/287   11:05       34:25
3683  Erik Weiss             M2529      288/482   11:05       34:25
3684  Kali Hendrickson       F2529     373/1058   11:05       34:25
3685  Vickie Valdez          F3539     279/1000   11:05       34:25
3686  Staci Heathman         F2529     374/1058   11:05       34:26
3687  Heidi Uecker           F2024      216/493   11:05       34:26
3688  Chasten Bugge          F1519      113/249   11:05       34:26
3689  Violet Smith           F3034     406/1208   11:05       34:26
3690  Sarah Eagles           F3539     280/1000   11:05       34:26
3691  Mary Tzeo              F2529     375/1058   11:05       34:26
3692  Colin Fogarty          M3539      255/507   11:05       34:26
3693  Erin Kelly             F2529     376/1058   11:05       34:26
3694  Jon McClung            M3034      296/530   11:05       34:26
3695  Sara Muir              F3034     407/1208   11:05       34:26
3696  Andrea Nieto           F4044      175/709   11:05       34:27
3697  Courtney Murray        F3539     281/1000   11:06       34:27
3698  Whitney Horrell        F3539     282/1000   11:06       34:27
3699  Andrew Evenson         M2529      289/482   11:06       34:27
3700  Anne Streifel          F4549      117/424   11:06       34:27
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3701  Robert Durham          M5559       30/101   11:06       34:27
3702  Palmy Monzon           F5054       64/223   11:06       34:27
3703  Stacy Glazebrook       F3539     283/1000   11:06       34:27
3704  Blaine E Kozak         M5559       31/101   11:06       34:27
3705  Erin Andersen          F3539     284/1000   11:06       34:28
3706  Nicole Zehntbauer      F4044      176/709   11:06       34:28
3707  Steve Sprawkins        M4044      194/423   11:06       34:28
3708  Kim Phan               F3034     408/1208   11:06       34:28
3709  Kathy Lommen           F4044      177/709   11:06       34:28
3710  Tiffany Anderson       F3034     409/1208   11:06       34:28
3711  Katherine Kelly        F5054       65/223   11:06       34:28
3712  James Burke Frazier    M4044      195/423   11:06       34:28
3713  Stephen Bomar          M3539      256/507   11:06       34:28
3714  Julie Ramseth          F4549      118/424   11:06       34:29
3715  Lacey Hamerin          F2529     377/1058   11:06       34:29
3716  Jill Allyn             F4044      178/709   11:06       34:29
3717  Alexandra Mitchell     F2024      217/493   11:06       34:29
3718  Mary Dolan             F2529     378/1058   11:06       34:29
3719  Christopher MacKin     M3539      257/507   11:06       34:29
3720  Melody James           F3539     285/1000   11:06       34:29
3721  Alecia Boehlke         F1519      114/249   11:06       34:29
3722  Elizabeth Kopacek      F2024      218/493   11:06       34:29
3723  Kate Brown             F2024      219/493   11:06       34:29
3724  Katie Henry            F2529     379/1058   11:06       34:30
3725  Lillie Miller          F1519      115/249   11:06       34:30
3726  Eric Lewallen          M4549      169/287   11:06       34:30
3727  Suzanne Young          F4549      119/424   11:07       34:30
3728  Kelsi Colombi          F2529     380/1058   11:07       34:30
3729  Shannon MacKin         F3539     286/1000   11:07       34:30
3730  Jackie McGreevey       F5559       30/125   11:07       34:30
3731  Rachael Burbank        F2529     381/1058   11:07       34:30
3732  Erin Temple            F2024      220/493   11:07       34:31
3733  Angela Alanis          F2529     382/1058   11:07       34:31
3734  Stephanie Palmblad     F2024      221/493   11:07       34:31
3735  Christina Bridge       F3539     287/1000   11:07       34:31
3736  Kristin Fischer        F4044      179/709   11:07       34:31
3737  Jessica Brown          F3034     410/1208   11:07       34:31
3738  Lauren Wolfe           F3034     411/1208   11:07       34:31
3739  Josh Bridge            M3539      258/507   11:07       34:31
3740  Elizabeth Haebe        F3034     412/1208   11:07       34:31
3741  Adrienne Record        F3539     288/1000   11:07       34:31
3742  Chris Marshel          M3034      297/530   11:07       34:31
3743  Sherryl Starr          F4549      120/424   11:07       34:32
3744  Clea Cadham            F3539     289/1000   11:07       34:32
3745  Katie Wilkes           F2529     383/1058   11:07       34:32
3746  Mike Popravak          M3034      298/530   11:07       34:32
3747  Dustin Carter          M2529      290/482   11:07       34:32
3748  Debbie Hamilton        F2529     384/1058   11:07       34:32
3749  Dan Brown              M3539      259/507   11:07       34:32
3750  Dan Morgan             M3539      260/507   11:07       34:33
3751  Heather Stanquist      F3539     290/1000   11:07       34:33
3752  Nancy Montgomery       F5559       31/125   11:07       34:33
3753  Cyndi Yeung            F3539     291/1000   11:08       34:33
3754  Amber Corsen           F2529     385/1058   11:08       34:33
3755  Carol McPartland       F3034     413/1208   11:08       34:33
3756  Kerry Czuba            F4549      121/424   11:08       34:33
3757  Morgane Filan          F2024      222/493   11:08       34:33
3758  Kristi Lambert         F2529     386/1058   11:08       34:33
3759  Robert Carroll         M4044      196/423   11:08       34:33
3760  Abigail McCarthy       F0114      131/435   11:08       34:33
3761  Katie Brown            F3034     414/1208   11:08       34:34
3762  Tye Kaple              M3034      299/530   11:08       34:34
3763  Chanel Lachappa        F2529     387/1058   11:08       34:34
3764  Russ Moss              M4044      197/423   11:08       34:34
3765  Matt Mathias           M3539      261/507   11:08       34:34
3766  Lacey Buhman           F2529     388/1058   11:08       34:34
3767  Beth Christy           F4044      180/709   11:08       34:34
3768  Karen Morley           F4549      122/424   11:08       34:34
3769  Lindsay Fleming        F3034     415/1208   11:08       34:34
3770  Courtney Morgan        F3539     292/1000   11:08       34:34
3771  Mikayla Moss           F0114      132/435   11:08       34:34
3772  Peter Dalke            M5559       32/101   11:08       34:34
3773  Sylvia Walker          F3034     416/1208   11:08       34:34
3774  Skyler Younger         M1519      109/151   11:08       34:34
3775  Ashley Wells           F2529     389/1058   11:08       34:35
3776  Marla Green            F3539     293/1000   11:08       34:35
3777  Brittany Morgan        F2529     390/1058   11:08       34:35
3778  Isaac Ciula            M2529      291/482   11:08       34:35
3779  Shawna Birge Wellman   F3539     294/1000   11:08       34:35
3780  Kirsten Alsman Leniger F2529     391/1058   11:08       34:35
3781  Jim Washburn           M4044      198/423   11:08       34:36
3782  Monique Gutierrez      F2529     392/1058   11:08       34:36
3783  Jesse Jones            M3539      262/507   11:08       34:36
3784  Theresa Orazio         F2529     393/1058   11:08       34:36
3785  Holly Schaaf           F3539     295/1000   11:08       34:36
3786  Anthony Fischetti      M2529      292/482   11:09       34:36
3787  Robin Cassidy          F2024      223/493   11:09       34:36
3788  Christy Moormann       F3034     417/1208   11:09       34:36
3789  Kristy Obritschkewitsc F3034     418/1208   11:09       34:36
3790  Jeremy Peil            M3034      300/530   11:09       34:36
3791  Kelsea Wagner          F3034     419/1208   11:09       34:36
3792  Jake Eli               M0114      195/392   11:09       34:36
3793  Rowell Andal           M3034      301/530   11:09       34:36
3794  Faith Wildermuth       F4044      181/709   11:09       34:37
3795  Katrina Sharp Behr     F0114      133/435   11:09       34:37
3796  Katey Trnka            F2529     394/1058   11:09       34:37
3797  Lauren Finbraaten      F4044      182/709   11:09       34:37
3798  Emily Hackett          F4044      183/709   11:09       34:37
3799  Cristin Dean           F2529     395/1058   11:09       34:37
3800  Craig Harris           M4549      170/287   11:09       34:38

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:22 PM 38/93



2012 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
3801  Amanda McKenney        F3034     420/1208   11:09       34:38
3802  Cheyenne Myers         F1519      116/249   11:09       34:38
3803  Lisa Zodrow            F3034     421/1208   11:09       34:38
3804  Darren Pugay           M3034      302/530   11:09       34:38
3805  Adrianne Andal         M0114      196/392   11:09       34:38
3806  Amy Post               F4044      184/709   11:09       34:38
3807  Kim Ludeman            F2529     396/1058   11:09       34:38
3808  Rochelle Shibahara     F3539     296/1000   11:09       34:38
3809  Rachel Katyryniuk      F3034     422/1208   11:09       34:39
3810  Garth Furler           M3034      303/530   11:09       34:39
3811  Zachary Renicker       M2024      142/205   11:09       34:39
3812  Sean Wallace           M2024      143/205   11:10       34:39
3813  Sarah Osterman         F2529     397/1058   11:10       34:39
3814  Justin Ross            M3539      263/507   11:10       34:39
3815  Emme Angevine          F0114      134/435   11:10       34:40
3816  Heather Varila         F3034     423/1208   11:10       34:40
3817  Sarah Skroch           F2024      224/493   11:10       34:40
3818  Alexander Weigel       M2024      144/205   11:10       34:40
3819  Elizabeth Watkins      F3539     297/1000   11:10       34:40
3820  Craig Buswell          M3034      304/530   11:10       34:40
3821  Nate Bingaman          M0114      197/392   11:10       34:40
3822  Nick Crawford          M2529      293/482   11:10       34:40
3823  Tami Hoff              F3539     298/1000   11:10       34:41
3824  Darren Free            M0114      198/392   11:10       34:41
3825  Kenton Renicker        M4549      171/287   11:10       34:41
3826  Melissa Norman         F2529     398/1058   11:10       34:41
3827  Madeline Lookabill     F1519      117/249   11:10       34:41
3828  Ronald Webster         M4044      199/423   11:10       34:41
3829  Jason Maxwell          M3539      264/507   11:10       34:41
3830  Elizabeth Olheiser     F2024      225/493   11:10       34:42
3831  Lori Kordosky          F4549      123/424   11:10       34:42
3832  Angela Robertson       F3034     424/1208   11:10       34:42
3833  Sarah McArthur         F3034     425/1208   11:10       34:42
3834  Andrew Alexander       M2024      145/205   11:10       34:42
3835  Lacie Hatton           F3034     426/1208   11:10       34:42
3836  Cullen Dikeman         M0114      199/392   11:10       34:42
3837  Eran Klein             M3539      265/507   11:10       34:42
3838  Navin Klein            M0114      200/392   11:11       34:42
3839  Amanda Liebe           F2529     399/1058   11:11       34:42
3840  Charity Butler         F3539     299/1000   11:11       34:42
3841  Jabien Letlow          M3034      305/530   11:11       34:42
3842  Kim Richards           F5054       66/223   11:11       34:42
3843  Rodante Baysa          M3539      266/507   11:11       34:43
3844  Erik Free              M3034      306/530   11:11       34:43
3845  Garen Swafford         M3034      307/530   11:11       34:43
3846  Tommy Huynh            M2529      294/482   11:11       34:43
3847  Mike Surgeon           M4549      172/287   11:11       34:43
3848  Amy Zbylut             F2529     400/1058   11:11       34:43
3849  Angelina Buswell       F3034     427/1208   11:11       34:43
3850  Jessica Gonzalez       F2529     401/1058   11:11       34:43
3851  Margaret Goldbeck      F3034     428/1208   11:11       34:44
3852  Hyun Joo Lee           F2529     402/1058   11:11       34:44
3853  Shayne Shupe           M3034      308/530   11:11       34:44
3854  Tiffany Ramey          F2529     403/1058   11:11       34:44
3855  Rachael Hallman        F2529     404/1058   11:11       34:44
3856  Annie Salamunovich     F2529     405/1058   11:11       34:44
3857  Paul Peterson          M4044      200/423   11:11       34:44
3858  Robyn Borquez          F2529     406/1058   11:11       34:44
3859  Sara Gourley           F2529     407/1058   11:11       34:44
3860  Stacy Fujiwara         F4044      185/709   11:11       34:45
3861  Julie Dowen            F3034     429/1208   11:11       34:45
3862  Antoinette Olinger     F2529     408/1058   11:11       34:45
3863  Pamela Hickman         F5054       67/223   11:11       34:45
3864  John Moshofsky         M4549      173/287   11:11       34:45
3865  George Massei          M6064         9/38   11:11       34:45
3866  Alana Ralston          F1519      118/249   11:12       34:45
3867  Danielle Curylo        F3539     300/1000   11:12       34:45
3868  Rhonda Byers           F4044      186/709   11:12       34:45
3869  Kevin Nix              M3539      267/507   11:12       34:45
3870  Shana Nebel            F2529     409/1058   11:12       34:46
3871  Andrew Murphy          M4044      201/423   11:12       34:47
3872  Shelly Patrick         F4549      124/424   11:12       34:47
3873  Tom Packard            M2529      295/482   11:12       34:47
3874  Nate Holm              M3034      309/530   11:12       34:47
3875  Sandy Wells            F4549      125/424   11:12       34:47
3876  Serena Creagan         F2529     410/1058   11:12       34:48
3877  Carrie Gorski          F3539     301/1000   11:12       34:48
3878  Alysia Goodling        F2024      226/493   11:12       34:48
3879  Andy Wilmoth           M1519      110/151   11:12       34:48
3880  Cari Blanchard         F3034     430/1208   11:12       34:48
3881  Lynn Kellas            F5054       68/223   11:12       34:48
3882  Julie Auvil            F3539     302/1000   11:12       34:48
3883  Morgan Schmidt         F1519      119/249   11:13       34:48
3884  Ali Gardner            F3034     431/1208   11:13       34:48
3885  Jennifer Snyder        F3034     432/1208   11:13       34:48
3886  Ebbie Shellans         F4044      187/709   11:13       34:48
3887  Meladee Glinphratum    F1519      120/249   11:13       34:49
3888  Megan Bertrand         F2529     411/1058   11:13       34:49
3889  Krystal Fay            F2529     412/1058   11:13       34:49
3890  Jeffrey Kuppenbender   M4549      174/287   11:13       34:49
3891  Kay Frankenhoff        F5559       32/125   11:13       34:49
3892  Kelsey Silva           F2529     413/1058   11:13       34:49
3893  Sheila Matthews        F4044      188/709   11:13       34:49
3894  Jillian Daley          F3034     433/1208   11:13       34:49
3895  Susan Bertrand         F6064         5/39   11:13       34:49
3896  Beth Peterson          F2529     414/1058   11:13       34:49
3897  Alexandra Isaacson     F1519      121/249   11:13       34:49
3898  Michele Anhoury        F3539     303/1000   11:13       34:50
3899  Donna Noling           F5054       69/223   11:13       34:50
3900  Katherine Gardner      F2529     415/1058   11:13       34:50
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3901  Kevin Newell           M4044      202/423   11:13       34:50
3902  Jason Wells            M4044      203/423   11:13       34:50
3903  Andrea Gregg           F3034     434/1208   11:13       34:50
3904  Benjamin Goodling      M2529      296/482   11:13       34:50
3905  Michael Nathan         M3539      268/507   11:13       34:50
3906  Annie Banceu           F3034     435/1208   11:13       34:51
3907  Dan Huntington         M3539      269/507   11:13       34:51
3908  Bryan Gardner          M3034      310/530   11:13       34:51
3909  Kristin Nathan         F3539     304/1000   11:13       34:51
3910  Sara Hall              F3539     305/1000   11:13       34:51
3911  Carrie Ray             F4044      189/709   11:13       34:51
3912  Lynda Hofmann          F4044      190/709   11:13       34:51
3913  Rodney Fowler          M5054       80/162   11:13       34:51
3914  Willow Grossen         F2529     416/1058   11:13       34:51
3915  Michael Brown          M3539      270/507   11:13       34:51
3916  Nancy Garcia           F2529     417/1058   11:14       34:52
3917  Heather Blaser         F3034     436/1208   11:14       34:52
3918  Theresa McKeegan       F4549      126/424   11:14       34:52
3919  Tanner Montagriff Peck M0114      201/392   11:14       34:52
3920  Amy Broadhead          F3539     306/1000   11:14       34:52
3921  Pakdai Sarun           M3034      311/530   11:14       34:52
3922  Bruno Banceu           M3539      271/507   11:14       34:52
3923  Nicole Mito            F2529     418/1058   11:14       34:52
3924  Jared Grawrock         M3034      312/530   11:14       34:52
3925  Bob MacA               M4549      175/287   11:14       34:53
3926  Marcy Brewington       F????          5/8   11:14       34:53
3927  John Trujillo          M3539      272/507   11:14       34:53
3928  Matt Williams          M3034      313/530   11:14       34:53
3929  Kelsey Ludwig          F2529     419/1058   11:14       34:53
3930  Cathi Peck             F4549      127/424   11:14       34:53
3931  Tim Waggoner           M4044      204/423   11:14       34:53
3932  Sarah Hausman          F3034     437/1208   11:14       34:53
3933  Kristie Zacha          F3034     438/1208   11:14       34:53
3934  Cheryl Holste          F5054       70/223   11:14       34:53
3935  Jennifer Hetrick       F3539     307/1000   11:14       34:53
3936  Dee Von Entriess       F4044      191/709   11:14       34:54
3937  Mike Ransier           M3539      273/507   11:14       34:54
3938  Rachel Arnold          F3539     308/1000   11:14       34:54
3939  Dawn Skinner           F3539     309/1000   11:14       34:54
3940  Nicole Comach          F2529     420/1058   11:14       34:54
3941  Lexi Gover             F0114      135/435   11:14       34:54
3942  Lea Natera             F2024      227/493   11:14       34:54
3943  Jessica Reiland        F2529     421/1058   11:14       34:54
3944  Wendy Larkin           F4549      128/424   11:14       34:54
3945  Kristy Gover           F4044      192/709   11:15       34:55
3946  Timothy Phillips       M4549      176/287   11:15       34:55
3947  Jennifer Fuller        F3539     310/1000   11:15       34:55
3948  Shanna Perkins         F3034     439/1208   11:15       34:55
3949  Scott MacDonald        M4549      177/287   11:15       34:55
3950  Heidi Van Brocklin     F3539     311/1000   11:15       34:55
3951  Courtney Heinz         M2529      297/482   11:15       34:55
3952  Genevieve Stevens John F3539     312/1000   11:15       34:55
3953  Justin Oster           M3539      274/507   11:15       34:55
3954  Kristi Waggoner        F3539     313/1000   11:15       34:55
3955  Heather Langos         F4549      129/424   11:15       34:55
3956  Mike Leroy             M2529      298/482   11:15       34:55
3957  Angela Saylors         F2024      228/493   11:15       34:55
3958  Elizabeth Smith        F3034     440/1208   11:15       34:55
3959  Melissa Preston        F3539     314/1000   11:15       34:56
3960  Christian Cason        M0114      202/392   11:15       34:56
3961  Andrea Villegas        F0114      136/435   11:15       34:56
3962  Ressi Miller           F3539     315/1000   11:15       34:56
3963  Pil Hwang              M4044      205/423   11:15       34:56
3964  Kyle Wilson            M2024      146/205   11:15       34:56
3965  Michelle Hobbs         F3034     441/1208   11:15       34:56
3966  Wendy Roeder           F5559       33/125   11:15       34:57
3967  Adrienne Sousa         F2024      229/493   11:15       34:57
3968  Autumn Jones           F2529     422/1058   11:15       34:57
3969  Hamza Abuda            M2529      299/482   11:15       34:57
3970  Eugene Kennedy         M4044      206/423   11:15       34:57
3971  Mary Soots             F5054       71/223   11:16       34:58
3972  Molly Rohling          F0114      137/435   11:16       34:58
3973  Casey Saechao          F2529     423/1058   11:16       34:58
3974  Lisa Roessel           F3539     316/1000   11:16       34:58
3975  David Nisard           M4044      207/423   11:16       34:58
3976  Katelyn Davis          F2024      230/493   11:16       34:58
3977  Tayler Brown           M0114      203/392   11:16       34:58
3978  Linda Degnan           F4044      193/709   11:16       34:58
3979  Sam Sellers            M4044      208/423   11:16       34:58
3980  Darcie Johnson         F3539     317/1000   11:16       34:58
3981  Jean Skrondal          F5054       72/223   11:16       34:58
3982  Carley Davis           F1519      122/249   11:16       34:59
3983  Anthony Nguyen         M2024      147/205   11:16       34:59
3984  Adrienne Randall       F3539     318/1000   11:16       34:59
3985  Eryn Hibbs             F3034     442/1208   11:16       34:59
3986  Bob Moon               M5559       33/101   11:16       34:59
3987  Shannon Moon           F5054       73/223   11:16       34:59
3988  Brian Nelson           M3539      275/507   11:16       34:59
3989  Paige Boles            F0114      138/435   11:16       34:59
3990  Jen Bochart            F3034     443/1208   11:16       34:59
3991  Judy Wilson            F5054       74/223   11:16       34:59
3992  Heather Bryan          F2024      231/493   11:16       35:00
3993  Cyle Workman           M0114      204/392   11:16       35:00
3994  Frank Tubbs            M4549      178/287   11:16       35:00
3995  Nicholette Hoyer       F4044      194/709   11:16       35:00
3996  Adam Strobeck          M3034      314/530   11:16       35:00
3997  Eric Allred            M3539      276/507   11:16       35:00
3998  Chris Sandison         M1519      111/151   11:16       35:00
3999  Nicole Heller          F3034     444/1208   11:16       35:00
4000  Lynne Hyde             F4044      195/709   11:16       35:00
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4001  Tami MacKenzie         F4044      196/709   11:16       35:00
4002  Ian Gustafson          M2529      300/482   11:16       35:00
4003  Caitlin Jarvis         F2024      232/493   11:16       35:00
4004  Taylor Hartung         F1519      123/249   11:16       35:00
4005  Kelly Atkin            F4044      197/709   11:16       35:01
4006  Kyra Miller            F1519      124/249   11:17       35:01
4007  Stephanie Edmondson    F3034     445/1208   11:17       35:01
4008  Rochelle Robnett       F1519      125/249   11:17       35:01
4009  Andrew Champigny       M1519      112/151   11:17       35:01
4010  Corie Ingram           F2529     424/1058   11:17       35:01
4011  David Swingley         M5559       34/101   11:17       35:01
4012  Jeremy Holst           M0114      205/392   11:17       35:02
4013  Amber Aragon           F2024      233/493   11:17       35:02
4014  Natalie Kelley         F4044      198/709   11:17       35:02
4015  Joe Haggberg           M2024      148/205   11:17       35:02
4016  Azucena Quinonez       F2529     425/1058   11:17       35:02
4017  Brandi Harris          F3539     319/1000   11:17       35:02
4018  Alice Mendez           F0114      139/435   11:17       35:02
4019  Halia Rose Baillie     F0114      140/435   11:17       35:02
4020  Paul Casey             M5559       35/101   11:17       35:02
4021  Angie White            F3539     320/1000   11:17       35:02
4022  Isabella Potter        F0114      141/435   11:17       35:03
4023  Misty Hadermann        F3034     446/1208   11:17       35:03
4024  Nikki White            F3539     321/1000   11:17       35:03
4025  Robert Trent           M3034      315/530   11:17       35:03
4026  Jane Traffalis         F4549      130/424   11:17       35:03
4027  Marisol Borquez        F2024      234/493   11:17       35:03
4028  Tanuja Senthirajah     F2529     426/1058   11:17       35:03
4029  Niranjan Bose          M3539      277/507   11:17       35:03
4030  Jake Hyde              M0114      206/392   11:17       35:03
4031  Jordan Miller          M2024      149/205   11:17       35:03
4032  Kori Dille             F2529     427/1058   11:17       35:03
4033  Denise Wiger           F4549      131/424   11:17       35:03
4034  Katie Schwartz         F2024      235/493   11:17       35:03
4035  Catherine Grishaver    F3034     447/1208   11:17       35:03
4036  Rebekah Strangarity    F2529     428/1058   11:17       35:04
4037  Jodi Parks             F3034     448/1208   11:17       35:04
4038  Gaby Mendez            F0114      142/435   11:17       35:04
4039  Katie Link             F2024      236/493   11:17       35:04
4040  Chandler Rich          M3034      316/530   11:17       35:04
4041  Tiffany Rogers         F3539     322/1000   11:17       35:04
4042  Jake Dille             M3034      317/530   11:17       35:04
4043  Jesse Briseno          M4549      179/287   11:18       35:04
4044  Maureen Delaney        F3034     449/1208   11:18       35:04
4045  Jacob Curtis           M2024      150/205   11:18       35:04
4046  Hollie Krysak          F3034     450/1208   11:18       35:04
4047  Natalie Nichols        F0114      143/435   11:18       35:04
4048  Ty Kneeshaw            M0114      207/392   11:18       35:04
4049  Kelly Hibbs            F3539     323/1000   11:18       35:04
4050  Skyler Corpuz          M0114      208/392   11:18       35:04
4051  Aaron Nicholls         M2024      151/205   11:18       35:05
4052  Zeke Morrison          M0114      209/392   11:18       35:05
4053  Mat Krysak             M3539      278/507   11:18       35:05
4054  Zach Weber             M3034      318/530   11:18       35:05
4055  Jill Lafave            F4044      199/709   11:18       35:05
4056  Stan Earnshaw          M5559       36/101   11:18       35:05
4057  Samantha Lloyd         F2529     429/1058   11:18       35:05
4058  Amanda Anderson        F3034     451/1208   11:18       35:05
4059  Michelle Balogh        F2529     430/1058   11:18       35:05
4060  Rich Turner            M3539      279/507   11:18       35:05
4061  Redden Turner          M0114      210/392   11:18       35:05
4062  Evelyn Baek            F2529     431/1058   11:18       35:05
4063  Jordan Justen          M3539      280/507   11:18       35:05
4064  Nicholas Clifton       M2024      152/205   11:18       35:05
4065  Shivani Senthirajah    F3034     452/1208   11:18       35:06
4066  Vanessa Keo            F2529     432/1058   11:18       35:06
4067  Katherine Lamkin       F3539     324/1000   11:18       35:06
4068  Almer Corpuz           M3539      281/507   11:18       35:06
4069  Jacobus Harter Flynn   M1519      113/151   11:18       35:06
4070  Jonny Clay             M3539      282/507   11:18       35:06
4071  Carlos Orellana        M0114      211/392   11:18       35:06
4072  Trenten Toivonen       M0114      212/392   11:18       35:07
4073  Crista Bresnahan       F2529     433/1058   11:18       35:07
4074  Marc Wiater            M2024      153/205   11:18       35:07
4075  Stephen Baker          M3034      319/530   11:19       35:07
4076  Glenna Griffiths       F4549      132/424   11:19       35:07
4077  Joshua Ives            M2024      154/205   11:19       35:07
4078  Edwin Orellana         M4044      209/423   11:19       35:07
4079  Gabriella Justen       F0114      144/435   11:19       35:07
4080  Brittany Larsen        F2024      237/493   11:19       35:07
4081  Kelley Dickson         F2529     434/1058   11:19       35:07
4082  Jim Seaton             M4044      210/423   11:19       35:08
4083  Chris Oshiro           M2529      301/482   11:19       35:08
4084  Elizabeth Holloway     F2529     435/1058   11:19       35:08
4085  Lynn Key               F4549      133/424   11:19       35:08
4086  David Mallov           M3034      320/530   11:19       35:08
4087  Kevin Burgess          M2529      302/482   11:19       35:08
4088  Simmony Davidson       F3034     453/1208   11:19       35:08
4089  Heather Bruce          F3539     325/1000   11:19       35:08
4090  Katie Dober            F2529     436/1058   11:19       35:08
4091  Melanie Potter         F2529     437/1058   11:19       35:08
4092  Anna Roth              F0114      145/435   11:19       35:08
4093  Angela Tekulve         F3034     454/1208   11:19       35:08
4094  Laura Peterson         F3539     326/1000   11:19       35:08
4095  Bill Peterson          M3539      283/507   11:19       35:08
4096  Sydney Harkins         F0114      146/435   11:19       35:09
4097  Jackson Davis          M0114      213/392   11:19       35:09
4098  Kevin Kaufman          M3034      321/530   11:19       35:09
4099  Michelle Hy            F1519      126/249   11:19       35:09
4100  Ryan Chan              M2024      155/205   11:19       35:09
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4101  Nicolas Raingsey       M2529      303/482   11:19       35:09
4102  Matt Roth              M4549      180/287   11:19       35:10
4103  Sean McKeown           M4044      211/423   11:19       35:10
4104  Kathryn Call           F6064         6/39   11:19       35:10
4105  Walter Schwane         M6569        11/19   11:19       35:10
4106  Abby Borg              F0114      147/435   11:19       35:10
4107  Janet Pope             F4549      134/424   11:19       35:10
4108  Michelle Call          F2529     438/1058   11:20       35:10
4109  Lindsay Smith          F3034     455/1208   11:20       35:10
4110  Jessica Douglas        F3034     456/1208   11:20       35:10
4111  Margaret Hoch          F5054       75/223   11:20       35:10
4112  Meg Dumez              F3034     457/1208   11:20       35:11
4113  Molly Kennedy Darling  F2529     439/1058   11:20       35:11
4114  Cheri Harrington       F4549      135/424   11:20       35:11
4115  Betsy Tolhurst         F2529     440/1058   11:20       35:11
4116  Dixie Nelson           F2529     441/1058   11:20       35:12
4117  Joe Leineweber         M3034      322/530   11:20       35:12
4118  Matt Graff             M2529      304/482   11:20       35:12
4119  Matthwe McKenney       M3034      323/530   11:20       35:12
4120  Kathleen Eppinger      F5054       76/223   11:20       35:12
4121  Jennifer Edgar         F3034     458/1208   11:20       35:12
4122  John Hefley            M3539      284/507   11:20       35:12
4123  Mary Schwichtenberg    F2529     442/1058   11:20       35:12
4124  Aubrey Pagenstecher    F2529     443/1058   11:20       35:12
4125  Heather Stream         F4044      200/709   11:20       35:12
4126  Clayton Bell           M3034      324/530   11:20       35:13
4127  Kyleen Leineweber      F2529     444/1058   11:20       35:13
4128  Jennifer Nicolazzo     F3539     327/1000   11:20       35:13
4129  Jessica Sutton         F3034     459/1208   11:20       35:13
4130  Jennifer Monaco        F2529     445/1058   11:20       35:13
4131  Jason Van Pelt         M3539      285/507   11:21       35:13
4132  Isabel Leos            F0114      148/435   11:21       35:13
4133  Nolan Miga             M0114      214/392   11:21       35:13
4134  Debbie Erickson        F4549      136/424   11:21       35:13
4135  Marissa Gehring        F1519      127/249   11:21       35:13
4136  Megumi Hackett         F3034     460/1208   11:21       35:14
4137  Jessie Marquardt       F2529     446/1058   11:21       35:14
4138  Steven Marquardt       M2529      305/482   11:21       35:14
4139  Christine Baker        F3034     461/1208   11:21       35:14
4140  Rachel Wasson          F2024      238/493   11:21       35:14
4141  Marcie Hedin           F4044      201/709   11:21       35:14
4142  Stacey Reid            F3539     328/1000   11:21       35:14
4143  Karri Norton           F4044      202/709   11:21       35:14
4144  Felicia Mak            F3034     462/1208   11:21       35:14
4145  Tasia McFeters         F2024      239/493   11:21       35:15
4146  Diana Pike             F4044      203/709   11:21       35:15
4147  Elisa Trauman          F2529     447/1058   11:21       35:15
4148  Bruce Lawson           M5054       81/162   11:21       35:15
4149  Mauricio Real          M3034      325/530   11:21       35:15
4150  Marli Lintner          F5054       77/223   11:21       35:15
4151  Vanessa Maison         F3539     329/1000   11:21       35:15
4152  Skye Greer             F2529     448/1058   11:21       35:16
4153  Heather Hixson         F3539     330/1000   11:21       35:16
4154  Lisa Lum               F4549      137/424   11:21       35:16
4155  Allison Judd           F2024      240/493   11:21       35:16
4156  Jennifer McCarthy      F3539     331/1000   11:21       35:16
4157  Joanna Montesino       F4044      204/709   11:21       35:16
4158  Malori Lintner         F2529     449/1058   11:21       35:16
4159  Patty Snyder           F4549      138/424   11:22       35:17
4160  Emily Tait             F2529     450/1058   11:22       35:17
4161  Hayley Elseth          F2024      241/493   11:22       35:17
4162  Juliet Adams           F1519      128/249   11:22       35:17
4163  Sarah Paris            F2529     451/1058   11:22       35:17
4164  Rebekah Jacobs         F3034     463/1208   11:22       35:17
4165  Aya Bukres             F1519      129/249   11:22       35:17
4166  Sabrina Snoozy         F3034     464/1208   11:22       35:17
4167  Cheryl Bratcher        F4549      139/424   11:22       35:18
4168  Debra Kneeshaw         F4044      205/709   11:22       35:18
4169  Hilary Edwards         F2529     452/1058   11:22       35:18
4170  Lee Crickmer           M3539      286/507   11:22       35:18
4171  Josh Reid              M3539      287/507   11:22       35:18
4172  Julie Van              F1519      130/249   11:22       35:18
4173  Marchella Penaranda    F1519      131/249   11:22       35:18
4174  Alfredo Garcia         M4044      212/423   11:22       35:18
4175  Paula Webb             F4044      206/709   11:22       35:18
4176  Jeri Shanahan          F3034     465/1208   11:22       35:18
4177  Madison Brown          F0114      149/435   11:22       35:18
4178  Jason Faris            M3034      326/530   11:22       35:18
4179  Milli Chai Seong       F3034     466/1208   11:22       35:18
4180  Carol Hoekstra         F4549      140/424   11:22       35:18
4181  Soraya Corrales        F5054       78/223   11:22       35:19
4182  Michael Bratcher       M3539      288/507   11:22       35:19
4183  Scott Creager          M4549      181/287   11:22       35:19
4184  Kimberly Brennan       F3539     332/1000   11:22       35:19
4185  Brittany Bartlett      F2529     453/1058   11:22       35:19
4186  Steve Munsey           M5559       37/101   11:22       35:19
4187  Ron Upson              M5054       82/162   11:22       35:19
4188  Jonathan Ayers         M4044      213/423   11:22       35:19
4189  Bria Courtney          F0114      150/435   11:22       35:19
4190  John Jolley            M4549      182/287   11:23       35:19
4191  Jesse Brumm            M3539      289/507   11:23       35:20
4192  Dwayne Hawkins         M3034      327/530   11:23       35:20
4193  Halie Hansel           F1519      132/249   11:23       35:20
4194  Megan Lupo             F2529     454/1058   11:23       35:20
4195  Jeannie Seamone        F3034     467/1208   11:23       35:20
4196  Noah Jolley            M0114      215/392   11:23       35:20
4197  Natalie Yakimchick     F3034     468/1208   11:23       35:20
4198  Scott Schuetz          M3539      290/507   11:23       35:20
4199  Stefan Shearer         M2529      306/482   11:23       35:20
4200  Tora Williams          F0114      151/435   11:23       35:20
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4201  Steve Cook             M4044      214/423   11:23       35:20
4202  Mary Johnson           F5559       34/125   11:23       35:20
4203  Teresa Christie        F3539     333/1000   11:23       35:20
4204  Brian Grant            M3034      328/530   11:23       35:20
4205  Peter Stiffler         M3539      291/507   11:23       35:20
4206  Doug Paxton            M4549      183/287   11:23       35:20
4207  Dwyn Miller            F5054       79/223   11:23       35:20
4208  Deann Bliege           F3539     334/1000   11:23       35:20
4209  Heather Lofgren        F3034     469/1208   11:23       35:21
4210  Katie Goodman          F2529     455/1058   11:23       35:21
4211  Gabriel Roosevelt      M0114      216/392   11:23       35:21
4212  Carissa Campbell       F1519      133/249   11:23       35:21
4213  John Schneidewing      M5054       83/162   11:23       35:21
4214  Kayla Davis            F2024      242/493   11:23       35:21
4215  Grace Rubenstein       F1519      134/249   11:23       35:21
4216  Ashley Louisiana       F2024      243/493   11:23       35:21
4217  Bailey Beaman          F1519      135/249   11:23       35:21
4218  Penny Luong            F3539     335/1000   11:23       35:21
4219  Nichelle Greene        F3034     470/1208   11:23       35:21
4220  Amy Ridge              F4044      207/709   11:23       35:21
4221  Molly Malone           F3034     471/1208   11:23       35:22
4222  Mindy Bishop           F4044      208/709   11:23       35:22
4223  Melinda Austin         F3539     336/1000   11:23       35:22
4224  Melissa Columbus       F3539     337/1000   11:23       35:22
4225  David Taylor           M5054       84/162   11:23       35:22
4226  Amberlee Privett       F3034     472/1208   11:23       35:22
4227  Tonya Jo Dornhecker    F4044      209/709   11:23       35:22
4228  Anthony Nelson         M3034      329/530   11:23       35:22
4229  Holly Whitney          F0114      152/435   11:24       35:23
4230  Elizabeth Gonzalez     F3539     338/1000   11:24       35:23
4231  Mark Person            M5054       85/162   11:24       35:23
4232  Paul Newton            M4044      215/423   11:24       35:23
4233  Marty Greene           M3539      292/507   11:24       35:23
4234  Jay Leslie             M2529      307/482   11:24       35:23
4235  Sara Spieker           F2529     456/1058   11:24       35:23
4236  Jeremy Lewallen        M3034      330/530   11:24       35:23
4237  Nita Wornom            F5054       80/223   11:24       35:23
4238  Brandon Garcia         M0114      217/392   11:24       35:24
4239  Jacque Hubl            F2529     457/1058   11:24       35:24
4240  Tiffany Meuchel        F3034     473/1208   11:24       35:24
4241  Brannon Soens          M3034      331/530   11:24       35:24
4242  Pam Harfst             F5559       35/125   11:24       35:24
4243  Robert Burton          M2529      308/482   11:24       35:24
4244  Skyler Davanzo         F2529     458/1058   11:24       35:25
4245  Logan Gritzmacher      M0114      218/392   11:24       35:25
4246  Kelli Stewart          F3034     474/1208   11:24       35:25
4247  Melody Sonnenberg      F2529     459/1058   11:24       35:25
4248  Ashley Long            F2529     460/1058   11:24       35:25
4249  Debbie Trapp           F5559       36/125   11:24       35:25
4250  Ray Davanzo            M3034      332/530   11:24       35:25
4251  Todd Flannery          M4549      184/287   11:24       35:25
4252  Angie Carlson          F4044      210/709   11:24       35:25
4253  Jonathan Gritzmacher   M0114      219/392   11:24       35:25
4254  Clara Ganz             F0114      153/435   11:24       35:26
4255  Maria Creager          F4044      211/709   11:25       35:26
4256  Glenna Posadas         F3034     475/1208   11:25       35:26
4257  Sarah Chilcott         F3034     476/1208   11:25       35:26
4258  Daniel Brewer          M3539      293/507   11:25       35:26
4259  Andrew Eakin           M2529      309/482   11:25       35:26
4260  Jodi Childs            F3539     339/1000   11:25       35:26
4261  Rachel Strother        F3034     477/1208   11:25       35:26
4262  Duane Hastings         M2529      310/482   11:25       35:26
4263  Tom Keller             M2529      311/482   11:25       35:26
4264  Angela Ackerson        F3539     340/1000   11:25       35:26
4265  Mollie Burress         F3539     341/1000   11:25       35:26
4266  Kristi Pfarr           F4044      212/709   11:25       35:26
4267  Leah Holstrom          F3034     478/1208   11:25       35:26
4268  Jessica Sinn           F3034     479/1208   11:25       35:26
4269  Jani Ratcliffe         F5054       81/223   11:25       35:27
4270  Kristin Kyriss         F4549      141/424   11:25       35:27
4271  Erica Corron           F2529     461/1058   11:25       35:27
4272  Rebekah Rutledge       F0114      154/435   11:25       35:27
4273  Esther Harding         F2024      244/493   11:25       35:27
4274  Gaizka Llona           M3539      294/507   11:25       35:27
4275  Beatrice Boden         F3539     342/1000   11:25       35:27
4276  Garrison Childs        M0114      220/392   11:25       35:27
4277  Melissa York           F2529     462/1058   11:25       35:27
4278  Vicki Vandehey         F4044      213/709   11:25       35:27
4279  Sara Keller            F2529     463/1058   11:25       35:27
4280  Megan Notarte          F3034     480/1208   11:25       35:27
4281  Cami Regis             F3539     343/1000   11:25       35:27
4282  Kylee Erickson         F2024      245/493   11:25       35:28
4283  Tara Perkins           F2529     464/1058   11:25       35:28
4284  Tom Ficker             M6064        10/38   11:25       35:28
4285  Melissa Immesoete      F4044      214/709   11:25       35:28
4286  Brenda Lillie          F4044      215/709   11:25       35:28
4287  Chelsea Stockner       F2529     465/1058   11:25       35:28
4288  Rachel Torres          F3034     481/1208   11:25       35:28
4289  Christopher McGuire    M4044      216/423   11:25       35:29
4290  Christina Valdez       F3034     482/1208   11:25       35:29
4291  Jenna Sady             F????          6/8   11:25       35:29
4292  Kirty Anand            F4549      142/424   11:26       35:29
4293  Tucker Kaus            M0114      221/392   11:26       35:29
4294  Mike Lenahan           M4549      185/287   11:26       35:29
4295  Becky Bunch            F3034     483/1208   11:26       35:29
4296  Harrison Nabors        M0114      222/392   11:26       35:29
4297  Katherine Albert       F2024      246/493   11:26       35:30
4298  Laura Casillas         F3539     344/1000   11:26       35:30
4299  Samuel Matz            M2529      312/482   11:26       35:30
4300  Ryan Atkins            M2024      156/205   11:26       35:30
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4301  Grace Coplin           F0114      155/435   11:26       35:30
4302  Sarah Skyles           F2529     466/1058   11:26       35:30
4303  Heidi Bradfish         F3539     345/1000   11:26       35:30
4304  Theresa Carr           F4044      216/709   11:26       35:30
4305  Karah Defender         F3034     484/1208   11:26       35:30
4306  Nic Angeles            M1519      114/151   11:26       35:30
4307  Jeff Osborn            M4549      186/287   11:26       35:30
4308  Janadale Bega          F2529     467/1058   11:26       35:30
4309  Joseph Sweeney         M5559       38/101   11:26       35:31
4310  Heather Faulkner       F3539     346/1000   11:26       35:31
4311  Eduardo Borrego        M5054       86/162   11:26       35:31
4312  Brian Swanson          M3539      295/507   11:26       35:31
4313  Hallie Craddock        F2024      247/493   11:26       35:31
4314  Anna Mortsfield        F4044      217/709   11:26       35:31
4315  Amber McClelland       F3539     347/1000   11:26       35:31
4316  Amy Warmanen           F3034     485/1208   11:26       35:31
4317  Kristina Walther       F4044      218/709   11:26       35:31
4318  Heather Coakley        F2529     468/1058   11:26       35:31
4319  Lauren Lenahan         F2024      248/493   11:26       35:31
4320  Jason Roskop           M3034      333/530   11:26       35:31
4321  Maggie Anderson        F1519      136/249   11:26       35:31
4322  Michal Keller          F3539     348/1000   11:26       35:31
4323  Annie Nielsen          F2024      249/493   11:26       35:31
4324  Kelley Nielsen         F4549      143/424   11:26       35:31
4325  Julie Kellenbeck       F2529     469/1058   11:26       35:32
4326  Casenya Groner         F2529     470/1058   11:26       35:32
4327  Cindy Meek             F3539     349/1000   11:26       35:32
4328  Rachel Jonas           F3034     486/1208   11:26       35:32
4329  Luke Lenahan           M0114      223/392   11:27       35:32
4330  Teri Lenahan           F4549      144/424   11:27       35:32
4331  Emily Farthing         F2529     471/1058   11:27       35:32
4332  Michelle Sparks        F3034     487/1208   11:27       35:32
4333  Janis Short            F4549      145/424   11:27       35:32
4334  Grette Moore           F4044      219/709   11:27       35:32
4335  Camille Cotton         F2529     472/1058   11:27       35:33
4336  Janet Johnson          F3539     350/1000   11:27       35:33
4337  Maddie Holm            F0114      156/435   11:27       35:33
4338  Teena Jones            F5559       37/125   11:27       35:33
4339  Karen Reeves           F3539     351/1000   11:27       35:33
4340  Kindra Wise            F3034     488/1208   11:27       35:33
4341  Rick Herrera           M4549      187/287   11:27       35:33
4342  Jonathan Cotton        M2024      157/205   11:27       35:33
4343  Maria Alonzo           F3539     352/1000   11:27       35:33
4344  Kathy Harshman         F4549      146/424   11:27       35:33
4345  Erica Hettwer          F3539     353/1000   11:27       35:34
4346  Don Roessel            M4549      188/287   11:27       35:34
4347  Kevin Soto             M4044      217/423   11:27       35:34
4348  Amy Hester             F3539     354/1000   11:27       35:34
4349  Emilie Minney          F3034     489/1208   11:27       35:34
4350  Kimberly Muessig       F3034     490/1208   11:27       35:34
4351  Taylor Blakley         F0114      157/435   11:27       35:34
4352  Brad Focht             M2529      313/482   11:27       35:34
4353  Janet Coleman          F4044      220/709   11:27       35:34
4354  Chelsea Corrado        F2529     473/1058   11:27       35:35
4355  Nancy Dimeglio         F2529     474/1058   11:28       35:35
4356  Greg Fronczak          M5054       87/162   11:28       35:35
4357  Mallory Caudill        F2024      250/493   11:28       35:35
4358  Laury Hall             F4044      221/709   11:28       35:35
4359  Darlene Montgomery     F6064         7/39   11:28       35:35
4360  Janelle Kemhus         F2529     475/1058   11:28       35:35
4361  Ellen Colton           F5559       38/125   11:28       35:35
4362  Murtaza Diwan          M3034      334/530   11:28       35:35
4363  Kelly Lajoie           F4549      147/424   11:28       35:35
4364  Mylissa Azorr          F4044      222/709   11:28       35:36
4365  Trina Kuntz            F4549      148/424   11:28       35:36
4366  Joy Bryant             F2529     476/1058   11:28       35:36
4367  Terry Oliveira         F3539     355/1000   11:28       35:36
4368  Tom McDonald           M4549      189/287   11:28       35:36
4369  Jennifer Moran         F3539     356/1000   11:28       35:36
4370  Jenny Hepburn          F3034     491/1208   11:28       35:36
4371  Eileen Brady           F5054       82/223   11:28       35:36
4372  Lindsay Tarver         F3539     357/1000   11:28       35:36
4373  Julia Furtado          F2529     477/1058   11:28       35:36
4374  Courtney Rogers        F2024      251/493   11:28       35:36
4375  Kegan Corrado          F2024      252/493   11:28       35:36
4376  Naomi Fisher           F4549      149/424   11:28       35:36
4377  Amy Wester             F3034     492/1208   11:28       35:36
4378  Aron Geelan            M2529      314/482   11:28       35:36
4379  Chel Stewart           F4549      150/424   11:28       35:36
4380  Sarah Moran            F2024      253/493   11:28       35:36
4381  Joseph Cunningham      M3034      335/530   11:28       35:36
4382  Michelle Lenihan       F2529     478/1058   11:28       35:37
4383  Nicola Fleming         F3034     493/1208   11:28       35:37
4384  Kimberly Harp          F4549      151/424   11:28       35:37
4385  Morgan Lehrer          F3034     494/1208   11:28       35:37
4386  Mark Carter            M4549      190/287   11:28       35:37
4387  Leif Benson            M3539      296/507   11:28       35:37
4388  Jason Rebstock         M0114      224/392   11:28       35:37
4389  Joseph Gerber          M3034      336/530   11:28       35:37
4390  Kristin Gustaff        F5054       83/223   11:28       35:37
4391  Andrew Bernhard        M3539      297/507   11:28       35:38
4392  Linda Rowles           F5559       39/125   11:28       35:38
4393  Chelsie Evangelista    F2024      254/493   11:28       35:38
4394  Robin Johns            F5054       84/223   11:28       35:38
4395  Erin Gerber            F3034     495/1208   11:28       35:38
4396  Megan Nymeyer          F2024      255/493   11:29       35:38
4397  Randy Lerma            M2529      315/482   11:29       35:39
4398  Kelsey Keagbine        F2024      256/493   11:29       35:39
4399  Michelle Wood          F3034     496/1208   11:29       35:39
4400  Marcus Dickerson       M2529      316/482   11:29       35:39
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4401  Hilda Stevens          F3539     358/1000   11:29       35:39
4402  Emily Vanderipe        F3539     359/1000   11:29       35:39
4403  Allison Farr           F2529     479/1058   11:29       35:39
4404  Jenni Keagbine         F4549      152/424   11:29       35:40
4405  Gerry Cameron          M4549      191/287   11:29       35:40
4406  Dominique Donaho       F2529     480/1058   11:29       35:40
4407  Matt Vanderipe         M0114      225/392   11:29       35:40
4408  Deesta Denver          F3034     497/1208   11:29       35:40
4409  Stacey Myers           F3539     360/1000   11:29       35:40
4410  Dominic Meyers         M2024      158/205   11:29       35:40
4411  Colin Miller           M0114      226/392   11:29       35:40
4412  Dennis Denver          M5559       39/101   11:29       35:40
4413  Shae Lee Johnson       F2529     481/1058   11:29       35:40
4414  Garrett Wood           M3539      298/507   11:29       35:40
4415  Breanna Lloyd          F2024      257/493   11:29       35:40
4416  Spencer Curtis         M0114      227/392   11:29       35:40
4417  Darren Wood            M3539      299/507   11:29       35:40
4418  Sara Crawford          F1519      137/249   11:29       35:40
4419  Wendy Phouthirath      F2024      258/493   11:29       35:41
4420  Tisha Colt             F4044      223/709   11:29       35:41
4421  Darren Wood            M3539      300/507   11:29       35:41
4422  Autumn Thomas          F2529     482/1058   11:29       35:41
4423  Nicole Gayer           F2529     483/1058   11:30       35:41
4424  Stanley Frazier        M6064        11/38   11:30       35:41
4425  Danna Fitzgerald       F2024      259/493   11:30       35:42
4426  Stan Cunningham        M6064        12/38   11:30       35:42
4427  Marce Berreth          F4549      153/424   11:30       35:42
4428  Aaron Hibbs            M3539      301/507   11:30       35:43
4429  Aimee Kellogg          F3539     361/1000   11:30       35:43
4430  Carol McManus          F3034     498/1208   11:30       35:43
4431  Anthony Becci          M2024      159/205   11:30       35:43
4432  Erin Yager             F2529     484/1058   11:30       35:43
4433  Sean Berry             M4044      218/423   11:30       35:43
4434  Matt Jones             M2529      317/482   11:30       35:43
4435  Kim Kellogg            F4044      224/709   11:30       35:43
4436  Nick McCoy             M3034      337/530   11:30       35:43
4437  Hailey Murto           F2024      260/493   11:30       35:43
4438  Amy Rejchrt            F3034     499/1208   11:30       35:43
4439  Heather Alexander      F3539     362/1000   11:30       35:43
4440  Heather Frognel        F2529     485/1058   11:30       35:44
4441  Sarah Howell           F3539     363/1000   11:30       35:44
4442  Katie Harwood          F2529     486/1058   11:30       35:44
4443  Kate Raineri           F2529     487/1058   11:30       35:44
4444  Michelle Binion        F2529     488/1058   11:30       35:44
4445  Katie Schultz          F3034     500/1208   11:30       35:44
4446  Whitney Clark          F2024      261/493   11:31       35:44
4447  Julie Memarian         F4044      225/709   11:31       35:44
4448  Lance Schultz          M3539      302/507   11:31       35:44
4449  Candice Cain           F3034     501/1208   11:31       35:45
4450  Jeff Hartung           M4549      192/287   11:31       35:45
4451  Megan Bentley          F2529     489/1058   11:31       35:45
4452  Eileen Persichetti     F2529     490/1058   11:31       35:45
4453  Hannah Hacker          F3034     502/1208   11:31       35:45
4454  Lauren Overman         F3034     503/1208   11:31       35:45
4455  Meagan Jones           F2529     491/1058   11:31       35:45
4456  Amy Wennerlind         F2529     492/1058   11:31       35:45
4457  Diane Ciot             F2529     493/1058   11:31       35:45
4458  Brianna Knode          F0114      158/435   11:31       35:45
4459  Tristan Boyce          F3034     504/1208   11:31       35:45
4460  Elizabeth Grooms       F3034     505/1208   11:31       35:46
4461  Anna Canzano           F3034     506/1208   11:31       35:46
4462  Kerri Weed             F3539     364/1000   11:31       35:46
4463  Alec Wiese             M1519      115/151   11:31       35:46
4464  Mat Collins            M3539      303/507   11:31       35:46
4465  Tyson Nottingham       M2529      318/482   11:31       35:46
4466  Travis Popkin          M0114      228/392   11:31       35:46
4467  Chelsea Cain           F2024      262/493   11:31       35:46
4468  David Sneitzer         M4549      193/287   11:31       35:46
4469  Leif Alzamora          M4044      219/423   11:31       35:46
4470  Jeanne Korver          F5054       85/223   11:31       35:46
4471  Edward Overman         M2529      319/482   11:31       35:46
4472  Thuymai Fee            F4044      226/709   11:31       35:46
4473  Alex McKinley          F2529     494/1058   11:31       35:46
4474  Crystal Zeigler        F2529     495/1058   11:31       35:46
4475  Amy Morrow             F3539     365/1000   11:31       35:46
4476  Mike Seitz             M3034      338/530   11:31       35:46
4477  Nolan Robinson         M3539      304/507   11:31       35:46
4478  Tom Thompson           M6064        13/38   11:31       35:47
4479  Kouri Chavez           M3539      305/507   11:31       35:47
4480  Thomas Pickett         M7074          4/7   11:31       35:47
4481  Amelia Pullen          F0114      159/435   11:31       35:47
4482  Sydney Neville         F0114      160/435   11:31       35:47
4483  Jeff Desnyder          M4044      220/423   11:31       35:47
4484  Michelle Jiang         F2024      263/493   11:31       35:47
4485  Jason Ausmus           M4044      221/423   11:31       35:47
4486  Maya Morley            F1519      138/249   11:31       35:47
4487  Erin Pitney            F3034     507/1208   11:31       35:47
4488  Katherine Smith        F3539     366/1000   11:31       35:47
4489  Larry Popkin           M4044      222/423   11:32       35:47
4490  Wes Canaga             M4549      194/287   11:32       35:47
4491  Kelly Reeser           F4549      154/424   11:32       35:48
4492  Chrisie Goode          F3539     367/1000   11:32       35:48
4493  Tatiana L Ponce        F1519      139/249   11:32       35:48
4494  Katie Krametbauer      F3034     508/1208   11:32       35:48
4495  Adam Krametbauer       M3034      339/530   11:32       35:48
4496  Stella Rausch Scott    F2529     496/1058   11:32       35:48
4497  Darcy Petersen         F4044      227/709   11:32       35:48
4498  Ashley Sherman         F0114      161/435   11:32       35:48
4499  Terri Canaga           F5054       86/223   11:32       35:48
4500  Katherine Munro        F0114      162/435   11:32       35:48
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4501  Jennifer Green         F4044      228/709   11:32       35:48
4502  Joel Leonard           M5054       88/162   11:32       35:48
4503  Elizabeth Kiernan      F3539     368/1000   11:32       35:48
4504  Monica Standen         F3539     369/1000   11:32       35:49
4505  Adelle Harris          F3539     370/1000   11:32       35:49
4506  Sheri Osher            F3034     509/1208   11:32       35:49
4507  Tricia Wickizer        F4549      155/424   11:32       35:49
4508  Mitchell Attig         M2024      160/205   11:32       35:49
4509  Andy Neville           M4044      223/423   11:32       35:49
4510  Haley Omlid            F3034     510/1208   11:32       35:49
4511  Jeff Reeser            M4549      195/287   11:32       35:49
4512  Natalie Middleton      F3034     511/1208   11:32       35:49
4513  Josh Vernon            M2529      320/482   11:32       35:49
4514  Jim Mitts              M5559       40/101   11:32       35:49
4515  Ethan Kraft            M1519      116/151   11:32       35:49
4516  Amelia Leonard         F0114      163/435   11:32       35:49
4517  Laura Aerne            F3034     512/1208   11:32       35:49
4518  Billy Tam              M2529      321/482   11:32       35:50
4519  Jennifer Freeman       F4044      229/709   11:32       35:50
4520  Erin Regrutto          F3034     513/1208   11:32       35:50
4521  Mike Kositch           M5559       41/101   11:32       35:50
4522  Hazel Wallin           F0114      164/435   11:32       35:50
4523  Jeremy Barlow          M3539      306/507   11:32       35:50
4524  Randy Whittenberger    M5559       42/101   11:33       35:51
4525  Robert Standen         M4044      224/423   11:33       35:51
4526  David Colletto         M4044      225/423   11:33       35:51
4527  Elena Balduzzi         F5054       87/223   11:33       35:51
4528  Lori Ellingson         F5559       40/125   11:33       35:52
4529  Jenell Hicks           F2529     497/1058   11:33       35:52
4530  Jodi McBride           F3539     371/1000   11:33       35:52
4531  Gary Backstrom         M6064        14/38   11:33       35:52
4532  Sarah Henke            F3034     514/1208   11:33       35:52
4533  Eric Blumenthal        M5054       89/162   11:33       35:52
4534  Rian Petrick           M3539      307/507   11:33       35:52
4535  Kent McCarty           M4044      226/423   11:33       35:53
4536  David Henkemeyer       M4044      227/423   11:33       35:53
4537  Preslie Petrick        F0114      165/435   11:33       35:53
4538  Sally Clayton          F4549      156/424   11:33       35:53
4539  Tyler King             M3034      340/530   11:33       35:53
4540  Kado Gorman            F3034     515/1208   11:33       35:53
4541  Ashley Gomez           F0114      166/435   11:33       35:53
4542  Matthew Lieuallen      M3034      341/530   11:34       35:54
4543  Nicole Dale            F3034     516/1208   11:34       35:54
4544  Carmen Schwisow        F3539     372/1000   11:34       35:54
4545  Jerry Cummings         M5559       43/101   11:34       35:54
4546  Nichola Niehaus        M0114      229/392   11:34       35:54
4547  Julia Ku               F4044      230/709   11:34       35:55
4548  Deanna Smith           F4044      231/709   11:34       35:55
4549  Isaac Zora             M0114      230/392   11:34       35:55
4550  Renee Haladay          F5559       41/125   11:34       35:55
4551  Crystal Cook           F3034     517/1208   11:34       35:55
4552  Kendra Williams        F2529     498/1058   11:34       35:55
4553  Pisith Kong            F3034     518/1208   11:34       35:55
4554  Natasha Nolin          F3539     373/1000   11:34       35:55
4555  Sienna Ballou          F1519      140/249   11:34       35:55
4556  Samantha James         F2024      264/493   11:34       35:55
4557  Beth Thorson           F3034     519/1208   11:34       35:55
4558  Mary Castleberry       F5054       88/223   11:34       35:56
4559  Jacob Garcia           M0114      231/392   11:34       35:56
4560  Colleen Kelly          F5559       42/125   11:34       35:56
4561  Juan Garcia            M0114      232/392   11:34       35:56
4562  Natalia Quiroga        F2529     499/1058   11:34       35:56
4563  Dorothy Davis          F3539     374/1000   11:34       35:56
4564  Michele Peil           F3539     375/1000   11:34       35:56
4565  Maren Fulton           F3539     376/1000   11:34       35:56
4566  Colleen Ballou         F5054       89/223   11:34       35:56
4567  Krystyna Riley         F2529     500/1058   11:34       35:56
4568  Jen Wallace            F3539     377/1000   11:34       35:56
4569  Cecilia James          F2024      265/493   11:34       35:57
4570  Cristan Kelley         F3034     520/1208   11:35       35:57
4571  Lenna Cope             F3034     521/1208   11:35       35:57
4572  Jessie Huggett         F2024      266/493   11:35       35:57
4573  Charity Canaday        F3034     522/1208   11:35       35:57
4574  Kristy Drury           F3539     378/1000   11:35       35:57
4575  Ethan Ryan             M0114      233/392   11:35       35:57
4576  Tara Binder            F3539     379/1000   11:35       35:57
4577  Kendell Guillen        M3034      342/530   11:35       35:58
4578  Leroy Feigelson        M5559       44/101   11:35       35:58
4579  Holly Sackett          F3034     523/1208   11:35       35:58
4580  Cassandre Guillen      F3539     380/1000   11:35       35:58
4581  Crystal Bentle         F3539     381/1000   11:35       35:58
4582  Jennie Fiendish        F3539     382/1000   11:35       35:58
4583  Wendy Manning          F3539     383/1000   11:35       35:58
4584  Mary Odell             F4549      157/424   11:35       35:58
4585  Cole Vander Maas       M0114      234/392   11:35       35:58
4586  Joe Hawley             M3539      308/507   11:35       35:58
4587  Christine Bailey       F4549      158/424   11:35       35:59
4588  Ted Nakamura           M5559       45/101   11:35       35:59
4589  Anita Pennington       F5054       90/223   11:35       35:59
4590  Mattie Burns           F0114      167/435   11:35       35:59
4591  Joey Collins           F4044      232/709   11:35       35:59
4592  Mark Tabert            M4549      196/287   11:35       35:59
4593  Cathrine Squire        F4549      159/424   11:35       35:59
4594  Amber Diehr            F3539     384/1000   11:35       35:59
4595  Kylie Williams         F0114      168/435   11:35       35:59
4596  Donnie Burns           F4044      233/709   11:35       35:59
4597  Stephen Higgins        M1519      117/151   11:35       35:59
4598  Betsy Tucker           F3034     524/1208   11:35       35:59
4599  Darcie Hardee          F4044      234/709   11:35       35:59
4600  Kimmie Colarchik       F2024      267/493   11:35       35:59
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4601  Valerie Halpin         F4044      235/709   11:35       35:59
4602  Jennie Higgins         F3539     385/1000   11:35       35:59
4603  Faustine Wallum        F2024      268/493   11:35       35:59
4604  Scott Curtis           M4044      228/423   11:35       36:00
4605  Amy Williams           F3539     386/1000   11:35       36:00
4606  Robin Hollingsworth    F3539     387/1000   11:35       36:00
4607  Tanille Tucker         F3539     388/1000   11:35       36:00
4608  Kelly Jenkins          F4044      236/709   11:35       36:00
4609  Tracie Williams        F4044      237/709   11:35       36:00
4610  Matt Stanfill          M5054       90/162   11:36       36:00
4611  Gary Prouse            M4044      229/423   11:36       36:00
4612  Angela Smith           F3034     525/1208   11:36       36:00
4613  Brendan Shaw           M0114      235/392   11:36       36:00
4614  Madison Shaw           F0114      169/435   11:36       36:01
4615  Edie Hinds             F5559       43/125   11:36       36:01
4616  Anna Fillisa           F3539     389/1000   11:36       36:01
4617  Heather Glass          F3539     390/1000   11:36       36:01
4618  Amanda Morgan          F3539     391/1000   11:36       36:01
4619  Mary Plass             F4549      160/424   11:36       36:01
4620  Timothy Garton         M3034      343/530   11:36       36:01
4621  Jaclyn Neufeldt        F2024      269/493   11:36       36:01
4622  Suzy Stensgaard        F2529     501/1058   11:36       36:01
4623  Karen Munro            F3539     392/1000   11:36       36:01
4624  Lisa Tang              F3539     393/1000   11:36       36:01
4625  Sean Tamura            M2024      161/205   11:36       36:01
4626  Tricia Callaway        F4549      161/424   11:36       36:02
4627  Nancy Stone            F3034     526/1208   11:36       36:02
4628  Beth Granum            F3539     394/1000   11:36       36:02
4629  Christine Brinton      F3539     395/1000   11:36       36:02
4630  Adam Keir              M3539      309/507   11:36       36:02
4631  Dennis Riley           M5054       91/162   11:36       36:02
4632  Kristy Curletto        F4044      238/709   11:36       36:02
4633  Luann Tufts            F4044      239/709   11:36       36:02
4634  Katie Estes            F1519      141/249   11:36       36:03
4635  David Mikkelson        M5559       46/101   11:36       36:03
4636  Joan Broadwell         M4549      197/287   11:36       36:03
4637  Michael Estes          M2024      162/205   11:36       36:03
4638  Deborah Giles          F2024      270/493   11:37       36:03
4639  Dan Packard            M5559       47/101   11:37       36:03
4640  Christine Crise        F4549      162/424   11:37       36:03
4641  Hannah Flinn           F3034     527/1208   11:37       36:03
4642  Erin Widmer            F4044      240/709   11:37       36:03
4643  Darcy Correll          F4549      163/424   11:37       36:03
4644  Jessica Hawney         F3539     396/1000   11:37       36:03
4645  Kristy Komes           F3034     528/1208   11:37       36:03
4646  Michelle Hunter        F3034     529/1208   11:37       36:04
4647  Kristie Lawrence       F4044      241/709   11:37       36:04
4648  Amy Alderman           F3539     397/1000   11:37       36:04
4649  Lia Phandanouvong      F3539     398/1000   11:37       36:04
4650  Angie Allinger         F3539     399/1000   11:37       36:04
4651  Julie Agrimson         F1519      142/249   11:37       36:04
4652  Andreana Gamache       F3539     400/1000   11:37       36:04
4653  Susan Toribara         F4044      242/709   11:37       36:04
4654  Kia Sorensen           F3034     530/1208   11:37       36:04
4655  Doug Arthur            M4549      198/287   11:37       36:04
4656  Sara Galliway          F2024      271/493   11:37       36:04
4657  Richard Bruce          M7074          5/7   11:37       36:04
4658  Buzz Nielsen           M5054       92/162   11:37       36:04
4659  Ryan Broyles           M3034      344/530   11:37       36:04
4660  Chanda Kroll           F3539     401/1000   11:37       36:04
4661  Leslie Curtis          F4044      243/709   11:37       36:04
4662  Ashley Allinger        F0114      170/435   11:37       36:05
4663  Jb Collins Ii          M4549      199/287   11:37       36:05
4664  Yvette Massinger       F3539     402/1000   11:37       36:05
4665  Becky Neill            F3539     403/1000   11:37       36:05
4666  Marlece Watson         F4044      244/709   11:37       36:05
4667  Reid Kell              M4549      200/287   11:37       36:05
4668  Korey Schafer          F4044      245/709   11:37       36:05
4669  Teresa Purpura         F5559       44/125   11:37       36:05
4670  Jonahs Jennings        M3539      310/507   11:37       36:05
4671  Jhoron Narag           M0114      236/392   11:37       36:05
4672  Jamie Barber           F3539     404/1000   11:37       36:05
4673  Michael McGee          M6064        15/38   11:37       36:05
4674  Ava Cairns             F0114      171/435   11:37       36:06
4675  Jennifer Jennings      F3539     405/1000   11:37       36:06
4676  Rekha Krishnan         F3034     531/1208   11:37       36:06
4677  Joey Hulsey            M4549      201/287   11:37       36:06
4678  Kellie Parks           F2024      272/493   11:37       36:06
4679  Tim Hunter             M4044      230/423   11:37       36:06
4680  Lora Black             F3539     406/1000   11:37       36:06
4681  Rebekah Pontow         F3034     532/1208   11:38       36:06
4682  Alan Carr              M2529      322/482   11:38       36:06
4683  Rachel Gowen           F2024      273/493   11:38       36:06
4684  Jennifer Dressen       F3034     533/1208   11:38       36:06
4685  Madi Picard            F1519      143/249   11:38       36:06
4686  Cole Stallman          M0114      237/392   11:38       36:07
4687  Anne Kenney            F3539     407/1000   11:38       36:07
4688  Doug Monahan           M5054       93/162   11:38       36:07
4689  Margaret Hoffmann      F5559       45/125   11:38       36:07
4690  Kailie Franco          F0114      172/435   11:38       36:07
4691  Lawrence McCartin      M3034      345/530   11:38       36:07
4692  Loma Hammond           F4044      246/709   11:38       36:07
4693  Verena Sutherland      F3034     534/1208   11:38       36:07
4694  Bryana Stockwell       F1519      144/249   11:38       36:07
4695  Eryn Domeyer           F4044      247/709   11:38       36:07
4696  Alaina Rieke           F3034     535/1208   11:38       36:07
4697  Samson Saechao         M2529      323/482   11:38       36:07
4698  Lisa Degroot           F4044      248/709   11:38       36:07
4699  Angela Valdez          F1519      145/249   11:38       36:07
4700  Kelsey Higgenbottom    F2024      274/493   11:38       36:08

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:22 PM 47/93



2012 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
4701  Stacey Roeder          F2024      275/493   11:38       36:08
4702  Michael MacHinski      M4044      231/423   11:38       36:08
4703  Danika Stallman        F3539     408/1000   11:38       36:08
4704  Kim Monahan            F5054       91/223   11:38       36:08
4705  Darris Cassidy         M3034      346/530   11:38       36:08
4706  Peder Jensen           M2529      324/482   11:38       36:08
4707  Merette Bartles        F2529     502/1058   11:38       36:08
4708  Kaelynn Lowe           F1519      146/249   11:38       36:08
4709  Troy Culp              M4044      232/423   11:38       36:08
4710  Vanessa Green          F2529     503/1058   11:38       36:08
4711  Adria Cassidy          F3034     536/1208   11:38       36:08
4712  Patrick J McCaleb      M0114      238/392   11:38       36:08
4713  Cheryl Martini         F4044      249/709   11:38       36:08
4714  Letanya Bjonskaas      F3034     537/1208   11:38       36:09
4715  Eryn Meyer             F3034     538/1208   11:38       36:09
4716  Sarah Brosnan          F3034     539/1208   11:38       36:09
4717  Maragaret Lowe         F3034     540/1208   11:38       36:09
4718  Matt Kamenski          M4044      233/423   11:38       36:09
4719  Vatea Herman           F3034     541/1208   11:38       36:09
4720  Chris Robson           M2529      325/482   11:38       36:09
4721  Glori Gray             F3539     409/1000   11:39       36:09
4722  Andrew Baker           M2024      163/205   11:39       36:09
4723  Mason Kennedy          M0114      239/392   11:39       36:09
4724  Penelope MacHinski     F4044      250/709   11:39       36:09
4725  Tamara Schmitt         F3539     410/1000   11:39       36:10
4726  Natalie Lamothe        F3034     542/1208   11:39       36:10
4727  Stephen Weis           M3539      311/507   11:39       36:10
4728  Azita Zavari           F4044      251/709   11:39       36:10
4729  Kim Toomey             F2529     504/1058   11:39       36:10
4730  Paige Kenney           F0114      173/435   11:39       36:10
4731  Peter Pellegrin        M6064        16/38   11:39       36:10
4732  Tate Kevin             M3539      312/507   11:39       36:10
4733  Julie Schmidt          F2529     505/1058   11:39       36:11
4734  Heidi Seiter           F2529     506/1058   11:39       36:11
4735  Sherry Clarke          F4044      252/709   11:39       36:11
4736  Tallon Jackson         M2529      326/482   11:39       36:11
4737  Levi Brown             M3034      347/530   11:39       36:11
4738  Ian McConachie         M0114      240/392   11:39       36:11
4739  Elise Freimark         F5559       46/125   11:39       36:11
4740  Maryanne Dusenbery     F3034     543/1208   11:39       36:11
4741  Jennifer Ashcraft      F4044      253/709   11:39       36:12
4742  Sarah Miller           F2529     507/1058   11:39       36:12
4743  Jessica Harrah         F3034     544/1208   11:39       36:12
4744  Kyle Schuller          M0114      241/392   11:39       36:12
4745  Rylan Tate             F0114      174/435   11:39       36:12
4746  Ashley Grealish        F2024      276/493   11:39       36:12
4747  Lauren Durham          F3034     545/1208   11:39       36:12
4748  Stacy Bellwood         F4549      164/424   11:40       36:12
4749  Jeff Dubay             M4044      234/423   11:40       36:12
4750  Diana Anderson         F3034     546/1208   11:40       36:12
4751  Brandon Laws           M2529      327/482   11:40       36:12
4752  Ana Blackburn          F3539     411/1000   11:40       36:12
4753  Sheri Vinson           F4044      254/709   11:40       36:13
4754  Travis Culley          M3539      313/507   11:40       36:13
4755  Kim McIntyre           F3034     547/1208   11:40       36:13
4756  Heather Elder          F3034     548/1208   11:40       36:13
4757  Tomomi Marzan          F3539     412/1000   11:40       36:13
4758  Kate Gilley            F0114      175/435   11:40       36:13
4759  Hollie Adair           F3034     549/1208   11:40       36:13
4760  Elizabeth Dammen       F1519      147/249   11:40       36:13
4761  Joseph Ramirez         M2024      164/205   11:40       36:13
4762  Haida Earley           F3539     413/1000   11:40       36:13
4763  Dana Rasmussen         F4549      165/424   11:40       36:13
4764  Jeff Craft             M4044      235/423   11:40       36:13
4765  Amy Smith              F2024      277/493   11:40       36:14
4766  Brandon Waller         M2529      328/482   11:40       36:14
4767  Brandi Dubay           F4044      255/709   11:40       36:14
4768  Lena Forrester         F5054       92/223   11:40       36:14
4769  Jorge Torres           F2529     508/1058   11:40       36:14
4770  Jennifer Covert        F3539     414/1000   11:40       36:14
4771  Kavi Bowen             M3539      314/507   11:40       36:14
4772  Annie Mitchell         F3539     415/1000   11:40       36:14
4773  Gene Cannon            M2529      329/482   11:40       36:14
4774  Mike Shawhan           M3034      348/530   11:40       36:14
4775  Joshua Durham          M2529      330/482   11:40       36:14
4776  Michelle Godfrey       F4549      166/424   11:40       36:14
4777  Amy Taylor             F3034     550/1208   11:40       36:14
4778  Peter Keating          M2529      331/482   11:40       36:15
4779  Joseph Cianfrone       M3034      349/530   11:40       36:15
4780  Amy Phoenix Sno Do     F3034     551/1208   11:40       36:15
4781  Sara Mahar             F2529     509/1058   11:40       36:15
4782  Kris Covert            M3539      315/507   11:41       36:16
4783  Greg Boynton           M4549      202/287   11:41       36:16
4784  Brooklyn Thomas        F1519      148/249   11:41       36:16
4785  Bonnie Le Breton Smith F3539     416/1000   11:41       36:16
4786  Kristen Bier           F4044      256/709   11:41       36:16
4787  Elliot Williams Hutfil M0114      242/392   11:41       36:16
4788  Jennifer Wold          F4044      257/709   11:41       36:16
4789  Shawn Beam             F3539     417/1000   11:41       36:16
4790  Joe McCormick          M2529      332/482   11:41       36:16
4791  Patricia Ianora        F4044      258/709   11:41       36:16
4792  Rachel Moreaux         F2529     510/1058   11:41       36:16
4793  Oscar Morett           M3034      350/530   11:41       36:17
4794  Raul Marzan            M4044      236/423   11:41       36:17
4795  Bill Hutfilz           M4044      237/423   11:41       36:17
4796  Susan Murray           F5054       93/223   11:41       36:17
4797  Jennifer Jones         F4044      259/709   11:41       36:17
4798  Karen Paez             F3034     552/1208   11:41       36:17
4799  Anna Nichols           F0114      176/435   11:41       36:17
4800  Pradeep Mupalla        M2529      333/482   11:41       36:17
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4801  Chris Del Sol          F4044      260/709   11:41       36:17
4802  Amanda Jones           F3034     553/1208   11:41       36:17
4803  Leslie Edwards         F2024      278/493   11:41       36:17
4804  Rebecca Keir           F3034     554/1208   11:41       36:17
4805  Lisa Ahlstrom          F5559       47/125   11:41       36:18
4806  Tracy Howard           F3034     555/1208   11:41       36:18
4807  Ashley McCormick       F2529     511/1058   11:41       36:18
4808  Jean Karp              F6064         8/39   11:41       36:18
4809  Malia Devilliers       F3034     556/1208   11:41       36:18
4810  Matt Tolbert           M5559       48/101   11:42       36:19
4811  Leslye Garcia          F2024      279/493   11:42       36:19
4812  Tami Tolbert           F4549      167/424   11:42       36:19
4813  Claire Michel          F2529     512/1058   11:42       36:19
4814  Brayden Boe            M0114      243/392   11:42       36:19
4815  Jolene Tuski           F2529     513/1058   11:42       36:19
4816  Tinaka Chaney          F3034     557/1208   11:42       36:19
4817  Samantha Hardesty      F3034     558/1208   11:42       36:19
4818  Amie Armstrong         F2529     514/1058   11:42       36:19
4819  Fairlight Ankeny       F2529     515/1058   11:42       36:19
4820  Amanda Godinez         F2529     516/1058   11:42       36:20
4821  Alex Gilley            M0114      244/392   11:42       36:20
4822  Eric Garnatz           M3539      316/507   11:42       36:20
4823  Christopher Lawrence   M3034      351/530   11:42       36:20
4824  Amy Munds              F3034     559/1208   11:42       36:20
4825  Lauren Yamasaki        F2529     517/1058   11:42       36:20
4826  Jennifer Luu           F2529     518/1058   11:42       36:21
4827  Jeri Barr              F3539     418/1000   11:42       36:21
4828  Christine Traver       F2529     519/1058   11:42       36:21
4829  Christie Crowder       F2024      280/493   11:42       36:21
4830  Jackson Komlofske      M0114      245/392   11:42       36:21
4831  Michael Smith          M2024      165/205   11:42       36:21
4832  Katie Sombat           F2529     520/1058   11:43       36:22
4833  Maria Garces           F3539     419/1000   11:43       36:22
4834  Denise Holmes          F4549      168/424   11:43       36:22
4835  Andy Traver            M2529      334/482   11:43       36:22
4836  Jake Dixon             M3539      317/507   11:43       36:22
4837  Maggie Kral            F3034     560/1208   11:43       36:22
4838  Sarah Cota             F2024      281/493   11:43       36:22
4839  Gina McMurry           F3539     420/1000   11:43       36:23
4840  Margerie Sedam         F4044      261/709   11:43       36:23
4841  Adrienne Klutho        F2024      282/493   11:43       36:23
4842  Melissa Gilley         F4044      262/709   11:43       36:23
4843  Myah Andyke            F0114      177/435   11:43       36:23
4844  Karissa Fuller         F2024      283/493   11:43       36:23
4845  Alyssa Andyke          F0114      178/435   11:43       36:23
4846  Caroline Sombat        F3034     561/1208   11:43       36:23
4847  Greg Jordan            M3034      352/530   11:43       36:23
4848  Mary Stapleman         F3034     562/1208   11:43       36:23
4849  John Urbanowski        M6064        17/38   11:43       36:23
4850  Erin Andyke            M3539      318/507   11:43       36:23
4851  Allanah Carrillo       F2529     521/1058   11:43       36:23
4852  Jeff Ioan Sanders      M4044      238/423   11:43       36:23
4853  Will Secor             M2529      335/482   11:43       36:23
4854  Carolyn Olson          F4549      169/424   11:43       36:23
4855  Kali Andyke            F0114      179/435   11:43       36:23
4856  Rhonda Dojan           F4044      263/709   11:43       36:24
4857  Holly Andyke           F3539     421/1000   11:43       36:24
4858  Brett Brokaw           M3539      319/507   11:43       36:24
4859  Alicia Bonnington      F3034     563/1208   11:43       36:24
4860  Angela Williams        F2529     522/1058   11:43       36:24
4861  Kathie Reeves          F2529     523/1058   11:43       36:24
4862  Meredith Williams      F2529     524/1058   11:43       36:24
4863  Chris Gibbs            M2529      336/482   11:43       36:24
4864  Jordan Barth           M3539      320/507   11:43       36:24
4865  Madeline Sisco         F0114      180/435   11:44       36:25
4866  Francisco Diaz         M2529      337/482   11:44       36:25
4867  Alyssa Lonsbery        F1519      149/249   11:44       36:25
4868  Lanie Sperry           F1519      150/249   11:44       36:25
4869  Jarrett Eggenberger    F2529     525/1058   11:44       36:25
4870  Kurt Burress           M2529      338/482   11:44       36:25
4871  Paul Benton            M2529      339/482   11:44       36:25
4872  Janai Barth            F3034     564/1208   11:44       36:26
4873  Linnea Johnson         F2529     526/1058   11:44       36:26
4874  Jeffrey Maxwell        M3034      353/530   11:44       36:26
4875  Ralph Evans            M4044      239/423   11:44       36:26
4876  Jennifer Massey        F3539     422/1000   11:44       36:26
4877  Heidi Marshall         F4044      264/709   11:44       36:26
4878  Jeremy Ellsworth       M3034      354/530   11:44       36:26
4879  Andrea Clegg           F0114      181/435   11:44       36:26
4880  Amy Smith              F3539     423/1000   11:44       36:26
4881  Laura Graham           F2529     527/1058   11:44       36:27
4882  Jennie Willis          F3539     424/1000   11:44       36:27
4883  Liza Mattson           F3034     565/1208   11:44       36:27
4884  Sherri Brown           F5559       48/125   11:44       36:27
4885  Christina Foulger      F3539     425/1000   11:44       36:27
4886  Ivan Singleton         M3539      321/507   11:44       36:27
4887  Alyssa Newcomb         F0114      182/435   11:44       36:27
4888  Joshua Bryan           M2529      340/482   11:44       36:27
4889  Daphne Williams Hutfil F0114      183/435   11:44       36:27
4890  Ian Crary              M3034      355/530   11:44       36:27
4891  Connon Samuel          M3539      322/507   11:44       36:27
4892  Mary Geelan            F2529     528/1058   11:44       36:28
4893  Kathy Smithpeter       F4044      265/709   11:44       36:28
4894  Thomas Hartings        M2529      341/482   11:44       36:28
4895  Mike Bui               M3034      356/530   11:44       36:28
4896  Mark Casono            M3539      323/507   11:44       36:28
4897  Courtney Spencer       F3539     426/1000   11:45       36:28
4898  Chrissa Casono         F3034     566/1208   11:45       36:28
4899  Marci Luehring         F4044      266/709   11:45       36:28
4900  Alice McLean           F3539     427/1000   11:45       36:28
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4901  John Oneil             M3539      324/507   11:45       36:28
4902  Tim Schoonenburg       M2529      342/482   11:45       36:28
4903  Brianne Williams       F4044      267/709   11:45       36:28
4904  Jacquie Lonning        F3034     567/1208   11:45       36:29
4905  Irene Alvarado         F2529     529/1058   11:45       36:29
4906  Todd Rolak             M3539      325/507   11:45       36:29
4907  Rodger Moore           M4044      240/423   11:45       36:29
4908  Maggie Boyd            F2529     530/1058   11:45       36:29
4909  Kamyrn Smith           F0114      184/435   11:45       36:29
4910  Marc Thompson          M5559       49/101   11:45       36:29
4911  Chau Bui               F2529     531/1058   11:45       36:29
4912  Mia Edwards            F0114      185/435   11:45       36:29
4913  Margaret Dean          F2529     532/1058   11:45       36:29
4914  Caitlyn Aimer          F0114      186/435   11:45       36:29
4915  Tricia Breque          F3539     428/1000   11:45       36:29
4916  Nadia Benyahich        F3034     568/1208   11:45       36:29
4917  Jeffrey Keeney         M5054       94/162   11:45       36:29
4918  John Hollis            M7074          6/7   11:45       36:29
4919  Jeremy Duncan          M2529      343/482   11:45       36:30
4920  Janet Leng             F4549      170/424   11:45       36:30
4921  Deborah Williams       F4549      171/424   11:45       36:30
4922  Sharon Williams        F2529     533/1058   11:45       36:30
4923  Bret Gibson            M0114      246/392   11:45       36:30
4924  Kimberly Griffith      F4044      268/709   11:45       36:30
4925  Kinsey Smith           F0114      187/435   11:45       36:30
4926  David Cin              M3034      357/530   11:45       36:30
4927  Jeff Morris            M3539      326/507   11:45       36:30
4928  Kerry Jeffrey          F3539     429/1000   11:45       36:30
4929  Scott Jenkins          M2529      344/482   11:45       36:30
4930  Cynthia Hickman        F5559       49/125   11:45       36:30
4931  Karen Perlich          F5054       94/223   11:45       36:30
4932  Nicole Roberts         F3034     569/1208   11:45       36:30
4933  Emma Wilson            F2024      284/493   11:45       36:31
4934  Michelle Schie         F4549      172/424   11:45       36:31
4935  Brittney Brewer        F3034     570/1208   11:46       36:31
4936  Ian Stewart            M0114      247/392   11:46       36:31
4937  Carl Watson            M3034      358/530   11:46       36:31
4938  Kristin Nxumalo        F2529     534/1058   11:46       36:31
4939  Sean Keys              M4044      241/423   11:46       36:31
4940  Sarah King             F2529     535/1058   11:46       36:31
4941  Anise Lester           F0114      188/435   11:46       36:31
4942  Andy Hein              M2529      345/482   11:46       36:31
4943  Pamela Bell            F5054       95/223   11:46       36:31
4944  Nicole Munoz           F3034     571/1208   11:46       36:32
4945  Patricia Jones         F3539     430/1000   11:46       36:32
4946  Kim Dreher             F3539     431/1000   11:46       36:32
4947  Brenda Edwards         F4044      269/709   11:46       36:32
4948  Cadie Fery             F2529     536/1058   11:46       36:32
4949  Kelly Piete            F3539     432/1000   11:46       36:32
4950  Erika Gabbard          F3539     433/1000   11:46       36:32
4951  Jose Siam              M2529      346/482   11:46       36:32
4952  Kim Lyddane            F2529     537/1058   11:46       36:32
4953  Lea Buzalsky           F4044      270/709   11:46       36:32
4954  Dan Letsche            M2529      347/482   11:46       36:32
4955  Bree Marcoe            F3034     572/1208   11:46       36:32
4956  Kelley Brewster        F5054       96/223   11:46       36:32
4957  Melany Aho             F3539     434/1000   11:46       36:32
4958  Michael Domeyer        M4044      242/423   11:46       36:32
4959  Jennifer Fideler       F2024      285/493   11:46       36:33
4960  Caitlin Johnson        F2529     538/1058   11:46       36:33
4961  Brittany Garcia        F2024      286/493   11:46       36:33
4962  Jason Bellman          M3539      327/507   11:46       36:33
4963  Jasmine Zhang          F4549      173/424   11:46       36:33
4964  Sierra Arlauskas       F1519      151/249   11:46       36:33
4965  Ursula Arlauskas       F3539     435/1000   11:46       36:33
4966  Kw Kim                 M5054       95/162   11:46       36:34
4967  Melissa Alexander      F3539     436/1000   11:46       36:34
4968  Brie Moore             F2529     539/1058   11:46       36:34
4969  Amanda Armstrong       F2024      287/493   11:46       36:34
4970  John Saari             M3034      359/530   11:46       36:34
4971  Michele McGraw         F4549      174/424   11:46       36:34
4972  Kari Rouse             F3034     573/1208   11:47       36:34
4973  Jason Griffith         M3539      328/507   11:47       36:34
4974  Jaime Lynn Sumpter     F3539     437/1000   11:47       36:34
4975  Dwight Reid            M3539      329/507   11:47       36:34
4976  Timothy Elmer          M2024      166/205   11:47       36:35
4977  Stephanie Langenfeld   F3034     574/1208   11:47       36:35
4978  Sarah Mortenson        F2529     540/1058   11:47       36:35
4979  Laura Carver           F3034     575/1208   11:47       36:35
4980  Janelle Saari          F2529     541/1058   11:47       36:35
4981  Danielle Grove         F3034     576/1208   11:47       36:35
4982  Jennifer Fossatti      F3539     438/1000   11:47       36:35
4983  Kam Lo Reid            F3539     439/1000   11:47       36:35
4984  Rachael Guster         F3034     577/1208   11:47       36:35
4985  Lisa Shreeve           F3539     440/1000   11:47       36:36
4986  Jaime Petranek         F2529     542/1058   11:47       36:36
4987  Linda Gilham           F5054       97/223   11:47       36:36
4988  Mira Griffith          F3539     441/1000   11:47       36:36
4989  Elaina Wear            F2529     543/1058   11:47       36:36
4990  Barbra Carey           F2529     544/1058   11:47       36:36
4991  Anhthu Lai             F2529     545/1058   11:47       36:36
4992  Caroline Racine        F3539     442/1000   11:47       36:36
4993  Adam Starling          M4044      243/423   11:47       36:36
4994  Alois Hong             M????          7/9   11:47       36:36
4995  Kelsey Chappelle       F3539     443/1000   11:47       36:36
4996  Tanner Scott           M2529      348/482   11:47       36:37
4997  Michael Hughes         M4044      244/423   11:47       36:37
4998  Hunter Scott           M0114      248/392   11:47       36:37
4999  Ethan Tebo             M0114      249/392   11:48       36:37
5000  Don Navarro            M4044      245/423   11:48       36:37
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5001  Nichole Kneeland       F2024      288/493   11:48       36:38
5002  Lily Starling          F0114      189/435   11:48       36:38
5003  Mary McNeill Evans     F4044      271/709   11:48       36:38
5004  Janelle Woodburn       F3034     578/1208   11:48       36:38
5005  Megan Starling         F0114      190/435   11:48       36:38
5006  Donna Sadler           F2529     546/1058   11:48       36:38
5007  Sonrisa Mayden         F3034     579/1208   11:48       36:38
5008  Linda Nichols          F6569         2/17   11:48       36:38
5009  Brian Evans            M3034      360/530   11:48       36:38
5010  Jason Donovan          M3539      330/507   11:48       36:39
5011  Richard Burress        M2529      349/482   11:48       36:39
5012  Andrew Rivinus         M5559       50/101   11:48       36:39
5013  Lisa Donaldson         F4044      272/709   11:48       36:39
5014  Jason Hinkle           M2529      350/482   11:48       36:39
5015  Carly Carcione         F2529     547/1058   11:48       36:39
5016  Gretchen Sorenson      F0114      191/435   11:48       36:40
5017  Eric Holtgraves        M2529      351/482   11:48       36:40
5018  Jenny Ly               F2529     548/1058   11:48       36:40
5019  Jennifer Ludwig        F3034     580/1208   11:48       36:40
5020  Candice Molina         F2024      289/493   11:49       36:40
5021  Oanh Phuong            F3034     581/1208   11:49       36:41
5022  Heather Schwartz       F2024      290/493   11:49       36:41
5023  Kim Kuehnert           F4044      273/709   11:49       36:41
5024  Tracy Edwards          F3539     444/1000   11:49       36:41
5025  Alondra Garcilazo      F1519      152/249   11:49       36:41
5026  Andrea Dole Church     F4044      274/709   11:49       36:41
5027  Justin Guadagni        M3539      331/507   11:49       36:41
5028  Chelsey Hayes          F2529     549/1058   11:49       36:41
5029  Aaron Gray             M2529      352/482   11:49       36:41
5030  Eve Gray               F3034     582/1208   11:49       36:41
5031  David Steiner          M4044      246/423   11:49       36:41
5032  Dick Clark             M5054       96/162   11:49       36:41
5033  Peggy Dent             F4549      175/424   11:49       36:41
5034  Heidi Rivinus          F2529     550/1058   11:49       36:41
5035  Tia Tandberg           F2529     551/1058   11:49       36:41
5036  Kelly Cook             F4044      275/709   11:49       36:41
5037  Jessica Ho             F2529     552/1058   11:49       36:41
5038  Chelsey Hoglund        F1519      153/249   11:49       36:42
5039  Susan Gray Madison     F4549      176/424   11:49       36:42
5040  Ann Lewis              F4549      177/424   11:49       36:42
5041  Becki Uren             F2024      291/493   11:49       36:42
5042  Jessica Neilson        F2529     553/1058   11:49       36:42
5043  Kama Simonds           F4044      276/709   11:49       36:42
5044  Linda Gehling          F5559       50/125   11:49       36:42
5045  Laura Bronleewe        F2529     554/1058   11:49       36:42
5046  Bailey Olson           F1519      154/249   11:49       36:42
5047  Wende Bly              F4044      277/709   11:49       36:43
5048  Noah Cook              M0114      250/392   11:49       36:43
5049  Stephenie Davis        F2529     555/1058   11:49       36:43
5050  Heidi Korver           F2529     556/1058   11:49       36:43
5051  Julie Harris           F4044      278/709   11:49       36:43
5052  Jennifer Tebo          F4044      279/709   11:49       36:43
5053  Kate Clark             F2024      292/493   11:50       36:43
5054  Kylie Lamb             F2024      293/493   11:50       36:43
5055  Jennifer Smoral        F3034     583/1208   11:50       36:44
5056  Kellie Smith           F3034     584/1208   11:50       36:44
5057  Nicole Gordon          F2024      294/493   11:50       36:44
5058  Martha McArthur        F4044      280/709   11:50       36:44
5059  Steven Zmrhal          M2529      353/482   11:50       36:44
5060  Kelly Converse         F4044      281/709   11:50       36:44
5061  Keshia Bidstrup        F2024      295/493   11:50       36:44
5062  Jennifer Hale          F3539     445/1000   11:50       36:44
5063  Sara Stewart           F3539     446/1000   11:50       36:44
5064  Brenda Bills           F5559       51/125   11:50       36:44
5065  Elizabeth Omalley      F4044      282/709   11:50       36:44
5066  Terry Hite             M3539      332/507   11:50       36:44
5067  Erik Madison           M1519      118/151   11:50       36:44
5068  Charlene Hinderer      F4549      178/424   11:50       36:44
5069  Stephanie Paley        F3539     447/1000   11:50       36:44
5070  James Runyon           M4549      203/287   11:50       36:44
5071  Morgan Carey           F2529     557/1058   11:50       36:45
5072  Benjamin Corderman     M3034      361/530   11:50       36:45
5073  Lindsay Hardison       F3034     585/1208   11:50       36:45
5074  Lewis Sanchez          M1519      119/151   11:50       36:45
5075  Sara Tolle             F3034     586/1208   11:50       36:45
5076  Kathy Sheehy           F4549      179/424   11:50       36:45
5077  Josh Loisel            M3539      333/507   11:50       36:45
5078  Kasey Croxford         F2529     558/1058   11:50       36:46
5079  Lori Caldwell          M3539      334/507   11:50       36:46
5080  Jessica Palmer         F3539     448/1000   11:50       36:46
5081  Jason Yeager           M3034      362/530   11:51       36:47
5082  Janice Heinz           F3539     449/1000   11:51       36:47
5083  Wendi Barber           F3539     450/1000   11:51       36:47
5084  Michael Yang           M3539      335/507   11:51       36:47
5085  Laurie Elliott         F4044      283/709   11:51       36:47
5086  Jessica Barr           F3034     587/1208   11:51       36:47
5087  Randy Bills            M5559       51/101   11:51       36:47
5088  Lora Provolt           F3539     451/1000   11:51       36:48
5089  Kate Greenseth         F2529     559/1058   11:51       36:48
5090  Kelly Jones            F3034     588/1208   11:51       36:49
5091  Shelly Kullmann        F4549      180/424   11:51       36:49
5092  Denise Milojevic       F4044      284/709   11:51       36:49
5093  Kim Pauker             F3539     452/1000   11:51       36:49
5094  Katie Crosen           F2529     560/1058   11:51       36:49
5095  Ben Frankamp           M3034      363/530   11:52       36:49
5096  Abigail Nelson         F0114      192/435   11:52       36:50
5097  Adam Herreid           M3034      364/530   11:52       36:50
5098  Jared Bacon            M0114      251/392   11:52       36:50
5099  Megan Dorsey           F3034     589/1208   11:52       36:50
5100  Melissa Valdez         F3034     590/1208   11:52       36:50

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:22 PM 51/93



2012 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
5101  Hannah Frankamp        F3034     591/1208   11:52       36:50
5102  Mark McIntosh          M4044      247/423   11:52       36:50
5103  Sara Wood              F3539     453/1000   11:52       36:50
5104  Tasha Gragg            F3034     592/1208   11:52       36:50
5105  Kaitamaria Pounds      F1519      155/249   11:52       36:50
5106  Maritza Gutierrez      F2024      296/493   11:52       36:50
5107  Elizabeth Whitehill    F3034     593/1208   11:52       36:50
5108  Lindsey Seehawer       F3034     594/1208   11:52       36:50
5109  Hannah Fritz           F2529     561/1058   11:52       36:50
5110  Laura Nash             F3034     595/1208   11:52       36:50
5111  Debbie Boone           F4044      285/709   11:52       36:51
5112  Jodi Pierce            F3034     596/1208   11:52       36:51
5113  Danielle Kochendorfer  F2529     562/1058   11:52       36:51
5114  Melissa Tallman        F3539     454/1000   11:52       36:51
5115  Shara Klein            F2529     563/1058   11:52       36:51
5116  Spencer Seehawer       M0114      252/392   11:52       36:51
5117  Daschel Bice           F4044      286/709   11:52       36:51
5118  Tricia Smith           F4044      287/709   11:52       36:51
5119  Erin Lefevre           F3539     455/1000   11:52       36:51
5120  Amy Ramirez            F3034     597/1208   11:52       36:51
5121  Kerrie Woolworth       F4044      288/709   11:52       36:52
5122  Michelle Sutton        F5559       52/125   11:52       36:52
5123  Rick Wilmot            M4044      248/423   11:52       36:52
5124  Molly Hubbs            F3034     598/1208   11:52       36:52
5125  Tracy Everett          F3539     456/1000   11:52       36:52
5126  Sofia Navas            F0114      193/435   11:52       36:52
5127  Heather Roberts        F3034     599/1208   11:52       36:52
5128  Kristopher Kochendorfe M2529      354/482   11:52       36:52
5129  Abbigale Elliott       F0114      194/435   11:53       36:53
5130  Nisha Makadia          F3034     600/1208   11:53       36:53
5131  Joe Eiwen              M3034      365/530   11:53       36:53
5132  Brenda Elliott         F4044      289/709   11:53       36:53
5133  John Riggen            M4549      204/287   11:53       36:54
5134  Sarah Saunders         F0114      195/435   11:53       36:54
5135  Jennifer Brand         F3539     457/1000   11:53       36:54
5136  Brianna Beaudoin       F3034     601/1208   11:53       36:54
5137  Brantley Seehawer      M0114      253/392   11:53       36:54
5138  Amy Dalton             F3539     458/1000   11:53       36:54
5139  Cherry Chan            F3539     459/1000   11:53       36:54
5140  Lori Howell            F4044      290/709   11:53       36:54
5141  Anne Nash              F3034     602/1208   11:53       36:54
5142  Gillian Arthur         F0114      196/435   11:53       36:54
5143  Tina Stofiel           F3034     603/1208   11:53       36:54
5144  Erin Meeker            F3034     604/1208   11:53       36:54
5145  Juliana Tattoli        F0114      197/435   11:53       36:54
5146  Carolyn Smith          F4044      291/709   11:53       36:55
5147  Gabrielle Dowding      F4549      181/424   11:53       36:55
5148  Kevin Peterson         M3539      336/507   11:53       36:55
5149  Ash Ezatpanah Rider    F2529     564/1058   11:53       36:55
5150  Cristina Capuzzi       F2529     565/1058   11:53       36:55
5151  Kimberlee Austin       F4044      292/709   11:53       36:55
5152  Gary Saxton            M3539      337/507   11:53       36:55
5153  Andrew Loisel          M0114      254/392   11:53       36:56
5154  Rachelle Gawlista      F2529     566/1058   11:53       36:56
5155  Vivian Childs          F6064         9/39   11:53       36:56
5156  Allegra Liedtke        F2529     567/1058   11:53       36:56
5157  Lisa Wise              F2529     568/1058   11:54       36:56
5158  Tj Constantino         M3539      338/507   11:54       36:56
5159  Jason Renfrow          M3539      339/507   11:54       36:56
5160  Kelly Bither           F4549      182/424   11:54       36:56
5161  Ann Tsen               F5054       98/223   11:54       36:56
5162  Teresa Arthur          F4549      183/424   11:54       36:57
5163  Bridget Martin         F3539     460/1000   11:54       36:57
5164  Rayleen Courtne McMill F2529     569/1058   11:54       36:57
5165  Nicole Taylor          F3034     605/1208   11:54       36:57
5166  Laurie Kopperman       F4549      184/424   11:54       36:57
5167  Wayne Storer           M3539      340/507   11:54       36:57
5168  Charlie Saxton         M0114      255/392   11:54       36:57
5169  Jessica Lund           F2529     570/1058   11:54       36:57
5170  Ruthie Black           F4044      293/709   11:54       36:57
5171  Erin Stanton           F2024      297/493   11:54       36:57
5172  Sheila Manning         F5559       53/125   11:54       36:58
5173  Michelle Wimberley     F3034     606/1208   11:54       36:58
5174  Amber Bishop           F3034     607/1208   11:54       36:58
5175  Christen Palmer        F3034     608/1208   11:54       36:58
5176  Derek Shrives          M3034      366/530   11:54       36:58
5177  Mark Locatelli         M4044      249/423   11:54       36:58
5178  Laurelee Wells         F3034     609/1208   11:54       36:58
5179  Cheri Blatner          F3539     461/1000   11:54       36:58
5180  Tara Brammer           F2529     571/1058   11:54       36:58
5181  Jeremie Schafer        M3034      367/530   11:54       36:58
5182  Lindsay MacIas         F3034     610/1208   11:54       36:58
5183  Jessica Ciminski       F3034     611/1208   11:54       36:59
5184  Cindy Wagner           F5559       54/125   11:54       36:59
5185  Jennifer Green         F3539     462/1000   11:54       36:59
5186  Mary Vanzant           F5054       99/223   11:54       36:59
5187  Samantha Jones         F4549      185/424   11:55       36:59
5188  Dan Walsh              M5559       52/101   11:55       36:59
5189  Stacey Roberts         F3034     612/1208   11:55       36:59
5190  Lauren Mulkern         F2529     572/1058   11:55       36:59
5191  Justin Albano          M3034      368/530   11:55       36:59
5192  Jason Twyman           M3539      341/507   11:55       36:59
5193  Jennifer Teters        F3034     613/1208   11:55       36:59
5194  Garth Edwards          M5559       53/101   11:55       36:59
5195  Eugene Goodman         M3539      342/507   11:55       37:00
5196  Carly Sutton           F2529     573/1058   11:55       37:00
5197  Christi Hryciw         F3539     463/1000   11:55       37:00
5198  Patrick Brady          M4044      250/423   11:55       37:00
5199  Wade Rabin             M0114      256/392   11:55       37:00
5200  Jackie Luckett         F2529     574/1058   11:55       37:00
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5201  Seran Schafer          F3034     614/1208   11:55       37:00
5202  Jennifer Askew         F4044      294/709   11:55       37:00
5203  Richard Stevens        M2024      167/205   11:55       37:00
5204  Rosie Witt             M2024      168/205   11:55       37:00
5205  Chris Hanson           M4549      205/287   11:55       37:00
5206  Katelynn Karch         F2024      298/493   11:55       37:01
5207  Jan Harrison           M3034      369/530   11:55       37:01
5208  Nichole Aker           F2024      299/493   11:55       37:01
5209  Lauren Wagner          F3034     615/1208   11:55       37:01
5210  Sam Long               M1519      120/151   11:55       37:01
5211  Tyler Spencer          M3034      370/530   11:55       37:01
5212  David Hsu              M2529      355/482   11:55       37:01
5213  Rhiannon Briggs        F0114      198/435   11:55       37:02
5214  Carolina Mondragon     F2529     575/1058   11:55       37:02
5215  Alex Moore             M0114      257/392   11:56       37:02
5216  Julie Taie             F4044      295/709   11:56       37:02
5217  Emily Moore            F0114      199/435   11:56       37:02
5218  Noel Carr              F3539     464/1000   11:56       37:02
5219  Karlee Lubenow         F1519      156/249   11:56       37:03
5220  Darryl Henry           M5054       97/162   11:56       37:03
5221  Ariel Beyer            F2024      300/493   11:56       37:03
5222  Alaina Otoole          F2529     576/1058   11:56       37:03
5223  Brooke Stafford        F2529     577/1058   11:56       37:03
5224  Katie Sherrill         F3539     465/1000   11:56       37:03
5225  Sadie Drucker          F0114      200/435   11:56       37:03
5226  Olivia Wargnier        F0114      201/435   11:56       37:03
5227  Kristin Niebur         F3034     616/1208   11:56       37:03
5228  Rachael Lehti          F2024      301/493   11:56       37:03
5229  Meghan Allies          F2529     578/1058   11:56       37:03
5230  Inge Winters           F5559       55/125   11:56       37:03
5231  Aime Davis             F4044      296/709   11:56       37:03
5232  Holly McGee            F4044      297/709   11:56       37:04
5233  Lindsey Swinehart      F3539     466/1000   11:56       37:04
5234  Kenneth Wargnier       M4044      251/423   11:56       37:04
5235  Patrick McGee          M4044      252/423   11:56       37:04
5236  Jessica Halberg        F3539     467/1000   11:56       37:04
5237  Michelle Baker         F2529     579/1058   11:56       37:04
5238  Doreen Dodgen Magee    F4549      186/424   11:56       37:04
5239  William Miller         M4549      206/287   11:56       37:04
5240  Sophie Winters         F2024      302/493   11:56       37:04
5241  Kerby Stutzman         F2024      303/493   11:56       37:04
5242  Mally Castner          F6569         3/17   11:56       37:04
5243  Jenny Spinu            F2024      304/493   11:56       37:04
5244  Nancy Unck             F4044      298/709   11:56       37:04
5245  Badger Moore           F2529     580/1058   11:56       37:05
5246  Nicole Charlson        F3539     468/1000   11:56       37:05
5247  Ana Sanchez            F2024      305/493   11:56       37:05
5248  Andrea Sanchez         F4044      299/709   11:56       37:05
5249  Roxanne Carlson        F3539     469/1000   11:56       37:05
5250  Ken Dowell             M3539      343/507   11:56       37:05
5251  Laurie Lorenzen        F4549      187/424   11:56       37:05
5252  Connor Magee           M1519      121/151   11:56       37:05
5253  Joleen McMurray        F4044      300/709   11:56       37:05
5254  Savanna Davis          F1519      157/249   11:56       37:05
5255  Grace Miller           F0114      202/435   11:57       37:05
5256  William Wilson         M5054       98/162   11:57       37:05
5257  Chris McMurray         M4044      253/423   11:57       37:05
5258  Jeraldine Roque        F3034     617/1208   11:57       37:06
5259  Sean Clark             M4044      254/423   11:57       37:06
5260  Adam Kendra            M3034      371/530   11:57       37:06
5261  Frank Baker            M6064        18/38   11:57       37:06
5262  Josette Swan           F3034     618/1208   11:57       37:06
5263  Kellie Pierce          F3539     470/1000   11:57       37:06
5264  Lindsey Dombras        F2529     581/1058   11:57       37:06
5265  David Weis             M2529      356/482   11:57       37:06
5266  Ken Pickron            M4044      255/423   11:57       37:06
5267  Lori Pastoor           F3539     471/1000   11:57       37:06
5268  Alex Salinas           M0114      258/392   11:57       37:07
5269  Courtney Sipowicz      F2529     582/1058   11:57       37:07
5270  Wendy Newcomb          F2529     583/1058   11:57       37:07
5271  Anne Walther           F5559       56/125   11:57       37:07
5272  Trisha Welstad         F3034     619/1208   11:57       37:07
5273  Katie Smith            F2024      306/493   11:57       37:07
5274  Marissa Anderson       F3034     620/1208   11:57       37:07
5275  Alex Manoogian         M3034      372/530   11:57       37:07
5276  Joshua Kneeshaw        M3539      344/507   11:57       37:07
5277  Rachelle Coe           F2529     584/1058   11:57       37:08
5278  Michelle Hefflin       F4549      188/424   11:57       37:08
5279  Jennifer Poloni        F5054      100/223   11:57       37:08
5280  Ken Kletter            M3034      373/530   11:58       37:08
5281  Denise Cazares         F4044      301/709   11:58       37:08
5282  David Artis            M3034      374/530   11:58       37:09
5283  Ben Moore              M4044      256/423   11:58       37:09
5284  Kerry Ohara            F5054      101/223   11:58       37:09
5285  Nancy Tillett          F4044      302/709   11:58       37:09
5286  Allison Heussner       F0114      203/435   11:58       37:09
5287  Paula Mader            F4549      189/424   11:58       37:09
5288  Ron Cazares            M4044      257/423   11:58       37:09
5289  Vanessa MacLeod        F3539     472/1000   11:58       37:09
5290  Natashia Kletter       F2529     585/1058   11:58       37:09
5291  Brooke Preston         F3034     621/1208   11:58       37:09
5292  Farnell Newton         M3034      375/530   11:58       37:10
5293  Cole Lochner           M0114      259/392   11:58       37:10
5294  Valentino Cruz         M3034      376/530   11:58       37:10
5295  Zapoura Newton Calvert F3034     622/1208   11:58       37:10
5296  Jude Stevens           F4044      303/709   11:58       37:10
5297  Katie Foster           F2529     586/1058   11:58       37:10
5298  Robyn Embley           F3034     623/1208   11:58       37:10
5299  Chelle Miller          F4549      190/424   11:58       37:11
5300  Kimra Corrado          F5054      102/223   11:58       37:11
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5301  Cindy Mapes            F4044      304/709   11:58       37:11
5302  Kathy Glanville        F4044      305/709   11:58       37:11
5303  Ty Dye                 M2529      357/482   11:58       37:11
5304  Marissa Jenkins        F2529     587/1058   11:58       37:11
5305  Tyler Gile             M0114      260/392   11:58       37:11
5306  Cheryl Thomas          F4044      306/709   11:58       37:11
5307  Diana Day              F4549      191/424   11:58       37:11
5308  Terri Lumbreras        F3539     473/1000   11:58       37:11
5309  Stefanie Givens        F3539     474/1000   11:59       37:11
5310  Codi Bowles            F3539     475/1000   11:59       37:11
5311  Erin Toscano           F3034     624/1208   11:59       37:12
5312  Mark Harris            M5054       99/162   11:59       37:12
5313  Daniel Toscano         M3034      377/530   11:59       37:12
5314  Mary Collins           F4549      192/424   11:59       37:12
5315  Richard Villastrigo    M3034      378/530   11:59       37:12
5316  Jared Jenkins          M3034      379/530   11:59       37:12
5317  Cheech Bailor          M3539      345/507   11:59       37:12
5318  Sarah Middleton        F2024      307/493   11:59       37:12
5319  Jennifer Youngberg     F2024      308/493   11:59       37:13
5320  Steven Keller          M3539      346/507   11:59       37:13
5321  Sandra Gonzales        F3539     476/1000   11:59       37:13
5322  Kirsten MacDicken      F3034     625/1208   11:59       37:13
5323  Malia Bafford          F5054      103/223   11:59       37:13
5324  Haley Anderson         F3034     626/1208   11:59       37:13
5325  Tara Cope              F2529     588/1058   11:59       37:14
5326  Connie Winn            F4549      193/424   11:59       37:14
5327  David Almodovar        M4044      258/423   11:59       37:14
5328  Amy Aasland            F3539     477/1000   11:59       37:14
5329  Emily MacK-olson       F2529     589/1058   12:00       37:14
5330  Lisa Luongo            F3034     627/1208   12:00       37:15
5331  Brianne Davidson       F2529     590/1058   12:00       37:15
5332  Arica Dupierre         F2529     591/1058   12:00       37:15
5333  Shannon Busch          F2024      309/493   12:00       37:15
5334  Lindsay Waite          F4044      307/709   12:00       37:15
5335  Nicole Shaw            F2024      310/493   12:00       37:15
5336  Michael Horrigan       M4044      259/423   12:00       37:15
5337  Melissa Shattuck       F3034     628/1208   12:00       37:15
5338  Heidi Gatlin           F4044      308/709   12:00       37:15
5339  Keslie Keller          F0114      204/435   12:00       37:15
5340  Amaury Vogel           F2024      311/493   12:00       37:15
5341  Gigi Thibodeaux        F3539     478/1000   12:00       37:16
5342  Mandy Mattila          F3539     479/1000   12:00       37:16
5343  Amy Vaterlaus          F3539     480/1000   12:00       37:16
5344  Lauren Vavrosky        F2024      312/493   12:00       37:16
5345  Tommy Gritzmacher      M0114      261/392   12:00       37:16
5346  Patty May              F4044      309/709   12:00       37:16
5347  Bella Waite            F0114      205/435   12:00       37:17
5348  Rachel Wulf            F3539     481/1000   12:00       37:17
5349  Colin McMahon          M2529      358/482   12:00       37:17
5350  Tracie Cubitt          F4549      194/424   12:00       37:17
5351  Nathan Wulf            M3539      347/507   12:00       37:17
5352  Shelley Flynn Harding  F3539     482/1000   12:00       37:17
5353  Dara Westling          F4044      310/709   12:00       37:17
5354  Stacey Beal            F4044      311/709   12:00       37:17
5355  Jessica Gonzalez       F3034     629/1208   12:00       37:17
5356  Marit Baker            F3034     630/1208   12:00       37:17
5357  Jenell Rotter          F3034     631/1208   12:00       37:17
5358  Amanda Quatier         F2529     592/1058   12:00       37:17
5359  Demi Boysen            F4549      195/424   12:01       37:18
5360  Maggie Banks           F3034     632/1208   12:01       37:18
5361  Riley Edwards          F2529     593/1058   12:01       37:18
5362  Deidre Orians          F2529     594/1058   12:01       37:18
5363  Terri Hinkle           F4549      196/424   12:01       37:18
5364  Sierra Yahn            F0114      206/435   12:01       37:18
5365  Jessica Coddington     F3034     633/1208   12:01       37:18
5366  Jennifer Hinkle        F2024      313/493   12:01       37:18
5367  Maranda Camera         F3034     634/1208   12:01       37:18
5368  Doug Hurl              M5559       54/101   12:01       37:18
5369  Tj Merrion             F2529     595/1058   12:01       37:18
5370  Ann Hart               F2529     596/1058   12:01       37:18
5371  Lindsey Peonio         F2529     597/1058   12:01       37:18
5372  Dawn Raspotnik         F4549      197/424   12:01       37:18
5373  Kari Strong            F3539     483/1000   12:01       37:18
5374  Dominic Enbody         M0114      262/392   12:01       37:19
5375  Amy Drahota            F3034     635/1208   12:01       37:19
5376  Emily Boring           F2529     598/1058   12:01       37:19
5377  Aaron Cohen            M3034      380/530   12:01       37:19
5378  Patrick Meadows        M2529      359/482   12:01       37:19
5379  Chris Ragsdale         M2529      360/482   12:01       37:19
5380  Matthew Vavrosky       M2529      361/482   12:01       37:19
5381  Mike McDaniel          M5559       55/101   12:01       37:19
5382  Kristin Siess          F4044      312/709   12:01       37:20
5383  David Yong             M4044      260/423   12:01       37:20
5384  Stacey Willis          F3539     484/1000   12:01       37:20
5385  Vanessa Rieken         F2529     599/1058   12:01       37:20
5386  Kristy Neveau          F3034     636/1208   12:01       37:21
5387  Dane Willis            M3539      348/507   12:02       37:21
5388  Carie Cyphers          F3539     485/1000   12:02       37:21
5389  Caroline Smith         F1519      158/249   12:02       37:21
5390  Victoria Kimsey        F2024      314/493   12:02       37:21
5391  Jordannah Baker        F2024      315/493   12:02       37:21
5392  Cameron Hill           M1519      122/151   12:02       37:22
5393  Jessica Lynch          F2024      316/493   12:02       37:22
5394  Tasha Cadonau          F2024      317/493   12:02       37:22
5395  Gracie Healy           F0114      207/435   12:02       37:22
5396  Scott Costanzo         M3034      381/530   12:02       37:22
5397  Ray Klein              M6064        19/38   12:02       37:22
5398  Bob Healy              M4549      207/287   12:02       37:22
5399  Karri Bolman           F4044      313/709   12:02       37:22
5400  Justin Ting            M5054      100/162   12:02       37:22
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5401  Dave Waldow            M5054      101/162   12:02       37:22
5402  Linda Gusdorf          F3539     486/1000   12:02       37:22
5403  Ashley Lund            F2024      318/493   12:02       37:22
5404  Beth Bierman           F5054      104/223   12:02       37:22
5405  Chanrun Tan            M3034      382/530   12:02       37:22
5406  Jim Spencer            M6064        20/38   12:02       37:23
5407  Jennifer Costanzo      F2529     600/1058   12:02       37:23
5408  Eric Falken            M3539      349/507   12:02       37:23
5409  Nami Bigos             F3034     637/1208   12:02       37:23
5410  Michele Hill           F4044      314/709   12:02       37:23
5411  Barbara Larson         F6569         4/17   12:02       37:23
5412  Jonathan Hill          M3539      350/507   12:02       37:23
5413  Gilbert Zarate         M2529      362/482   12:02       37:23
5414  Allison Koepsell       F1519      159/249   12:02       37:23
5415  Sheila Haftorson       F4044      315/709   12:02       37:24
5416  Angela Rosvall         F4549      198/424   12:03       37:24
5417  Cody Bolman            M3539      351/507   12:03       37:24
5418  Rhonda Fletcher        F4549      199/424   12:03       37:24
5419  Claire McGrew          F3539     487/1000   12:03       37:24
5420  Paula Young            F4549      200/424   12:03       37:24
5421  Sara Kaufman Bradstree F3034     638/1208   12:03       37:24
5422  Callie Youssi          F3034     639/1208   12:03       37:24
5423  Rebecca Howard         F3034     640/1208   12:03       37:24
5424  Edward Fackler         M5559       56/101   12:03       37:24
5425  Kathryn Maresh         F3539     488/1000   12:03       37:24
5426  Chris Evans            M4044      261/423   12:03       37:24
5427  Michelle Wernert       F3539     489/1000   12:03       37:24
5428  Richard Rosvall        M4549      208/287   12:03       37:24
5429  Michelle Puska         F3034     641/1208   12:03       37:24
5430  Jessica Falken         F3539     490/1000   12:03       37:25
5431  Michelle Madeira       F2529     601/1058   12:03       37:25
5432  Alyssa Anderson        F2529     602/1058   12:03       37:25
5433  Kristina Pfenning      F3034     642/1208   12:03       37:25
5434  Lauren Richardson      F2024      319/493   12:03       37:25
5435  Debbie Picard          F4044      316/709   12:03       37:25
5436  Cindy Phelps           F6064        10/39   12:03       37:25
5437  Mary Achziger          F5054      105/223   12:03       37:26
5438  Amanda Payne           F3034     643/1208   12:03       37:26
5439  Bradford Brown         M6064        21/38   12:03       37:26
5440  Sybil Russell          F3539     491/1000   12:03       37:26
5441  Marcus Byrd            M2529      363/482   12:03       37:26
5442  Tritia Tonn            F3539     492/1000   12:03       37:26
5443  Mike Sept              M5559       57/101   12:03       37:26
5444  Kendra Higgenbottom    F3034     644/1208   12:03       37:26
5445  Rhonda Boerner         F4549      201/424   12:03       37:27
5446  Molly Erspamer         F2529     603/1058   12:03       37:27
5447  Adam Scott             M3034      383/530   12:03       37:27
5448  Ken Laird              M4044      262/423   12:04       37:27
5449  Kevin Milbert          M5054      102/162   12:04       37:27
5450  Maxwell Weber          M0114      263/392   12:04       37:27
5451  Kelley Schlotz         F2024      320/493   12:04       37:27
5452  Walt Wimmer            M2024      169/205   12:04       37:27
5453  Dawn Hartung           F4549      202/424   12:04       37:28
5454  Marquis Oliver         M0114      264/392   12:04       37:28
5455  Zoe Edelen Hare        F4044      317/709   12:04       37:28
5456  Alicia Mers            F2529     604/1058   12:04       37:28
5457  Orlena Reselap         F3034     645/1208   12:04       37:28
5458  Leah McCarthy          F4044      318/709   12:04       37:28
5459  Kellie Turkisher       F4044      319/709   12:04       37:28
5460  May Flores             F3034     646/1208   12:04       37:28
5461  Tom Sheridan           M5054      103/162   12:04       37:28
5462  Mary Danner            F3539     493/1000   12:04       37:28
5463  Cassia Look            F3539     494/1000   12:04       37:28
5464  Mary Morris            F2529     605/1058   12:04       37:28
5465  Joshua Green           M2529      364/482   12:04       37:29
5466  Nova Nicoson           F3034     647/1208   12:04       37:29
5467  Charisse Carroll       F3539     495/1000   12:04       37:29
5468  Darcy Watson Schonek   F3034     648/1208   12:04       37:29
5469  Joshua Hopkins Hubbard M2529      365/482   12:04       37:29
5470  Kimberlee Bouska       F3034     649/1208   12:04       37:29
5471  Pat Walsh              M2024      170/205   12:04       37:29
5472  Jessica Hopkins Hubbar F2529     606/1058   12:04       37:30
5473  Alisha Holland         F2529     607/1058   12:04       37:30
5474  Sherry Baltus          F4044      320/709   12:04       37:30
5475  Jesse Thorp            M2529      366/482   12:04       37:30
5476  Cortney Blakemore      F3034     650/1208   12:04       37:30
5477  Tracy Wynant           F5054      106/223   12:04       37:30
5478  Stefanie Johnson       F3539     496/1000   12:04       37:30
5479  Adam Haupt             M2529      367/482   12:04       37:30
5480  Angie Otto             F3539     497/1000   12:04       37:30
5481  Tiffany Kenslow        F3539     498/1000   12:05       37:30
5482  Carlos Santayana       M4044      263/423   12:05       37:30
5483  Stephanie Middleton    F2024      321/493   12:05       37:30
5484  Keith Youngblood       M2024      171/205   12:05       37:30
5485  Marylynn Zemke         F2529     608/1058   12:05       37:31
5486  Sung Ja Albright       F3539     499/1000   12:05       37:31
5487  Krista Nunn            F3034     651/1208   12:05       37:31
5488  Mike Monroe            M3034      384/530   12:05       37:31
5489  Candace Dalrymple      F4044      321/709   12:05       37:31
5490  Joe Thorp              M2529      368/482   12:05       37:31
5491  Jodie Brusseau         F3539     500/1000   12:05       37:31
5492  Kimberlee Sheng        F3539     501/1000   12:05       37:31
5493  Lacey Russell          F2529     609/1058   12:05       37:31
5494  Andrew Pachl           M0114      265/392   12:05       37:31
5495  Sally Irvine           F6064        11/39   12:05       37:32
5496  Taylor Moe             F2529     610/1058   12:05       37:32
5497  Tal Middleton          M6569        12/19   12:05       37:32
5498  Brandon Nguyen         M3539      352/507   12:05       37:32
5499  Mary Ellen Vetter      F5559       57/125   12:05       37:32
5500  Tyler Sjullie          M0114      266/392   12:05       37:32
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5501  Rocky Fennell          M2529      369/482   12:05       37:32
5502  Barbara Wright         F3034     652/1208   12:05       37:32
5503  Tom Curtis             M5559       58/101   12:05       37:32
5504  Tom Buck               M4549      209/287   12:05       37:32
5505  Moiriah Moore          F1519      160/249   12:05       37:32
5506  Conrad Chad            M4044      264/423   12:05       37:32
5507  Douglas Black          M3034      385/530   12:05       37:33
5508  Shari Scholz           F5054      107/223   12:05       37:33
5509  Russell Pachl          M4549      210/287   12:05       37:33
5510  April Neufeld          F3034     653/1208   12:05       37:33
5511  Lynn Ganson            F3539     502/1000   12:05       37:33
5512  Mary Shortino Buck     F4549      203/424   12:05       37:33
5513  Caitlin Wagner         F2024      322/493   12:06       37:33
5514  Jerrica Pachl          F0114      208/435   12:06       37:33
5515  Donna Breshears        F5054      108/223   12:06       37:33
5516  Lauren Saruk           F3034     654/1208   12:06       37:33
5517  Ryan Kaufman           M3034      386/530   12:06       37:33
5518  Melody Woodland        F3034     655/1208   12:06       37:33
5519  Joel Bramwell          M5054      104/162   12:06       37:34
5520  Konnor Sjullie         M0114      267/392   12:06       37:34
5521  Janice Bramwell        F5054      109/223   12:06       37:34
5522  Josh Hanna             M3034      387/530   12:06       37:34
5523  Kylie Fonteno          F3034     656/1208   12:06       37:34
5524  Loralee Trocio         F3539     503/1000   12:06       37:34
5525  Rebekah Snell          F2529     611/1058   12:06       37:34
5526  Sierra Mathes          F0114      209/435   12:06       37:34
5527  Annette Sjullie        F4549      204/424   12:06       37:35
5528  Julia Tillett          F0114      210/435   12:06       37:35
5529  Ashley Vetter          F2024      323/493   12:06       37:35
5530  Jill Scales            F4044      322/709   12:06       37:35
5531  Mary Moak              F5054      110/223   12:06       37:35
5532  Pat Carroll            M5054      105/162   12:06       37:35
5533  Katy Narver            F3034     657/1208   12:06       37:35
5534  Denise Vaughn          F4044      323/709   12:06       37:35
5535  Nicole Meier           F2529     612/1058   12:06       37:35
5536  Jim Tillett            M4549      211/287   12:06       37:35
5537  George Sneath          M5054      106/162   12:06       37:35
5538  Joey Fisher            M2024      172/205   12:06       37:36
5539  Garrett Scales         M0114      268/392   12:06       37:36
5540  Jennifer Boling        F2529     613/1058   12:06       37:36
5541  Emily Porter           F2529     614/1058   12:06       37:36
5542  Krissy Mathes          F3034     658/1208   12:07       37:36
5543  Amanda Parulski        F3034     659/1208   12:07       37:36
5544  Taylor Boling          M2529      370/482   12:07       37:36
5545  Irene Duda             F4044      324/709   12:07       37:36
5546  Taryn Crosby           F2024      324/493   12:07       37:37
5547  Jared Kirk             M2529      371/482   12:07       37:37
5548  Cynthia Le             F5054      111/223   12:07       37:37
5549  Julie Alves            F3539     504/1000   12:07       37:37
5550  Beth Jones             F3034     660/1208   12:07       37:37
5551  Brenda Hurtado         F3034     661/1208   12:07       37:37
5552  Michael Hayman         M3034      388/530   12:07       37:37
5553  Cherish Desrochers     F2529     615/1058   12:07       37:38
5554  Emma Teran             F0114      211/435   12:07       37:38
5555  Bernard Buxton         M3539      353/507   12:07       37:38
5556  Maria Brown            F4549      205/424   12:07       37:38
5557  Cody Bowen             M3539      354/507   12:07       37:38
5558  Tish Bowen             F3539     505/1000   12:07       37:38
5559  Amanda Radcliff        F2529     616/1058   12:07       37:38
5560  Nikki Hoang            F3034     662/1208   12:07       37:38
5561  Heather Buxton         F3034     663/1208   12:07       37:39
5562  Julia Rohani           F2529     617/1058   12:07       37:39
5563  Laura Thraves          F4044      325/709   12:07       37:39
5564  Emily Burrows          F2529     618/1058   12:07       37:39
5565  Yvette Mahaffey        F4044      326/709   12:07       37:39
5566  Madolyn Miller         F2024      325/493   12:07       37:39
5567  Mary Carr              F5559       58/125   12:07       37:39
5568  Braden Haberthur       M0114      269/392   12:07       37:39
5569  Joshua Bruce           M3539      355/507   12:07       37:39
5570  Joshan Rohani          M2529      372/482   12:07       37:39
5571  Shannon McKinney       F4044      327/709   12:07       37:39
5572  Mitchel Hunt           M2024      173/205   12:08       37:39
5573  Jon Kawamura           M4549      212/287   12:08       37:39
5574  Chelsea Casey          F2529     619/1058   12:08       37:39
5575  Gloria Adebois         F3539     506/1000   12:08       37:40
5576  Nikki Binnie Henderson F4549      206/424   12:08       37:40
5577  Bret Langos            M5054      107/162   12:08       37:40
5578  Wendi Oneill           F3539     507/1000   12:08       37:40
5579  Angela Sippel          F2529     620/1058   12:08       37:40
5580  Leroy Santiago         M6569        13/19   12:08       37:40
5581  Max Wilson             M0114      270/392   12:08       37:40
5582  Delaney Oneill         F0114      212/435   12:08       37:40
5583  Janessa Guinard        F2024      326/493   12:08       37:40
5584  Danielle Keyser        F3539     508/1000   12:08       37:40
5585  Rebecca Neves          F4549      207/424   12:08       37:40
5586  Olivia Hill            F0114      213/435   12:08       37:40
5587  Karen Hanson           F5054      112/223   12:08       37:40
5588  Paul Wilson            M4044      265/423   12:08       37:40
5589  Robert Beaulaurier     M4549      213/287   12:08       37:40
5590  Julianna Palumbo       F2529     621/1058   12:08       37:41
5591  Julie Thompson         F3034     664/1208   12:08       37:41
5592  Dee Ann Lindbergh      F4549      208/424   12:08       37:41
5593  Kihep Phandanouvong    M3539      356/507   12:08       37:41
5594  Amanda Zandofsky       F3034     665/1208   12:08       37:41
5595  Amy Zubko              F3539     509/1000   12:08       37:41
5596  Phil Haberthur         M3034      389/530   12:08       37:41
5597  Amy Hunt               F2024      327/493   12:08       37:41
5598  Leah Wagner            F3034     666/1208   12:08       37:41
5599  Monica Southworth      F4044      328/709   12:08       37:41
5600  Corey Sippel           M2529      373/482   12:08       37:42
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5601  Therese Bottomly       F5054      113/223   12:08       37:42
5602  Kate Lawrence          F1519      161/249   12:08       37:42
5603  Andrea Redeau          F2024      328/493   12:08       37:42
5604  Marchelle Carl         F2529     622/1058   12:08       37:42
5605  April Holznagel        F4044      329/709   12:08       37:42
5606  Jessica Bustamante     F3034     667/1208   12:08       37:42
5607  Robert Erickson        M5559       59/101   12:08       37:42
5608  Evan Smith             M3034      390/530   12:08       37:42
5609  Laura Dunn             F4044      330/709   12:09       37:42
5610  Kelli Roddy            F1519      162/249   12:09       37:43
5611  Tavia Russell          F3539     510/1000   12:09       37:43
5612  Kaori Bowser           F3034     668/1208   12:09       37:43
5613  Jake Nations           M1519      123/151   12:09       37:43
5614  Kodie Troglia          F2529     623/1058   12:09       37:43
5615  Jenna Vanzutphen       F1519      163/249   12:09       37:43
5616  Jenna Grimmer          F0114      214/435   12:09       37:44
5617  Brenda Eichelberger    F5054      114/223   12:09       37:44
5618  Eric Charette          M4044      266/423   12:09       37:44
5619  Noah Charette          M0114      271/392   12:09       37:44
5620  Megan Slechta          F2529     624/1058   12:09       37:44
5621  Robyn Miller           F3034     669/1208   12:09       37:44
5622  Timothy Moore          M3034      391/530   12:09       37:44
5623  Bonnie Kerlee          F4549      209/424   12:09       37:44
5624  Leslie Holznagel       F4044      331/709   12:09       37:44
5625  Walter Kulla           M3539      357/507   12:09       37:44
5626  Brittany Morton        F3034     670/1208   12:09       37:44
5627  Wendy Adams            F5054      115/223   12:09       37:44
5628  Kimberly Hartman       F2529     625/1058   12:09       37:45
5629  Wendy Cason            F4044      332/709   12:09       37:45
5630  Meagan Shoemaker       F2529     626/1058   12:09       37:45
5631  Blair Grimmer          M5559       60/101   12:09       37:45
5632  Melissa Miller         F3034     671/1208   12:09       37:45
5633  Sarah Rivers           F4044      333/709   12:09       37:45
5634  Nicole Young           F3539     511/1000   12:09       37:45
5635  Nicolas Sosky          M3539      358/507   12:09       37:45
5636  Crystal Denkinger      F4549      210/424   12:09       37:45
5637  Rebecca Corey          F1519      164/249   12:09       37:45
5638  Gloria Bremer          F2529     627/1058   12:09       37:45
5639  Kimi Tabert            F4549      211/424   12:09       37:45
5640  Darbi Huffman          F4549      212/424   12:10       37:45
5641  Natalia Bermudez       F0114      215/435   12:10       37:45
5642  Alicia Bermudez        F4549      213/424   12:10       37:45
5643  Lisa Larrison          F3539     512/1000   12:10       37:46
5644  Rachel Davis           F1519      165/249   12:10       37:46
5645  Emi Bane               F3034     672/1208   12:10       37:46
5646  Alison Krieger         F3539     513/1000   12:10       37:46
5647  Heather Kenyon         F4044      334/709   12:10       37:46
5648  Sarah Finseth          F2529     628/1058   12:10       37:46
5649  Brenda Stoops          F3539     514/1000   12:10       37:47
5650  Zachary Johns          M2024      174/205   12:10       37:47
5651  Ben Moreno             M0114      272/392   12:10       37:47
5652  Lisa Osterberg         F3034     673/1208   12:10       37:47
5653  Chandra Barlow         F3539     515/1000   12:10       37:47
5654  Erin Clarke            F2529     629/1058   12:10       37:47
5655  Jennifer Pierce        F2529     630/1058   12:10       37:47
5656  Gilda Collins          F5559       59/125   12:10       37:48
5657  Cimone Schwoeffermann  F2529     631/1058   12:10       37:48
5658  Traci Simmons          F3034     674/1208   12:10       37:48
5659  Jim Bane               M6064        22/38   12:10       37:48
5660  Heidi Morgan           F4549      214/424   12:10       37:48
5661  Conor Davis            M0114      273/392   12:10       37:48
5662  Angela Green           F4044      335/709   12:10       37:48
5663  Brandy Green           F2529     632/1058   12:10       37:48
5664  Bemnet Yemesgen        M3034      392/530   12:10       37:48
5665  Erin Van Ausdal        F2529     633/1058   12:10       37:48
5666  Jennifer Ward          F2529     634/1058   12:10       37:48
5667  Nicole Marcotte        F2024      329/493   12:10       37:48
5668  Brandi Buxton          F2529     635/1058   12:11       37:49
5669  Kim Read               F4044      336/709   12:11       37:49
5670  Kristin Hussey         F3034     675/1208   12:11       37:49
5671  Walter Monk            M4044      267/423   12:11       37:49
5672  Heath Oliver           M4549      214/287   12:11       37:49
5673  Carolyn Omalley        F5559       60/125   12:11       37:49
5674  Anu Khaira             F4044      337/709   12:11       37:49
5675  Staci Anderson         F3539     516/1000   12:11       37:49
5676  Janet McElligott       F2529     636/1058   12:11       37:50
5677  Lori White             F4549      215/424   12:11       37:50
5678  David Axness           M4044      268/423   12:11       37:50
5679  Shannon Mayfield       F4044      338/709   12:11       37:50
5680  Megan Peck             F3539     517/1000   12:11       37:50
5681  Tracy Wanderscheid     F4044      339/709   12:11       37:50
5682  Adam Hathaway          M0114      274/392   12:11       37:50
5683  Jamie Mosher           F2024      330/493   12:11       37:50
5684  Hailee Fischer         F1519      166/249   12:11       37:50
5685  Chrissy Fain           F2529     637/1058   12:11       37:50
5686  Angela Donovan         F3539     518/1000   12:11       37:50
5687  Michelle Godin         F2529     638/1058   12:11       37:50
5688  Todd Gillingham        M4044      269/423   12:11       37:50
5689  Corrie Somers          F3539     519/1000   12:11       37:51
5690  Anna Gillingham        F0114      216/435   12:11       37:51
5691  Doug Anderson          M4044      270/423   12:11       37:51
5692  Aanya Khaira           F4044      340/709   12:11       37:51
5693  Tiffany Boyd           F3034     676/1208   12:11       37:51
5694  Heather Stafford       F3539     520/1000   12:11       37:52
5695  Savvy Crandall         F0114      217/435   12:12       37:52
5696  Samantha Kohlmeier     F2529     639/1058   12:12       37:52
5697  Tim Saruk              M3034      393/530   12:12       37:52
5698  Larry Smith            M4549      215/287   12:12       37:52
5699  Tricia Juettemeyer     F3034     677/1208   12:12       37:52
5700  Laurie Plaza           F4549      216/424   12:12       37:52
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5701  Tina Sheldon           F4549      217/424   12:12       37:52
5702  Jean Kelsey            F6064        12/39   12:12       37:53
5703  Diana Erickson         F4549      218/424   12:12       37:53
5704  Chassen Johnson        F2024      331/493   12:12       37:53
5705  Brandy Kelly           F3034     678/1208   12:12       37:53
5706  Erik Sutten            M3034      394/530   12:12       37:53
5707  Angela Miller          F2024      332/493   12:12       37:53
5708  Marisia Lewis          F3034     679/1208   12:12       37:54
5709  Kirk P Linder          M4044      271/423   12:12       37:54
5710  Cindy Swenson          F5559       61/125   12:12       37:54
5711  Erin Sutten            F2529     640/1058   12:12       37:54
5712  Lucas Graves           M0114      275/392   12:12       37:54
5713  Jamie Yi               F3539     521/1000   12:12       37:54
5714  Elizabeth Ruth         F2529     641/1058   12:12       37:54
5715  Janet Porter           F3539     522/1000   12:12       37:54
5716  Cathy Webb             F2529     642/1058   12:12       37:54
5717  Keely Beach            F2529     643/1058   12:12       37:55
5718  Kay Dobashi            F5054      116/223   12:12       37:55
5719  April Mayers           F4044      341/709   12:12       37:55
5720  Shane Graves           M4044      272/423   12:12       37:55
5721  Matt Nelson            M2024      175/205   12:12       37:55
5722  Pamela Lo              F2529     644/1058   12:13       37:55
5723  Daniel Parscale        M2529      374/482   12:13       37:55
5724  Allison Lee            F2529     645/1058   12:13       37:55
5725  Emily Minium           F3034     680/1208   12:13       37:55
5726  Elexus Graves          F1519      167/249   12:13       37:55
5727  Gary West              M3034      395/530   12:13       37:55
5728  Rachel Rickson         F3539     523/1000   12:13       37:55
5729  Sherie Tamura          F4044      342/709   12:13       37:56
5730  Danyelle Bales         F3034     681/1208   12:13       37:56
5731  Michael Yatabe         M3539      359/507   12:13       37:56
5732  Katie Stellmach        F1519      168/249   12:13       37:56
5733  Joshua Ricamara        M2529      375/482   12:13       37:56
5734  Kyle Didriksen         M2529      376/482   12:13       37:56
5735  Sara Fauerso           F3034     682/1208   12:13       37:56
5736  Zoe Grover             F2529     646/1058   12:13       37:56
5737  Mara Kelly             F3539     524/1000   12:13       37:56
5738  R Brad Bina            M2529      377/482   12:13       37:56
5739  Joseph Heidel          M3034      396/530   12:13       37:57
5740  Eric Dotson            M3034      397/530   12:13       37:57
5741  Rashelle Douglas       F3034     683/1208   12:13       37:57
5742  Angie Zahn             F3539     525/1000   12:13       37:57
5743  Jack Petersen          M0114      276/392   12:13       37:57
5744  Meghan Kohlman         F2024      333/493   12:13       37:57
5745  Maalaea Gustafson      F2529     647/1058   12:13       37:57
5746  Joel Alejandrino       M3539      360/507   12:13       37:57
5747  Stephanie Foyle        F2529     648/1058   12:13       37:57
5748  Erin Hanrahan          F3034     684/1208   12:13       37:57
5749  Colin Stapp            M4044      273/423   12:13       37:57
5750  Dani Dennenberg        F3539     526/1000   12:13       37:57
5751  Heather McDaniel       F3539     527/1000   12:13       37:57
5752  Melody Murray          F5054      117/223   12:13       37:58
5753  Heidi Beach            F4044      343/709   12:13       37:58
5754  Dallas Dockery         M4044      274/423   12:13       37:58
5755  Shane Petersen         M4044      275/423   12:13       37:58
5756  Melissa Bee            F3034     685/1208   12:13       37:58
5757  David Dent             M6569        14/19   12:13       37:58
5758  Andrea Flanagan        F2529     649/1058   12:14       37:58
5759  Abigail Dent           F0114      218/435   12:14       37:58
5760  Jessica Hogan          F2024      334/493   12:14       37:58
5761  Joseph Kummer          M4549      216/287   12:14       37:58
5762  Jenna Oakley           F3034     686/1208   12:14       37:58
5763  Betsy Natter           F4549      219/424   12:14       37:58
5764  Buck Shinn             M1519      124/151   12:14       37:59
5765  Kyla Flores            F2024      335/493   12:14       37:59
5766  Brent Edison           M2529      378/482   12:14       37:59
5767  Ruth White             F4044      344/709   12:14       37:59
5768  Ilsa Lundgren          F2529     650/1058   12:14       37:59
5769  Dan Linton             M4044      276/423   12:14       37:59
5770  Cindy Robinson         F4044      345/709   12:14       37:59
5771  Jaime Shaub            F2529     651/1058   12:14       37:59
5772  Kim Sell               F4044      346/709   12:14       37:59
5773  Julie Umscheid         F4044      347/709   12:14       37:59
5774  Makeala Sims           F1519      169/249   12:14       38:00
5775  Emily Basnett          F1519      170/249   12:14       38:00
5776  Susan Cecil            F4044      348/709   12:14       38:00
5777  Nelly Rogers           F4044      349/709   12:14       38:00
5778  Caitlyn Miller         F2024      336/493   12:14       38:00
5779  Stephen Rossberg       M6064        23/38   12:14       38:00
5780  Samantha Romine        F2529     652/1058   12:14       38:00
5781  Kyle Torseth           M2529      379/482   12:14       38:00
5782  Christopher Name       M0114      277/392   12:14       38:00
5783  Samantha Sisney        F2024      337/493   12:14       38:01
5784  Elisa Spano            F3539     528/1000   12:14       38:01
5785  Shelley Goodman        F4549      220/424   12:15       38:01
5786  Alana Baldwin          F0114      219/435   12:15       38:01
5787  Liz Rossberg           F5054      118/223   12:15       38:01
5788  Lauren Holst           F3034     687/1208   12:15       38:01
5789  Chantelle Baldwin      F4044      350/709   12:15       38:01
5790  Maureen Ohara          F2529     653/1058   12:15       38:02
5791  Scott Ouellette        M3539      361/507   12:15       38:02
5792  Sharon Boswell         F3034     688/1208   12:15       38:02
5793  Michelle Bennett       F3034     689/1208   12:15       38:02
5794  Cortney Dupree         F3034     690/1208   12:15       38:03
5795  Soumalay Douangmala    M2529      380/482   12:15       38:03
5796  Rachel Kostman         F3034     691/1208   12:15       38:03
5797  Shay Graham            F4044      351/709   12:15       38:03
5798  Kathleen Andrew        F3034     692/1208   12:15       38:03
5799  Karen Foster           F3539     529/1000   12:15       38:03
5800  Mary Petrides          F3034     693/1208   12:15       38:03
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5801  Dana Boles             F2529     654/1058   12:15       38:03
5802  Jessica Henry          F3539     530/1000   12:15       38:03
5803  Sarah Hale             F2529     655/1058   12:15       38:03
5804  Kate Dalrymple         F2529     656/1058   12:15       38:03
5805  Kristin Kostman        F3034     694/1208   12:15       38:03
5806  Garett Elmer           M3034      398/530   12:15       38:04
5807  Greg Scott             M3539      362/507   12:15       38:04
5808  Madeleine Wonacott     F0114      220/435   12:15       38:04
5809  Michael Dellerba       M3539      363/507   12:15       38:04
5810  Megan Jackson          F2529     657/1058   12:15       38:04
5811  Eryn Barnes            F3034     695/1208   12:15       38:04
5812  Summer Ray             F3034     696/1208   12:15       38:04
5813  Karen Lakin            F5054      119/223   12:15       38:04
5814  Alyson Bard            F2024      338/493   12:16       38:04
5815  Susan Cassidy          F5054      120/223   12:16       38:04
5816  Kaela Lee              F0114      221/435   12:16       38:04
5817  Denice Edeal           F3539     531/1000   12:16       38:04
5818  Lacy Keller            F3034     697/1208   12:16       38:05
5819  Jenny Browne           F3539     532/1000   12:16       38:05
5820  Caitlin Butcher        F2024      339/493   12:16       38:05
5821  Thomas Lefor           M4044      277/423   12:16       38:06
5822  Maureen Gallagher      F4549      221/424   12:16       38:06
5823  Shawn Kleinschmit      M4044      278/423   12:16       38:06
5824  Kristy Fogle           F3034     698/1208   12:16       38:06
5825  Stacy Hathaway         F3539     533/1000   12:16       38:06
5826  Mary Carey             F4549      222/424   12:16       38:06
5827  Meegan Cotter          F2024      340/493   12:16       38:06
5828  James Gesicki          M3034      399/530   12:16       38:06
5829  Tim Wonacott           M4044      279/423   12:16       38:06
5830  Megan McEllrath        F2529     658/1058   12:16       38:06
5831  Russ Gilman Hunt       M4044      280/423   12:16       38:06
5832  Barbara Hass           F5559       62/125   12:16       38:07
5833  Jessica Campbell       F2529     659/1058   12:16       38:07
5834  Katherine Conrad       F3034     699/1208   12:16       38:07
5835  Kristina Cook          F1519      171/249   12:16       38:07
5836  Andy Davis             M4549      217/287   12:17       38:07
5837  Heather Defield        F3034     700/1208   12:17       38:07
5838  Tesa Thorp             F2529     660/1058   12:17       38:07
5839  Denae Murphy           F2024      341/493   12:17       38:07
5840  Jaime Richmond         F3034     701/1208   12:17       38:07
5841  Emily Anderson         F2529     661/1058   12:17       38:08
5842  Veronika Greenwood     F3539     534/1000   12:17       38:08
5843  Amber Lynott           F4044      352/709   12:17       38:08
5844  Ashley Durham          F3034     702/1208   12:17       38:08
5845  Shannon Borchert       F4044      353/709   12:17       38:08
5846  Nick Mueller           M3539      364/507   12:17       38:08
5847  Chatney Miller         F2024      342/493   12:17       38:08
5848  Matthew Lynott         M4044      281/423   12:17       38:08
5849  Mandy Moog             F2024      343/493   12:17       38:08
5850  Rachel Chirgwin        F3034     703/1208   12:17       38:09
5851  Lauren Kauppi          F0114      222/435   12:17       38:09
5852  Amy Olivares           F3539     535/1000   12:17       38:09
5853  Jamie Livingston       F2529     662/1058   12:17       38:09
5854  Audrey Carpenter       F3539     536/1000   12:17       38:09
5855  Carlo Pearson          M3539      365/507   12:17       38:09
5856  Kona Baldwin           M0114      278/392   12:17       38:09
5857  Katie Brooks           F2529     663/1058   12:17       38:09
5858  Carrie Lewis           F4044      354/709   12:17       38:09
5859  Leanne Streit          F5054      121/223   12:17       38:09
5860  Andrea Bridges         F3034     704/1208   12:17       38:09
5861  Nicholas Burklow       M3034      400/530   12:17       38:10
5862  Heidi Donahue          F3539     537/1000   12:17       38:10
5863  Matt Ferro             M3034      401/530   12:17       38:10
5864  Ryan Harrington        M2024      176/205   12:18       38:10
5865  Carla Zweigart         F5054      122/223   12:18       38:11
5866  Collin Jones           M2529      381/482   12:18       38:11
5867  Sarah Worth            F2529     664/1058   12:18       38:11
5868  Tawanda Jones          F3034     705/1208   12:18       38:11
5869  Caitlin Sinkewicz      F2024      344/493   12:18       38:11
5870  Madison Keezer         F2024      345/493   12:18       38:12
5871  David Lechner          M4044      282/423   12:18       38:12
5872  Jasmine Kelly          F2024      346/493   12:18       38:12
5873  Neal Harrington        M4549      218/287   12:18       38:12
5874  Erin Templin           F3034     706/1208   12:18       38:12
5875  Jenny Wynkoop          F3539     538/1000   12:18       38:13
5876  Ashley Dozler          F0114      223/435   12:18       38:13
5877  Jon Harbour            M3034      402/530   12:18       38:13
5878  Delia Aleman           F3034     707/1208   12:18       38:13
5879  Savannah Davenport     F2529     665/1058   12:18       38:13
5880  Norma Barrineau        F4549      223/424   12:18       38:13
5881  Kris Guico             M2529      382/482   12:18       38:13
5882  Nisu Shah              M4044      283/423   12:18       38:13
5883  Larry Carlson          M3539      366/507   12:19       38:13
5884  Heather Tufton         F3034     708/1208   12:19       38:14
5885  Jana Hammer            F4044      355/709   12:19       38:14
5886  Mariah Krevanko        F3034     709/1208   12:19       38:14
5887  Austen Krevanko        M3034      403/530   12:19       38:14
5888  Melissa Harbour        F3539     539/1000   12:19       38:14
5889  Jessica Schram         F3034     710/1208   12:19       38:14
5890  Brittanie Allison Mcmu F2529     666/1058   12:19       38:14
5891  Katie Wynkoop          F0114      224/435   12:19       38:14
5892  Brett Carlson          M3539      367/507   12:19       38:14
5893  Tracey Heinige         F4044      356/709   12:19       38:15
5894  Alysha Wold            F3034     711/1208   12:19       38:15
5895  Traci Nelson           F3034     712/1208   12:19       38:15
5896  Deborah Brown          F4044      357/709   12:19       38:15
5897  Kimberly Thomas        F4044      358/709   12:19       38:15
5898  Kira Wallace           F2529     667/1058   12:19       38:15
5899  Jim Lewis              M5054      108/162   12:19       38:15
5900  Karen Wallace          F5054      123/223   12:19       38:15
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5901  Rebecca Cambreleng     F3034     713/1208   12:19       38:15
5902  Ricardo Muller         M3034      404/530   12:19       38:15
5903  Wanda Heart            F3539     540/1000   12:19       38:16
5904  Courtney Kelly         F4044      359/709   12:19       38:16
5905  Anna Johnson           F3034     714/1208   12:19       38:16
5906  Sheela Preuitt         F3034     715/1208   12:19       38:16
5907  Julie Corbett          F3034     716/1208   12:19       38:16
5908  Skyla Sanders          F3539     541/1000   12:19       38:16
5909  Samuel Watts           M0114      279/392   12:19       38:16
5910  Darren Caughman        M4044      284/423   12:19       38:16
5911  Kevin Schenck          M4044      285/423   12:19       38:16
5912  Suzy Elbow             F2024      347/493   12:19       38:16
5913  Natale Goriel          F3034     717/1208   12:20       38:17
5914  Margie Mendoza         F3539     542/1000   12:20       38:17
5915  Leslie Hertford        F4549      224/424   12:20       38:17
5916  Clint Granato          M3539      368/507   12:20       38:17
5917  Kelsey Miglioretto     F2529     668/1058   12:20       38:18
5918  Shawn Whitney          M3539      369/507   12:20       38:18
5919  Tyler Ward             M2529      383/482   12:20       38:18
5920  Rebecca Stepp          F3034     718/1208   12:20       38:18
5921  Leesa Klepper          F5054      124/223   12:20       38:19
5922  Jodi Sanderson         F3539     543/1000   12:20       38:19
5923  Sydney Schwartz        F1519      172/249   12:20       38:19
5924  Magali Sosa Tirado     F4549      225/424   12:20       38:19
5925  Anna Patterson Beckly  F3539     544/1000   12:20       38:19
5926  Eric Dahm              M3034      405/530   12:21       38:20
5927  Teresa Hoover          F3539     545/1000   12:21       38:20
5928  Tory Zundel            M4044      286/423   12:21       38:20
5929  Karen Miglioretto      F6064        13/39   12:21       38:20
5930  Bonnie Fuson           F4549      226/424   12:21       38:20
5931  Erika Lippert          F2024      348/493   12:21       38:20
5932  Steven Cason           M5559       61/101   12:21       38:20
5933  Katelyn Gilgan         F2024      349/493   12:21       38:20
5934  Victor Miglioretto     M5559       62/101   12:21       38:20
5935  Ty Dupuis              M4044      287/423   12:21       38:21
5936  Elizabeth Stover       F4549      227/424   12:21       38:21
5937  Isabelle Austen        F0114      225/435   12:21       38:21
5938  Margie Eddings         F4549      228/424   12:21       38:21
5939  Jennifer Ward          F3034     719/1208   12:21       38:21
5940  Bridget Groce          F2024      350/493   12:21       38:21
5941  Scott Conant           M4549      219/287   12:21       38:22
5942  Carlene Ingerly        F4044      360/709   12:21       38:22
5943  Keaton Watts           F1519      173/249   12:21       38:22
5944  Matthew Adamo          M3034      406/530   12:21       38:22
5945  Elizabeth Ehrlich      F3539     546/1000   12:21       38:22
5946  Sara Ruecker           F2024      351/493   12:21       38:22
5947  Anee Das               F2529     669/1058   12:21       38:22
5948  Lori Martin            F3034     720/1208   12:21       38:23
5949  Beret Dahm             F3034     721/1208   12:22       38:23
5950  Jocelyn Digregorio     F2529     670/1058   12:22       38:23
5951  Molly Brown            F4044      361/709   12:22       38:23
5952  Meghan Krivoshein      F3034     722/1208   12:22       38:23
5953  Jennifer Santhouse     F3034     723/1208   12:22       38:23
5954  Rick Boes              M6064        24/38   12:22       38:24
5955  Chris Goetz            M3034      407/530   12:22       38:24
5956  Julie Fairman          F4044      362/709   12:22       38:24
5957  Kenny Sawyer           M2024      177/205   12:22       38:24
5958  Mary Fulton Campbell   F5054      125/223   12:22       38:24
5959  Steve Taylor           M4044      288/423   12:22       38:24
5960  Andrea Boes            F4044      363/709   12:22       38:24
5961  Danielle Marcotte      F2529     671/1058   12:22       38:24
5962  Shannon Sullivan       F2529     672/1058   12:22       38:24
5963  Jessicajo Echanis      F2529     673/1058   12:22       38:24
5964  Casey Wiese            M3539      370/507   12:22       38:24
5965  Brandy Alldrin         F3034     724/1208   12:22       38:25
5966  Laynie Bozich          F0114      226/435   12:22       38:25
5967  Timothy Stacy          M3034      408/530   12:22       38:25
5968  Anthony Aragon         M3539      371/507   12:22       38:25
5969  Mark Dishner           M4044      289/423   12:22       38:25
5970  Betsy Christiansen     F2529     674/1058   12:22       38:25
5971  Sam Taylor             M0114      280/392   12:22       38:25
5972  Brittiany Mueller      F2024      352/493   12:22       38:26
5973  Rebekah Morse          F3539     547/1000   12:23       38:26
5974  Brittany Komlofske     F0114      227/435   12:23       38:26
5975  Ron Coughlin           M5054      109/162   12:23       38:26
5976  Jesus Garcia           M4044      290/423   12:23       38:26
5977  Kari Komlofske         F3539     548/1000   12:23       38:26
5978  Lindsey Bozich         F3539     549/1000   12:23       38:27
5979  Charity Boys           F3034     725/1208   12:23       38:27
5980  Jennie Taylor          F4044      364/709   12:23       38:27
5981  Matt Phillips          M4044      291/423   12:23       38:27
5982  Arlo J Harvey          M2529      384/482   12:23       38:27
5983  Robyn Dueker           F4044      365/709   12:23       38:27
5984  Kathleen Oconnoell     F3539     550/1000   12:23       38:27
5985  Jenny Bergerson        F3539     551/1000   12:23       38:27
5986  Tim Austen             M4044      292/423   12:23       38:27
5987  Susan Fell             F4549      229/424   12:23       38:27
5988  Rachel Croeni          F3034     726/1208   12:23       38:28
5989  Ashley Conway          F2024      353/493   12:23       38:28
5990  Lorelei Remlinger      F3539     552/1000   12:23       38:28
5991  Joshua Belville        M2529      385/482   12:23       38:28
5992  Tracy Oakley           F4549      230/424   12:23       38:28
5993  Christine Parker       F4044      366/709   12:23       38:28
5994  Logan Seville          M0114      281/392   12:23       38:28
5995  Zollin Julie           F4044      367/709   12:23       38:28
5996  Noah Stockwell         M0114      282/392   12:23       38:28
5997  Darcy Van Orsow        F2024      354/493   12:23       38:28
5998  Kara Govro             F3034     727/1208   12:23       38:29
5999  Lori Wills             F4549      231/424   12:23       38:29
6000  Windy Seto             F3034     728/1208   12:24       38:29
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6001  Nicole Comer           F3034     729/1208   12:24       38:29
6002  Jake Hedberg           M0114      283/392   12:24       38:29
6003  Lauren Phillips        F0114      228/435   12:24       38:29
6004  Tricia Cook            F4549      232/424   12:24       38:30
6005  Chris Hotz             M4044      293/423   12:24       38:30
6006  Jennifer Krahn         F2529     675/1058   12:24       38:30
6007  Justie Gardner         F3539     553/1000   12:24       38:30
6008  Misty Throop           F3034     730/1208   12:24       38:30
6009  Steve Zollin           M4044      294/423   12:24       38:30
6010  Liz Hodgins            F5559       63/125   12:24       38:30
6011  Jean Schroeder         F4549      233/424   12:24       38:31
6012  Sharon Schuurmans      F4549      234/424   12:24       38:31
6013  Lisa Hedberg           F3539     554/1000   12:24       38:31
6014  Gretchen Long          F3034     731/1208   12:24       38:31
6015  Amy Forgione           F3034     732/1208   12:24       38:31
6016  Miki Johnson           F3539     555/1000   12:24       38:31
6017  Mark Buser             M4044      295/423   12:24       38:31
6018  Jack Hayward           M0114      284/392   12:24       38:31
6019  Sherry Higa            F3034     733/1208   12:24       38:31
6020  Jordan Buser           M0114      285/392   12:24       38:32
6021  Jewel Jernstedt        F3034     734/1208   12:24       38:32
6022  Amber Thielbar         F3034     735/1208   12:24       38:32
6023  Nancy Doss             F4044      368/709   12:25       38:32
6024  Emily Johnstone        F2529     676/1058   12:25       38:32
6025  Chuck Hayward          M4044      296/423   12:25       38:33
6026  Traci Spahr            F3034     736/1208   12:25       38:33
6027  Rebecca Dondlinger     F3034     737/1208   12:25       38:33
6028  Paul Ferschweiler      M2024      178/205   12:25       38:33
6029  Michael Moran          M4044      297/423   12:25       38:33
6030  Anthony Pitre          M3539      372/507   12:25       38:33
6031  Dale Dennis            M5054      110/162   12:25       38:34
6032  Sarah McGerald         F3539     556/1000   12:25       38:34
6033  Josh Luth              M3539      373/507   12:25       38:35
6034  Kristin Hayward        F4044      369/709   12:26       38:35
6035  Mor Xiong              F2529     677/1058   12:26       38:35
6036  Michele McFatridge     F4044      370/709   12:26       38:35
6037  Teresa Huff            F4549      235/424   12:26       38:35
6038  Sebastian Frohs        M1519      125/151   12:26       38:35
6039  Erin Cannard           F3034     738/1208   12:26       38:36
6040  Dennis Brue            M4044      298/423   12:26       38:36
6041  Heather McAllester     F5054      126/223   12:26       38:36
6042  Ron Remington          M4549      220/287   12:26       38:36
6043  Gina Smith             F4044      371/709   12:26       38:37
6044  Heidi Rice             F3034     739/1208   12:26       38:37
6045  Dale Ahlstrom          M5054      111/162   12:26       38:37
6046  David Tankersley       M3034      409/530   12:26       38:37
6047  Chris Franko           M2529      386/482   12:26       38:37
6048  Delaney Smith          F0114      229/435   12:26       38:37
6049  Kristi Biggers         F3539     557/1000   12:26       38:37
6050  Falina Bennett         F2529     678/1058   12:26       38:38
6051  Susie Amerson          F5054      127/223   12:26       38:38
6052  Diana Potts            F3539     558/1000   12:26       38:38
6053  Tami Schrock           F2529     679/1058   12:27       38:39
6054  Eva Orlik              F3539     559/1000   12:27       38:39
6055  Mayra Santiago         F2529     680/1058   12:27       38:39
6056  Melanie Lee            F2529     681/1058   12:27       38:39
6057  Nathan Sanborn         M3539      374/507   12:27       38:39
6058  David Hoiland          M4044      299/423   12:27       38:39
6059  Mark Reed              M5559       63/101   12:27       38:39
6060  Laurel Aston           F3034     740/1208   12:27       38:40
6061  Maile Becker           F5054      128/223   12:27       38:40
6062  Jacob Nigma            M1519      126/151   12:27       38:40
6063  Annette Franco         F3034     741/1208   12:27       38:40
6064  Kayla Miller           F1519      174/249   12:27       38:40
6065  Robert Wurpes          M4044      300/423   12:27       38:40
6066  Jennifer Prakken       F2529     682/1058   12:27       38:40
6067  Molly Skarphol         F3539     560/1000   12:27       38:41
6068  Casey Filburn          M4044      301/423   12:27       38:41
6069  MacY Hagstette         F0114      230/435   12:27       38:41
6070  Margaret Waldram       F5559       64/125   12:27       38:41
6071  Brandon Rieke          M3034      410/530   12:27       38:41
6072  Laura Lewis            F4549      236/424   12:27       38:41
6073  Casey Silvus           F3034     742/1208   12:27       38:41
6074  Stephanie Daniels      F3539     561/1000   12:27       38:41
6075  Sarah Bos              F2529     683/1058   12:27       38:41
6076  Kari Filburn           F4044      372/709   12:27       38:41
6077  Melinda Carlson Smith  F4044      373/709   12:27       38:41
6078  Jasmine Behre          F0114      231/435   12:27       38:41
6079  Nadia Ly               F3539     562/1000   12:27       38:41
6080  Trevor Knott           M1519      127/151   12:27       38:41
6081  Anh Huynh              M3539      375/507   12:28       38:41
6082  Seth Hoiland           M1519      128/151   12:28       38:41
6083  Dale Dennis            M5054      112/162   12:28       38:41
6084  Karen Schmidtmann      F5054      129/223   12:28       38:41
6085  Monica Smiley          F3539     563/1000   12:28       38:41
6086  Laurie Lyons           F4044      374/709   12:28       38:42
6087  Jenifer Smiley         F4044      375/709   12:28       38:42
6088  Ann Ordway             F3034     743/1208   12:28       38:42
6089  Michael Rossi          M4044      302/423   12:28       38:42
6090  Jason Marchetti        M3034      411/530   12:28       38:42
6091  Terianna Johnson Grot  F3539     564/1000   12:28       38:42
6092  Theresa Marchetti      F3034     744/1208   12:28       38:43
6093  Barry Fowler           M0114      286/392   12:28       38:43
6094  Theresa Fowler         F4044      376/709   12:28       38:43
6095  Erin Miller            F5054      130/223   12:28       38:43
6096  Danielle Blood         F3034     745/1208   12:28       38:43
6097  Liane Chappell         F2529     684/1058   12:28       38:43
6098  Judy Dern              F5054      131/223   12:28       38:43
6099  Jackson Smith          M0114      287/392   12:28       38:43
6100  Russ Kallwick          M4549      221/287   12:28       38:43
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6101  Maxwell Radi           M2024      179/205   12:28       38:43
6102  Chris Smith            M8096          1/1   12:28       38:43
6103  Teddy Miller           F0114      232/435   12:28       38:43
6104  Erin Graff             F3034     746/1208   12:28       38:44
6105  Glory Kazmienski       F6064        14/39   12:28       38:44
6106  Annika Brown           F2024      355/493   12:28       38:44
6107  Robert Singleton       M4044      303/423   12:29       38:44
6108  Nikki Schlunz          F4044      377/709   12:29       38:45
6109  Teri Renicker          F4549      237/424   12:29       38:45
6110  Kim Swingley           F4549      238/424   12:29       38:45
6111  Raina Tils             F3034     747/1208   12:29       38:45
6112  Shirley Michel         F6569         5/17   12:29       38:45
6113  Shelia Maia            F2024      356/493   12:29       38:45
6114  Trisha Alexander       F2529     685/1058   12:29       38:45
6115  Brooke Johnson         F4044      378/709   12:29       38:45
6116  Taciana Dias           F3034     748/1208   12:29       38:45
6117  Jim Miller             M5559       64/101   12:29       38:45
6118  Barbara Hoiland        F4044      379/709   12:29       38:45
6119  Betty Markey           F6064        15/39   12:29       38:46
6120  Aja Hicks              F3034     749/1208   12:29       38:46
6121  Randy Ealy             M4044      304/423   12:29       38:46
6122  Elizabeth Rackovan     F1519      175/249   12:29       38:46
6123  Reagan Wilkinson       F0114      233/435   12:29       38:46
6124  Todd McBride           M3539      376/507   12:29       38:47
6125  Ashley Yoshida         F2529     686/1058   12:29       38:47
6126  Ryan Yoshida           M2529      387/482   12:29       38:47
6127  Jessica Giron          F2529     687/1058   12:29       38:47
6128  Joao Furtado           M3034      412/530   12:29       38:47
6129  Susan Donald           F4044      380/709   12:29       38:47
6130  Ann Gross              F5054      132/223   12:29       38:48
6131  Jon Clausen            M3034      413/530   12:30       38:48
6132  Kathy Swancutt         F5559       65/125   12:30       38:48
6133  Colette Dowell         F3539     565/1000   12:30       38:48
6134  Nate Wilkinson         M3539      377/507   12:30       38:48
6135  Lisa Miller            F4044      381/709   12:30       38:48
6136  Jessica Bernert        F2529     688/1058   12:30       38:48
6137  Glenn Donald           M4549      222/287   12:30       38:48
6138  Michelle Henninger     F4044      382/709   12:30       38:48
6139  Taylor Wilkinson       F0114      234/435   12:30       38:48
6140  Jon Taylor             M2529      388/482   12:30       38:48
6141  Steve Nickoloff        M5559       65/101   12:30       38:49
6142  Carrie Petz            F4549      239/424   12:30       38:49
6143  Travis Omlid           M3539      378/507   12:30       38:49
6144  Denice Weigel          F4044      383/709   12:30       38:49
6145  Jennifer Wilkinson     F3034     750/1208   12:30       38:49
6146  Christina Deyoung      F3034     751/1208   12:30       38:49
6147  Jeanene Bernert        F5559       66/125   12:30       38:49
6148  Reta Howard            F5054      133/223   12:30       38:49
6149  Ladena Sleight         F4549      240/424   12:30       38:49
6150  Ernie Beasley          M4044      305/423   12:30       38:49
6151  Tina Whitney           F3539     566/1000   12:30       38:49
6152  Rochelle Stice         F2529     689/1058   12:30       38:49
6153  Tracie Locke           F3034     752/1208   12:30       38:49
6154  Brandee Camper         F3539     567/1000   12:30       38:49
6155  Kate Sacamano          F3539     568/1000   12:30       38:50
6156  Erin Haley             F2529     690/1058   12:30       38:50
6157  Crystal Zimmerman      F3034     753/1208   12:30       38:50
6158  Alicia Decosta         F2529     691/1058   12:30       38:50
6159  Dan Margolin           M3539      379/507   12:30       38:50
6160  Amber Gleason          F3539     569/1000   12:31       38:51
6161  Christina Harrison     F2529     692/1058   12:31       38:51
6162  Nicole Hagerty         F3034     754/1208   12:31       38:51
6163  Beck Cheevers          M0114      288/392   12:31       38:52
6164  Cathy Delgiudice       F3539     570/1000   12:31       38:52
6165  Gina Clementi          F3539     571/1000   12:31       38:52
6166  Amani Rickman          F0114      235/435   12:31       38:52
6167  Amanda Charr           F3539     572/1000   12:31       38:52
6168  Loren Skogland         M5054      113/162   12:31       38:52
6169  Ron Young              M5054      114/162   12:31       38:52
6170  Jill Kranc             F3539     573/1000   12:31       38:52
6171  Josie Testerman        F0114      236/435   12:31       38:53
6172  Kimberly Allen         F3034     755/1208   12:31       38:53
6173  Kristi Damassa         F3034     756/1208   12:31       38:53
6174  Meghann Buswell        F3034     757/1208   12:31       38:54
6175  Nancy Andrew           F6064        16/39   12:31       38:54
6176  Jackson Arthur         M1519      129/151   12:31       38:54
6177  Crista Lindberg        F3539     574/1000   12:31       38:54
6178  Laura Smith            F3539     575/1000   12:31       38:54
6179  Tom Harrison           M5054      115/162   12:32       38:54
6180  Tia Testerman          F4044      384/709   12:32       38:54
6181  Jennifer Drane         F3539     576/1000   12:32       38:54
6182  Heather Ford           F1519      176/249   12:32       38:54
6183  Amanda Drane           F0114      237/435   12:32       38:54
6184  Brad Billingsley       M2529      389/482   12:32       38:55
6185  Janelle Fast           F3539     577/1000   12:32       38:55
6186  Michelle Pearson       F4044      385/709   12:32       38:55
6187  Erin Panny             F4549      241/424   12:32       38:55
6188  Norma Bueno            F5559       67/125   12:32       38:55
6189  Gary Fast              M4044      306/423   12:32       38:55
6190  Betsy Ekle             F3539     578/1000   12:32       38:56
6191  Stefanie Patton        F2024      357/493   12:32       38:56
6192  Kendyl Wiley           F0114      238/435   12:32       38:56
6193  Hillary Roberts        F2529     693/1058   12:32       38:56
6194  Heather Barber         F4044      386/709   12:32       38:56
6195  Aisling Hardash        F2024      358/493   12:32       38:56
6196  Corri Kenney           F4044      387/709   12:32       38:57
6197  Kelley Oneal           F1519      177/249   12:32       38:57
6198  Stephanie Gillespie    F2529     694/1058   12:32       38:57
6199  Rena Apon              F4044      388/709   12:32       38:57
6200  Joe Koontz             M3034      414/530   12:32       38:57
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6201  Eric Hagstette         M3539      380/507   12:33       38:57
6202  Dana Herboth           F3034     758/1208   12:33       38:57
6203  Matthew Reichlin       M2024      180/205   12:33       38:57
6204  Polly Burkoff          F2529     695/1058   12:33       38:57
6205  Tyson Balcuns          M3034      415/530   12:33       38:57
6206  Christy San            F2024      359/493   12:33       38:57
6207  Laura Watkins          F2529     696/1058   12:33       38:57
6208  Shawn Dunbar           M2529      390/482   12:33       38:57
6209  Kristen Sanders        F3034     759/1208   12:33       38:57
6210  Maria Gelever          F1519      178/249   12:33       38:57
6211  Nancy Henry            F5559       68/125   12:33       38:58
6212  Lauren Newton          F2529     697/1058   12:33       38:58
6213  Travis Steenslid       M3034      416/530   12:33       38:58
6214  Mary Smith             F6064        17/39   12:33       38:58
6215  Rhonda Rose            F3034     760/1208   12:33       38:58
6216  Kevin Kneeshaw         F3539     579/1000   12:33       38:58
6217  Isabella Kneeshaw      F0114      239/435   12:33       38:58
6218  Donovan Haag           M0114      289/392   12:33       38:58
6219  Kelley Sigler          F3034     761/1208   12:33       38:58
6220  Beth Brimhall          F4549      242/424   12:33       38:59
6221  Kerry Edwards          F5559       69/125   12:33       38:59
6222  Isreal Parker          M3539      381/507   12:33       38:59
6223  Caden Kneeshaw         M0114      290/392   12:33       38:59
6224  Robert Fuchter         M5559       66/101   12:33       39:00
6225  Megan Fiscus           F3034     762/1208   12:34       39:00
6226  Robin Clarke           F4044      389/709   12:34       39:00
6227  Brad Esler             M4549      223/287   12:34       39:00
6228  Jeff Reeves            M2529      391/482   12:34       39:00
6229  Jodi Burwell           F2529     698/1058   12:34       39:00
6230  Kerry Riddle           F4549      243/424   12:34       39:00
6231  Randy Mooney           M4044      307/423   12:34       39:01
6232  Jason Specht           M3034      417/530   12:34       39:01
6233  Renee Hubert           F4044      390/709   12:34       39:01
6234  Geoff Sinclair         M3539      382/507   12:34       39:01
6235  Tanith Dean            F3539     580/1000   12:34       39:01
6236  Sandi Martin           F3034     763/1208   12:34       39:01
6237  Christina Connors      F3034     764/1208   12:34       39:01
6238  Tim Yates              M4549      224/287   12:34       39:02
6239  Jonathan Prakken       M2529      392/482   12:34       39:02
6240  Kate Oneill            F5054      134/223   12:34       39:02
6241  Anthony Montero        M3034      418/530   12:34       39:02
6242  Geoff Germano          M3034      419/530   12:34       39:02
6243  Michelle Hak           F1519      179/249   12:34       39:03
6244  Marina Martin          F3539     581/1000   12:34       39:03
6245  Vicki Walker           F4549      244/424   12:35       39:03
6246  Lisa Sibbett           F3034     765/1208   12:35       39:03
6247  Tracy Moog             F3539     582/1000   12:35       39:04
6248  Brittany Kegley        F0114      240/435   12:35       39:04
6249  Jamie Jaques           F3539     583/1000   12:35       39:04
6250  Deborah Mather         F5559       70/125   12:35       39:04
6251  Linday Burleigh        F2529     699/1058   12:35       39:04
6252  Randy Contreras        M5054      116/162   12:35       39:05
6253  Irene McCullagh        F4549      245/424   12:35       39:05
6254  Amie Cammann           F3539     584/1000   12:35       39:05
6255  Shawna Ziegler         F3034     766/1208   12:35       39:05
6256  Karen Morningstar      F3539     585/1000   12:35       39:05
6257  Elvi Cuellar           F2024      360/493   12:35       39:06
6258  Donna Cancio           F5559       71/125   12:35       39:06
6259  Edie Salmon            F5054      135/223   12:35       39:06
6260  Evie Cammann           F0114      241/435   12:35       39:06
6261  Lisa Elliott           F5559       72/125   12:35       39:06
6262  Joanna Faunce          F3539     586/1000   12:35       39:06
6263  Cory McCullagh         M4549      225/287   12:35       39:06
6264  Dwayne Thomas          M2529      393/482   12:35       39:06
6265  Camille McCullagh      F0114      242/435   12:35       39:06
6266  Tiffany Jensen         F2024      361/493   12:35       39:06
6267  Gina Olooney           F2529     700/1058   12:36       39:06
6268  Esther Paolini         F2529     701/1058   12:36       39:06
6269  Bruce Henderson        M3539      383/507   12:36       39:06
6270  Sadie Main             F3034     767/1208   12:36       39:07
6271  Lori Hegge             F3034     768/1208   12:36       39:07
6272  Coreen Wanke           F4549      246/424   12:36       39:07
6273  Heather Parker         F3539     587/1000   12:36       39:07
6274  Scott Hegge            M2529      394/482   12:36       39:07
6275  Julie Grantz           F3539     588/1000   12:36       39:07
6276  Kathryn Tolman         F3034     769/1208   12:36       39:07
6277  Alicia Hayzlett        F2529     702/1058   12:36       39:07
6278  Christeen Calhoun      F2529     703/1058   12:36       39:07
6279  Chris Seale            M3539      384/507   12:36       39:07
6280  Colette Yaspo          F2529     704/1058   12:36       39:07
6281  Joe Coughlin           M2024      181/205   12:36       39:07
6282  Michele Paton          F3539     589/1000   12:36       39:07
6283  Jamie Kisch            M2529      395/482   12:36       39:08
6284  Mark Greene            M5054      117/162   12:36       39:08
6285  Cindy Chambers         F3539     590/1000   12:36       39:08
6286  Dan Mourich            M4549      226/287   12:36       39:08
6287  Jordan Mills           F2529     705/1058   12:36       39:08
6288  Lauren Bryan           F2529     706/1058   12:36       39:08
6289  Tyler Snyder           M3034      420/530   12:36       39:08
6290  Meghan Wallace         F2529     707/1058   12:36       39:08
6291  Katie Reinmuth         F2024      362/493   12:36       39:08
6292  Christie Riehl         F3034     770/1208   12:36       39:08
6293  Claire Wilson          F0114      243/435   12:36       39:08
6294  Audrianna Gurr         F4044      391/709   12:36       39:08
6295  Libby Friedman         F1519      180/249   12:36       39:08
6296  Anne Marie Lessard     F3034     771/1208   12:36       39:09
6297  Deedee Sullivan        F3539     591/1000   12:36       39:09
6298  Terri Morgan           F3539     592/1000   12:36       39:09
6299  Scott Newman           M3034      421/530   12:36       39:09
6300  Kimberly Powell        F2529     708/1058   12:37       39:10
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6301  Cameron Cunningham     M3034      422/530   12:37       39:10
6302  William McKee          M4044      308/423   12:37       39:11
6303  Wendy Briney           F3539     593/1000   12:37       39:11
6304  Elisa Swan             F3539     594/1000   12:37       39:11
6305  Matthew Dillon         M4549      227/287   12:37       39:11
6306  Moriah Johnson         F3539     595/1000   12:37       39:11
6307  Traci Ausborn          F4549      247/424   12:37       39:12
6308  Jessica Hughes         F2024      363/493   12:37       39:12
6309  J C Austin             M4044      309/423   12:37       39:12
6310  Emma Reiser            F0114      244/435   12:37       39:12
6311  Trinh Stephen          F3539     596/1000   12:37       39:12
6312  Ian McCanna            M0114      291/392   12:37       39:12
6313  Jennifer Reiser        F4044      392/709   12:37       39:12
6314  Colleen Kocubinski     F3034     772/1208   12:37       39:12
6315  Ricardo Lopez Acevedo  M2024      182/205   12:37       39:12
6316  Ha Austin              F4549      248/424   12:37       39:12
6317  Paula Padilla          F2529     709/1058   12:37       39:12
6318  Kaitlinn Golden        F1519      181/249   12:37       39:12
6319  Kari Fraser            F3034     773/1208   12:37       39:12
6320  Ellen Cheng            F3034     774/1208   12:38       39:12
6321  Britta Kulla           F1519      182/249   12:38       39:13
6322  Erica Garfield         F2529     710/1058   12:38       39:13
6323  Mark Donahue           M5559       67/101   12:38       39:13
6324  Nikki Kenaston         F1519      183/249   12:38       39:13
6325  Michael Ausborn        M4549      228/287   12:38       39:13
6326  Danielle Perez         F2529     711/1058   12:38       39:13
6327  Samantha Piers Vanderp F2529     712/1058   12:38       39:14
6328  Alex Cox               M3539      385/507   12:38       39:14
6329  Hannah Reiser          F0114      245/435   12:38       39:14
6330  Laura Robinson         F3034     775/1208   12:38       39:14
6331  Holly Donahue          F5054      136/223   12:38       39:14
6332  Margaret McLeod        F3034     776/1208   12:38       39:14
6333  Cathy Weber            F5054      137/223   12:38       39:14
6334  Neamh Gaddi Nguyen     M1519      130/151   12:38       39:14
6335  Angela Ronnfeldt       F3539     597/1000   12:38       39:14
6336  Tony Sneath            M4549      229/287   12:38       39:14
6337  Elaine Elliott         F4549      249/424   12:38       39:14
6338  Crystal Dryden         F3034     777/1208   12:38       39:14
6339  Leslie Ernesti         F4549      250/424   12:38       39:14
6340  Nan Zunkel             F4044      393/709   12:38       39:15
6341  Karen Hinds            F4549      251/424   12:38       39:15
6342  Erin Endreson          F3539     598/1000   12:38       39:15
6343  Joe McCanna            M4549      230/287   12:38       39:15
6344  Tony Jimenez           M4044      310/423   12:38       39:15
6345  Jasper Morrow          F3034     778/1208   12:38       39:15
6346  Shana Furjanic         F4044      394/709   12:38       39:15
6347  Chris Leniger          M2529      396/482   12:39       39:16
6348  Rebekah Livingston     F3034     779/1208   12:39       39:16
6349  Marci Sasik            F3539     599/1000   12:39       39:16
6350  Michelle Darniele      F2529     713/1058   12:39       39:16
6351  Shahina Cleveland      F3539     600/1000   12:39       39:16
6352  Taylor Gaddi Kenaston  M1519      131/151   12:39       39:16
6353  Aketi Merrick          F3034     780/1208   12:39       39:16
6354  Kathy Rhodes           F5054      138/223   12:39       39:16
6355  Sabrina Owings         F4044      395/709   12:39       39:17
6356  Kandy Grantham         F3539     601/1000   12:39       39:17
6357  Leanne Weiss           F2529     714/1058   12:39       39:17
6358  Heidi Vandriel         F3034     781/1208   12:39       39:17
6359  Monte Reiser           M4044      311/423   12:39       39:17
6360  Traci Van Winkle       F4549      252/424   12:39       39:17
6361  Spencer Hardy          M2529      397/482   12:39       39:17
6362  Dolce Paquette         F4044      396/709   12:39       39:17
6363  Julia Pereau Dyer      F2529     715/1058   12:39       39:17
6364  Bryan Dowling          M2529      398/482   12:39       39:17
6365  Jessica Erickson       F2024      364/493   12:39       39:17
6366  Julie MacK             F3034     782/1208   12:39       39:18
6367  Summer Young           F3539     602/1000   12:39       39:18
6368  Erica Schwenneker      F3539     603/1000   12:39       39:18
6369  Kristin Koontz         F3034     783/1208   12:39       39:18
6370  Domonique Debnam       F2529     716/1058   12:39       39:18
6371  Amanda Muma            F2529     717/1058   12:39       39:18
6372  Hannah Cortes          F2529     718/1058   12:39       39:18
6373  Gavin Walker           M2529      399/482   12:39       39:18
6374  Jamie Jason            M4044      312/423   12:39       39:18
6375  Kyli Van Winkle        F1519      184/249   12:39       39:18
6376  Jim Fox                M5559       68/101   12:39       39:18
6377  Jennifer Shiffer       F3034     784/1208   12:40       39:19
6378  Melissa Patek          F3539     604/1000   12:40       39:19
6379  David Budnick          M3034      423/530   12:40       39:19
6380  Kristin Fuller         F2529     719/1058   12:40       39:19
6381  Darrel Hobson          M3034      424/530   12:40       39:20
6382  Ilona Cox              F3539     605/1000   12:40       39:20
6383  Pete Torres            M3539      386/507   12:40       39:20
6384  Kellie Budnick         F3034     785/1208   12:40       39:20
6385  Ann Hall               M4549      231/287   12:40       39:20
6386  Valerie Cook           F4044      397/709   12:40       39:20
6387  Meagan English         F3034     786/1208   12:40       39:20
6388  Cyrus Lee              M0114      292/392   12:40       39:20
6389  Kari Erwert            F4549      253/424   12:40       39:20
6390  Angela Kapalczynski    F2529     720/1058   12:40       39:20
6391  Stephanie Schnieder    F3539     606/1000   12:40       39:20
6392  Tracey Ashdown         F3539     607/1000   12:40       39:20
6393  Dale Stein             M4549      232/287   12:40       39:20
6394  Karli Flores           F2529     721/1058   12:40       39:21
6395  Jennifer Hoffer        F3539     608/1000   12:40       39:22
6396  Danielle Calder        F2024      365/493   12:40       39:22
6397  Kara McEachern         F2529     722/1058   12:40       39:22
6398  Alyssa Carter          F2024      366/493   12:41       39:22
6399  David Cobos            M2529      400/482   12:41       39:22
6400  Steffanie Colvig       F3539     609/1000   12:41       39:22
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6401  Rachel Seidel          F3034     787/1208   12:41       39:22
6402  Jaime Frey             F3034     788/1208   12:41       39:22
6403  Lori Madden            F4044      398/709   12:41       39:22
6404  Shelly Wiese           F4044      399/709   12:41       39:22
6405  Heather Steele         F3539     610/1000   12:41       39:22
6406  Kenlynn Rijken         F3539     611/1000   12:41       39:22
6407  Mary Porter            F4549      254/424   12:41       39:23
6408  Colleen Reilley        F6064        18/39   12:41       39:23
6409  Amee Rasmussen         F4044      400/709   12:41       39:23
6410  Nancy Bood             F5559       73/125   12:41       39:24
6411  Olivia Madden          F0114      246/435   12:41       39:24
6412  Jk Lee                 M4549      233/287   12:41       39:24
6413  Jim Calder             M4549      234/287   12:41       39:24
6414  Spring Benson          F3034     789/1208   12:41       39:24
6415  Brian Sangalli         M3034      425/530   12:41       39:24
6416  Julie Molsom           F3539     612/1000   12:41       39:24
6417  Travis Cox             M0114      293/392   12:42       39:25
6418  Derek Hanson           M3034      426/530   12:42       39:25
6419  Annabelle Vail         F0114      247/435   12:42       39:25
6420  Carla Ikehara          F3034     790/1208   12:42       39:25
6421  Tiffany Zaccaria       F2024      367/493   12:42       39:26
6422  Amy Jelinek            F2529     723/1058   12:42       39:26
6423  John Lochner           M4549      235/287   12:42       39:26
6424  Joel Wiese             M1519      132/151   12:42       39:26
6425  Molly Cox              F0114      248/435   12:42       39:26
6426  Cari Riegel            F5054      139/223   12:42       39:27
6427  Juana Williams         F4044      401/709   12:42       39:27
6428  Linzi Kato             F2529     724/1058   12:42       39:27
6429  Chitra Tovinkere       F4044      402/709   12:42       39:27
6430  Jennifer Cox           F3539     613/1000   12:42       39:27
6431  Katie Parsons          F2529     725/1058   12:42       39:27
6432  Timothy Adkisson       M2529      401/482   12:42       39:27
6433  Rachel Ciula           F2024      368/493   12:42       39:27
6434  Lori Lacell            F5054      140/223   12:42       39:28
6435  Hanna Ryan             F0114      249/435   12:42       39:28
6436  Lynn Peterson          F4044      403/709   12:42       39:28
6437  Sandra Louise Gullicks F5054      141/223   12:43       39:28
6438  Jake Cox               M3539      387/507   12:43       39:28
6439  Christie Marshall      F2529     726/1058   12:43       39:28
6440  Guilhem Cauhape        M3034      427/530   12:43       39:28
6441  Evan Wilcox            M3539      388/507   12:43       39:28
6442  Emma Jacobs            F0114      250/435   12:43       39:29
6443  Julie Lechner          F3034     791/1208   12:43       39:29
6444  Rod Haines             M4044      313/423   12:43       39:29
6445  Pavel Lutskovsky       M2529      402/482   12:43       39:29
6446  Brittany Dye           F2024      369/493   12:43       39:29
6447  Danielle Kephart       F3034     792/1208   12:43       39:29
6448  Michelle Timmons       F4044      404/709   12:43       39:30
6449  Darla Estes            F4549      255/424   12:43       39:30
6450  Hilde Coeckx           F4549      256/424   12:43       39:30
6451  Traci Ryan             F3539     614/1000   12:43       39:30
6452  Robert Benson          M5559       69/101   12:43       39:30
6453  Debora Collard         F5054      142/223   12:43       39:30
6454  Joslyn Kephart         F0114      251/435   12:43       39:30
6455  Domanique Scott        F2529     727/1058   12:43       39:30
6456  Jasmine Petty          F3034     793/1208   12:43       39:30
6457  Kristina Sauceda       F3034     794/1208   12:43       39:30
6458  Lance Leedom           M4044      314/423   12:43       39:30
6459  Sean Ryan              M4044      315/423   12:43       39:30
6460  Caly Turman            F2529     728/1058   12:43       39:30
6461  Katie Feakin           F2024      370/493   12:43       39:31
6462  Jamie Trent            F3539     615/1000   12:43       39:31
6463  Aiden Ryan             M0114      294/392   12:43       39:31
6464  Margret Leedom         F5054      143/223   12:43       39:31
6465  Kate Leineweber        F3539     616/1000   12:43       39:31
6466  Jenny Brown            F2529     729/1058   12:43       39:31
6467  Leyla Folsom           F2529     730/1058   12:43       39:31
6468  Natascha Hansen        F3539     617/1000   12:43       39:31
6469  Chubz Parras           M3539      389/507   12:44       39:31
6470  Marije Peek            F4044      405/709   12:44       39:31
6471  Brian Sitton           M4044      316/423   12:44       39:31
6472  Maria Yoesel           F5054      144/223   12:44       39:32
6473  Elvia Martinez         F3539     618/1000   12:44       39:32
6474  Christina Sitton       F4044      406/709   12:44       39:33
6475  Leisa Liebenow         F3539     619/1000   12:44       39:33
6476  April Snow             F4044      407/709   12:44       39:33
6477  Tammy Lochner          F4044      408/709   12:44       39:33
6478  Lynda Feid             F4044      409/709   12:44       39:34
6479  Ronald Wray            M6064        25/38   12:45       39:34
6480  Ellen Lemon            F3539     620/1000   12:45       39:34
6481  Kate Parrish           F0114      252/435   12:45       39:34
6482  Kailey Hector          F1519      185/249   12:45       39:34
6483  Shawnya Elwood         F3539     621/1000   12:45       39:35
6484  Stacey Ream            M4044      317/423   12:45       39:35
6485  Lara Androschuk        F5559       74/125   12:45       39:35
6486  Gabrielle Parrish      F3539     622/1000   12:45       39:35
6487  Dave Trowbridge        M????          8/9   12:45       39:35
6488  Valerie Dalebroux      F4044      410/709   12:45       39:35
6489  Jose Garcia            M2024      183/205   12:45       39:35
6490  Jennifer Selanoff      F3539     623/1000   12:45       39:35
6491  Blaise Delozier        F3034     795/1208   12:45       39:35
6492  Kimberly Hector        F4044      411/709   12:45       39:35
6493  Elise Hlady            F0114      253/435   12:45       39:35
6494  Erika Isaacson         F0114      254/435   12:45       39:36
6495  Robert Tran            M2024      184/205   12:45       39:36
6496  Lara Drasin            F4044      412/709   12:45       39:36
6497  Mary Hlady             F4044      413/709   12:45       39:36
6498  Thomas Lynham          M3539      390/507   12:45       39:36
6499  Makenzie Whitlock      F0114      255/435   12:45       39:36
6500  Andrea Alejandrino     F3539     624/1000   12:45       39:37
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6501  Kelsey Gray            F2024      371/493   12:45       39:37
6502  Suhey Pena             F3034     796/1208   12:45       39:37
6503  Elizabeth Thomas       F3034     797/1208   12:45       39:37
6504  Madeline McCarthy      F0114      256/435   12:45       39:37
6505  Melissa McLean         F3034     798/1208   12:46       39:37
6506  Diana Khaosanga        F2529     731/1058   12:46       39:38
6507  Becki Graham           F3539     625/1000   12:46       39:38
6508  Jennifer Bull          F2529     732/1058   12:46       39:38
6509  Todd McIlraith         M4044      318/423   12:46       39:38
6510  Kim Nguyen             F2529     733/1058   12:46       39:38
6511  Maddie Dennis          F0114      257/435   12:46       39:38
6512  Helen Odaniel          F3539     626/1000   12:46       39:38
6513  Joanne Steinfeld       F5559       75/125   12:46       39:38
6514  Daniel Tew             M2024      185/205   12:46       39:38
6515  Teresa Coughlin        F4549      257/424   12:46       39:38
6516  Kristen Perry          F1519      186/249   12:46       39:38
6517  Eva McIlraith          F0114      258/435   12:46       39:38
6518  Jeff Whitlock          M3539      391/507   12:46       39:39
6519  Jasmin Reyes           F2024      372/493   12:46       39:39
6520  Diana Barros           F3034     799/1208   12:46       39:39
6521  Scott Steinfeld        M5054      118/162   12:46       39:39
6522  Linda Berg             F5559       76/125   12:46       39:39
6523  Alyssa Prendergast     F2529     734/1058   12:46       39:39
6524  Julie Zehrung          F4044      414/709   12:46       39:39
6525  Sean Larue             M3539      392/507   12:46       39:39
6526  Sally Hockema          F5054      145/223   12:46       39:40
6527  Rachel Wooten          F4549      258/424   12:46       39:40
6528  Trang Trinh            F3539     627/1000   12:46       39:40
6529  Michelle Beall         F3034     800/1208   12:46       39:40
6530  Emma McBride           F0114      259/435   12:46       39:40
6531  Jerry Carlson          M5054      119/162   12:46       39:40
6532  Brea Larue             F3539     628/1000   12:46       39:40
6533  Shawn Benson           F4549      259/424   12:46       39:40
6534  Tracey Summers         F4044      415/709   12:47       39:41
6535  Tish Day               F4044      416/709   12:47       39:41
6536  Michael Fisher         M2529      403/482   12:47       39:41
6537  Misty Ashdown          F3539     629/1000   12:47       39:41
6538  Laura Bricker          F3539     630/1000   12:47       39:41
6539  Hannah Summers         F1519      187/249   12:47       39:41
6540  Kelley Kadlecek        F4549      260/424   12:47       39:41
6541  Shaanika Valin         F3034     801/1208   12:47       39:41
6542  Judith McQuade Ward    F3539     631/1000   12:47       39:41
6543  Heather Woodruff       F3034     802/1208   12:47       39:41
6544  Larry Morin            M5559       70/101   12:47       39:41
6545  Amber Lindly           F3034     803/1208   12:47       39:42
6546  Erika Stauss           F3034     804/1208   12:47       39:42
6547  Earl Christian         M3539      393/507   12:47       39:42
6548  Erik Miller            M5054      120/162   12:47       39:42
6549  Ellie Green            F4549      261/424   12:47       39:42
6550  Kate Bricker           F0114      260/435   12:47       39:43
6551  Jennifer Limbaugh      F3539     632/1000   12:47       39:43
6552  Jacob McGrath          M0114      295/392   12:47       39:43
6553  Britny Belcher         F1519      188/249   12:47       39:43
6554  Erika Fechtner         F3034     805/1208   12:48       39:44
6555  Will MacIa             M4044      319/423   12:48       39:44
6556  Maddy Lochner          F0114      261/435   12:48       39:44
6557  Beth Vaira             F3034     806/1208   12:48       39:44
6558  Brian Everest          M3034      428/530   12:48       39:44
6559  Zachary MacIa          M0114      296/392   12:48       39:44
6560  Theressa Rachetto      F3034     807/1208   12:48       39:44
6561  Kevin Schmid           M3539      394/507   12:48       39:44
6562  Kris Cuthair           F4549      262/424   12:48       39:44
6563  Emily Godwin           F1519      189/249   12:48       39:44
6564  Eric Nelson            M3539      395/507   12:48       39:45
6565  Nicki Anderson         F1519      190/249   12:48       39:45
6566  Christina Prouty       F2529     735/1058   12:48       39:45
6567  Kandie Smith           F3034     808/1208   12:48       39:45
6568  Kyle Meyer             M3539      396/507   12:48       39:45
6569  Kristel Nichols        F4044      417/709   12:48       39:45
6570  Terry Kamolz           M5559       71/101   12:48       39:45
6571  Megan Vandecoevering   F2529     736/1058   12:48       39:45
6572  Cara Trautmann         F4044      418/709   12:48       39:46
6573  Tasha Bell             F2529     737/1058   12:48       39:46
6574  Sara Spears            F4044      419/709   12:49       39:47
6575  Amy Beane              F3539     633/1000   12:49       39:47
6576  Desiree Lepsey         F3539     634/1000   12:49       39:47
6577  Melissa Short          F2529     738/1058   12:49       39:47
6578  Mayuri Naidoo          F1519      191/249   12:49       39:47
6579  Michele Kappel         F3539     635/1000   12:49       39:47
6580  Britnie Bacon          F1519      192/249   12:49       39:47
6581  Sasha Davis            F2529     739/1058   12:49       39:48
6582  Abby Martinez          F5559       77/125   12:49       39:48
6583  Emma Kappel            F0114      262/435   12:49       39:48
6584  Rosa Crouley           F2529     740/1058   12:49       39:48
6585  Vimala Naidoo          F4549      263/424   12:49       39:48
6586  Thomas Ezra            M2529      404/482   12:49       39:48
6587  Brie Pearson           F1519      193/249   12:49       39:48
6588  Leihanna Carlson       F3034     809/1208   12:49       39:49
6589  James Gordon           M0114      297/392   12:49       39:49
6590  Heather Robertson      F3034     810/1208   12:49       39:49
6591  Anthony Brown          M4044      320/423   12:49       39:49
6592  David Robertson        M3539      397/507   12:49       39:49
6593  Caroline Redstone      F3539     636/1000   12:49       39:49
6594  Lee Harris             F4549      264/424   12:49       39:49
6595  Tana Mallory           F4044      420/709   12:49       39:49
6596  Nicole Evans           F3539     637/1000   12:49       39:50
6597  Robert Smith           M3539      398/507   12:49       39:50
6598  Raeann Francis         F2529     741/1058   12:50       39:50
6599  Kelly Gordon           F4549      265/424   12:50       39:50
6600  Joe Polen              M4549      236/287   12:50       39:50

Generated March 20, 2026 at 7:22 PM 66/93



2012 Shamrock Run - 5k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
6601  Sergey Kirillov        M6064        26/38   12:50       39:50
6602  Lynnell Luelling       F2529     742/1058   12:50       39:50
6603  Anya Kirillova         F3539     638/1000   12:50       39:50
6604  Rick Wiser             M5559       72/101   12:50       39:50
6605  Brody Carlson          M0114      298/392   12:50       39:51
6606  Carla Cross            F3034     811/1208   12:50       39:51
6607  Marika Feibel          F4044      421/709   12:50       39:51
6608  Kaitlyn Provinsal      F1519      194/249   12:50       39:51
6609  Eddie Francis          M3034      429/530   12:50       39:51
6610  Dennis Lynn            M5559       73/101   12:50       39:51
6611  Bryan Scott            M3539      399/507   12:50       39:51
6612  Jessica Steele         F2529     743/1058   12:50       39:51
6613  Lindsey Jackman        F2529     744/1058   12:50       39:51
6614  Erik Sathet            M3539      400/507   12:50       39:51
6615  Angela McKinlay        F3539     639/1000   12:50       39:51
6616  Branka Kelsey          F3539     640/1000   12:50       39:51
6617  Kristen Smith          F2529     745/1058   12:50       39:52
6618  Becky Dawson           F3034     812/1208   12:50       39:52
6619  Van Hardison           M5559       74/101   12:50       39:52
6620  Brian Hall             M2529      405/482   12:50       39:52
6621  Sonda Martin           F3539     641/1000   12:50       39:52
6622  Ashly Brown            F2529     746/1058   12:50       39:52
6623  Mera Shevchuk          F2024      373/493   12:50       39:52
6624  Terrie Hendrickson     F4549      266/424   12:50       39:52
6625  Kristie Cooper         F4044      422/709   12:50       39:52
6626  Sam Moore              M5054      121/162   12:50       39:52
6627  Jessica Brown          F2529     747/1058   12:50       39:52
6628  Katy Eakins            F3539     642/1000   12:50       39:52
6629  Maria Noyes            F5559       78/125   12:50       39:53
6630  Faith Winslow          F3034     813/1208   12:51       39:53
6631  Tina Beveridge         F3034     814/1208   12:51       39:53
6632  Lisa Strafford         F3034     815/1208   12:51       39:53
6633  Erica Roles            F2024      374/493   12:51       39:53
6634  Daria Enger            F2529     748/1058   12:51       39:53
6635  David Wendel           M4044      321/423   12:51       39:54
6636  Roshelle Vance         F2529     749/1058   12:51       39:54
6637  Alisha Lasch           F3034     816/1208   12:51       39:54
6638  Breanna Weston         F2529     750/1058   12:51       39:54
6639  Edith Hernandez        F2529     751/1058   12:51       39:54
6640  Debra Czysz            F6064        19/39   12:51       39:54
6641  Jesse Wood             M3539      401/507   12:51       39:54
6642  Kristy Ward            F3034     817/1208   12:51       39:54
6643  Shannon Hampton        F4044      423/709   12:51       39:54
6644  Marc Desantis          M4044      322/423   12:51       39:54
6645  Judy Cunningham        F3539     643/1000   12:51       39:55
6646  Bonnie Holdahl         F3034     818/1208   12:51       39:55
6647  Stefanie Orlaineta     F2529     752/1058   12:51       39:55
6648  Mindy Saechao          F3034     819/1208   12:51       39:55
6649  Misty Ray              F3034     820/1208   12:51       39:55
6650  Kathi Rogers           F3539     644/1000   12:51       39:55
6651  Kristi Sullivan        F3539     645/1000   12:51       39:55
6652  Jennifer Behrman       F3034     821/1208   12:51       39:55
6653  Joe Behrman            M3034      430/530   12:51       39:56
6654  Ronny Lofy             M2529      406/482   12:52       39:56
6655  Peyton Desantis        F0114      263/435   12:52       39:56
6656  Bill Gettman           M3539      402/507   12:52       39:57
6657  MacK Hertford          M1519      133/151   12:52       39:57
6658  Jasmin Leos            F0114      264/435   12:52       39:57
6659  Monica Lathrop         F0114      265/435   12:52       39:57
6660  Kelly Briseno          F4549      267/424   12:52       39:58
6661  Tara Wesorick          F3539     646/1000   12:52       39:58
6662  Shana Obrien           F4549      268/424   12:52       39:58
6663  Anna Pugach            F2024      375/493   12:52       39:58
6664  Autumn Bartley         F3539     647/1000   12:52       39:59
6665  Kara Magee Arick       F3034     822/1208   12:52       39:59
6666  Annalisa Fredrickson   F4044      424/709   12:53       39:59
6667  Matthew Houser         M3539      403/507   12:53       39:59
6668  David Wesorick         M3539      404/507   12:53       40:00
6669  Carrah Gifford         F3034     823/1208   12:53       40:00
6670  Linda Castillo         F5054      146/223   12:53       40:00
6671  Natalie Lawson         F0114      266/435   12:53       40:00
6672  Wesley Fletcher        M3539      405/507   12:53       40:00
6673  Lori Hoffman           F4549      269/424   12:53       40:00
6674  Kathy Mitchelldyer     F4549      270/424   12:53       40:00
6675  Brandon Whitehead      M3539      406/507   12:53       40:00
6676  Alexandra Hill         F3034     824/1208   12:53       40:00
6677  Erin Patterson         F3539     648/1000   12:53       40:00
6678  Rebecca Wells          F2529     753/1058   12:53       40:00
6679  Alexa Ryan             F1519      195/249   12:53       40:00
6680  Kim Heidgerken         F4044      425/709   12:53       40:00
6681  Kim Taylor             F4044      426/709   12:53       40:01
6682  Tim Harmon             M4044      323/423   12:53       40:01
6683  Douglas Cross          M6064        27/38   12:53       40:01
6684  Christina Nigma        F4549      271/424   12:53       40:01
6685  George Deisz           M4549      237/287   12:53       40:01
6686  Tucker Harmon          M1519      134/151   12:53       40:01
6687  Brandee Dunn           F3034     825/1208   12:53       40:01
6688  Shelley Sather         F3539     649/1000   12:53       40:01
6689  Sophie Gann            F0114      267/435   12:53       40:01
6690  Kim Barr               F4549      272/424   12:53       40:02
6691  Ashley Cox             F2529     754/1058   12:53       40:02
6692  Eric Gann              M4044      324/423   12:54       40:02
6693  Chris Hansen           M4044      325/423   12:54       40:02
6694  Jim Sandlin            M4549      238/287   12:54       40:03
6695  Paul Culla             M3539      407/507   12:54       40:03
6696  Carmen True            F3539     650/1000   12:54       40:03
6697  Heather Crocker        F3539     651/1000   12:54       40:03
6698  Colleen Beriault       F4549      273/424   12:54       40:03
6699  Heidi McGreal          F4044      427/709   12:54       40:03
6700  Paige True             F0114      268/435   12:54       40:03
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6701  Lucia Vigil            F3034     826/1208   12:54       40:04
6702  Delaney Nigma          F0114      269/435   12:54       40:04
6703  Kaitlyn MacLeod        F2024      376/493   12:54       40:04
6704  Katie Shank            F3034     827/1208   12:54       40:04
6705  Chris Brazeau          M0114      299/392   12:54       40:04
6706  Wendy Brazeau          F3539     652/1000   12:54       40:04
6707  Jason Coleman          M3034      431/530   12:54       40:05
6708  Heather Christensen    F3034     828/1208   12:54       40:05
6709  Tammy Thiemann         F4044      428/709   12:54       40:05
6710  Bethany Saxton         F3539     653/1000   12:55       40:05
6711  Ashley Anne McGowan    F2529     755/1058   12:55       40:06
6712  Megan MacDonell        F2529     756/1058   12:55       40:06
6713  Shannon Reed           F2024      377/493   12:55       40:06
6714  Allison Hutzell        F2529     757/1058   12:55       40:07
6715  Grace Saxton           F0114      270/435   12:55       40:07
6716  Sarah Deines           F3034     829/1208   12:55       40:07
6717  Sara Boenisch          F3034     830/1208   12:55       40:07
6718  Leslie Mitchell        F3539     654/1000   12:55       40:07
6719  Nick Wilkinson         M3034      432/530   12:55       40:07
6720  Darci Clearwater       F4044      429/709   12:55       40:07
6721  Catherine Markin       F4549      274/424   12:55       40:07
6722  Megan Wolfe Mccormick  F3034     831/1208   12:55       40:07
6723  Cecelia Ceppi          F5559       79/125   12:55       40:07
6724  Karen Olson            F5054      147/223   12:55       40:08
6725  Wesley Pritchett       M4044      326/423   12:55       40:08
6726  Zachery Jepsen         M2529      407/482   12:55       40:08
6727  Jacob Boenisch         M3034      433/530   12:55       40:08
6728  Jennette McArthur      F3034     832/1208   12:55       40:08
6729  Teresa Stas            F3034     833/1208   12:55       40:08
6730  Stacy Long             F2529     758/1058   12:56       40:08
6731  Karen Johnson          F3539     655/1000   12:56       40:08
6732  Veris Lunasin          M3034      434/530   12:56       40:09
6733  Geoff Odin             M2529      408/482   12:56       40:09
6734  Jennie White           F3539     656/1000   12:56       40:09
6735  Shelby Stinson         F3539     657/1000   12:56       40:09
6736  Jennifer Kimsey        F2529     759/1058   12:56       40:10
6737  Kate Healy             F2529     760/1058   12:56       40:10
6738  Samantha Hoxie         F4044      430/709   12:56       40:10
6739  Ann Grimmer            F4549      275/424   12:56       40:10
6740  Karie Eichenberger     F3034     834/1208   12:56       40:10
6741  Mike Charles           M3539      408/507   12:56       40:11
6742  Aj Benack              M2529      409/482   12:56       40:11
6743  Tracy Waterman         F4044      431/709   12:56       40:11
6744  Michele Conditt        F4044      432/709   12:56       40:11
6745  Melissa Okelley        F4044      433/709   12:56       40:11
6746  Dawnell Meyer          F3539     658/1000   12:57       40:11
6747  Nicole Morris          F3034     835/1208   12:57       40:12
6748  Tricia Cooper          F4044      434/709   12:57       40:12
6749  Alyssa Specht          F3034     836/1208   12:57       40:12
6750  Emory Wright           F0114      271/435   12:57       40:12
6751  Leanna Sewell          F3034     837/1208   12:57       40:12
6752  Tony Morris            M3034      435/530   12:57       40:12
6753  Kelley Kender          F3539     659/1000   12:57       40:13
6754  Teresa Spellman        F3539     660/1000   12:57       40:13
6755  Laura Felter           F4044      435/709   12:57       40:13
6756  Vanessa Henley         F0114      272/435   12:57       40:13
6757  Darin Bergen           M3034      436/530   12:57       40:13
6758  Baiden Wright          F0114      273/435   12:57       40:13
6759  Maria Perez            F3034     838/1208   12:57       40:13
6760  Kaitlyn Wright         F1519      196/249   12:57       40:13
6761  Dan Kender             M3539      409/507   12:57       40:13
6762  Alison Weppler         F4044      436/709   12:57       40:14
6763  Robert King            M3034      437/530   12:57       40:14
6764  Stephanie Blumenson    F2529     761/1058   12:57       40:14
6765  Barbara Holmes         F5054      148/223   12:57       40:14
6766  Dixie Hockema          F4549      276/424   12:58       40:15
6767  Jared Oman             M0114      300/392   12:58       40:15
6768  Carl Oman              M4044      327/423   12:58       40:15
6769  Lauren Gallagher       F2529     762/1058   12:58       40:15
6770  Anna Burnett           F2024      378/493   12:58       40:15
6771  Sam Mershon            M3034      438/530   12:58       40:15
6772  Katie Harrington       F2529     763/1058   12:58       40:16
6773  Ruth Ramsby            F5054      149/223   12:58       40:16
6774  Cathy Arocha           F4044      437/709   12:58       40:16
6775  April Wagner           M3034      439/530   12:58       40:16
6776  Traci Johnson          F4044      438/709   12:58       40:16
6777  Lisa Osadchuk          F3034     839/1208   12:58       40:16
6778  Rachel Bertolino       F4549      277/424   12:58       40:16
6779  Dirk Foss              M3539      410/507   12:58       40:17
6780  Dicy Pepiot            F3539     661/1000   12:58       40:17
6781  Monica Name            F4044      439/709   12:58       40:17
6782  Sarah Cave             F4044      440/709   12:58       40:17
6783  Tiffanie Baker         F3539     662/1000   12:58       40:17
6784  Kamden Kopani          M3034      440/530   12:58       40:17
6785  Tami Reeder            F5054      150/223   12:58       40:17
6786  Toby Turner            F3539     663/1000   12:59       40:18
6787  Tamara Dahl            F4044      441/709   12:59       40:18
6788  Bonnie Lewis           F3539     664/1000   12:59       40:18
6789  Emily Pighetti         F2529     764/1058   12:59       40:19
6790  Kennedy Foss           F0114      274/435   12:59       40:19
6791  Gina Mabini            F3539     665/1000   12:59       40:19
6792  Lauren Rapp            F0114      275/435   12:59       40:19
6793  Carey Garland          F3539     666/1000   12:59       40:19
6794  Robin Gatchet          F3539     667/1000   12:59       40:19
6795  Madeline Ayers         F0114      276/435   12:59       40:19
6796  Jason Ayers            M3034      441/530   12:59       40:19
6797  Emily Rapp             F0114      277/435   12:59       40:19
6798  Cherie Ward            F4044      442/709   12:59       40:20
6799  Heather Tonn           F3034     840/1208   12:59       40:20
6800  Gregory Knips          M3034      442/530   12:59       40:20
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6801  Crystal Nellermoe      F3034     841/1208   12:59       40:20
6802  Alyssa Riley           F3034     842/1208   12:59       40:20
6803  Sharon Haussmann       F3539     668/1000   12:59       40:20
6804  Aidan Graves           F0114      278/435   12:59       40:21
6805  Kimberly Lambert       F4044      443/709   12:59       40:21
6806  Ashley Weber           F2529     765/1058   12:59       40:21
6807  Carrie Sturgeon        F2024      379/493   13:00       40:21
6808  Tessa Stevens          F2529     766/1058   13:00       40:21
6809  Shawna Tallman         F2024      380/493   13:00       40:21
6810  Rachel Cervantez       F1519      197/249   13:00       40:22
6811  Michael Vieira         M3034      443/530   13:00       40:22
6812  Sharon Senter          F4549      278/424   13:00       40:22
6813  Josh Webster           M3034      444/530   13:00       40:22
6814  Ignacio Carreon        M3034      445/530   13:00       40:22
6815  Alicia Curtiss         F3034     843/1208   13:00       40:22
6816  Michael Cline          M0114      301/392   13:00       40:22
6817  Jenny Cline            F3539     669/1000   13:00       40:23
6818  Cathy Cervantez        F4549      279/424   13:00       40:23
6819  Teresa Terry           F5054      151/223   13:00       40:23
6820  Matt Anderson          M3539      411/507   13:00       40:23
6821  Monica Winkley         F4044      444/709   13:00       40:23
6822  Heather Yriarte        F3034     844/1208   13:00       40:23
6823  Audrey Sundkvist       F2529     767/1058   13:00       40:23
6824  Austin Renfro          M0114      302/392   13:00       40:23
6825  Terry Chappell         M6064        28/38   13:00       40:24
6826  Dawn Knepper           F2529     768/1058   13:00       40:24
6827  Jill Morris            F3034     845/1208   13:01       40:24
6828  Zoe Monahan            F2529     769/1058   13:01       40:25
6829  Julie Long             F3539     670/1000   13:01       40:25
6830  Owen Shoemaker         M0114      303/392   13:01       40:25
6831  Jenner Yriarte         M3034      446/530   13:01       40:25
6832  Kathy Shoemaker        F4044      445/709   13:01       40:25
6833  Cassie Bills           F2529     770/1058   13:01       40:25
6834  Daniel Taylor          M4044      328/423   13:01       40:26
6835  Deidre Depew           F2529     771/1058   13:01       40:26
6836  Lily Staples           F0114      279/435   13:01       40:26
6837  Abby Meep Moss         F0114      280/435   13:01       40:26
6838  Mychael Irwin          F4549      280/424   13:01       40:26
6839  Will Hathaway          M0114      304/392   13:01       40:26
6840  Lacy Coopere           F2529     772/1058   13:01       40:27
6841  Susan Hathaway         F4044      446/709   13:01       40:27
6842  Chris Lane             M1519      135/151   13:02       40:27
6843  Leanne Sneath          F4549      281/424   13:02       40:27
6844  Brad Hathaway          M5054      122/162   13:02       40:27
6845  Tanji Milton           F3034     846/1208   13:02       40:28
6846  Janet Viper Moss       F4549      282/424   13:02       40:28
6847  Ty Delancellotti       M0114      305/392   13:02       40:28
6848  Roman Shabashevich     M3034      447/530   13:02       40:28
6849  Brian Staples          M5559       75/101   13:02       40:28
6850  Stephenie Perkins      F3034     847/1208   13:02       40:28
6851  Emma Borg              F0114      281/435   13:02       40:28
6852  Lindsey Cooper         F2529     773/1058   13:02       40:28
6853  Aubree Hansen          F2529     774/1058   13:02       40:28
6854  Trinh Sis Nguyen       F3539     671/1000   13:02       40:28
6855  Jered Thomas           M2529      410/482   13:02       40:28
6856  Melissa Kramer         F2529     775/1058   13:02       40:28
6857  Jason Bernert          M2024      186/205   13:02       40:28
6858  Amy Bertrand           F3539     672/1000   13:02       40:29
6859  Nicole Clarke          F2529     776/1058   13:02       40:29
6860  Renee Grimes           F3034     848/1208   13:02       40:29
6861  Erin Cameron           F3034     849/1208   13:02       40:29
6862  Allison Stevenson      F2024      381/493   13:02       40:29
6863  Curtis Kirk            M2024      187/205   13:02       40:29
6864  Saffron Cleveland      F1519      198/249   13:02       40:29
6865  Mallory Clyde          F0114      282/435   13:02       40:29
6866  Yutonah Bowes          F3539     673/1000   13:02       40:29
6867  Ruby Veniegas          F3034     850/1208   13:02       40:29
6868  Emily Staples          F4549      283/424   13:02       40:30
6869  William Webb           M3034      448/530   13:02       40:30
6870  Lindsay Larson         F2529     777/1058   13:02       40:30
6871  Chris Smith            M3034      449/530   13:02       40:30
6872  Melissa Crocker        F3034     851/1208   13:03       40:30
6873  Brigitte Ting          F4549      284/424   13:03       40:30
6874  Cassandra Zabel        F2529     778/1058   13:03       40:30
6875  Ray Berurdinelli       M5054      123/162   13:03       40:30
6876  Trisha Brotherton      F4044      447/709   13:03       40:30
6877  Jessica Landreth       F3034     852/1208   13:03       40:31
6878  Ann Webb               F3539     674/1000   13:03       40:31
6879  Matt Smith             M4044      329/423   13:03       40:31
6880  Madison Colby          F0114      283/435   13:03       40:31
6881  Meegan Hartmann        F3539     675/1000   13:03       40:31
6882  Heidi Record           F3539     676/1000   13:03       40:31
6883  Julie Krueger          F4044      448/709   13:03       40:32
6884  Nilda Trone            F5054      152/223   13:03       40:32
6885  Jennifer Colby         F3539     677/1000   13:03       40:33
6886  Darin Gentry           M4044      330/423   13:03       40:33
6887  Julie Glasser          F4044      449/709   13:03       40:33
6888  Lisa Cassel            F4044      450/709   13:03       40:33
6889  Jennifer Starck        F2529     779/1058   13:04       40:33
6890  Chris Ohern            M3539      412/507   13:04       40:34
6891  Joshua Starck          M3034      450/530   13:04       40:34
6892  Eric Nomura            M4044      331/423   13:04       40:34
6893  Anthany Beasley        M3539      413/507   13:04       40:34
6894  Becki McCall           F4549      285/424   13:04       40:34
6895  Deanna Richardson      F3539     678/1000   13:04       40:34
6896  Kati Hansen            F3034     853/1208   13:04       40:34
6897  Teresa Stubbs          F4549      286/424   13:04       40:34
6898  Cody Greenwood         M2024      188/205   13:04       40:34
6899  Courtney Borden        F3034     854/1208   13:04       40:35
6900  Hally Olson            F3034     855/1208   13:04       40:35
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6901  Christy Hulegaard      F2024      382/493   13:04       40:35
6902  Carson Frawley         M0114      306/392   13:04       40:35
6903  Phuong Le              F3034     856/1208   13:04       40:35
6904  Pat Okeefe             M4044      332/423   13:04       40:35
6905  Melissa Tessler        F3034     857/1208   13:04       40:35
6906  Maggie Rohling         F0114      284/435   13:04       40:35
6907  Derek Sandoz           M????          9/9   13:04       40:36
6908  Monte Smith            M3034      451/530   13:04       40:36
6909  Joe Raineri            M3034      452/530   13:04       40:36
6910  Brianna Smith          F2529     780/1058   13:05       40:36
6911  Joseph Monaghan        M5054      124/162   13:05       40:37
6912  Michelle Smyth         F4549      287/424   13:05       40:37
6913  Calvin Barnes          M3539      414/507   13:05       40:37
6914  Tami Freeman           F3539     679/1000   13:05       40:37
6915  Becky Fields           F5054      153/223   13:05       40:37
6916  Christina Maddy        F3034     858/1208   13:05       40:37
6917  Joshua Barrett         M2529      411/482   13:05       40:37
6918  Kacy Garner            F2024      383/493   13:05       40:38
6919  Amy Long               F3539     680/1000   13:05       40:38
6920  Kelli Bell             F4549      288/424   13:05       40:38
6921  Jan Beyer              F5054      154/223   13:05       40:38
6922  April Hauck            F3539     681/1000   13:05       40:38
6923  Raymond Egan           M3539      415/507   13:05       40:39
6924  Leslee Spring          F3034     859/1208   13:05       40:39
6925  Alisha Kelsey          F2529     781/1058   13:05       40:39
6926  Stephanie Dick         F2529     782/1058   13:05       40:39
6927  Amy Baley              F3539     682/1000   13:06       40:39
6928  Peter Smith            M2529      412/482   13:06       40:40
6929  Lisa Egan              F4044      451/709   13:06       40:40
6930  Amyjo Cann             F3034     860/1208   13:06       40:41
6931  Shell Haffner          F????          7/8   13:06       40:41
6932  Amy McMurtrey          F3034     861/1208   13:06       40:42
6933  Sherry Burles          F5559       80/125   13:06       40:42
6934  Esther Lipke           F5054      155/223   13:06       40:42
6935  Kimberly Morris        F3539     683/1000   13:06       40:42
6936  Sol Vargis             M4044      333/423   13:06       40:42
6937  Amberlee Dawson        F3034     862/1208   13:06       40:42
6938  Barbara Doolittle      F5054      156/223   13:07       40:43
6939  Cynthia Starke         F4044      452/709   13:07       40:43
6940  Erik Johnson           M4549      239/287   13:07       40:43
6941  Christie Kennedy       F3539     684/1000   13:07       40:43
6942  Robert Starke          M4044      334/423   13:07       40:43
6943  Hannah Kautzman        F0114      285/435   13:07       40:44
6944  Jennah Jevning         F3539     685/1000   13:07       40:44
6945  Mitchem Jones          M3034      453/530   13:07       40:44
6946  Shanna Braught         F4549      289/424   13:07       40:44
6947  Travis Lenoir          M4044      335/423   13:07       40:44
6948  Jodi Platt             F4549      290/424   13:07       40:44
6949  Amy Geiger             F3539     686/1000   13:07       40:44
6950  Nikki Carpenter        F3034     863/1208   13:07       40:44
6951  Brandi Morton          F3539     687/1000   13:07       40:45
6952  Devri Pieratt          F3034     864/1208   13:07       40:45
6953  Wendy Vanhoof          F5559       81/125   13:07       40:45
6954  Molly Duncan           F3034     865/1208   13:07       40:45
6955  Anissa Nua             F4044      453/709   13:07       40:45
6956  Heide Taylor Kohnke    F4044      454/709   13:07       40:46
6957  Lori Mitchell          F4044      455/709   13:08       40:46
6958  Lori Hogan             F4044      456/709   13:08       40:46
6959  Kim Boles              F4044      457/709   13:08       40:46
6960  Kimberly Lane          F4549      291/424   13:08       40:46
6961  Ken Steckler           M5054      125/162   13:08       40:46
6962  Randy Patten           M5054      126/162   13:08       40:46
6963  Bernadean Schelske     F5054      157/223   13:08       40:46
6964  Leia Landrock          F4549      292/424   13:08       40:47
6965  Jen Knott              F3539     688/1000   13:08       40:47
6966  Chris Norris           M2529      413/482   13:08       40:47
6967  Matthew Boles          M3539      416/507   13:08       40:47
6968  Kendall Bergstrom      F4549      293/424   13:08       40:47
6969  Kate Griffith          F4044      458/709   13:08       40:47
6970  Lisa Barnes            F4549      294/424   13:08       40:48
6971  Lindsay Biedel         F3034     866/1208   13:08       40:48
6972  Tanya First            F4044      459/709   13:08       40:48
6973  Emily Carpenter        F1519      199/249   13:08       40:48
6974  Davida Brown           F3034     867/1208   13:08       40:48
6975  Anne Chapman           F3034     868/1208   13:08       40:48
6976  Shannon Van Horn       M3539      417/507   13:08       40:48
6977  Kristin Barber         F2529     783/1058   13:08       40:48
6978  Taylor Wyland          F0114      286/435   13:08       40:48
6979  Sue Buckalew           F4044      460/709   13:08       40:49
6980  Loan Tran              F3034     869/1208   13:09       40:49
6981  Sheila Clifford        F4044      461/709   13:09       40:49
6982  Tim Mosier             M5054      127/162   13:09       40:49
6983  Lauren James           F1519      200/249   13:09       40:49
6984  Richard Raymond        M3539      418/507   13:09       40:50
6985  Maria Kulla            F3539     689/1000   13:09       40:50
6986  Katherine Williamson   F5054      158/223   13:09       40:50
6987  Regenia Johnson        F4549      295/424   13:09       40:50
6988  Shannon Van Horn       F3539     690/1000   13:09       40:50
6989  Mike Lipke             M5054      128/162   13:09       40:50
6990  Kris Stephen           M2529      414/482   13:09       40:50
6991  Lisa Jackman           F5054      159/223   13:09       40:50
6992  Pamela Freedman        F4044      462/709   13:09       40:51
6993  Jamie Wyland           F3034     870/1208   13:09       40:51
6994  Andy Popp              M2529      415/482   13:09       40:51
6995  Erin Unger             F3539     691/1000   13:09       40:51
6996  Rick Zimmer            M5559       76/101   13:09       40:51
6997  Mey Saeteurn           F3539     692/1000   13:09       40:51
6998  Katrice Langridge      F3034     871/1208   13:09       40:51
6999  Russell Hancock        M5054      129/162   13:09       40:51
7000  Amber Coe              F3539     693/1000   13:09       40:51
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7001  Katrina Howard         F2529     784/1058   13:09       40:51
7002  Jeanne Martin          F5054      160/223   13:09       40:52
7003  Rachael Pike           F2529     785/1058   13:09       40:52
7004  Edyta Skorek           F3539     694/1000   13:10       40:52
7005  Tricia Wille           F2529     786/1058   13:10       40:52
7006  Katrina Munro          F4044      463/709   13:10       40:52
7007  Grace Kulla            F3539     695/1000   13:10       40:52
7008  Reinier Haich          M0114      307/392   13:10       40:52
7009  Honor Harvel           F3539     696/1000   13:10       40:52
7010  Beth Hoar              F4044      464/709   13:10       40:53
7011  Petra Brasili          F4549      296/424   13:10       40:53
7012  Elizabeth McCarty      F3034     872/1208   13:10       40:53
7013  Brandon Hanes          M3539      419/507   13:10       40:53
7014  Nancy Brooks           F4044      465/709   13:10       40:53
7015  Megan Luh              F2024      384/493   13:10       40:53
7016  Brandie Delapp         F2529     787/1058   13:10       40:53
7017  Janice Bacon           F3539     697/1000   13:10       40:53
7018  Amy Haich              F4044      466/709   13:10       40:54
7019  Alanna Smith           F0114      287/435   13:10       40:54
7020  Ana Peters             F0114      288/435   13:10       40:54
7021  Chelsea Thorkildson    F2024      385/493   13:10       40:54
7022  Sharon Hinds           F6064        20/39   13:10       40:55
7023  Nicholas Sukkau        M3034      454/530   13:10       40:55
7024  Will Nabors            M4549      240/287   13:11       40:56
7025  Amy Nijjar             F3539     698/1000   13:11       40:56
7026  Michael Garcia         M3034      455/530   13:11       40:56
7027  Karina Hershberg       F3034     873/1208   13:11       40:56
7028  Susannah Hershberg     F1519      201/249   13:11       40:56
7029  Amoreena Tibray        F1519      202/249   13:11       40:56
7030  Kelsey Quinn           F2024      386/493   13:11       40:56
7031  Sharon Jones           F6064        21/39   13:11       40:56
7032  Roberta Hendershot     F4549      297/424   13:11       40:57
7033  Jason McCarty          M4044      336/423   13:11       40:57
7034  Juniper Martin         F3539     699/1000   13:11       40:57
7035  Jenni Heller           F2529     788/1058   13:11       40:57
7036  Hunter Strobel         M0114      308/392   13:11       40:57
7037  Sandra Vance           F1519      203/249   13:11       40:57
7038  Lori Brown             F4549      298/424   13:11       40:57
7039  Gerrit Blodgett        M0114      309/392   13:11       40:57
7040  Angel Sampson          F2529     789/1058   13:11       40:58
7041  Michael Blodgett       M0114      310/392   13:11       40:58
7042  Taylor Nelson          F1519      204/249   13:12       40:58
7043  Todd Evans             M4044      337/423   13:12       40:58
7044  Cheryl Charlie Ritchie F4044      467/709   13:12       40:59
7045  Angela Reed            F4044      468/709   13:12       40:59
7046  Matthew Ritchie        M4044      338/423   13:12       40:59
7047  Kirsten Turnquist      F3034     874/1208   13:12       40:59
7048  Tonya Evans            F4549      299/424   13:12       40:59
7049  Keely Aldridge         F1519      205/249   13:12       40:59
7050  Salina Hart            F3034     875/1208   13:12       40:59
7051  Kristi Notz            F4549      300/424   13:12       41:00
7052  Daren Phyrum           M2529      416/482   13:12       41:00
7053  Suzanne Granger        F3539     700/1000   13:12       41:00
7054  Ryan Karcher           M3539      420/507   13:12       41:00
7055  Stephanie Kittrell     F2529     790/1058   13:12       41:00
7056  Ellen Andrae           F4044      469/709   13:12       41:00
7057  Amy Bruning            F2529     791/1058   13:12       41:01
7058  Ricardo Gaitan         M4044      339/423   13:12       41:01
7059  Serena Leeson          F4044      470/709   13:12       41:01
7060  Diana Rust             F5559       82/125   13:13       41:01
7061  Erich Sauer            M2529      417/482   13:13       41:01
7062  Denise Erechar         F3034     876/1208   13:13       41:02
7063  Chris Taube            F4549      301/424   13:13       41:02
7064  Trisha Homan           F4044      471/709   13:13       41:02
7065  Cheryl Wierenga        F3034     877/1208   13:13       41:02
7066  Jennifer Bianchini     F3539     701/1000   13:13       41:02
7067  Nicolas Gaitan         M0114      311/392   13:13       41:03
7068  Alejandra Gaitan       F0114      289/435   13:13       41:03
7069  Devon Driscoll         F3034     878/1208   13:13       41:03
7070  Patricia Heffner       F3539     702/1000   13:13       41:03
7071  Mark Nelson            M2529      418/482   13:13       41:03
7072  Rachel Bianchini       F1519      206/249   13:13       41:04
7073  Vicki Gideon           F4044      472/709   13:13       41:04
7074  Jenica Baxter          F3539     703/1000   13:13       41:04
7075  Mahathi Sridhar        F0114      290/435   13:14       41:04
7076  Polly Hodson           F4044      473/709   13:14       41:05
7077  Lindsay Rundquist      F2024      387/493   13:14       41:05
7078  Kayla Trullinger       F2529     792/1058   13:14       41:05
7079  Trevor Smith           M4044      340/423   13:14       41:05
7080  Teresa Hogan           F4549      302/424   13:14       41:05
7081  Lisa Scarpelli         F4044      474/709   13:14       41:05
7082  Ester Boals            F2024      388/493   13:14       41:05
7083  Kristin Wallace        F4549      303/424   13:14       41:05
7084  Trish Collins          F3034     879/1208   13:14       41:06
7085  Kelly Podoloff         F3034     880/1208   13:14       41:06
7086  Gil Torres             M4549      241/287   13:14       41:06
7087  Cindy Cooper           F5559       83/125   13:14       41:06
7088  Deepa Sarangapani      F4044      475/709   13:14       41:06
7089  Amanda Conant          F2529     793/1058   13:14       41:07
7090  Kristine Yambao        F2529     794/1058   13:15       41:08
7091  Andrew Hinamon         M3034      456/530   13:15       41:08
7092  Lou Moreno             M3539      421/507   13:15       41:08
7093  Christopher Stauffer   M2529      419/482   13:15       41:08
7094  Eryn Butler            F2529     795/1058   13:15       41:09
7095  Hollie Felisiano       F3034     881/1208   13:15       41:09
7096  Frank Donaldson        M4549      242/287   13:15       41:09
7097  Jaime Darling          F3539     704/1000   13:15       41:09
7098  Phong Dargon           M3034      457/530   13:15       41:09
7099  Kristi Nelson          F3034     882/1208   13:15       41:09
7100  Manette Wagner         F3034     883/1208   13:15       41:09
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7101  Kim Koelbl             F3539     705/1000   13:15       41:10
7102  Vinh Luu               M2529      420/482   13:15       41:10
7103  Elizabeth Mela         F2529     796/1058   13:15       41:10
7104  Katie Wich             F2024      389/493   13:15       41:10
7105  Heather Drewrey        F3539     706/1000   13:15       41:10
7106  Elizabeth Bjorge       F4044      476/709   13:15       41:10
7107  Linda Werthessen       F3539     707/1000   13:16       41:10
7108  Renee Ackerman         F4549      304/424   13:16       41:11
7109  Michael Rebstock       M4044      341/423   13:16       41:11
7110  Sarah Stein            F3034     884/1208   13:16       41:11
7111  Dawn Seaburn           F4044      477/709   13:16       41:12
7112  Murray Ferguson        M5054      130/162   13:16       41:12
7113  Amber Lindsey          F3539     708/1000   13:16       41:12
7114  Lauren Hudson          F0114      291/435   13:16       41:12
7115  John Weaver            M6569        15/19   13:16       41:12
7116  Briana Dargon          F2529     797/1058   13:16       41:13
7117  Fiona Ferguson         F1519      207/249   13:16       41:13
7118  Mandy Lefebvre         F2529     798/1058   13:16       41:13
7119  Robyn Hudson           F3539     709/1000   13:16       41:13
7120  Teresa Cucchiara       F4549      305/424   13:16       41:13
7121  Jenna Peterson         F3034     885/1208   13:16       41:13
7122  Elisabeth Smith        F3539     710/1000   13:17       41:14
7123  George Dunkel          M6064        29/38   13:17       41:14
7124  April Turner           F4549      306/424   13:17       41:14
7125  Emily Hawkins          F3539     711/1000   13:17       41:14
7126  Emily Mondy            F3034     886/1208   13:17       41:15
7127  Douglas Hole           M4044      342/423   13:17       41:15
7128  Timothy Pham           M3034      458/530   13:17       41:15
7129  Ken Puttman            M3539      422/507   13:17       41:16
7130  Emmalee Burlile        F2529     799/1058   13:17       41:16
7131  Carrie Prisby          F4044      478/709   13:17       41:16
7132  Nancy Olschewsky       F4549      307/424   13:17       41:16
7133  Scott Carrick          M3539      423/507   13:17       41:17
7134  Alan Woodward          M3539      424/507   13:18       41:17
7135  Kristal Hadjatry Tarza F2529     800/1058   13:18       41:17
7136  Caren Summers Nomura   F4044      479/709   13:18       41:18
7137  Brittney Van Tassel    F2529     801/1058   13:18       41:18
7138  Lila Herrera           F3539     712/1000   13:18       41:18
7139  McKenzie Robledo       F3034     887/1208   13:18       41:18
7140  Mary Christianson      F4044      480/709   13:18       41:18
7141  Erin Carrock           F3034     888/1208   13:18       41:18
7142  Matthew Godfrey        M3539      425/507   13:18       41:18
7143  Joy Whitmore           F5559       84/125   13:18       41:19
7144  Meghan McGrath         F0114      292/435   13:18       41:19
7145  Zeina Do               F3539     713/1000   13:18       41:19
7146  Ken Hart               M4549      243/287   13:18       41:19
7147  Justin Sipple          M3034      459/530   13:18       41:19
7148  Zac Garcia             M4549      244/287   13:18       41:19
7149  Joyce Welsh            F4549      308/424   13:18       41:19
7150  Alicia Doubrava        F2529     802/1058   13:18       41:19
7151  Sarah Nichols          F2529     803/1058   13:19       41:20
7152  Mandy McGowan          F2529     804/1058   13:19       41:20
7153  Amber Dickinson        F3034     889/1208   13:19       41:20
7154  Robin Hess             F5559       85/125   13:19       41:20
7155  Julia Dickinson        F0114      293/435   13:19       41:21
7156  Jennifer Klemann       F3539     714/1000   13:19       41:21
7157  Sophia Gutierrez       F3034     890/1208   13:19       41:21
7158  Emma Strobel           F0114      294/435   13:19       41:21
7159  Cathy Kosboth          F4549      309/424   13:19       41:22
7160  Carissa Strobel        F3539     715/1000   13:19       41:22
7161  Gail Mathiesen         F4044      481/709   13:19       41:22
7162  Kathi Worley           F5559       86/125   13:19       41:22
7163  Lindsey Harris         F2529     805/1058   13:19       41:22
7164  Sarah Badawi           F2529     806/1058   13:19       41:23
7165  Tanner Aldridge        M1519      136/151   13:20       41:23
7166  Brian Tennon           M3539      426/507   13:20       41:23
7167  Jennet Lewis           F3539     716/1000   13:20       41:23
7168  Shelby Ricketts        F0114      295/435   13:20       41:24
7169  Stacy Lenoir           M3034      460/530   13:20       41:24
7170  Laura Geck             F2529     807/1058   13:20       41:24
7171  Neeru Shore            F3539     717/1000   13:20       41:24
7172  Michelle Blake         F4044      482/709   13:20       41:24
7173  Kevin Voss             M3034      461/530   13:20       41:24
7174  Alisa Vail             F3539     718/1000   13:20       41:24
7175  Ashwini Hoskote        F3539     719/1000   13:20       41:24
7176  Chris Snethen          M4044      343/423   13:20       41:25
7177  Kim Miller             F3034     891/1208   13:20       41:25
7178  Adrienne Padilla       F2529     808/1058   13:20       41:25
7179  Gloria Bruning         F5054      161/223   13:20       41:25
7180  Ashley Hess            F3034     892/1208   13:20       41:25
7181  Bernadette Molina      F4549      310/424   13:20       41:26
7182  Beth Woodward          F3034     893/1208   13:21       41:26
7183  Brad Silva             M4044      344/423   13:21       41:27
7184  Melissa Vieira         F2529     809/1058   13:21       41:27
7185  Amy Magie              M3539      427/507   13:21       41:27
7186  Whitney Walker         F3034     894/1208   13:21       41:27
7187  Jacqueline Blodgett    F4044      483/709   13:21       41:27
7188  Kerri Hugger           F4044      484/709   13:21       41:28
7189  Shane Bentley          M3034      462/530   13:21       41:28
7190  Glady Blake Perez      F3539     720/1000   13:21       41:28
7191  Annmarie Webster       F4044      485/709   13:21       41:28
7192  Stacey Birkel          F4044      486/709   13:21       41:28
7193  Jocelyn Johnson        F2529     810/1058   13:21       41:29
7194  Berenice Garcia Hernan F0114      296/435   13:21       41:29
7195  Chanda Harbert         F2529     811/1058   13:21       41:29
7196  Cody Snyder            F2024      390/493   13:21       41:29
7197  Kris Blodgett          M4044      345/423   13:21       41:29
7198  Ligia Teny             F3539     721/1000   13:22       41:29
7199  Joshua Harbert         M3034      463/530   13:22       41:30
7200  Megan Ross             F2024      391/493   13:22       41:30
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7201  David Webster          M4044      346/423   13:22       41:30
7202  Gabrielle Smith        F2024      392/493   13:22       41:30
7203  Jamie Carlson          F3034     895/1208   13:22       41:31
7204  Tiffany Sinden         F3034     896/1208   13:22       41:31
7205  Mike Kleiner           M4549      245/287   13:22       41:32
7206  Ann Spencer            F3539     722/1000   13:22       41:32
7207  Megan Lambert          F2529     812/1058   13:22       41:32
7208  Ariana Hoffman         F3034     897/1208   13:22       41:32
7209  Bethany Phillips       F2529     813/1058   13:22       41:32
7210  Logan Crumrine         M3539      428/507   13:23       41:32
7211  Herschel Mapes         M2529      421/482   13:23       41:32
7212  Kimberly Gilmore       F2529     814/1058   13:23       41:33
7213  Rachel Prince          F3034     898/1208   13:23       41:33
7214  Abby Rash              F0114      297/435   13:23       41:33
7215  Cheronn Foster         F3539     723/1000   13:23       41:33
7216  Rea Brookfield         F3034     899/1208   13:23       41:33
7217  Sharon Scheurer        F4044      487/709   13:23       41:33
7218  Marcella Barnes        F2529     815/1058   13:23       41:33
7219  Bradey Turner          F2529     816/1058   13:23       41:34
7220  Allison Kirgiss        F2024      393/493   13:23       41:34
7221  Brenna Kulla           F1519      208/249   13:23       41:35
7222  Nicholis Saarinen      M2529      422/482   13:23       41:35
7223  Nicole Obrien          F2529     817/1058   13:24       41:36
7224  Steve Lowrance         M3034      464/530   13:24       41:36
7225  Heather Gillies        F3034     900/1208   13:24       41:36
7226  Kimberly Classen       F4044      488/709   13:24       41:38
7227  Aaron Cooper           M3034      465/530   13:24       41:38
7228  Whitney Fahlman        F2024      394/493   13:24       41:38
7229  Jamie Cooper           F3034     901/1208   13:24       41:38
7230  Coleen Powell          F4044      489/709   13:24       41:38
7231  Rick Powell            M5054      131/162   13:25       41:39
7232  Megan Fillman          F2529     818/1058   13:25       41:39
7233  Robyn Russell          F5054      162/223   13:25       41:39
7234  Samantha Lutskovsky    F2529     819/1058   13:25       41:39
7235  Casey Weber            M5559       77/101   13:25       41:40
7236  Kibo Nhamnhouane       F3539     724/1000   13:25       41:40
7237  Wendy Connolly         F4044      490/709   13:25       41:40
7238  Douglas MacLaren       M4549      246/287   13:25       41:40
7239  Chrissy Hanson         F2529     820/1058   13:25       41:41
7240  Kelsey Reid            F0114      298/435   13:25       41:41
7241  Michael Ashburn        M3034      466/530   13:25       41:41
7242  Tiffany Mathes         F2529     821/1058   13:25       41:41
7243  Kenna Reid             F0114      299/435   13:25       41:41
7244  Mike Bishop            M4044      347/423   13:26       41:42
7245  Jeff Creagan           M3034      467/530   13:26       41:42
7246  E Zwahlen              F3034     902/1208   13:26       41:42
7247  France Rathburn        F5559       87/125   13:26       41:42
7248  Dorothy Rodgers        F3034     903/1208   13:26       41:42
7249  Michaela Hanson        F2024      395/493   13:26       41:42
7250  McKenzie Owens         F2024      396/493   13:26       41:43
7251  Polly Reid             F4044      491/709   13:26       41:43
7252  Edith Farrar           F5559       88/125   13:26       41:43
7253  Evan Bishop            M0114      312/392   13:26       41:43
7254  Betsy Martin Richardso F4044      492/709   13:26       41:43
7255  Hollie Stamps          F2529     822/1058   13:26       41:43
7256  Kristen Bishop         F3539     725/1000   13:26       41:44
7257  Jodie Mosley           F3539     726/1000   13:26       41:44
7258  Amy Haas               F2529     823/1058   13:26       41:44
7259  Sarah Tamez            F3034     904/1208   13:26       41:44
7260  Rachael Larson         F2529     824/1058   13:26       41:44
7261  Erick Wegerer          M4044      348/423   13:26       41:45
7262  Jennifer Bergerson     F3539     727/1000   13:27       41:45
7263  Jaclyn Johnson         F3034     905/1208   13:27       41:45
7264  Candice Schweitzer     F3539     728/1000   13:27       41:45
7265  Len Custer             M5559       78/101   13:27       41:45
7266  Jennifer Wegerer       F3539     729/1000   13:27       41:45
7267  Nicole Fisher          F2529     825/1058   13:27       41:46
7268  Kristal Biggs          F2529     826/1058   13:27       41:46
7269  Stanley Fisher         M2529      423/482   13:27       41:46
7270  Jonathan Stubblefield  M1519      137/151   13:27       41:46
7271  Noah Schweitzer        M0114      313/392   13:27       41:46
7272  Stephanie Vargo        F4044      493/709   13:27       41:46
7273  Pauline Weber          F4044      494/709   13:27       41:46
7274  Jennifer Hoagbin       F2024      397/493   13:27       41:46
7275  Becky Hubbard          F3034     906/1208   13:27       41:46
7276  Kim Johnson            F3539     730/1000   13:27       41:47
7277  Anita Ehrenfelt        F4044      495/709   13:27       41:47
7278  Jennifer Brown         F3539     731/1000   13:27       41:47
7279  Sonya Moua             F2529     827/1058   13:27       41:48
7280  Jaime Valeriani        F3034     907/1208   13:28       41:48
7281  Naomi Imel             F3034     908/1208   13:28       41:48
7282  Kristina Simmons       F2529     828/1058   13:28       41:48
7283  Natalie Delong         F3539     732/1000   13:28       41:48
7284  Rachael Manor          F2024      398/493   13:28       41:48
7285  Gavin Perdue           M0114      314/392   13:28       41:49
7286  Gretchen Alford        F4044      496/709   13:28       41:49
7287  Alisha Vue             F0114      300/435   13:28       41:49
7288  Michael Imel           M3034      468/530   13:28       41:49
7289  Megan Ferris           F2529     829/1058   13:28       41:49
7290  Nicholas Wagonhurst    M2529      424/482   13:28       41:49
7291  Julie Doumbia          F2529     830/1058   13:28       41:49
7292  Lisa Smalley           F4549      311/424   13:28       41:49
7293  Chris Arends           M3539      429/507   13:28       41:49
7294  Tabitha Addington      F2529     831/1058   13:28       41:50
7295  Shelly Duquette        F4044      497/709   13:28       41:50
7296  Sorrel Arends          F3539     733/1000   13:28       41:50
7297  Kelly Uhacz            M4549      247/287   13:28       41:50
7298  Justin Speasl          M3539      430/507   13:28       41:50
7299  Jessica Perdue         F3034     909/1208   13:28       41:50
7300  Leanne Roth            F4044      498/709   13:28       41:50
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7301  Allyssa Ottis          F3034     910/1208   13:28       41:50
7302  Matt Padrow            M4549      248/287   13:28       41:50
7303  Sara Uhacz             F3539     734/1000   13:28       41:50
7304  Melodie King           F3034     911/1208   13:28       41:50
7305  Ronica Bagent          F3034     912/1208   13:28       41:50
7306  Holly Robinson         F4044      499/709   13:28       41:51
7307  Jason Perdue           M3539      431/507   13:29       41:51
7308  Peyton Perdue          M0114      315/392   13:29       41:51
7309  Ed Petersen            M5559       79/101   13:29       41:51
7310  Kellie Stellmach       F0114      301/435   13:29       41:51
7311  Malissa Montero        F2529     832/1058   13:29       41:52
7312  Amy Reiswig            F2529     833/1058   13:29       41:52
7313  Amy Child              F2024      399/493   13:29       41:53
7314  Katrina Morley         F2024      400/493   13:29       41:53
7315  Pam Conner             F4549      312/424   13:29       41:53
7316  Jonathan Badha         M3539      432/507   13:30       41:54
7317  Colleen Sparks         F3034     913/1208   13:30       41:55
7318  Richelle Mae Narag     F0114      302/435   13:30       41:55
7319  Greg Stellmach         M4044      349/423   13:30       41:55
7320  Carter Troha           M0114      316/392   13:30       41:55
7321  Joshua Baldwin         M0114      317/392   13:30       41:55
7322  Daniel Phillips        M4044      350/423   13:30       41:55
7323  Dania Primley          F2529     834/1058   13:30       41:55
7324  Stephanie Avon         F2529     835/1058   13:30       41:55
7325  Karen Becker           F3539     735/1000   13:30       41:55
7326  Michelle Chan          F4549      313/424   13:30       41:55
7327  Ashley Wickett         F2024      401/493   13:30       41:56
7328  Jose Reyes             M2529      425/482   13:30       41:56
7329  Nichole Rohl           F3034     914/1208   13:30       41:56
7330  Jon Potter             M3034      469/530   13:30       41:56
7331  Zach Brummer           M2529      426/482   13:30       41:57
7332  Brynn Connors          F3034     915/1208   13:30       41:57
7333  Maryjo Cheek           F4549      314/424   13:30       41:57
7334  Xiao Qi                M5559       80/101   13:30       41:57
7335  Ben Cheek              M1519      138/151   13:30       41:57
7336  Michelle Paul          F4044      500/709   13:30       41:57
7337  Michelle Keresztyen    F2529     836/1058   13:31       41:57
7338  Yvonne Cobb            F4044      501/709   13:31       41:57
7339  David Keresztyen       M2529      427/482   13:31       41:57
7340  Sarah Weider           F2529     837/1058   13:31       41:58
7341  Alicia Brazington      F3539     736/1000   13:31       41:58
7342  Cora Buck              F2529     838/1058   13:31       41:58
7343  Jennifer Orourke       F3539     737/1000   13:31       41:58
7344  Melissa Baldwin        F3034     916/1208   13:31       41:59
7345  Dean Halverson         M3034      470/530   13:31       41:59
7346  Greg Pryor             M4549      249/287   13:31       41:59
7347  Brittney Christy       F2529     839/1058   13:31       41:59
7348  Jennifer Peck          F3539     738/1000   13:31       41:59
7349  Julie Runnels          F3539     739/1000   13:31       41:59
7350  Julie Sautter          F3034     917/1208   13:31       42:00
7351  Gina Garrison          F4549      315/424   13:32       42:00
7352  Bridgette Smith        F0114      303/435   13:32       42:00
7353  Martha Hurlburt        F5054      163/223   13:32       42:00
7354  Josh Lukosh            M0114      318/392   13:32       42:01
7355  Cheryl Wagner          F3034     918/1208   13:32       42:01
7356  Robert Lukosh          M5054      132/162   13:32       42:01
7357  Stacy Skipworth        F3034     919/1208   13:32       42:01
7358  Haley Silva            F0114      304/435   13:32       42:02
7359  Erinn Sears            F3539     740/1000   13:32       42:02
7360  Dan Corlett            M4044      351/423   13:32       42:02
7361  Elaine Truitt          F4044      502/709   13:32       42:03
7362  Justin Winn            M3539      433/507   13:32       42:03
7363  Chandler Hamilton      M0114      319/392   13:32       42:03
7364  Kirsten Turner         F2529     840/1058   13:32       42:03
7365  Shelley Winn           F3539     741/1000   13:33       42:03
7366  Kristina Johnson       F2529     841/1058   13:33       42:03
7367  Bethany Banke          F2529     842/1058   13:33       42:03
7368  Jamie Stepniak         F3034     920/1208   13:33       42:04
7369  Erin Galarza           F2024      402/493   13:33       42:04
7370  Karen Alexander        F5054      164/223   13:33       42:04
7371  Blayne Silva           M2529      428/482   13:33       42:04
7372  Joan Burns             F6064        22/39   13:33       42:04
7373  Dennis Ayres           M4549      250/287   13:33       42:04
7374  Christi Nelson         F2529     843/1058   13:33       42:05
7375  Kayleigh Truitt        F0114      305/435   13:33       42:05
7376  Kim Minten             F4549      316/424   13:33       42:05
7377  Alessandra Gibson      F2529     844/1058   13:33       42:05
7378  Annie Stickler         F2024      403/493   13:33       42:05
7379  Mike Hackbart          M5054      133/162   13:33       42:05
7380  MacKenzie Minten       F1519      209/249   13:33       42:05
7381  Genevieve Voytilla     F3539     742/1000   13:33       42:05
7382  Terri Eichorn          F4549      317/424   13:33       42:06
7383  Rochelle Hulan         F3539     743/1000   13:33       42:06
7384  Tim Roh                M4044      352/423   13:33       42:06
7385  Jannette Dotts         F5054      165/223   13:33       42:06
7386  Beth Poore             F2529     845/1058   13:33       42:06
7387  Stephanie Josephson    F2024      404/493   13:34       42:06
7388  Courtney Swan          F2024      405/493   13:34       42:07
7389  Glenna Davis           F3034     921/1208   13:34       42:07
7390  Lasandra Rodriguezla   F3539     744/1000   13:34       42:08
7391  Kristi Kang            F4044      503/709   13:34       42:08
7392  Jo Lynne Hamilton      F6569         6/17   13:34       42:09
7393  Allison Lemcke Kibby   F2024      406/493   13:34       42:09
7394  Chris Chard            M3539      434/507   13:34       42:09
7395  Erin Quandt            F2529     846/1058   13:34       42:09
7396  Kathleen Kelly         F2024      407/493   13:35       42:10
7397  Paul Quandt            M3034      471/530   13:35       42:10
7398  John Butler            M5054      134/162   13:35       42:10
7399  Angie Lehnert          F3034     922/1208   13:35       42:10
7400  Katie Enbody           F0114      306/435   13:35       42:10
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7401  Kristen Brandt         F3539     745/1000   13:35       42:10
7402  Kalen Yorks            F2529     847/1058   13:35       42:10
7403  Arianna Fossbind       F1519      210/249   13:35       42:10
7404  Julia Laverde          F4549      318/424   13:35       42:10
7405  Ashley Todd            F2024      408/493   13:35       42:10
7406  Richard Guerrero       M2529      429/482   13:35       42:10
7407  Grace Marian           F5559       89/125   13:35       42:10
7408  Brian Jacobs           M2529      430/482   13:35       42:11
7409  Jessica McGowan        F3034     923/1208   13:35       42:11
7410  Meaghan Lindgren       F2024      409/493   13:35       42:11
7411  Marjie Estrada         F3539     746/1000   13:35       42:11
7412  Moniqua Chard          F3034     924/1208   13:35       42:11
7413  David Kassissieh       M0114      320/392   13:35       42:11
7414  Jesse James            M3034      472/530   13:35       42:11
7415  Deb Woodcock           F5054      166/223   13:35       42:11
7416  Kami Ehl               F4044      504/709   13:35       42:11
7417  Michelle Bedell        F4044      505/709   13:35       42:11
7418  Sheri Wanous           F4044      506/709   13:35       42:11
7419  Jaime Ross             F3034     925/1208   13:35       42:12
7420  Stephanie Wiggins      F3034     926/1208   13:35       42:12
7421  Joel Gerig             M3034      473/530   13:35       42:12
7422  Madison Steinmetz      F2024      410/493   13:35       42:12
7423  Naoko Horikawa         F3034     927/1208   13:35       42:12
7424  Erin Lynch             F5054      167/223   13:35       42:12
7425  Klynn Wiley            F3034     928/1208   13:35       42:12
7426  Kristi Workman         F3034     929/1208   13:35       42:12
7427  Jenny Clark            F3539     747/1000   13:36       42:13
7428  Carrie Fischer         F2529     848/1058   13:36       42:13
7429  Laurie Matsen          F5559       90/125   13:36       42:13
7430  Jennifer Klingner      F3034     930/1208   13:36       42:13
7431  Scot Wiggins           M2024      189/205   13:36       42:14
7432  Renee McFarland        F4549      319/424   13:36       42:14
7433  Briana Adams           F2529     849/1058   13:36       42:14
7434  Rachel Minor           F3034     931/1208   13:36       42:14
7435  Denise Schreiber       F3034     932/1208   13:36       42:15
7436  Theresa Utlaut         F4044      507/709   13:36       42:15
7437  Melissa Slagle         F4044      508/709   13:36       42:15
7438  Selene Barnett         F0114      307/435   13:36       42:15
7439  Karen Schrock          F4044      509/709   13:36       42:15
7440  Pamela Ranslam         F4549      320/424   13:36       42:15
7441  Peggy Oliver           F4549      321/424   13:36       42:16
7442  Heidi Pasqualini       F5054      168/223   13:37       42:16
7443  Gavin Flynn            M4044      353/423   13:37       42:16
7444  Julie Hallin           F4549      322/424   13:37       42:16
7445  Michelle Burge         F3539     748/1000   13:37       42:16
7446  Michele Walker         F2529     850/1058   13:37       42:16
7447  Lara Flynn             F4044      510/709   13:37       42:16
7448  Janet Casale           F5559       91/125   13:37       42:17
7449  Maria Wronski          F4549      323/424   13:37       42:17
7450  Jamie Maier            F4044      511/709   13:37       42:17
7451  Kelly Randall          F5054      169/223   13:37       42:17
7452  Emily Jordan           F2024      411/493   13:37       42:17
7453  Sue Jones              F5054      170/223   13:37       42:17
7454  Jane Christensen       F4549      324/424   13:37       42:18
7455  Jen Czupryk            F3034     933/1208   13:37       42:18
7456  Kristin Warner         F2024      412/493   13:37       42:18
7457  Sherry De Hoog         F2529     851/1058   13:37       42:18
7458  Tracy Matta            F3539     749/1000   13:37       42:18
7459  Melissa Swingley       F2024      413/493   13:37       42:18
7460  Kori Christensen       F0114      308/435   13:37       42:19
7461  Lydia Ashman           F2529     852/1058   13:37       42:19
7462  Jennifer Voeller       F4549      325/424   13:37       42:19
7463  Jennifer Bozied        F3539     750/1000   13:38       42:19
7464  Walt Fuhrman           M5054      135/162   13:38       42:19
7465  April Leeman           F3539     751/1000   13:38       42:19
7466  Christine Jordan       F1519      211/249   13:38       42:19
7467  Tricia Guerechit       F4549      326/424   13:38       42:20
7468  Logan Flues            M0114      321/392   13:38       42:20
7469  Lisa Otoole            F4549      327/424   13:38       42:20
7470  Rebekah Knight         F3034     934/1208   13:38       42:20
7471  Jamie Lynn Summerfield F2529     853/1058   13:38       42:21
7472  Nicolle Deering        F4044      512/709   13:38       42:21
7473  Drew Blevins           M5559       81/101   13:38       42:21
7474  Julie Flues            F3539     752/1000   13:38       42:21
7475  Tracy Senft            F3034     935/1208   13:38       42:21
7476  Rachel Lyda            F2024      414/493   13:38       42:21
7477  Amy Frauen             F3034     936/1208   13:38       42:21
7478  Sarah Rutledge         F1519      212/249   13:38       42:22
7479  Jessica Lockhart       F2024      415/493   13:38       42:22
7480  Jennifer Chipman       F3539     753/1000   13:38       42:22
7481  Bree Vanderhoff        F3034     937/1208   13:39       42:22
7482  Paula Stahl            F3539     754/1000   13:39       42:22
7483  Mary Dixson            F4044      513/709   13:39       42:22
7484  Joe Betty              M0114      322/392   13:39       42:22
7485  Theresa Bolosky        F5559       92/125   13:39       42:23
7486  Julie Douglas          F3034     938/1208   13:39       42:23
7487  Adam Ramirez           M2024      190/205   13:39       42:23
7488  Natalie Labossiere     F3539     755/1000   13:39       42:23
7489  Ben Dickinson          M3539      435/507   13:39       42:23
7490  James Betty            M4549      251/287   13:39       42:24
7491  Jodie Westing          F4044      514/709   13:39       42:24
7492  Stephanie Zumwalt      F5054      171/223   13:39       42:24
7493  Amy Janss              F3539     756/1000   13:39       42:24
7494  Sarah Dempsey          F3539     757/1000   13:39       42:24
7495  Erin Barrett           F2529     854/1058   13:39       42:25
7496  Courtney Southard      F2529     855/1058   13:39       42:25
7497  Wendy Herrick          F3539     758/1000   13:39       42:25
7498  Sandra Morrissey       F4044      515/709   13:39       42:25
7499  Ericka Katz            F3539     759/1000   13:39       42:25
7500  Debbie Amara           F5054      172/223   13:40       42:25
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7501  Libby Rutledge         F5054      173/223   13:40       42:25
7502  Sarah Hudson           F3539     760/1000   13:40       42:25
7503  Nicole Mills           M3539      436/507   13:40       42:25
7504  April Givens           F3034     939/1208   13:40       42:25
7505  Nicole Duncan          F3034     940/1208   13:40       42:26
7506  Wendy Pollard          F3539     761/1000   13:40       42:26
7507  Amy Seitzinger         F3539     762/1000   13:40       42:26
7508  Charles Stilfield      M4549      252/287   13:40       42:26
7509  Jeramy Barrett         M2529      431/482   13:40       42:26
7510  David Hardesty         M3034      474/530   13:40       42:26
7511  Levi Snyder            M0114      323/392   13:40       42:27
7512  Tina Sorensen          F3034     941/1208   13:40       42:27
7513  Becky Strand           F3539     763/1000   13:40       42:27
7514  Jenn Knightly          F3539     764/1000   13:40       42:27
7515  Melissa Walker         F3034     942/1208   13:40       42:28
7516  Devon Downeysmith      F2529     856/1058   13:40       42:28
7517  Pearl Kronstad         F5054      174/223   13:40       42:28
7518  Lindsey Obrien         F3034     943/1208   13:41       42:28
7519  Angeleah Smallwood     F3539     765/1000   13:41       42:28
7520  Janet Phillips         F2529     857/1058   13:41       42:29
7521  Sophie Smith           F2529     858/1058   13:41       42:29
7522  Michael Walburn        M3539      437/507   13:41       42:29
7523  Brad Parker            M4044      354/423   13:41       42:29
7524  Harrison Blitch        M0114      324/392   13:41       42:29
7525  Tia Asanovic           F2024      416/493   13:41       42:30
7526  Kristin Applegate-King F4044      516/709   13:41       42:30
7527  Tara McGrady           F3034     944/1208   13:41       42:30
7528  Melanie Fecht          F2529     859/1058   13:41       42:30
7529  Chris Martin           M2529      432/482   13:41       42:30
7530  Karen Boucher          F4044      517/709   13:41       42:31
7531  Kate Hinkes            F2529     860/1058   13:41       42:31
7532  Michelle Fitz          F3539     766/1000   13:41       42:31
7533  Anna Kincaid           F1519      213/249   13:42       42:32
7534  Sally Lacoste          F4044      518/709   13:42       42:32
7535  Adrienne Prevost       F2024      417/493   13:42       42:32
7536  Autumn Vanesso         F3539     767/1000   13:42       42:32
7537  Preston Bishop         M3539      438/507   13:42       42:33
7538  Erin Flintjer          F3539     768/1000   13:42       42:34
7539  Drew Sewell            M0114      325/392   13:42       42:34
7540  Olivia Smith           F0114      309/435   13:42       42:34
7541  Renee Kostrba          F3034     945/1208   13:42       42:34
7542  Ella Masingale         F0114      310/435   13:43       42:34
7543  Kari Renfro            F3539     769/1000   13:43       42:35
7544  Chris Sewell           M3539      439/507   13:43       42:35
7545  Logan Smith            M0114      326/392   13:43       42:35
7546  Christine Vanderhoff   F3539     770/1000   13:43       42:35
7547  Alisha Shelton         F3034     946/1208   13:43       42:35
7548  Heather Hagedorn       F2529     861/1058   13:43       42:36
7549  Veronica Johnson       F3539     771/1000   13:43       42:36
7550  Christi Spencer        F2529     862/1058   13:43       42:36
7551  Joseph Obedowski       M2529      433/482   13:43       42:37
7552  Richard Murphy         M3034      475/530   13:43       42:37
7553  Laura Atkins           F4549      328/424   13:43       42:37
7554  Hudson Poston          F4044      519/709   13:43       42:37
7555  Dana Wilson            F4549      329/424   13:44       42:38
7556  Elizabeth Long         F2529     863/1058   13:44       42:38
7557  Joshua Bremer          M2529      434/482   13:44       42:38
7558  Melissa Pope           F3539     772/1000   13:44       42:38
7559  Christina Risberg      F3539     773/1000   13:44       42:39
7560  Tara Moisan            F4044      520/709   13:44       42:39
7561  Christy Grain          F5054      175/223   13:44       42:40
7562  Kari Naughton          F4549      330/424   13:44       42:40
7563  Mark Russell           M4044      355/423   13:45       42:41
7564  Benjamin Hartig        M3034      476/530   13:45       42:41
7565  Tanya Hill             F3034     947/1208   13:45       42:41
7566  Alice Asher            F5559       93/125   13:45       42:41
7567  Kristin Parker         F3034     948/1208   13:45       42:41
7568  Janet Hartig           F3034     949/1208   13:45       42:43
7569  Robin Galas            F4044      521/709   13:45       42:43
7570  Justin McAninch        M0114      327/392   13:45       42:43
7571  Brenda Vasquez         F4044      522/709   13:45       42:43
7572  Amber Cooksley         F2024      418/493   13:45       42:43
7573  Angela Jacoby          F3034     950/1208   13:45       42:43
7574  Stephanni McAninch     F3034     951/1208   13:45       42:44
7575  Jacoby Wilson          M0114      328/392   13:45       42:44
7576  Kevin Overby           M4549      253/287   13:46       42:44
7577  Kathy Cannon           F6064        23/39   13:46       42:44
7578  Dorothy Clark          F5054      176/223   13:46       42:44
7579  Melissa Russell        F2529     864/1058   13:46       42:44
7580  Michele Powers         F4044      523/709   13:46       42:44
7581  Shamrock Prince Vanwor F4044      524/709   13:46       42:44
7582  Perry Overby           F0114      311/435   13:46       42:45
7583  Jasmine Nguyen         F3539     774/1000   13:46       42:45
7584  Rochelle Lavatta       F3034     952/1208   13:46       42:45
7585  Katie Vanwormer        F0114      312/435   13:46       42:45
7586  Bethany Garner         F3034     953/1208   13:46       42:46
7587  Melissa Snyder         F2529     865/1058   13:46       42:46
7588  Jill Taylor            F3034     954/1208   13:46       42:46
7589  Paul Hass              M5559       82/101   13:46       42:46
7590  Graciela Cerda         F2529     866/1058   13:46       42:46
7591  Maricel Gaddi Nguyen   F3539     775/1000   13:46       42:47
7592  Sandra Fajer           F4549      331/424   13:46       42:47
7593  Teresa Crawford        F4044      525/709   13:47       42:47
7594  Jaime Pacheco          F2529     867/1058   13:47       42:47
7595  Joyce Perkins          F4549      332/424   13:47       42:47
7596  Dori Smith             F4044      526/709   13:47       42:47
7597  Tami Patton            F3539     776/1000   13:47       42:48
7598  Ben Buswell            M3539      440/507   13:47       42:48
7599  Lisa Edwards           F4044      527/709   13:47       42:48
7600  Holly Hendrickson      F2529     868/1058   13:47       42:48
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7601  Sarah Fajer            F0114      313/435   13:47       42:48
7602  An Kwong               F2529     869/1058   13:47       42:48
7603  Kacy Van               F3539     777/1000   13:47       42:48
7604  Ashley Benton          F2529     870/1058   13:47       42:49
7605  Don Cochran                           0/0   13:47       42:49
7606  Holly Orton            F2529     871/1058   13:48       42:50
7607  Alicia Manwiller       F3539     778/1000   13:48       42:50
7608  Coltan Seals           M0114      329/392   13:48       42:51
7609  Bryson Halterman       M0114      330/392   13:48       42:51
7610  Dann Sprinkle          F3539     779/1000   13:48       42:51
7611  Jennie Seals           F3539     780/1000   13:48       42:51
7612  Stephanie Soemo        F3034     955/1208   13:48       42:52
7613  Deanna Stanfill        F4549      333/424   13:48       42:52
7614  Jane Halterman         F3539     781/1000   13:48       42:52
7615  Whitney Kent           F3539     782/1000   13:48       42:52
7616  Rita Niessen           F5054      177/223   13:49       42:53
7617  Kristin Moody          F3539     783/1000   13:49       42:53
7618  Kaleen Boyle           F2529     872/1058   13:49       42:53
7619  Dyanne Foster          F6064        24/39   13:49       42:54
7620  Willow Manwiller       F0114      314/435   13:49       42:54
7621  Krystal Estrella       F2024      419/493   13:49       42:54
7622  Angelina Frey          F0114      315/435   13:49       42:54
7623  Misty Frey             F3034     956/1208   13:49       42:54
7624  Shannon Noel           F4044      528/709   13:49       42:54
7625  Rachel Agon            F1519      214/249   13:49       42:56
7626  Lisa Jones             F2529     873/1058   13:49       42:56
7627  Jason Evjen            M2529      435/482   13:49       42:56
7628  Ali Forgey             F1519      215/249   13:50       42:57
7629  Alma Velazquez         F4044      529/709   13:50       42:57
7630  Hannah Marron          F0114      316/435   13:50       42:58
7631  Curt Kipp              M4044      356/423   13:50       42:58
7632  Stephanie Gerig        F3034     957/1208   13:50       42:58
7633  Summer Baber           F3539     784/1000   13:50       42:58
7634  Kathleen Whitaker      F5559       94/125   13:50       42:59
7635  Emily Blagg            F2529     874/1058   13:50       42:59
7636  Meghan Wagner          F1519      216/249   13:51       42:59
7637  Jackie Jones           F3539     785/1000   13:51       43:00
7638  Isaac Marron           M0114      331/392   13:51       43:00
7639  Jen Talbot             F2529     875/1058   13:51       43:00
7640  Tabitha Baber          F0114      317/435   13:51       43:00
7641  James Marron           M3539      441/507   13:51       43:00
7642  Debbie Forgey          F5054      178/223   13:51       43:00
7643  Jay McPartland         M3539      442/507   13:51       43:00
7644  Megan Cleary           F3034     958/1208   13:51       43:00
7645  Jeff Baltus            M4044      357/423   13:51       43:00
7646  Barbara Taylor         F2529     876/1058   13:51       43:01
7647  Alysa Carver           F3034     959/1208   13:51       43:01
7648  Cherri Bocci           F5054      179/223   13:51       43:02
7649  Gretchen Roa           F4044      530/709   13:52       43:03
7650  Thomas Roa             M4044      358/423   13:52       43:03
7651  Haley Hamilton         F2529     877/1058   13:52       43:03
7652  Natalie Boehler        F3539     786/1000   13:52       43:03
7653  Jazir Ricamara         F2024      420/493   13:52       43:03
7654  Bailey Fawver          M0114      332/392   13:52       43:03
7655  Kathy Trippy           F5559       95/125   13:52       43:03
7656  Donna Cuzick           F5054      180/223   13:52       43:03
7657  Steven Rogers          M3539      443/507   13:52       43:03
7658  Alma Mendoza           F3539     787/1000   13:52       43:03
7659  Robert Ryan            M3539      444/507   13:52       43:04
7660  Diana Savanh           F2529     878/1058   13:52       43:04
7661  Gretchen Mollers       F3034     960/1208   13:52       43:04
7662  Margaret Teising       F3539     788/1000   13:52       43:04
7663  Dorothy Thornton       F3539     789/1000   13:52       43:05
7664  Angelica Saldivar      F2529     879/1058   13:52       43:05
7665  Diannah Ashburn        F2529     880/1058   13:52       43:05
7666  Marc Butenko           M4044      359/423   13:52       43:05
7667  Mikal Murray           M3539      445/507   13:52       43:05
7668  Andrew Cross           M2024      191/205   13:52       43:05
7669  Pam Quincy             F4549      334/424   13:53       43:06
7670  Morgan Boehler         F0114      318/435   13:53       43:06
7671  Malia Smith            F3034     961/1208   13:53       43:06
7672  Katie Byrd             F2529     881/1058   13:53       43:06
7673  Katie Fajer            F0114      319/435   13:53       43:06
7674  Ricci Sandoval         F2529     882/1058   13:53       43:06
7675  Desiree Mandac         F3034     962/1208   13:53       43:07
7676  Mandi Vernoy           F2529     883/1058   13:53       43:07
7677  Brandy Dunbar          F2529     884/1058   13:53       43:08
7678  Tara Purcell           F3034     963/1208   13:53       43:08
7679  Ray Brownridge         M4044      360/423   13:53       43:08
7680  Thomas Bradford        M5559       83/101   13:53       43:09
7681  Kelly Brock            F4044      531/709   13:54       43:09
7682  Alison Scotto Cleary   F2529     885/1058   13:54       43:09
7683  Pollyanne Birge        F3539     790/1000   13:54       43:10
7684  Peggy Hesselgrave      F6064        25/39   13:54       43:10
7685  Karina Wagner          F3034     964/1208   13:54       43:11
7686  Vanessa Hill           F3539     791/1000   13:54       43:11
7687  Erin Cleary            M2529      436/482   13:54       43:11
7688  Becky Williamson       F4044      532/709   13:54       43:11
7689  Heather Kegley         F4044      533/709   13:54       43:11
7690  Kelsie Edison          F2024      421/493   13:54       43:12
7691  Jason Devries          M0114      333/392   13:55       43:12
7692  Marc Ahrendt           M4044      361/423   13:55       43:12
7693  Kelly Wilt             F4549      335/424   13:55       43:12
7694  Craig Pruitt           M4044      362/423   13:55       43:12
7695  Clark Ahrendt          M0114      334/392   13:55       43:12
7696  Nathan Carlton         M5054      136/162   13:55       43:12
7697  Wendy Seely            F4044      534/709   13:55       43:12
7698  Shannon Knapfel        F3539     792/1000   13:55       43:13
7699  Kimberly Pruitt        F4044      535/709   13:55       43:13
7700  Christine Smith        F3539     793/1000   13:55       43:13
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7701  Wendy Bukoski          F3034     965/1208   13:55       43:13
7702  Sharon Schwane         F6569         7/17   13:55       43:13
7703  Andrea Frangi          F3539     794/1000   13:55       43:13
7704  Andrew Hall            M4549      254/287   13:55       43:13
7705  Sarah Dickerson        F2529     886/1058   13:55       43:13
7706  Kerri Johnson          F3034     966/1208   13:55       43:13
7707  Tiffany Steck          F2529     887/1058   13:55       43:14
7708  Molly Ellis            F2529     888/1058   13:55       43:14
7709  Christy Eiwen          F3034     967/1208   13:55       43:14
7710  Jay Eastwood           M4044      363/423   13:56       43:15
7711  Melissa Eastwood       F4044      536/709   13:56       43:15
7712  Katie Skurja           F4549      336/424   13:56       43:16
7713  Sheree Garner          F5054      181/223   13:56       43:16
7714  Vibol Bou              M3539      446/507   13:56       43:17
7715  Sophie Peets           F3034     968/1208   13:56       43:17
7716  Bryce Baker            M2529      437/482   13:56       43:17
7717  Carly Stockman         F2529     889/1058   13:56       43:18
7718  Kelly Hart             F3539     795/1000   13:56       43:18
7719  Lacy Cordes            F2529     890/1058   13:56       43:18
7720  Kaitlyn Schultz        F2024      422/493   13:56       43:18
7721  Stephanie Crabb        F2529     891/1058   13:57       43:18
7722  David Getsfrid         M4549      255/287   13:57       43:18
7723  Benjie Antonio         M3034      477/530   13:57       43:18
7724  Kaitlyn Huntley        F2024      423/493   13:57       43:18
7725  Heather Villanueva     F3539     796/1000   13:57       43:19
7726  Cassandra Forbess      F3539     797/1000   13:57       43:19
7727  Janice Pilkenton       F4549      337/424   13:57       43:19
7728  Ryan Vaughan           M3539      447/507   13:57       43:19
7729  Kathie Krebs           F4044      537/709   13:57       43:20
7730  Jody Dixon             F3539     798/1000   13:57       43:20
7731  Erika Costelloe        F2529     892/1058   13:57       43:20
7732  Angie Cain             F2024      424/493   13:58       43:21
7733  Jolisa Darcy           F3539     799/1000   13:58       43:22
7734  Sara Johnson           F2024      425/493   13:58       43:22
7735  Steve Johnson          M5054      137/162   13:58       43:22
7736  Mindijo Randall        F3034     969/1208   13:58       43:22
7737  Linda Aeder            F5559       96/125   13:58       43:23
7738  Joann Randall          F5559       97/125   13:58       43:23
7739  Lawrence Mosquera      M2529      438/482   13:58       43:24
7740  Holly Wildey           F4044      538/709   13:58       43:24
7741  Rhonda Scott           F4044      539/709   13:58       43:24
7742  Ericka Rickman         F3539     800/1000   13:59       43:24
7743  Rebecca Glose          F3034     970/1208   13:59       43:24
7744  Gabby Sloss            F3034     971/1208   13:59       43:24
7745  Angel Nelsen           F4044      540/709   13:59       43:25
7746  Sarah Knight           F3034     972/1208   13:59       43:25
7747  Ashley Molenkamp       F2529     893/1058   13:59       43:25
7748  Jamie Oliver           F3539     801/1000   13:59       43:26
7749  Andy Dirk              M4044      364/423   13:59       43:26
7750  Kari Hocker            F3539     802/1000   13:59       43:26
7751  Lindsay Noack          F3539     803/1000   13:59       43:26
7752  Alexander Kielman      M0114      335/392   13:59       43:27
7753  Thea Kuziemski         F2529     894/1058   13:59       43:27
7754  Dorothy Reyes          F3539     804/1000   13:59       43:27
7755  Jeff Hobson            M2529      439/482   13:59       43:27
7756  Nicole Hobson          F3034     973/1208   13:59       43:27
7757  Erin Cooley            F2529     895/1058   13:59       43:27
7758  Kyleen Crowe           F2529     896/1058   13:59       43:27
7759  Justin Nelsen          M3034      478/530   14:00       43:28
7760  Candice Barraza        F3034     974/1208   14:00       43:29
7761  Jessica Jackman        F4044      541/709   14:00       43:29
7762  Michael Atchison       M4044      365/423   14:00       43:29
7763  Pat Cosgrove           M4044      366/423   14:00       43:29
7764  Cathy Seguine          F5054      182/223   14:00       43:30
7765  Katy Canales           F3539     805/1000   14:00       43:30
7766  Miles Jordan           M0114      336/392   14:00       43:30
7767  Diane Jordan           F4549      338/424   14:00       43:30
7768  Halle Jordan           F0114      320/435   14:01       43:30
7769  Michelle Richards      F2529     897/1058   14:01       43:31
7770  Robert Nelson          M3034      479/530   14:01       43:31
7771  Mark Martin            M5054      138/162   14:01       43:31
7772  Frank Kielman          M4549      256/287   14:01       43:32
7773  Linda Louie            F4044      542/709   14:01       43:32
7774  Rhea Campanella        F3034     975/1208   14:01       43:32
7775  Cherie Anderson        F5054      183/223   14:01       43:32
7776  Penny Schwartz         F5054      184/223   14:01       43:32
7777  Lisa Borja             F4044      543/709   14:01       43:32
7778  Vicki McCloe           F3034     976/1208   14:01       43:33
7779  Angelyn Piatek         F2024      426/493   14:02       43:34
7780  Ty Percy               M4044      367/423   14:02       43:34
7781  Kathy Ronayne          F3034     977/1208   14:02       43:35
7782  Rochelle Meucci        F4044      544/709   14:02       43:35
7783  Morgan Shearer         F0114      321/435   14:02       43:36
7784  Megan Joplin           F2529     898/1058   14:02       43:36
7785  Tristan Harrison       F2529     899/1058   14:02       43:36
7786  Katrina Shearer        F3539     806/1000   14:02       43:36
7787  Kira Stancliff         F0114      322/435   14:02       43:36
7788  Susan Worthington      F5559       98/125   14:03       43:37
7789  Marjorie Narag         F3539     807/1000   14:03       43:37
7790  Heather Swinford       F3034     978/1208   14:03       43:37
7791  Brian Seago            M3034      480/530   14:03       43:37
7792  Stephanie Dunn         F3034     979/1208   14:03       43:37
7793  Ashley Jones           F2529     900/1058   14:03       43:37
7794  Janice Constantino     F3539     808/1000   14:03       43:38
7795  Srija Pidaparthy       F2529     901/1058   14:03       43:38
7796  Kathy McGuire          F5054      185/223   14:03       43:38
7797  Karie Johnson          F5054      186/223   14:03       43:38
7798  Piper Gazeley          F1519      217/249   14:03       43:38
7799  Emma Stancliff         F0114      323/435   14:03       43:38
7800  Katie Leathers         F4549      339/424   14:03       43:39
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7801  Becky Lui              F2024      427/493   14:03       43:39
7802  Robin Stancliff        F3539     809/1000   14:03       43:39
7803  Stacey Longwill        F4044      545/709   14:03       43:39
7804  Paul Bachand           M3539      448/507   14:03       43:39
7805  Rachelle Corey         F4549      340/424   14:03       43:39
7806  Alexandra Lanius       F1519      218/249   14:03       43:39
7807  Zachary Gillmore       M0114      337/392   14:04       43:40
7808  Mike Longwill          F4044      546/709   14:04       43:40
7809  Donna Baca Haynes      F5054      187/223   14:04       43:40
7810  Emily Bachand          F2529     902/1058   14:04       43:40
7811  Amanda Lindquist       F2529     903/1058   14:04       43:40
7812  Robert Peets           M6569        16/19   14:04       43:40
7813  Gener Toledo           M3539      449/507   14:04       43:40
7814  Ronald Narag           M4044      368/423   14:04       43:41
7815  Michele Fordice        F3034     980/1208   14:04       43:41
7816  Steven Ranzoni         M3034      481/530   14:04       43:42
7817  Amy McDonald           F3034     981/1208   14:04       43:42
7818  Lisa Sullivan          F4044      547/709   14:04       43:42
7819  Katy Ranzoni           F3034     982/1208   14:04       43:42
7820  Samantha Gillmore      F4044      548/709   14:04       43:42
7821  Jennifer Stoner        F2529     904/1058   14:04       43:42
7822  Kerry Ticknor          F4044      549/709   14:04       43:43
7823  Amy Roeger             F3034     983/1208   14:05       43:43
7824  Jillian Campbell       F2024      428/493   14:05       43:43
7825  Scott Miller           M3539      450/507   14:05       43:43
7826  Sunyi Dixon            F3539     810/1000   14:05       43:43
7827  Mike Pacific           M2529      440/482   14:05       43:44
7828  Catie Hewitt           F3034     984/1208   14:05       43:44
7829  Faye Obryant           F6569         8/17   14:05       43:44
7830  Dave Roeger            M3034      482/530   14:05       43:44
7831  Andrea Heldt           F2529     905/1058   14:05       43:45
7832  Katie Raymond          F2529     906/1058   14:05       43:45
7833  Ann Kerlee             F6064        26/39   14:05       43:46
7834  Bob Carpenter          M4549      257/287   14:06       43:46
7835  Nick Ponce             M3034      483/530   14:06       43:46
7836  Kate Bergsgaard        F2024      429/493   14:06       43:47
7837  Ronald Kerlee          M6569        17/19   14:06       43:47
7838  Melissa Tescher        F3539     811/1000   14:06       43:47
7839  Indi Petranek Mchugh   F3034     985/1208   14:06       43:47
7840  Ashlie Roth            F0114      324/435   14:06       43:47
7841  Lori Nagel             F5054      188/223   14:06       43:48
7842  John Hesselgrave       M6064        30/38   14:06       43:48
7843  Ken Dent               M4549      258/287   14:07       43:51
7844  Megan Dent             F2024      430/493   14:07       43:51
7845  David Jaimes           M3034      484/530   14:07       43:51
7846  Rob Brown              M2529      441/482   14:07       43:51
7847  Tina Cox               F3034     986/1208   14:08       43:53
7848  Chad Ginther           M3034      485/530   14:08       43:53
7849  Maggie McKeel          F3034     987/1208   14:08       43:53
7850  Darlene West           F4549      341/424   14:08       43:53
7851  Tzaddi Bondi           F3539     812/1000   14:08       43:53
7852  Joelle Scrbacic        F4044      550/709   14:08       43:53
7853  Kelsey Lewis           F2529     907/1058   14:08       43:53
7854  Molly Matson           F2529     908/1058   14:08       43:54
7855  Kate Pattison          F3034     988/1208   14:08       43:54
7856  Rachel Cadle           F2529     909/1058   14:08       43:54
7857  Rebecca Larwood        F3034     989/1208   14:08       43:54
7858  Matthew Cox            M3539      451/507   14:08       43:54
7859  Yolanda Hall           F4549      342/424   14:08       43:54
7860  Alayna Do              F0114      325/435   14:08       43:54
7861  Jamie Semon            F3034     990/1208   14:08       43:54
7862  Monique McKibben       F3034     991/1208   14:08       43:54
7863  Deedee Desmet          F4044      551/709   14:08       43:55
7864  Tiffany Del Rio        F3034     992/1208   14:08       43:55
7865  Vanessa Jensen         F3539     813/1000   14:08       43:55
7866  Jason Wuennecke        M3034      486/530   14:09       43:55
7867  Sydney McAfee          F2529     910/1058   14:09       43:55
7868  Conor Richards         M2024      192/205   14:09       43:56
7869  Brad Smith             M4044      369/423   14:09       43:56
7870  Denise Vodnik          F4044      552/709   14:09       43:56
7871  Heather Martin         F3034     993/1208   14:09       43:57
7872  Raegan Gritzmacher     F0114      326/435   14:09       43:58
7873  Jill Whitney           F3539     814/1000   14:09       43:58
7874  Michele Henninger      F3034     994/1208   14:10       43:59
7875  Duncan Kemp            M0114      338/392   14:10       43:59
7876  Tracy Snow             F4044      553/709   14:10       43:59
7877  Heidi Stowman          F3034     995/1208   14:10       44:00
7878  Kylee Snow             F0114      327/435   14:10       44:00
7879  Mike Snow              M4044      370/423   14:10       44:01
7880  Matthew Anderson       M4044      371/423   14:10       44:01
7881  Tricia Hieb            F3539     815/1000   14:10       44:01
7882  Dylan Leeman           M4044      372/423   14:10       44:01
7883  Becky Norlander        F6064        27/39   14:11       44:02
7884  Julie Nieman           F3539     816/1000   14:11       44:02
7885  Harry Melanson Shaw    M0114      339/392   14:11       44:02
7886  Danielle Melanson      F4549      343/424   14:11       44:02
7887  William Clifton        M4549      259/287   14:11       44:03
7888  Gaven Hendriksen       M0114      340/392   14:11       44:03
7889  Joel Crandall          M0114      341/392   14:11       44:03
7890  Katie Anderson         F2529     911/1058   14:11       44:03
7891  Krista Ray             F3539     817/1000   14:11       44:04
7892  Jason Hendriksen       M4044      373/423   14:11       44:04
7893  Jayne Larsen           F0114      328/435   14:11       44:04
7894  Rebecca Ogdee          F5054      189/223   14:12       44:04
7895  Sadie Ogdee            F3034     996/1208   14:12       44:05
7896  Arwen Gordon           F3034     997/1208   14:12       44:05
7897  Karen Sigley           F4044      554/709   14:12       44:05
7898  Janay Cookson          F3539     818/1000   14:12       44:05
7899  Misty Toulouse         F3034     998/1208   14:12       44:05
7900  Kelly McCord           F3034     999/1208   14:12       44:06
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7901  Jessica Snow           F2529     912/1058   14:12       44:06
7902  Jane Eiwen             F3034    1000/1208   14:12       44:06
7903  Nicole Bennett         F4044      555/709   14:12       44:07
7904  Brandon Loisel         M0114      342/392   14:12       44:07
7905  Madalyn Neufeld        F0114      329/435   14:13       44:08
7906  Kimberly Betts         F2529     913/1058   14:13       44:08
7907  Kyli Seier             F3034    1001/1208   14:13       44:08
7908  Kari Tyler             F3539     819/1000   14:13       44:09
7909  Myllisa Patterson      F3034    1002/1208   14:13       44:09
7910  Scott Neufeld          M3539      452/507   14:13       44:09
7911  Carol Reitz            F5559       99/125   14:13       44:09
7912  Kelly Roper            F3034    1003/1208   14:13       44:10
7913  Alicia Kuhnau          F2529     914/1058   14:13       44:10
7914  Stephanie Obrien       F2529     915/1058   14:13       44:10
7915  Libby Laberge          F0114      330/435   14:13       44:10
7916  Shawneen Davidson      F3034    1004/1208   14:13       44:10
7917  Mike Barnes            M4549      260/287   14:13       44:10
7918  Noelle Redmond         F3034    1005/1208   14:13       44:11
7919  Wayne Reitz            M5559       84/101   14:14       44:11
7920  Eric Redmond           M3034      487/530   14:14       44:11
7921  Jason Smith            M3539      453/507   14:14       44:12
7922  Prateek Khanna         M3539      454/507   14:14       44:12
7923  Holly Johnston         F3034    1006/1208   14:14       44:12
7924  Cory Wolf              F4044      556/709   14:14       44:12
7925  Gaurav Gupta           M3034      488/530   14:14       44:12
7926  Tiffany Bailey         F3034    1007/1208   14:14       44:12
7927  Tracy Nagy             F4044      557/709   14:14       44:13
7928  Olivia Aguilar         F0114      331/435   14:14       44:13
7929  Amaris Aguilar         F4044      558/709   14:14       44:13
7930  Kendra Parkinson       F3034    1008/1208   14:14       44:13
7931  Richard Cichosz        M2529      442/482   14:15       44:14
7932  Joshua Lingberg        M0114      343/392   14:15       44:14
7933  Andrea Meisgeier       F3539     820/1000   14:15       44:14
7934  Melissa Lingberg       F4549      344/424   14:15       44:14
7935  Melissa Terhune        F2529     916/1058   14:15       44:14
7936  Bekah Cuthair          F1519      219/249   14:15       44:14
7937  Carol James            F4044      559/709   14:15       44:14
7938  Brandon Glass          M2529      443/482   14:15       44:14
7939  Dan Rapoza             M3539      455/507   14:15       44:15
7940  Kyle Holmes            M5054      139/162   14:15       44:15
7941  Ed Godwin              M4044      374/423   14:15       44:15
7942  Morgan James           F0114      332/435   14:15       44:15
7943  Kayla Kloulechad       F2024      431/493   14:15       44:16
7944  Anna Bowers            F2529     917/1058   14:15       44:16
7945  Gemma Bookless         F2024      432/493   14:16       44:17
7946  Amanda Hergert         F2529     918/1058   14:16       44:18
7947  Gillian Oreilly        F0114      333/435   14:16       44:18
7948  Scott Fisher           M5559       85/101   14:16       44:19
7949  Brandie Froberg        F2024      433/493   14:16       44:19
7950  Cortney Haly           F2024      434/493   14:16       44:20
7951  Carmen Alzamora        F4044      560/709   14:17       44:20
7952  Courtney Alzamora      F1519      220/249   14:17       44:21
7953  Eamon Oreilly          M3539      456/507   14:17       44:22
7954  Keelyn Oreilly         F0114      334/435   14:17       44:22
7955  Brittany Williamse     F3034    1009/1208   14:17       44:22
7956  Meagan Selis           F2024      435/493   14:17       44:22
7957  Anna Glawe             F0114      335/435   14:17       44:22
7958  Rey Rabang             M3539      457/507   14:17       44:22
7959  Jacob Devries          M0114      344/392   14:18       44:23
7960  Sam Porter             M4044      375/423   14:18       44:24
7961  Mlinda Glawe           F4549      345/424   14:18       44:24
7962  Marie Claire Wonacott  F4044      561/709   14:18       44:24
7963  Emily Wonacott         F0114      336/435   14:18       44:24
7964  Lisa Leeth             F3034    1010/1208   14:18       44:25
7965  Christine Sprenger     F3539     821/1000   14:18       44:25
7966  Stephanie Hubbell      F3034    1011/1208   14:18       44:26
7967  Nikkina Neal           F3539     822/1000   14:18       44:26
7968  Stephanie Volk         F3034    1012/1208   14:18       44:26
7969  Deborah Stewart        F5054      190/223   14:19       44:26
7970  Kgomotso Letshabo      F3539     823/1000   14:19       44:27
7971  Brandie Bacon          F3539     824/1000   14:19       44:27
7972  Jon Bacon              M3539      458/507   14:19       44:27
7973  Sandra Morris          F5054      191/223   14:19       44:27
7974  Alicia White           F3034    1013/1208   14:19       44:27
7975  Marcia Wood            F5559      100/125   14:19       44:27
7976  Heidi Hall             F3034    1014/1208   14:19       44:27
7977  Cori Butterfield       F2024      436/493   14:19       44:28
7978  Rosaline Worsley       F2529     919/1058   14:19       44:28
7979  Martha Burrell         F4044      562/709   14:19       44:28
7980  Angela Bingaman        F3034    1015/1208   14:19       44:28
7981  Melissa Huffman        F3539     825/1000   14:19       44:28
7982  Alexander Phan         M2529      444/482   14:19       44:29
7983  Gway Kirchner          F3539     826/1000   14:20       44:30
7984  Mkenzie Kirchner       F0114      337/435   14:20       44:30
7985  George McCall          M3539      459/507   14:20       44:30
7986  Justin Hall            M3034      489/530   14:20       44:31
7987  Megan Glawe            F0114      338/435   14:20       44:31
7988  Amy Bartonek           F4044      563/709   14:20       44:32
7989  Daniel Crowder         M2529      445/482   14:20       44:32
7990  Deanna Fields          F4044      564/709   14:20       44:32
7991  Starla Malloy          F5054      192/223   14:20       44:32
7992  Jodi Terry             F3034    1016/1208   14:20       44:32
7993  Ben Glawe              M4044      376/423   14:21       44:33
7994  Vicki Stoltenow        F3539     827/1000   14:21       44:33
7995  Shawn Clne             M4549      261/287   14:21       44:34
7996  Mary Meyer             F4044      565/709   14:21       44:34
7997  Susan Hanson           F4044      566/709   14:21       44:34
7998  Todd Williams          M3539      460/507   14:21       44:35
7999  Paula Wideman          F3034    1017/1208   14:21       44:35
8000  Reggie Wideman         M3539      461/507   14:21       44:35
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8001  Ann Dupuis             F4044      567/709   14:21       44:35
8002  Jenn Redd              F2529     920/1058   14:21       44:35
8003  Sarah Mogck            F3539     828/1000   14:21       44:35
8004  Karen Legate           F4044      568/709   14:22       44:37
8005  Jonathan Hart          M2529      446/482   14:22       44:38
8006  Kristina Legate        F0114      339/435   14:22       44:38
8007  Josey Lesmeister       F0114      340/435   14:23       44:39
8008  Ashley Tuffo           F2529     921/1058   14:23       44:39
8009  Amy Hesselgrave        F3034    1018/1208   14:23       44:41
8010  Kit Millard            F3539     829/1000   14:23       44:41
8011  Ashley Henderson       F2529     922/1058   14:23       44:41
8012  Angela Montero         F3034    1019/1208   14:24       44:42
8013  Sandra Brownridge      F3539     830/1000   14:24       44:42
8014  Bradley Frisk          M0114      345/392   14:24       44:42
8015  Scott Phillips         M4044      377/423   14:24       44:42
8016  Glynis McCune          F0114      341/435   14:24       44:42
8017  Katie Schroeder        F0114      342/435   14:24       44:42
8018  Eric Shields           M0114      346/392   14:24       44:43
8019  Kerry Gulley           F3034    1020/1208   14:24       44:43
8020  Kamryn Schroeder       M0114      347/392   14:24       44:43
8021  Nathan Larue           M3539      462/507   14:24       44:43
8022  Melanie Ingram         F2024      437/493   14:24       44:44
8023  Kyle McCune            M3539      463/507   14:24       44:44
8024  Janae Regalado         F3034    1021/1208   14:24       44:44
8025  Maria Shields          F5054      193/223   14:24       44:44
8026  Kelli Hoggatt          F3034    1022/1208   14:24       44:44
8027  Renee Younger          F4044      569/709   14:25       44:45
8028  Maria Ricamara         F5054      194/223   14:25       44:46
8029  Kayla Barnes           F4044      570/709   14:25       44:46
8030  Chuck Nelson           M4549      262/287   14:25       44:46
8031  Emily Agerton          F3539     831/1000   14:25       44:47
8032  Kristina Barnes        F0114      343/435   14:25       44:48
8033  James Godfrey          M3539      464/507   14:25       44:48
8034  Noah Mandac            M0114      348/392   14:26       44:48
8035  Jeromy Solis           M3034      490/530   14:26       44:48
8036  Elizabeth Solis        F2529     923/1058   14:26       44:48
8037  Yvonne McClees         F3034    1023/1208   14:26       44:49
8038  Jennifer Godfrey       F3034    1024/1208   14:26       44:50
8039  Carl Mandac            M3539      465/507   14:26       44:50
8040  Rebekah Tucker         F3539     832/1000   14:27       44:51
8041  Darci Feider           F3539     833/1000   14:27       44:51
8042  Victoria Wood          F3539     834/1000   14:27       44:51
8043  Krystle Wagner         F2024      438/493   14:27       44:52
8044  Morgan Aberle          M4044      378/423   14:27       44:52
8045  David Sahlstrom        M3034      491/530   14:27       44:54
8046  Stephanie Cook         F2024      439/493   14:27       44:54
8047  Jessy Culp             F4044      571/709   14:28       44:54
8048  Lorrie Anderson        F5054      195/223   14:28       44:55
8049  Ian Anderson           M1519      139/151   14:28       44:55
8050  Judy Jospeh            F6569         9/17   14:28       44:55
8051  Misha Seablom          F4044      572/709   14:28       44:55
8052  Kristin Talamantez     F4044      573/709   14:28       44:56
8053  Cassandra Siegal       F4549      346/424   14:28       44:56
8054  Jacqueline Carlough    F2024      440/493   14:28       44:56
8055  Connelly Bruun         M0114      349/392   14:28       44:57
8056  Ashley Loveall         F2529     924/1058   14:29       44:57
8057  Kristine Bruun         F4044      574/709   14:29       44:58
8058  Wendie Watts           F3539     835/1000   14:29       44:58
8059  Merilou Trinidad       F3539     836/1000   14:29       44:58
8060  Maneet Khaira          M1519      140/151   14:29       44:58
8061  Jorden Monterro        M0114      350/392   14:29       44:58
8062  Andrew Grant           M2024      193/205   14:29       44:58
8063  Ginger Despins         F3034    1025/1208   14:29       44:59
8064  Andrea Zabel           F5054      196/223   14:29       44:59
8065  Mary Atiyeh            F4044      575/709   14:29       44:59
8066  Andrea Aberle          F3539     837/1000   14:29       45:00
8067  Marcie Robinson        F3539     838/1000   14:29       45:00
8068  Jasmine Cleveland      F0114      344/435   14:30       45:00
8069  Stephanie Coleson      F2024      441/493   14:30       45:01
8070  Jesse Wornum           M6064        31/38   14:30       45:01
8071  Amanda Cooper          F3034    1026/1208   14:30       45:01
8072  Jessica Froberg        F2529     925/1058   14:30       45:01
8073  Steve Allen            M3539      466/507   14:30       45:01
8074  Matthew Cleveland      M3034      492/530   14:30       45:02
8075  James Collier          M2024      194/205   14:30       45:03
8076  Regina Galbick         F2024      442/493   14:30       45:03
8077  Thomas Tillery         M2529      447/482   14:30       45:03
8078  Desiree Sams           F2529     926/1058   14:30       45:03
8079  Deirdre Murfee         F2024      443/493   14:31       45:04
8080  Misty Seaboldt         F3034    1027/1208   14:31       45:04
8081  Mike Walker            M5054      140/162   14:31       45:04
8082  Jessica Hewett         F2024      444/493   14:31       45:04
8083  Taylor Roa             F2529     927/1058   14:31       45:04
8084  Regan Massingale       F3034    1028/1208   14:31       45:05
8085  Ana Katzung            F2529     928/1058   14:31       45:05
8086  Annette Kofoed         F4549      347/424   14:31       45:06
8087  Kaylee Wright          F2529     929/1058   14:31       45:06
8088  Heather Rinehart       F3539     839/1000   14:31       45:06
8089  Jim Defalco            M4044      379/423   14:31       45:06
8090  Kristin Hakala         F3034    1029/1208   14:31       45:06
8091  Megan Greeninger       F0114      345/435   14:32       45:07
8092  Samantha Workman       F1519      221/249   14:32       45:07
8093  Heather Defalco        F3539     840/1000   14:32       45:07
8094  Emily Hyde             F0114      346/435   14:32       45:07
8095  Kendra Watkins         F2529     930/1058   14:32       45:07
8096  Allee Hibbs            F0114      347/435   14:32       45:07
8097  Monique Christiansen   F3539     841/1000   14:32       45:08
8098  Dave Roll              M4549      263/287   14:32       45:08
8099  Dawn Ackerman          F4044      576/709   14:32       45:08
8100  Amanda Bray            F3034    1030/1208   14:32       45:09
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8101  Lisa Andres            F4549      348/424   14:32       45:09
8102  Christine Naylor       F4044      577/709   14:32       45:09
8103  Kyle Chaney            M2529      448/482   14:32       45:09
8104  Rachel Gegner          F2024      445/493   14:32       45:10
8105  Joe Andres             M5559       86/101   14:32       45:10
8106  Laurie Veysey Maynard  F4044      578/709   14:33       45:10
8107  Erika Schroeter Hines  F3034    1031/1208   14:33       45:10
8108  Captn Omorgan Cocioppo F4044      579/709   14:33       45:10
8109  Jennifer Von Derahe    F4044      580/709   14:33       45:10
8110  Kurtis Teel            M3539      467/507   14:33       45:11
8111  Tyler Gray             M0114      351/392   14:33       45:11
8112  Madison Armstrong      F1519      222/249   14:33       45:11
8113  Leanna Coy             F4044      581/709   14:33       45:12
8114  Lily Cox Skall         F1519      223/249   14:33       45:13
8115  Nisha Wood             F2529     931/1058   14:34       45:13
8116  Cathy McCaleb          F3539     842/1000   14:34       45:14
8117  Lindsey Chow           F2024      446/493   14:34       45:14
8118  Kristin Jordan         F2529     932/1058   14:34       45:14
8119  Katelyn Greeninger     F0114      348/435   14:34       45:14
8120  Grace Lee              F4044      582/709   14:34       45:14
8121  Linda Brosig           F4044      583/709   14:34       45:14
8122  Rob Anderson           M2529      449/482   14:34       45:15
8123  Joshua Olsen           M2024      195/205   14:34       45:15
8124  Stacie Bood            F0114      349/435   14:34       45:15
8125  Laura Bood             F0114      350/435   14:34       45:15
8126  April Velilla          F4044      584/709   14:34       45:15
8127  Laura Anderson         F2529     933/1058   14:34       45:15
8128  Luna Raczko            F0114      351/435   14:35       45:18
8129  Mike Ferron Jones      M4549      264/287   14:35       45:18
8130  Mary Beth Cozza        F5559      101/125   14:35       45:18
8131  Felisciana Peralta     F3034    1032/1208   14:35       45:19
8132  Gary Casabona          M5559       87/101   14:35       45:19
8133  MacEy Ferron Jones     F0114      352/435   14:36       45:19
8134  Sarah Bladorn          F4044      585/709   14:36       45:20
8135  Kristin Tortorello     F2529     934/1058   14:36       45:20
8136  Peggy Duke             F5054      197/223   14:36       45:21
8137  Erin Jaso              F2529     935/1058   14:36       45:21
8138  James Chartrey         M4549      265/287   14:36       45:22
8139  Daniel Eaton           M4549      266/287   14:36       45:22
8140  Lara Eaton             F1519      224/249   14:36       45:22
8141  Amy Vancleave          F3539     843/1000   14:36       45:22
8142  Ponekham Mounsaveng    F3034    1033/1208   14:37       45:23
8143  Kelby Aldridge         F0114      353/435   14:37       45:24
8144  Chris Magana           M3034      493/530   14:37       45:24
8145  Drue Russell           M4044      380/423   14:37       45:25
8146  Judy Phonasa           F3034    1034/1208   14:37       45:25
8147  Amber Valentine        F3034    1035/1208   14:37       45:25
8148  Arlene Doughty         F5559      102/125   14:37       45:25
8149  Kjerstine Vachter      F2529     936/1058   14:37       45:25
8150  Martha Huck            F5559      103/125   14:38       45:26
8151  Anthony Sayers         M3539      468/507   14:38       45:26
8152  Jennifer Dahlin        F4044      586/709   14:38       45:26
8153  Lauren Doughty         F1519      225/249   14:38       45:26
8154  Chiharu Russell        F3539     844/1000   14:38       45:26
8155  Larry Hauth            M5054      141/162   14:38       45:26
8156  Lisa Koralewicz        F4044      587/709   14:38       45:26
8157  Led Rhodes             M5054      142/162   14:38       45:26
8158  Noelle Savatta         F3539     845/1000   14:38       45:27
8159  Jill Leary             F3034    1036/1208   14:38       45:27
8160  Ashlie Carey           F2529     937/1058   14:38       45:27
8161  Bridget McHone         F0114      354/435   14:38       45:28
8162  Ian McHone             M4044      381/423   14:38       45:28
8163  Gavin McHone           M0114      352/392   14:38       45:28
8164  Jill Stevens           F4044      588/709   14:38       45:28
8165  Donna Ligon            F4549      349/424   14:38       45:28
8166  Pamela Belgarde        F5559      104/125   14:38       45:28
8167  Mya Pham               F2529     938/1058   14:39       45:29
8168  Cole Younger           M0114      353/392   14:39       45:29
8169  Cheri Beaulaurier      F5559      105/125   14:39       45:29
8170  Kristi Minto           F5054      198/223   14:39       45:29
8171  Jessica Smith          F3034    1037/1208   14:39       45:29
8172  Danette Dickerman      F4549      350/424   14:39       45:29
8173  Kristie Schermerhorn   F3539     846/1000   14:39       45:29
8174  Alex Dikeman           M0114      354/392   14:39       45:29
8175  Angela Boser           F0114      355/435   14:39       45:29
8176  Corey Boser            M2529      450/482   14:39       45:30
8177  Connie Bellman         F3034    1038/1208   14:39       45:30
8178  Kris Troha             M3539      469/507   14:39       45:30
8179  Sharon Cresalia        F6064        28/39   14:39       45:30
8180  Fred Brosig            M4549      267/287   14:39       45:30
8181  Tonya Mitchell         F4044      589/709   14:39       45:30
8182  Chaney Mitchell        F0114      356/435   14:39       45:31
8183  Clayton Troha          M0114      355/392   14:39       45:31
8184  Krissy Lookabill       F3539     847/1000   14:39       45:31
8185  Deanne Morris          F3034    1039/1208   14:40       45:32
8186  Lisa Belgarde          F1519      226/249   14:40       45:33
8187  Brian Monroe           M3034      494/530   14:40       45:33
8188  Kathryn Greene         F2529     939/1058   14:40       45:33
8189  Rochelle Belgarde      F1519      227/249   14:40       45:34
8190  Eric Hanson            M3539      470/507   14:41       45:35
8191  Beth Almos             F3539     848/1000   14:41       45:35
8192  Dona Norlander         F4044      590/709   14:41       45:35
8193  Michael Langley        M5559       88/101   14:41       45:36
8194  Wendy Morgan           F3034    1040/1208   14:41       45:36
8195  Andrea Cardin          F3034    1041/1208   14:41       45:37
8196  Adrianne Wilson        F2529     940/1058   14:42       45:38
8197  Dawn Patrick           F3539     849/1000   14:42       45:39
8198  Dorene Smith           F4549      351/424   14:42       45:39
8199  Paulette Johnson       F4044      591/709   14:42       45:39
8200  Kelsey Bradach         F2529     941/1058   14:42       45:39
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8201  Jennifer Patrick       F3539     850/1000   14:42       45:39
8202  Sam Marshall           M0114      356/392   14:42       45:39
8203  Laurel Marshall        F4549      352/424   14:42       45:40
8204  Chris Bradach          M2529      451/482   14:42       45:40
8205  Shellie Leetch         F4549      353/424   14:42       45:40
8206  Duffy Boyles           M5559       89/101   14:42       45:41
8207  Brenda Rabin           F4044      592/709   14:42       45:41
8208  Sara Butler            F3034    1042/1208   14:43       45:41
8209  Shawna Slayton         F3539     851/1000   14:43       45:43
8210  Trevor Parrish         M2529      452/482   14:44       45:44
8211  Bryon Parrish          M6064        32/38   14:44       45:45
8212  Ally Schaefer          F0114      357/435   14:44       45:45
8213  Sally Schaefer         F6569        10/17   14:44       45:45
8214  Janell Nichols         F4044      593/709   14:44       45:46
8215  Cecilia Speth          F4549      354/424   14:44       45:46
8216  Shawna Triplett        F3034    1043/1208   14:44       45:46
8217  Mark Nunley            M3539      471/507   14:44       45:47
8218  Megan Bonfiglio        F3034    1044/1208   14:45       45:47
8219  Sally Swan             F6064        29/39   14:45       45:48
8220  Tyler Raney            M2024      196/205   14:45       45:48
8221  Diana Copeland         F4044      594/709   14:45       45:48
8222  Kelly Woldt            F3034    1045/1208   14:45       45:48
8223  Traci Lovell           F4549      355/424   14:45       45:49
8224  Isaiah Miller          M1519      141/151   14:45       45:49
8225  Michael Goodwin        M5054      143/162   14:45       45:49
8226  Sheila Cuyler          F4044      595/709   14:45       45:50
8227  Patty Parrish          F5559      106/125   14:45       45:50
8228  Abraham Goodwin        M3034      495/530   14:46       45:50
8229  Valerie Conway         F1519      228/249   14:46       45:51
8230  Carl Biggs             M2529      453/482   14:46       45:51
8231  Rachel Conway          F4549      356/424   14:46       45:51
8232  Kate Gribskov          F3034    1046/1208   14:46       45:52
8233  Kerry Petkovits        F3034    1047/1208   14:46       45:52
8234  Colleen Filippello     F4044      596/709   14:46       45:52
8235  Kourtney Hamilton      F3034    1048/1208   14:46       45:52
8236  Barbara Baugnon        F4549      357/424   14:46       45:52
8237  Molly Bousquet         F4044      597/709   14:46       45:53
8238  Amy Kinnes             F4549      358/424   14:46       45:53
8239  Amy Fisher             F3539     852/1000   14:47       45:53
8240  Adam Gulledge          M2024      197/205   14:47       45:54
8241  Jennifer English       F4549      359/424   14:47       45:54
8242  Brittany Figlesthaler  F4044      598/709   14:47       45:54
8243  Dayna Steringer        F4044      599/709   14:47       45:54
8244  Ashley Hackett         F2529     942/1058   14:47       45:54
8245  Jesse Peters           M3539      472/507   14:47       45:55
8246  Amanda Brunaugh        F3539     853/1000   14:47       45:55
8247  Dianne Goff            F4549      360/424   14:47       45:55
8248  Jackson Lombardi       M0114      357/392   14:47       45:55
8249  Mary Ingram            F1519      229/249   14:47       45:55
8250  Kristi Duffell         F2529     943/1058   14:47       45:55
8251  Lizbeth Marquez        F2529     944/1058   14:47       45:55
8252  Debi Adamski           F5054      199/223   14:47       45:55
8253  Kelly Mainka           F3539     854/1000   14:47       45:56
8254  Nancy Alfaro           F5054      200/223   14:47       45:56
8255  Delaney Mainka         F0114      358/435   14:48       45:57
8256  Karen Bell             F6064        30/39   14:48       45:57
8257  Rose Olson             F5054      201/223   14:48       45:58
8258  Dain Grindle           M4044      382/423   14:48       45:59
8259  Jessica Trent          F3034    1049/1208   14:49       45:59
8260  Austin Nelson          M0114      358/392   14:49       46:00
8261  Lillian Green          F2024      447/493   14:49       46:00
8262  Ethan Mainka           M0114      359/392   14:49       46:01
8263  Louise Moroz           F4044      600/709   14:49       46:02
8264  Eva Sestric            F3539     855/1000   14:49       46:02
8265  Jennifer Lim           F3539     856/1000   14:49       46:02
8266  Shawn Nelson           M3539      473/507   14:49       46:02
8267  Kira Moroz             F0114      359/435   14:49       46:02
8268  Martha Burroughs       F4044      601/709   14:50       46:03
8269  Christina Deyoe        F5559      107/125   14:50       46:03
8270  Danica Burroughs       F1519      230/249   14:50       46:03
8271  Perry Herbst           M4044      383/423   14:50       46:04
8272  Molly Herbst           F3034    1050/1208   14:50       46:04
8273  Danielle Russell       F2529     945/1058   14:50       46:05
8274  Megan Flamm            F2024      448/493   14:50       46:05
8275  Kelli Lint             F4044      602/709   14:50       46:05
8276  Jon Meyers             M5054      144/162   14:50       46:06
8277  Beth Cunningham        F5054      202/223   14:51       46:07
8278  Ansley Bernatz         F3539     857/1000   14:51       46:07
8279  Roderick Flores        M4549      268/287   14:51       46:07
8280  Chris McClees          M3034      496/530   14:51       46:07
8281  Deb Crawford           F2529     946/1058   14:52       46:10
8282  Jocelyn Taylor         F3539     858/1000   14:52       46:10
8283  Amanda Swanson         F2529     947/1058   14:52       46:11
8284  Vanessa Meyer          F3034    1051/1208   14:52       46:11
8285  Nicole Niesz           F3034    1052/1208   14:52       46:12
8286  Shelley Hepburn        F2529     948/1058   14:53       46:14
8287  Gary Acker             M5054      145/162   14:53       46:14
8288  Nicholas Peck          M4549      269/287   14:53       46:14
8289  Joseph Campbell        M3034      497/530   14:53       46:15
8290  Roze Nguyen            F3034    1053/1208   14:54       46:15
8291  Jonathan Humburg       M3034      498/530   14:54       46:15
8292  Rachel Gardner         F3034    1054/1208   14:54       46:16
8293  Jonelle Studdard       F2529     949/1058   14:54       46:17
8294  Amber Young            F3034    1055/1208   14:54       46:17
8295  Noelle Studer Spevak   F3539     859/1000   14:54       46:17
8296  Kim Secrest            F3539     860/1000   14:54       46:17
8297  Yessica Ayala          F2529     950/1058   14:54       46:18
8298  Mike Brown             M3539      474/507   14:54       46:18
8299  Dylan Givens           M3539      475/507   14:55       46:19
8300  Emma Brown             F0114      360/435   14:55       46:19
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8301  Chris Winikka          M4044      384/423   14:55       46:20
8302  Hamilton Brandy        F4044      603/709   14:55       46:20
8303  Jasmine Meafoou        F3034    1056/1208   14:55       46:20
8304  Ian Slingerland        M3539      476/507   14:55       46:20
8305  Ronda Mears            F3539     861/1000   14:55       46:20
8306  Annie Winikka          F0114      361/435   14:55       46:20
8307  Elisah Winikka         F0114      362/435   14:55       46:20
8308  Kristine Kelvin Ellis  F4044      604/709   14:55       46:21
8309  Taylor Berglund        F0114      363/435   14:55       46:21
8310  Jaelynn Asuncion       F0114      364/435   14:55       46:21
8311  Jennifer Falzerano     F3034    1057/1208   14:55       46:21
8312  Jennifer Williams      F3539     862/1000   14:55       46:21
8313  Nichole Elkins         F3539     863/1000   14:55       46:21
8314  Kaitlyn Gonzales       F0114      365/435   14:55       46:21
8315  Grayson Almasin        M0114      360/392   14:56       46:21
8316  Calder Slingerland     M0114      361/392   14:56       46:22
8317  Suzette Kennedy        F4044      605/709   14:56       46:23
8318  Samantha Logan         F3034    1058/1208   14:56       46:23
8319  Brenden Jansen         M1519      142/151   14:56       46:23
8320  Jessica Slater         F3034    1059/1208   14:56       46:23
8321  Claudine Mendazona     F3539     864/1000   14:56       46:24
8322  Kimberly Thompson      F4044      606/709   14:56       46:24
8323  Lisa Jones             F3539     865/1000   14:57       46:25
8324  Sophie Schweitzer      F0114      366/435   14:57       46:25
8325  Makenzie Kennedy       F0114      367/435   14:57       46:25
8326  Jeff Mainka            M3539      477/507   14:57       46:25
8327  Deana Engelke Spence   F4044      607/709   14:57       46:25
8328  Cassidy Mainka         F0114      368/435   14:57       46:27
8329  Jamie Marks            F3034    1060/1208   14:58       46:28
8330  Lacey Friedly          F2529     951/1058   14:58       46:28
8331  Frankie Smith          F3539     866/1000   14:58       46:28
8332  Taylor Smith           M1519      143/151   14:58       46:28
8333  Lindsey Gaddis         F2529     952/1058   14:58       46:28
8334  David Bell             M5054      146/162   14:58       46:29
8335  Kristin Villastrigo    F2529     953/1058   14:59       46:31
8336  Paula Williams         F3539     867/1000   14:59       46:31
8337  Mandy McBride          F2024      449/493   14:59       46:33
8338  Diane Bernert          F4549      361/424   15:00       46:34
8339  Heather Bodine         F2024      450/493   15:00       46:35
8340  Michelle Boden         F3539     868/1000   15:00       46:35
8341  Draven Walker          F0114      369/435   15:00       46:35
8342  Lacey Runner           F2529     954/1058   15:00       46:35
8343  Chrystal Jones         F3539     869/1000   15:00       46:35
8344  Angela Hutson Cumpston F4549      362/424   15:00       46:36
8345  Daniel Cogan           M4549      270/287   15:00       46:37
8346  Erika Cisneros         F2529     955/1058   15:01       46:37
8347  Jessica Hazel          F2024      451/493   15:01       46:37
8348  Chris Higgins          M3034      499/530   15:01       46:38
8349  Tammy Bredeson         F4044      608/709   15:01       46:38
8350  Amy Applebee           F3539     870/1000   15:01       46:39
8351  Amy McBride            F5559      108/125   15:01       46:39
8352  Ana Yanez              F4044      609/709   15:01       46:39
8353  Mark McBride           M5559       90/101   15:01       46:40
8354  Karen Martsolf         F4044      610/709   15:02       46:40
8355  Anita Christensen      F3539     871/1000   15:02       46:40
8356  Ann Sousley            F4044      611/709   15:02       46:41
8357  Olivia Gross           F0114      370/435   15:02       46:41
8358  Cassie Norris          F3539     872/1000   15:02       46:41
8359  Leah Dawson            F0114      371/435   15:02       46:42
8360  Jennifer Contreras     F3539     873/1000   15:02       46:42
8361  Joy Marron             F0114      372/435   15:02       46:42
8362  Chloe Sanders          F0114      373/435   15:02       46:42
8363  Jt Bredeson            M0114      362/392   15:02       46:42
8364  Taylor Sanders         M0114      363/392   15:02       46:43
8365  Anita Hazel            F4044      612/709   15:03       46:43
8366  Lee Sousley            M4044      385/423   15:03       46:43
8367  Carrie Sears           F3539     874/1000   15:03       46:43
8368  Sarah Marron           F4044      613/709   15:03       46:44
8369  Sonja Stahl            F4549      363/424   15:03       46:44
8370  Michelle Carter        F3539     875/1000   15:03       46:44
8371  Leslie Welsh           F3539     876/1000   15:03       46:45
8372  Jerad Anderson         M0114      364/392   15:03       46:45
8373  Mallory Graves         F3539     877/1000   15:03       46:45
8374  Liza Watkins           F4549      364/424   15:03       46:46
8375  Riley Carter           F0114      374/435   15:03       46:46
8376  Maria Mendez           F2024      452/493   15:04       46:46
8377  Wilma Adams            F3539     878/1000   15:04       46:46
8378  Krystle Jones          F2529     956/1058   15:04       46:46
8379  Brian Lamson           M5054      147/162   15:04       46:47
8380  Monika Mulder          F3539     879/1000   15:04       46:47
8381  Olivia Demkier         F1519      231/249   15:04       46:47
8382  Eric Ylvisaker         M1519      144/151   15:04       46:47
8383  Youngmi Choi           F3034    1061/1208   15:04       46:47
8384  Karyn Miltich          F4549      365/424   15:04       46:47
8385  Christina Salisbury    F3034    1062/1208   15:04       46:48
8386  Meghan Von Tersch      F2024      453/493   15:04       46:48
8387  Jessica Getsfrid       F2024      454/493   15:04       46:48
8388  Leslie Kunkel          F3034    1063/1208   15:04       46:48
8389  Keenen Carlyle         M0114      365/392   15:04       46:49
8390  Jeannie Frederick      F4044      614/709   15:05       46:50
8391  Julie Morgan           F4044      615/709   15:05       46:50
8392  Bess Freas             F3034    1064/1208   15:05       46:50
8393  Angela Dammen          F4044      616/709   15:05       46:51
8394  Marcus Griffiths       M0114      366/392   15:05       46:51
8395  Rachael Walker         F3034    1065/1208   15:05       46:51
8396  Shauna Obrien          F3034    1066/1208   15:05       46:51
8397  Kanyarat Buddhasas     F3539     880/1000   15:05       46:51
8398  Rodger Oconnor         M4549      271/287   15:05       46:52
8399  Chantelle Decorte      F2024      455/493   15:06       46:52
8400  Jason Hoffmann         M0114      367/392   15:06       46:52
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8401  Jasmine Barela         F0114      375/435   15:06       46:55
8402  Wendy Hoffmann         F3539     881/1000   15:06       46:55
8403  Carolyn Stewart        F6569        11/17   15:06       46:55
8404  Kasey Myers            F3034    1067/1208   15:06       46:55
8405  Karen Sachen           F4549      366/424   15:06       46:55
8406  Chris Coel             M2529      454/482   15:07       46:56
8407  Cari Yelvington        F0114      376/435   15:07       46:56
8408  Kelly Chapman          F3034    1068/1208   15:07       46:57
8409  Kristen Shield         F2529     957/1058   15:07       46:57
8410  Brandi Records         F3034    1069/1208   15:07       46:58
8411  Brooke Sheehan         F3034    1070/1208   15:07       46:58
8412  Kaya Mandac            F0114      377/435   15:07       46:58
8413  Debora Cox             F4044      617/709   15:08       46:59
8414  Melissa Holm           F3034    1071/1208   15:08       46:59
8415  Lisa Stewart           F4044      618/709   15:08       46:59
8416  Katie Holm             F0114      378/435   15:08       46:59
8417  Skip Stein             M3539      478/507   15:08       47:00
8418  Mary Brodbeck          F2529     958/1058   15:08       47:00
8419  Julie Smith            F4044      619/709   15:08       47:00
8420  Michael Harfst         M5559       91/101   15:08       47:00
8421  Jason Lockhart         M2529      455/482   15:08       47:01
8422  Julie Naatz            F2529     959/1058   15:08       47:01
8423  Bobbie Steinmetz       F5054      203/223   15:08       47:01
8424  Rebecca Naatz          F3539     882/1000   15:09       47:02
8425  Suzanne Dotson         F3034    1072/1208   15:09       47:02
8426  Michelle Armstrong     F3539     883/1000   15:09       47:04
8427  Sherry Fleeman         F3034    1073/1208   15:09       47:04
8428  Tim Crace              M4549      272/287   15:09       47:04
8429  Charlotte Feige        F0114      379/435   15:09       47:04
8430  Deana Crickmer         F3539     884/1000   15:10       47:06
8431  Tammy Armentrout       F4549      367/424   15:10       47:06
8432  Karen Biggs            F2529     960/1058   15:10       47:06
8433  Gene Biggs             M3034      500/530   15:10       47:06
8434  Karla Benson           F4044      620/709   15:10       47:07
8435  Jessica Biggs          F2024      456/493   15:10       47:07
8436  Dana Gay               F3034    1074/1208   15:11       47:08
8437  Rosana Rivera          F2024      457/493   15:11       47:08
8438  Emily Allan            F1519      232/249   15:11       47:09
8439  Michael Riley          M5559       92/101   15:11       47:09
8440  Dan Regester           M3034      501/530   15:11       47:10
8441  Megan Rye              F2529     961/1058   15:11       47:10
8442  Amanda Burns           F3034    1075/1208   15:12       47:12
8443  Shawna Anderson        F3539     885/1000   15:13       47:14
8444  Sarah Hecker           F4044      621/709   15:13       47:14
8445  Christian Greathouse   M1519      145/151   15:13       47:14
8446  Seriny Kunz            F3539     886/1000   15:13       47:16
8447  Claire Gates           F6569        12/17   15:13       47:17
8448  Analise Minteer        F2529     962/1058   15:14       47:17
8449  Eleanor Dodson         F3539     887/1000   15:14       47:17
8450  Stacy Kurt             F4549      368/424   15:14       47:17
8451  Jennifer Barta         F3539     888/1000   15:14       47:18
8452  Linda Flannery         F4549      369/424   15:14       47:19
8453  Jessica Matous         F4044      622/709   15:14       47:19
8454  Lisa Graham            F4549      370/424   15:14       47:19
8455  Bill Saltzman          M6569        18/19   15:14       47:20
8456  Kambrie Hawkins        F0114      380/435   15:15       47:20
8457  Steve Smith            M5054      148/162   15:15       47:20
8458  Laurie Murray Snyder   F5054      204/223   15:15       47:21
8459  Patti Smith            F4044      623/709   15:15       47:21
8460  Erin Creagan           F4549      371/424   15:15       47:21
8461  Savannah Justen        F0114      381/435   15:15       47:21
8462  William Hinkle         M3539      479/507   15:15       47:22
8463  Jessica Kleeb          F2529     963/1058   15:15       47:22
8464  Teresa Hawkins         F4044      624/709   15:15       47:22
8465  Christina Wolf         F4044      625/709   15:15       47:22
8466  Andrea Bauer           F3539     889/1000   15:15       47:23
8467  Angelica Stokes        F3034    1076/1208   15:15       47:23
8468  Addison Spike          F0114      382/435   15:16       47:23
8469  Leilani Russell        F5054      205/223   15:16       47:24
8470  Lynn Bajorek           F1519      233/249   15:16       47:25
8471  Mark Bajorek           M5054      149/162   15:16       47:25
8472  Atlanta Justen         F3539     890/1000   15:16       47:25
8473  Joshua Linden Levy     M2529      456/482   15:16       47:25
8474  Justin Walker          M2529      457/482   15:16       47:26
8475  Jonathan Cook          M2529      458/482   15:16       47:26
8476  Elena Van Frank        F0114      383/435   15:16       47:26
8477  Christina Thomas       F3034    1077/1208   15:17       47:26
8478  Alisa Van Frank        F3034    1078/1208   15:17       47:27
8479  Brandon Smith          M2529      459/482   15:17       47:28
8480  Mollie Knapp           F2529     964/1058   15:17       47:29
8481  Joanna McClish         F3539     891/1000   15:17       47:29
8482  Meaghan Smith          F2024      458/493   15:17       47:29
8483  Lauren Gonzalez        F2529     965/1058   15:17       47:29
8484  Melanie Anderson       F4549      372/424   15:18       47:30
8485  Judith Wisniewski      F5054      206/223   15:18       47:32
8486  Michael Miga           M3539      480/507   15:19       47:33
8487  Tiffany Hendriksen     F4044      626/709   15:19       47:33
8488  Jennifer Mayer         F3034    1079/1208   15:19       47:34
8489  Samantha Honl          F2529     966/1058   15:19       47:35
8490  Shannon Ammons         F3034    1080/1208   15:19       47:35
8491  Nicole Schaefer        F2529     967/1058   15:20       47:36
8492  Tom Hazel              M4044      386/423   15:20       47:37
8493  Zachary Summers        M0114      368/392   15:20       47:37
8494  Heather Healea         F3034    1081/1208   15:20       47:37
8495  Sean Pryor             M5559       93/101   15:20       47:38
8496  Renae Endres           F2529     968/1058   15:20       47:38
8497  Kathy McWilliams       F3539     892/1000   15:20       47:39
8498  Casey McWilliams       F3539     893/1000   15:21       47:39
8499  Jason Haggart          M3539      481/507   15:21       47:40
8500  Andrea Gratreak        F3539     894/1000   15:21       47:40
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8501  Janie Brickell         F3034    1082/1208   15:21       47:40
8502  Rhonda Watson          F5559      109/125   15:21       47:41
8503  Rebecca MacDonald      F3539     895/1000   15:21       47:41
8504  Duane Almasin          M3539      482/507   15:21       47:41
8505  Thomas Watson          M5054      150/162   15:21       47:41
8506  Jillian Johnson        F3034    1083/1208   15:22       47:42
8507  Jonathan Rapp          M0114      369/392   15:22       47:44
8508  Jason Rapp             M4044      387/423   15:22       47:45
8509  Minerva Tattoli        F4044      627/709   15:22       47:45
8510  Katie Morrison         F4549      373/424   15:23       47:45
8511  Micky Roberts          M3034      502/530   15:23       47:45
8512  Jessica Roberts        F2529     969/1058   15:23       47:46
8513  Owen Rapp              M0114      370/392   15:23       47:46
8514  Jessica Varwig         F2529     970/1058   15:23       47:47
8515  Melissa Wiley          F3539     896/1000   15:23       47:47
8516  Christina Elford       F2024      459/493   15:23       47:48
8517  Kristen Rooper         F2529     971/1058   15:24       47:49
8518  Phyllis Lightner       F5054      207/223   15:24       47:49
8519  Shawn Varwig           M2529      460/482   15:24       47:50
8520  Michael Blackstock     M4044      388/423   15:24       47:50
8521  Jessica Palmer         F2529     972/1058   15:24       47:50
8522  Michael Kenney         M3539      483/507   15:24       47:51
8523  Monica Sturdevant      F2024      460/493   15:25       47:53
8524  Catherine Ellis        F3034    1084/1208   15:25       47:53
8525  Danielle Brunke        F3034    1085/1208   15:25       47:54
8526  Quynh Nguyen           F3539     897/1000   15:25       47:54
8527  Cameron Von Cleve      F2529     973/1058   15:26       47:55
8528  Jennifer Shadden       F3539     898/1000   15:26       47:56
8529  Donalyn Williams       F4044      628/709   15:26       47:56
8530  Daniel Jones Ii        M2529      461/482   15:26       47:57
8531  Rachel Dominguez Benne F3034    1086/1208   15:26       47:57
8532  Jessica Saylor         F3034    1087/1208   15:27       47:58
8533  Richard Bryan Radona   M3539      484/507   15:28       48:01
8534  Kevin Lacoste          M4549      273/287   15:28       48:02
8535  Tiffany Jones          F2529     974/1058   15:28       48:02
8536  Serena Radona          F0114      384/435   15:28       48:03
8537  April Pattison         F3539     899/1000   15:28       48:03
8538  Kelli Bushnell         F3034    1088/1208   15:29       48:06
8539  Brian MacY             M3539      485/507   15:30       48:08
8540  Susan Stockwell        F4044      629/709   15:30       48:08
8541  Kim Moreland           F4549      374/424   15:30       48:09
8542  Courtney May           F2529     975/1058   15:30       48:09
8543  Andrea Bourn           F2529     976/1058   15:30       48:09
8544  Jena Knox              F3539     900/1000   15:30       48:10
8545  Eve Smith              F4549      375/424   15:31       48:10
8546  Nora Hecht             F3539     901/1000   15:31       48:12
8547  Michele Boyne          F4044      630/709   15:31       48:12
8548  Melinda Hagen          F3034    1089/1208   15:31       48:12
8549  Buck Perkins           M3539      486/507   15:31       48:13
8550  Becki Kovach           F4549      376/424   15:31       48:13
8551  Amanda White           F2529     977/1058   15:32       48:13
8552  Brandie Castellani     F2529     978/1058   15:32       48:14
8553  Ariana Chavarria       F2529     979/1058   15:32       48:15
8554  Byron Bond             M6064        33/38   15:32       48:16
8555  Shawn Davis            M4044      389/423   15:34       48:22
8556  John Peixoto           M2024      198/205   15:35       48:22
8557  Johnell Diwan          F3034    1090/1208   15:35       48:23
8558  Angela Tatman          F4044      631/709   15:35       48:23
8559  Edison Vance           M2024      199/205   15:35       48:24
8560  Kelley Schiedler       F0114      385/435   15:35       48:25
8561  Annie Obrien           F3539     902/1000   15:36       48:26
8562  Michele Flamer         F4044      632/709   15:36       48:26
8563  Te Drica Washington Hi F1519      234/249   15:36       48:26
8564  Donna Estrada          F3539     903/1000   15:36       48:27
8565  Wyatt Stallman         M0114      371/392   15:36       48:27
8566  Kathy Ward             F4549      377/424   15:36       48:27
8567  Laurie Dahla           F4044      633/709   15:36       48:27
8568  Lacey Marteeny         F2529     980/1058   15:36       48:28
8569  Nichole Niles          F3539     904/1000   15:37       48:29
8570  Holly Giltner          F2529     981/1058   15:37       48:29
8571  Angela Robb            F3034    1091/1208   15:37       48:29
8572  Brianna Ehlinger       F3034    1092/1208   15:37       48:29
8573  Emily Nagel            F0114      386/435   15:37       48:30
8574  Luke Coffee            M2529      462/482   15:37       48:30
8575  Dick Brewer            M3034      503/530   15:37       48:31
8576  Cory Szybala           M2529      463/482   15:38       48:32
8577  Lisa Fackler           F3034    1093/1208   15:38       48:32
8578  Kevin Weaver           M4044      390/423   15:38       48:33
8579  Kristy Weaver          F4044      634/709   15:38       48:34
8580  Tiffany Coffee         F2529     982/1058   15:39       48:35
8581  Taunya Kaatz           F3034    1094/1208   15:39       48:38
8582  Felicia De Kar         F2024      461/493   15:39       48:38
8583  Dawn Marie Milligan    F3034    1095/1208   15:40       48:38
8584  Dawn Anderson          F4044      635/709   15:40       48:38
8585  Brenda Sherman         F3539     905/1000   15:40       48:40
8586  Stephanie Nix          F4044      636/709   15:40       48:41
8587  Karin Weiss            F6569        13/17   15:41       48:42
8588  Jenell Long            F3539     906/1000   15:41       48:42
8589  Kelsie Stiltner        F2024      462/493   15:41       48:43
8590  Kate Hadley            F3539     907/1000   15:41       48:43
8591  Brandie Overbay        F4044      637/709   15:42       48:44
8592  Andrea Troutman        F3539     908/1000   15:42       48:45
8593  Hannah Kneeshaw        F0114      387/435   15:42       48:46
8594  Doug Van Winkle        M4044      391/423   15:42       48:46
8595  Katie Burke            F3539     909/1000   15:43       48:47
8596  Janae Obeid            F2529     983/1058   15:43       48:47
8597  Jessica Sincavage      F2529     984/1058   15:43       48:48
8598  Jamie Dye              M4044      392/423   15:43       48:49
8599  Tracy Higgins          F3034    1096/1208   15:44       48:51
8600  Raynie Henderson       F2024      463/493   15:44       48:52
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8601  Brock Vanderzanden     M3539      487/507   15:44       48:52
8602  America Hopson         F4044      638/709   15:44       48:52
8603  Jeff Sawyer            M2529      464/482   15:45       48:54
8604  Katie Saetern          F3034    1097/1208   15:45       48:54
8605  Jeannette Normine      F3539     910/1000   15:45       48:55
8606  Tida Tan               F2529     985/1058   15:45       48:55
8607  Jamie Vorasai          F3034    1098/1208   15:45       48:56
8608  Olivia Schmitz         F0114      388/435   15:45       48:56
8609  Michelle Robinson      F3539     911/1000   15:47       49:00
8610  Spencer Clark          M0114      372/392   15:47       49:00
8611  Sarah Nguyen           F3539     912/1000   15:47       49:00
8612  Rebecca Seville        F3034    1099/1208   15:47       49:00
8613  Diane Hass             F5054      208/223   15:47       49:00
8614  Jolene Newcomb         F4044      639/709   15:47       49:00
8615  Donna Frayn            F4549      378/424   15:47       49:01
8616  Michael Alleyn         M5054      151/162   15:47       49:01
8617  Sarah Reeder           F3034    1100/1208   15:47       49:01
8618  Alexandra Sutinen      F2024      464/493   15:47       49:02
8619  Marvin Schwartz        M5054      152/162   15:47       49:02
8620  Damon Smedley          M3539      488/507   15:47       49:03
8621  Brian Campbell         M4044      393/423   15:48       49:03
8622  Michael Schwartz       M2529      465/482   15:48       49:04
8623  Sara Zito              F3539     913/1000   15:48       49:05
8624  Hayden Williamson      F0114      389/435   15:48       49:05
8625  Kiara Meyer            F0114      390/435   15:49       49:06
8626  Rebekah Boucher        F0114      391/435   15:49       49:07
8627  Jd Steele              F3034    1101/1208   15:49       49:07
8628  Geneva Perez           F3034    1102/1208   15:49       49:08
8629  Christa Hammack        F3539     914/1000   15:49       49:08
8630  Jessie Fannin          F2529     986/1058   15:49       49:08
8631  Kersti May             F3539     915/1000   15:49       49:08
8632  Raigan Hammack         F0114      392/435   15:49       49:08
8633  Alyssa Purnell         F1519      235/249   15:49       49:08
8634  Don Motanic            M5559       94/101   15:49       49:09
8635  Abby Steele            F0114      393/435   15:49       49:09
8636  Alexandra Dean         F0114      394/435   15:50       49:10
8637  Cara Kawahara          F3034    1103/1208   15:50       49:10
8638  Deanna Barney          F2529     987/1058   15:50       49:11
8639  Larry Keezer           M5054      153/162   15:50       49:11
8640  Linda Keezer           F4549      379/424   15:50       49:11
8641  Krista Motanic         F2529     988/1058   15:50       49:11
8642  Rebecca Jordan         F3034    1104/1208   15:50       49:11
8643  Crystal Manes          F4044      640/709   15:50       49:11
8644  Zhanna Krughkov        F3034    1105/1208   15:51       49:12
8645  Tommy Manning          M2529      466/482   15:51       49:14
8646  Melissa Appleton       F3539     916/1000   15:51       49:14
8647  Lyndsey Romick         F2024      465/493   15:51       49:15
8648  John Memarian          M3539      489/507   15:52       49:16
8649  Christy Phan           F3034    1106/1208   15:52       49:17
8650  Taylor Luong           F4044      641/709   15:52       49:17
8651  Adam Ristick           M2024      200/205   15:52       49:17
8652  Kathy Yocham           F4044      642/709   15:53       49:19
8653  Valeicia Herman        F3539     917/1000   15:53       49:20
8654  Grace Yocham           F0114      395/435   15:53       49:21
8655  Silvia Garcia          F2529     989/1058   15:53       49:21
8656  Brenda Mills           F5054      209/223   15:54       49:22
8657  Shermain Scott Wallace F3539     918/1000   15:54       49:22
8658  Ariana Wiss            F1519      236/249   15:54       49:22
8659  Danni Aylward          F1519      237/249   15:54       49:22
8660  Wade Hicks             M5054      154/162   15:55       49:25
8661  Kristine King          F4044      643/709   15:55       49:25
8662  Violet Hicks           F2529     990/1058   15:55       49:26
8663  Jackie Hull            F2529     991/1058   15:55       49:26
8664  Jaime Smith            F3034    1107/1208   15:55       49:26
8665  Lisa Kent              F4549      380/424   15:56       49:29
8666  Donna Manson           F5559      110/125   15:56       49:30
8667  Janelle Bynum          F3539     919/1000   15:56       49:31
8668  Ellis Bynum            M0114      373/392   15:56       49:31
8669  Hayley Gorman          F3034    1108/1208   15:57       49:31
8670  Aaron Johnson          M2529      467/482   15:57       49:33
8671  William Hagel          M3034      504/530   15:57       49:33
8672  Heather Kamin          F3034    1109/1208   15:57       49:34
8673  Annie Asuncion         F4044      644/709   15:58       49:34
8674  Lissa Keesee           F3539     920/1000   15:58       49:36
8675  Jesus De Lara Iii      M3539      490/507   15:58       49:36
8676  Lisa Kay Yarborough    F2529     992/1058   15:58       49:37
8677  Michael Kiichle        M6064        34/38   15:59       49:37
8678  Todd Olson             M3539      491/507   15:59       49:38
8679  Lisa Kiichle           F4044      645/709   15:59       49:38
8680  Kara Brown             F1519      238/249   16:00       49:40
8681  Carolyn Tran           F2529     993/1058   16:00       49:40
8682  Miesha Johnson         F3539     921/1000   16:00       49:41
8683  Stephanie Decker       F4044      646/709   16:00       49:41
8684  Kim Brown              F4549      381/424   16:00       49:41
8685  Alicia White           F3034    1110/1208   16:00       49:41
8686  Laura Crampton         F3539     922/1000   16:00       49:42
8687  Nicholas McCoy         M0114      374/392   16:00       49:42
8688  Roxana Roller          F2024      466/493   16:00       49:43
8689  Jamie Jones            F3034    1111/1208   16:01       49:43
8690  Debby Deaton           F6064        31/39   16:01       49:43
8691  Cathi Young            F4549      382/424   16:01       49:44
8692  Jean Wiser             F4044      647/709   16:01       49:44
8693  Stephanie Monroe       F2529     994/1058   16:01       49:44
8694  Elizabeth Alston       F2529     995/1058   16:01       49:46
8695  Sara Zimmerman         F2529     996/1058   16:01       49:46
8696  Amy Ouellette          F4549      383/424   16:02       49:46
8697  Margo Salicos          F6064        32/39   16:02       49:47
8698  Jennifer Vanderpoel    F3539     923/1000   16:02       49:47
8699  Michaelena Moss        F3034    1112/1208   16:02       49:47
8700  Araceli Alonso Garcia  F2024      467/493   16:02       49:47
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8701  Emilie Wilson          F0114      396/435   16:02       49:48
8702  Summer Hope Sparks     F3034    1113/1208   16:02       49:48
8703  Linn Menzie            M4549      274/287   16:02       49:49
8704  Korrie Hicks           F3034    1114/1208   16:03       49:50
8705  Zoi Hicks              F0114      397/435   16:03       49:50
8706  Karen Eades            F5054      210/223   16:03       49:50
8707  Anna S King            F5054      211/223   16:03       49:50
8708  Rory Grondin           M3034      505/530   16:03       49:50
8709  Alishia Schaafsma      F3034    1115/1208   16:03       49:51
8710  Shannon Curran         F3034    1116/1208   16:03       49:51
8711  Jennifer Toro          F2529     997/1058   16:03       49:51
8712  Clair Moss             F0114      398/435   16:03       49:51
8713  Elizabeth McGarry      F2529     998/1058   16:03       49:52
8714  Mary Braun             F4044      648/709   16:04       49:53
8715  Joan Cairns            F4549      384/424   16:04       49:53
8716  Melanie Meyer          F3539     924/1000   16:04       49:53
8717  Suzanne Peterson       F5559      111/125   16:04       49:55
8718  Michael Lemmon         M2529      468/482   16:04       49:55
8719  Maia Garner            F4044      649/709   16:04       49:55
8720  Tamara Malone          F4044      650/709   16:05       49:56
8721  Alexa Malone           F0114      399/435   16:05       49:56
8722  Melissa Brown          F3034    1117/1208   16:05       49:57
8723  McKenzie Wilson        F1519      239/249   16:05       49:57
8724  Dawn Piovesan          F3539     925/1000   16:05       49:58
8725  Chehala Stenkamp       F2024      468/493   16:05       49:58
8726  Dakota Piovesan        F0114      400/435   16:05       49:58
8727  Horst Niehaus          M4044      394/423   16:06       50:01
8728  Alexander Niehaus      M0114      375/392   16:07       50:02
8729  Vivian H Yost          F6064        33/39   16:07       50:03
8730  Dennis Yost            M6569        19/19   16:07       50:03
8731  Lisa Clark             F4044      651/709   16:07       50:04
8732  Joanna Moore           F2529     999/1058   16:07       50:04
8733  Stephanie Tosto        F3034    1118/1208   16:07       50:04
8734  Leanda Hopkins         F3034    1119/1208   16:07       50:04
8735  Maija Tuggy            F3539     926/1000   16:07       50:04
8736  Maureen Donnellan      F3539     927/1000   16:07       50:05
8737  Kathryne Rouse         F3034    1120/1208   16:08       50:05
8738  Iliana Cox             F3034    1121/1208   16:08       50:05
8739  Ashley Stimmel         F3034    1122/1208   16:08       50:05
8740  Jason Busch            M3539      492/507   16:08       50:06
8741  Vone Barela            F4549      385/424   16:08       50:06
8742  Megan Donnellan        F0114      401/435   16:08       50:06
8743  Kathryn Martinez Gilbe F3034    1123/1208   16:08       50:07
8744  Maleana Reedy          F2529    1000/1058   16:09       50:08
8745  Jennifer Allender      F4044      652/709   16:09       50:09
8746  Drew Essig             M4549      275/287   16:09       50:09
8747  Jeremiah Moore         M3034      506/530   16:10       50:11
8748  Mark Achziger          M5559       95/101   16:10       50:11
8749  Diana Lanius           F4044      653/709   16:10       50:11
8750  Jennifer Carrell       F4044      654/709   16:10       50:12
8751  Sussan Funes           F2529    1001/1058   16:11       50:15
8752  Maya Barrett           F2529    1002/1058   16:11       50:15
8753  Kristin Burrup         F3539     928/1000   16:11       50:16
8754  Mike Carrell           M4044      395/423   16:11       50:17
8755  Jesse Wargnier         M0114      376/392   16:11       50:17
8756  Elizabeth Mejia        F1519      240/249   16:11       50:17
8757  Karen Dallas           F2529    1003/1058   16:12       50:18
8758  Andrea Mueller         F3539     929/1000   16:12       50:19
8759  Katy Miller            F5054      212/223   16:13       50:22
8760  Gina Casetta           F4044      655/709   16:13       50:22
8761  Rose Marison           F7074          2/3   16:14       50:24
8762  Henry Wallin           M0114      377/392   16:14       50:24
8763  Vicki Busic            F3034    1124/1208   16:14       50:26
8764  Emilie Conner          F1519      241/249   16:14       50:26
8765  Heather Murchison      F3539     930/1000   16:14       50:26
8766  Taylor Bye             F0114      402/435   16:14       50:26
8767  Jen White              F3539     931/1000   16:15       50:29
8768  Maribel Franco         F2024      469/493   16:15       50:29
8769  Deana Ann Grosse       F4044      656/709   16:16       50:30
8770  Joann Kutsch           F4044      657/709   16:16       50:31
8771  Christina Sullivan     F3034    1125/1208   16:16       50:33
8772  Ayla Tyson             F2024      470/493   16:17       50:34
8773  Alison Barrett         F2529    1004/1058   16:17       50:35
8774  Karen McNeil           F5559      112/125   16:17       50:35
8775  Julie Heckenberg       F4044      658/709   16:17       50:36
8776  Elisabeth Evans        F3034    1126/1208   16:18       50:37
8777  Carol Nelson           F2529    1005/1058   16:18       50:38
8778  James Colburn          M4044      396/423   16:19       50:41
8779  Penny Wilcox           F4044      659/709   16:20       50:42
8780  Wanda Richter          F????          8/8   16:20       50:44
8781  Sarah Bigler           F3034    1127/1208   16:20       50:44
8782  Laura Wilson           F4549      386/424   16:20       50:44
8783  Kit Thompson           F6569        14/17   16:21       50:46
8784  Allix Smit             F0114      403/435   16:21       50:47
8785  Jessica Alexander      F3539     932/1000   16:21       50:48
8786  Angie Mills            F3539     933/1000   16:21       50:48
8787  Tj Glass               M0114      378/392   16:22       50:48
8788  Sabrina Charette       F4044      660/709   16:22       50:49
8789  Rich Vigorito          M2529      469/482   16:22       50:49
8790  Shanna Branham         F3539     934/1000   16:22       50:50
8791  Rena Langlitz          F2529    1006/1058   16:23       50:52
8792  Pamela Cornelius       F4044      661/709   16:23       50:52
8793  Tracey Gatmin          F3034    1128/1208   16:23       50:54
8794  Mariah Young           F0114      404/435   16:24       50:55
8795  Larry McCarty          M6064        35/38   16:24       50:55
8796  Leann Hansen           F3034    1129/1208   16:24       50:56
8797  Sally Dupree           F6569        15/17   16:24       50:56
8798  Kayla Suhler           F0114      405/435   16:24       50:56
8799  Brian Long             M3539      493/507   16:24       50:57
8800  Michelle Oglesbee Flor F4044      662/709   16:24       50:57
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8801  Jordyn Bieker          F1519      242/249   16:25       50:59
8802  Sandra Miranda         F2529    1007/1058   16:25       50:59
8803  Alexis Berkner         F0114      406/435   16:25       51:00
8804  Chris Ware             M3034      507/530   16:25       51:01
8805  Kathy Rogers           F3034    1130/1208   16:26       51:01
8806  Molly Hess             F4044      663/709   16:26       51:02
8807  Sunna Thamert          F4044      664/709   16:26       51:03
8808  Jaymalea Saxon         F3034    1131/1208   16:26       51:03
8809  Rachel Corey           F3034    1132/1208   16:27       51:07
8810  Elizabeth Kibbee       F6064        34/39   16:27       51:07
8811  Leilani Gibson         F4549      387/424   16:28       51:08
8812  Gary Hinterlang        M5559       96/101   16:28       51:09
8813  Damon Casetta Stubbs   M0114      379/392   16:28       51:09
8814  Elizabeth Lombardi     F3539     935/1000   16:29       51:11
8815  Mike Nyseth            M2529      470/482   16:29       51:11
8816  Krystle Hinterlang     F2024      471/493   16:29       51:12
8817  Josie Skeesuck         F3034    1133/1208   16:29       51:12
8818  Shelly Gritton         F4549      388/424   16:29       51:13
8819  Brittany Bennett       F2529    1008/1058   16:30       51:14
8820  David Locke            M4044      397/423   16:30       51:14
8821  Caleb Duenas           M0114      380/392   16:30       51:14
8822  Anna Forquer           F0114      407/435   16:30       51:14
8823  Sandi Duenas           F3539     936/1000   16:31       51:16
8824  Will Hewson            M4549      276/287   16:31       51:17
8825  Quinn McCune           M0114      381/392   16:32       51:20
8826  Jenifer McCune         F3539     937/1000   16:32       51:20
8827  Cinda Brundidge        F3539     938/1000   16:32       51:21
8828  Kim Sonephimmachack    F3034    1134/1208   16:32       51:22
8829  Casey Flynn            M3034      508/530   16:33       51:23
8830  Tracy Gabriel          F3034    1135/1208   16:33       51:25
8831  Mark Liebe             M5054      155/162   16:34       51:27
8832  Suzanne McCartin       F4549      389/424   16:34       51:27
8833  Keith Olson            M4044      398/423   16:34       51:27
8834  Brook Patten           F3034    1136/1208   16:34       51:27
8835  Villa Khamvongsa       M3539      494/507   16:34       51:27
8836  Nicole Anglin          F2529    1009/1058   16:34       51:28
8837  Lucy Bloedon           F3034    1137/1208   16:34       51:29
8838  Michael Ostby          M0114      382/392   16:35       51:31
8839  Kendra Liebe           F1519      243/249   16:35       51:31
8840  Tracie Looney Mcghehey F4044      665/709   16:35       51:32
8841  Heather Listy          F3539     939/1000   16:36       51:32
8842  Donna Teeters          F4549      390/424   16:36       51:34
8843  Janet Schumacher       F5054      213/223   16:36       51:34
8844  Ali Gritton            F0114      408/435   16:37       51:35
8845  Erin Dunbar            F3539     940/1000   16:37       51:37
8846  Ruth Robbins           F6064        35/39   16:37       51:37
8847  Shawna Lewis           F3539     941/1000   16:37       51:38
8848  Corrie Austin          F3539     942/1000   16:38       51:38
8849  Tricia Carey           F4044      666/709   16:38       51:39
8850  Emily Sumner           F3034    1138/1208   16:38       51:40
8851  Lynda Neal             F4549      391/424   16:38       51:40
8852  Linda Duvall           F5559      113/125   16:38       51:41
8853  Kristina Roche         F3539     943/1000   16:38       51:41
8854  Shannon Pratt          F3539     944/1000   16:38       51:41
8855  Robert Narag           M4044      399/423   16:39       51:42
8856  Meghan Green           F3034    1139/1208   16:39       51:42
8857  Beth Goldstein         F2024      472/493   16:39       51:43
8858  Betty Zenebe           F2024      473/493   16:39       51:43
8859  Hannah Ostby           F3034    1140/1208   16:39       51:43
8860  Alexandria Ostby       F0114      409/435   16:40       51:44
8861  Scott Ostby            M4044      400/423   16:40       51:46
8862  Nolan Kennedy          M0114      383/392   16:40       51:46
8863  Donna Glascoe          F4549      392/424   16:40       51:46
8864  Jenn Curtis            F3034    1141/1208   16:42       51:51
8865  Rob Brusseau           M4044      401/423   16:42       51:51
8866  Nikki Olson            F2529    1010/1058   16:42       51:51
8867  Kaitlyn Melville       F0114      410/435   16:42       51:52
8868  Kristina Estrada       F3539     945/1000   16:42       51:53
8869  Amanda Estrada         F1519      244/249   16:43       51:55
8870  Dustin Kimmons         F3539     946/1000   16:43       51:55
8871  Alyssa McCain          F3539     947/1000   16:43       51:56
8872  Rachel Bartolome       F3034    1142/1208   16:43       51:56
8873  Katrina Nalani         F3034    1143/1208   16:44       51:57
8874  Wendy Lininger         F3539     948/1000   16:44       51:57
8875  Hilary Aydt            F3539     949/1000   16:44       51:57
8876  Stephanie Sherwood     F4044      667/709   16:44       51:58
8877  Kari Kobayashi         F2529    1011/1058   16:44       51:59
8878  Melanie Nakamine       F2529    1012/1058   16:44       51:59
8879  Kandice Kinney         F3034    1144/1208   16:44       52:00
8880  Melanie Morin          F4044      668/709   16:45       52:00
8881  Angela Melville        F4044      669/709   16:46       52:04
8882  Jeff Duquette          M5054      156/162   16:47       52:07
8883  Peyton Jackman         M0114      384/392   16:47       52:09
8884  Danai Scott            F4044      670/709   16:48       52:10
8885  Connie Karnoski        F4549      393/424   16:48       52:11
8886  Jeff Caylor            M4044      402/423   16:48       52:12
8887  Gerri Alexander        F3539     950/1000   16:49       52:15
8888  Lynn Gutbezahl         F4549      394/424   16:51       52:20
8889  Paula Hamlin           F5559      114/125   16:51       52:20
8890  Stefanie Scovill       F3034    1145/1208   16:52       52:22
8891  Ali Muhammad           M3539      495/507   16:52       52:22
8892  Elizabeth Herber       F3034    1146/1208   16:52       52:24
8893  Bailey Morris          F0114      411/435   16:52       52:24
8894  Kelli Morris           F4044      671/709   16:53       52:26
8895  Kari Miller            F2529    1013/1058   16:53       52:27
8896  Lexi Larson            F2024      474/493   16:53       52:27
8897  Ron Tinker             M5054      157/162   16:53       52:28
8898  Deanna Reijonen        F4044      672/709   16:54       52:28
8899  Erika Clemens          F4044      673/709   16:54       52:29
8900  Maili Morrison         F3034    1147/1208   16:54       52:30
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8901  Ivan Martini           M2024      201/205   16:56       52:34
8902  Maria Delgado          F2529    1014/1058   16:57       52:39
8903  Michelle Nielsen       F4044      674/709   16:57       52:39
8904  Melvin Woolem          M3539      496/507   16:57       52:40
8905  Emily Becker           F4044      675/709   16:57       52:40
8906  Heidi Wharton          F4549      395/424   16:58       52:41
8907  Cassie McCallen        F4044      676/709   16:58       52:42
8908  Merry Anderson         F2024      475/493   16:58       52:43
8909  Christy Durand         F3539     951/1000   16:59       52:45
8910  Noelle Gorbett         F3539     952/1000   17:00       52:49
8911  Michelle Fellows       F3539     953/1000   17:00       52:49
8912  Rebecca Rose           F3034    1148/1208   17:00       52:49
8913  Thomas Rose            M6064        36/38   17:01       52:50
8914  Susan Rose             F5559      115/125   17:01       52:50
8915  Hal Gorbett            M4044      403/423   17:01       52:51
8916  Amanda Ratliff         F2024      476/493   17:01       52:52
8917  Joanne Granroth        F5559      116/125   17:02       52:55
8918  Erin Andreason         F2529    1015/1058   17:03       52:57
8919  Lorraine Gransbury     F4044      677/709   17:03       52:57
8920  Brent Tompkins         M3034      509/530   17:03       52:57
8921  Jeanine Stacey         F3034    1149/1208   17:03       52:58
8922  Bobby Burlile          M3034      510/530   17:03       52:58
8923  Kim Watson             F3034    1150/1208   17:03       52:59
8924  David Stacey           M3034      511/530   17:04       52:59
8925  Jessica Norris         F3034    1151/1208   17:04       53:00
8926  Melissa Norris         F2529    1016/1058   17:04       53:01
8927  Juanita Danielson      F4549      396/424   17:05       53:02
8928  Angie Parr             F3539     954/1000   17:05       53:05
8929  Michael Norris         M5559       97/101   17:06       53:05
8930  David Juson            M3034      512/530   17:06       53:05
8931  Alisha Bingham         F2024      477/493   17:06       53:06
8932  Lori Randall           F5054      214/223   17:06       53:07
8933  Joanna Mehaffey        F4549      397/424   17:06       53:07
8934  Kathryn Silva          F4549      398/424   17:07       53:08
8935  Elijah Turner          M0114      385/392   17:07       53:08
8936  Simon Turner           M3034      513/530   17:07       53:09
8937  Olga Plokhovskiy       F3539     955/1000   17:07       53:09
8938  Natalie Stewart        F0114      412/435   17:07       53:09
8939  Jennifer Kauppi        F4044      678/709   17:07       53:11
8940  Cyndie Frampton        F4044      679/709   17:08       53:11
8941  Stacey Ballas          F4044      680/709   17:08       53:12
8942  Arnan Outhaythip       M2529      471/482   17:08       53:13
8943  Natalie Campbell       F2024      478/493   17:09       53:14
8944  Heather Oakes          F2529    1017/1058   17:09       53:15
8945  Robert Dismukes        M2024      202/205   17:09       53:15
8946  Tim Lepley             M4044      404/423   17:09       53:17
8947  Bobbi Taylor           F4044      681/709   17:09       53:17
8948  Savannah Lowe          F2024      479/493   17:09       53:17
8949  Cana Johnston          F3034    1152/1208   17:10       53:18
8950  Stella Lam             F3034    1153/1208   17:10       53:20
8951  Eryn Hastay            F2529    1018/1058   17:10       53:21
8952  Stacie Overbay         F4044      682/709   17:11       53:22
8953  Heather Overbay Davis  F3539     956/1000   17:11       53:23
8954  Sue Chan               F3034    1154/1208   17:11       53:23
8955  Karlie Carrell         F0114      413/435   17:12       53:24
8956  Jacob Carrell          M1519      146/151   17:12       53:24
8957  Jackson Roth           M1519      147/151   17:13       53:29
8958  Nancy Roth             F4044      683/709   17:13       53:30
8959  Stacey Medak           F3539     957/1000   17:14       53:30
8960  Amaya Meyer            F0114      414/435   17:14       53:31
8961  Shawna Meyer           F3539     958/1000   17:14       53:31
8962  Andrea Radona          F3539     959/1000   17:14       53:32
8963  Greg Tipton            M6064        37/38   17:15       53:34
8964  Rebecca Hulan          F2529    1019/1058   17:15       53:34
8965  Marla Tipton           F5559      117/125   17:15       53:35
8966  Sheila Buswell         F6569        16/17   17:15       53:36
8967  Isabella Crumpton      F0114      415/435   17:16       53:37
8968  Ruediger Erbrich       M4549      277/287   17:16       53:37
8969  Olivia Buswell         F0114      416/435   17:16       53:37
8970  Sarah Thompson         F4044      684/709   17:17       53:39
8971  Jennifer Tiffany       F3034    1155/1208   17:17       53:40
8972  Sheila Rofinot         F4044      685/709   17:17       53:41
8973  Teresa Kephart         F4044      686/709   17:17       53:41
8974  Claire Bane            F2024      480/493   17:17       53:42
8975  Jacquie McBride        F4549      399/424   17:18       53:42
8976  Fred McAfee            M5054      158/162   17:19       53:47
8977  Mark Donovan           M2529      472/482   17:19       53:47
8978  Dean Prictor           M4549      278/287   17:19       53:49
8979  Ailien Truong          F2529    1020/1058   17:21       53:52
8980  Tristin Jarmer         F2529    1021/1058   17:21       53:55
8981  MacY Bishop            F3539     960/1000   17:22       53:55
8982  Leslie Weber           F4044      687/709   17:22       53:55
8983  Rachael Steiner        F2529    1022/1058   17:22       53:56
8984  Tamber Cummins         F3034    1156/1208   17:22       53:57
8985  Susie Loisel           F3539     961/1000   17:23       53:59
8986  Naomi Bogdan           F2024      481/493   17:23       54:00
8987  Tamara Glem            F3034    1157/1208   17:24       54:01
8988  Malia Bernards         F3034    1158/1208   17:24       54:02
8989  Madeleine Rapp         F0114      417/435   17:24       54:03
8990  Erin Rapp              F3539     962/1000   17:25       54:06
8991  Danna Nelson           F3539     963/1000   17:25       54:06
8992  Genevieve Brougham     F0114      418/435   17:26       54:08
8993  Kerensa Brougham       F4044      688/709   17:26       54:09
8994  Nicole Bishop          F2529    1023/1058   17:26       54:10
8995  Marcus Ford            M2529      473/482   17:28       54:15
8996  Pon Nguyen             F3034    1159/1208   17:29       54:18
8997  Meredith Miller        F3034    1160/1208   17:30       54:20
8998  Pam Adkins             F3539     964/1000   17:30       54:20
8999  Stacey Wood            M4549      279/287   17:30       54:20
9000  Andrea Reed            F2529    1024/1058   17:30       54:20
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9001  Kathleen Johnson       F4549      400/424   17:30       54:22
9002  Jennifer Brenner       F3034    1161/1208   17:31       54:25
9003  Justin Schlimpert      M3539      497/507   17:31       54:25
9004  Ashley Galvin          F3034    1162/1208   17:32       54:27
9005  Mindy Parker           F3539     965/1000   17:32       54:28
9006  James Harding          M4044      405/423   17:32       54:28
9007  Dan Jackson            M3034      514/530   17:32       54:29
9008  Katie Jackson          F2529    1025/1058   17:33       54:31
9009  Ken Stinger            M7074          7/7   17:33       54:31
9010  Aylee McFadden         F2529    1026/1058   17:33       54:32
9011  Benjamin Drucker       M4044      406/423   17:34       54:34
9012  Elena Bachinsky        F2529    1027/1058   17:34       54:34
9013  Barbara Stinger        F7074          3/3   17:35       54:37
9014  Mark Olsen             M4549      280/287   17:35       54:37
9015  Jayme Mobley           F2529    1028/1058   17:35       54:38
9016  Rana Olsen             F4549      401/424   17:35       54:38
9017  Ann McClintock         F3034    1163/1208   17:36       54:41
9018  Courtney Hunt          F2529    1029/1058   17:37       54:41
9019  Justin McClintock      M4044      407/423   17:37       54:42
9020  Julie Duncan           F4549      402/424   17:37       54:43
9021  Courtney Wichman       F3034    1164/1208   17:37       54:44
9022  Daphne Lee             F4549      403/424   17:38       54:45
9023  Betsy Mahoney          F3539     966/1000   17:38       54:47
9024  Tulla Stocker          F4549      404/424   17:38       54:48
9025  Chris Magnuson         F4044      689/709   17:39       54:49
9026  Sandra Mitchell        F4044      690/709   17:40       54:53
9027  Shannon Lilja          F5054      215/223   17:41       54:54
9028  Andrew Lehti           M2024      203/205   17:41       54:55
9029  Monica Wilson          F3034    1165/1208   17:41       54:56
9030  Asha Sawyer            F3539     967/1000   17:42       54:58
9031  Belinda Wonder         F2529    1030/1058   17:42       54:59
9032  Farm Sachao            F3034    1166/1208   17:42       54:59
9033  Jodanna Wishon         F2024      482/493   17:43       55:00
9034  Karin Holpuch          F6064        36/39   17:44       55:03
9035  Ben Gudge              M3034      515/530   17:45       55:08
9036  Shannon Marheine       F3539     968/1000   17:45       55:08
9037  Matt Marheine          M3539      498/507   17:45       55:08
9038  Stefanie Frederick     F2529    1031/1058   17:47       55:12
9039  Andy Basore            M3034      516/530   17:47       55:13
9040  Michael Robert         M4044      408/423   17:47       55:15
9041  Jake Hebenstreit       M3034      517/530   17:49       55:19
9042  Ellie Morefield        F2529    1032/1058   17:49       55:20
9043  Monica Girod           F3034    1167/1208   17:50       55:22
9044  Rebecca Seitz          F3034    1168/1208   17:50       55:24
9045  Steven Miller          M3539      499/507   17:51       55:28
9046  Arlene Gaddi           F4044      691/709   17:52       55:29
9047  Jason McAninch         M3034      518/530   17:52       55:31
9048  Carla Van Dam          F2529    1033/1058   17:52       55:31
9049  Laura Stride           F4549      405/424   17:53       55:34
9050  Ruth Trejo             F3034    1169/1208   17:53       55:34
9051  Aaron Lukosh           M0114      386/392   17:56       55:41
9052  Brittany Calder        F2024      483/493   17:56       55:43
9053  Leslee Lukosh          F4549      406/424   17:57       55:47
9054  Joanne Campbell        F3539     969/1000   17:59       55:52
9055  Tyler Edwards          M0114      387/392   18:01       55:56
9056  Donna Smith Wahl       F4549      407/424   18:02       56:00
9057  Walt Bianchini         M5054      159/162   18:02       56:01
9058  Christina Pearl        F4044      692/709   18:02       56:02
9059  Megan Jefferis         F0114      419/435   18:02       56:02
9060  Matthew Jefferis       M0114      388/392   18:03       56:02
9061  Don Gritzmacher        M4549      281/287   18:04       56:07
9062  Mike Jefferis          M3539      500/507   18:04       56:07
9063  Johnny Rogers          M4044      409/423   18:05       56:09
9064  Juanita Rogers         F3539     970/1000   18:05       56:10
9065  Cecelia Hayes Badamasi F2529    1034/1058   18:05       56:11
9066  Heather Whitlock       F3539     971/1000   18:06       56:12
9067  Madison Whitlock       F0114      420/435   18:06       56:14
9068  Jennifer Johnson       F3539     972/1000   18:07       56:15
9069  Gabby Horne            F0114      421/435   18:07       56:15
9070  Marci Erickson         F3539     973/1000   18:07       56:16
9071  Grace Springer         F0114      422/435   18:07       56:16
9072  Jennifer Olson         F4549      408/424   18:07       56:16
9073  Tami Norris            F5054      216/223   18:07       56:16
9074  Michelle Lum           F5559      118/125   18:08       56:19
9075  Tricia Strombom        F4549      409/424   18:08       56:19
9076  Courtney Lo            F2024      484/493   18:08       56:20
9077  Pam Nakamura           F5559      119/125   18:08       56:20
9078  Jessalyn Valdez        F0114      423/435   18:09       56:21
9079  Caitie Clifford        F1519      245/249   18:09       56:21
9080  Sierra Borschel        F3539     974/1000   18:09       56:21
9081  Matt Kotwasinski       M3034      519/530   18:09       56:23
9082  Kristina Lewin         F2024      485/493   18:10       56:26
9083  Sarah Plocher          F4044      693/709   18:10       56:26
9084  Sitha Prak             F3034    1170/1208   18:11       56:29
9085  Cori Edy               F3034    1171/1208   18:12       56:31
9086  Kara Smith             F4044      694/709   18:12       56:31
9087  Beth Petrie            F4044      695/709   18:12       56:31
9088  Joshua Gustafson       M2529      474/482   18:12       56:32
9089  Megan Kotwasinski      F3034    1172/1208   18:13       56:33
9090  Erica Long             F3034    1173/1208   18:13       56:35
9091  Marsha Carpenter       F6064        37/39   18:13       56:35
9092  Brad Peters            M4044      410/423   18:15       56:42
9093  Jeremy Dekar           M4044      411/423   18:16       56:45
9094  Genifer Shuey          F3034    1174/1208   18:16       56:45
9095  Amanda Woodruff        F3539     975/1000   18:17       56:46
9096  Reya Prouty            F1519      246/249   18:18       56:49
9097  Anj Lineback           F2529    1035/1058   18:18       56:52
9098  Doug Lineback          M5559       98/101   18:19       56:52
9099  Brent Higa             M3034      520/530   18:19       56:53
9100  Rhonda Appleby         F4549      410/424   18:19       56:55
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9101  Manny Orcino           M4549      282/287   18:20       56:56
9102  Josh Roders            M3034      521/530   18:20       56:57
9103  Nathan Dexter          M3539      501/507   18:21       56:58
9104  Lisa Dexter            F2529    1036/1058   18:21       56:59
9105  Helen Orcino           F4549      411/424   18:21       57:00
9106  Trevor Briggs          M0114      389/392   18:22       57:02
9107  Luke Gunnels           M0114      390/392   18:24       57:09
9108  Dawn Gunnels           F4044      696/709   18:24       57:09
9109  Robert Milton          M4044      412/423   18:26       57:16
9110  Shelley Milton         F3539     976/1000   18:26       57:16
9111  Andrea Johnston        F3034    1175/1208   18:27       57:17
9112  Chloe Kulla            F0114      424/435   18:27       57:17
9113  Brian Davis            M3034      522/530   18:27       57:17
9114  Connor Landreth        M0114      391/392   18:27       57:18
9115  Michelle Williams      F2529    1037/1058   18:28       57:20
9116  Jennifer Adams         F3034    1176/1208   18:31       57:29
9117  Della Fawcett          F2529    1038/1058   18:31       57:30
9118  Stephanie Brown        F3034    1177/1208   18:31       57:30
9119  Sarah Gulde            F3034    1178/1208   18:32       57:34
9120  Rebecca Casciato       F2529    1039/1058   18:32       57:34
9121  Michelle Walker        F2024      486/493   18:34       57:40
9122  Rachael McGanney       F2529    1040/1058   18:35       57:42
9123  Devon Donahue          M1519      148/151   18:35       57:43
9124  Sean Smith             M4044      413/423   18:35       57:44
9125  John Larson            M5054      160/162   18:36       57:47
9126  Kathryn Popovich       F4044      697/709   18:36       57:47
9127  Brian Cerotsky         M3034      523/530   18:37       57:51
9128  Cassandra Mitchell     F2024      487/493   18:38       57:52
9129  Meghan Cerotsky        F3034    1179/1208   18:38       57:52
9130  Sarah Dandurand        F2529    1041/1058   18:39       57:55
9131  Jim Minor              M3539      502/507   18:40       57:58
9132  Sharon Bartsch Bartsch F6064        38/39   18:40       57:58
9133  Jerri Ramirez          F5054      217/223   18:40       57:58
9134  Koree Minor            F4044      698/709   18:40       57:58
9135  Bodie Minor            M0114      392/392   18:40       57:58
9136  Kristi Banks           F3539     977/1000   18:40       57:59
9137  Chelsey Rice           F2529    1042/1058   18:41       58:03
9138  Mindy Karcher          F3034    1180/1208   18:41       58:03
9139  Kevin Johnson          M4044      414/423   18:42       58:04
9140  Marina Johnson         F3539     978/1000   18:42       58:05
9141  Phyllis Klein          F5559      120/125   18:43       58:07
9142  Abby McIlraith         F0114      425/435   18:47       58:20
9143  Angie MacIa            F3539     979/1000   18:47       58:21
9144  Erin Dingilian         F4549      412/424   18:48       58:23
9145  Travis Trombley        F2529    1043/1058   18:48       58:24
9146  Gina Privitera         F3034    1181/1208   18:51       58:34
9147  Alejandra Sandoval     F3539     980/1000   18:51       58:34
9148  Melissa Griffin        F2529    1044/1058   18:52       58:35
9149  Manda Bednarczyk       F3539     981/1000   18:52       58:36
9150  Rachael Dickson        F3539     982/1000   18:53       58:39
9151  Rich Thompson          M4549      283/287   18:53       58:40
9152  Tracie Barisich        F3034    1182/1208   18:53       58:40
9153  Katie Blaser           F2529    1045/1058   18:54       58:41
9154  Joshua Baker           M2529      475/482   18:54       58:42
9155  Andres Frate           M3539      503/507   18:55       58:45
9156  Sasha Frate            F2529    1046/1058   18:55       58:46
9157  Lynnette Hanson        F3539     983/1000   18:57       58:50
9158  Christine Larsen       F4044      699/709   18:57       58:50
9159  Maria Gieker           F3539     984/1000   18:57       58:51
9160  Brandy Toivonen        F3539     985/1000   18:57       58:51
9161  Maygen Hess            F2529    1047/1058   18:57       58:52
9162  Barbara Dorsey         F5559      121/125   18:58       58:54
9163  Jolyn Iboy             F3034    1183/1208   18:58       58:56
9164  Taylor Welsh           M2024      204/205   18:59       58:58
9165  Michele Jordan         F4044      700/709   19:00       59:00
9166  Cobi Jackson           F3034    1184/1208   19:00       59:00
9167  Kandace Allies         F2024      488/493   19:00       59:02
9168  Elissa Gavette         F2024      489/493   19:01       59:04
9169  Remy Andal             F6569        17/17   19:02       59:06
9170  Violet Buswell         F0114      426/435   19:04       59:13
9171  Sabrina Chin           F3539     986/1000   19:05       59:17
9172  Jillian Bahrer         F2024      490/493   19:06       59:19
9173  Misty Lohn             F3539     987/1000   19:06       59:20
9174  Chase Sbicca           F2529    1048/1058   19:06       59:21
9175  Charlotte Kammer       F3539     988/1000   19:09       59:28
9176  Joe Graffeo            M3034      524/530   19:09       59:28
9177  Khou Thao              F2024      491/493   19:10       59:31
9178  Yan Liburdi            F3034    1185/1208   19:10       59:31
9179  Jordan Zamora          M3034      525/530   19:10       59:31
9180  Liliana Erickson       F0114      427/435   19:10       59:33
9181  Christine Do           F3034    1186/1208   19:11       59:34
9182  Christine Otto         F2529    1049/1058   19:11       59:36
9183  Kathy Ackley           F5054      218/223   19:15       59:46
9184  Kik Nielsen            F5054      219/223   19:17       59:54
9185  Kim Heimbuch           F3034    1187/1208   19:17       59:55
9186  Alexis Anne Harmon     F2529    1050/1058   19:18       59:56
9187  Avery Heimbuch         F0114      428/435   19:18       59:56
9188  Michele McGrath        M4044      415/423   19:19     1:00:00
9189  Harry Wang             M4549      284/287   19:20     1:00:03
9190  Greg Cooper            M4044      416/423   19:20     1:00:04
9191  Adriana Fournier       F3034    1188/1208   19:20     1:00:04
9192  Trevor Sarazin         M2529      476/482   19:20     1:00:04
9193  Darin Warren           M3539      504/507   19:21     1:00:05
9194  Donna Stromer          F4044      701/709   19:21     1:00:06
9195  Oana Warren            F3539     989/1000   19:21     1:00:06
9196  Talya Bauer            F4044      702/709   19:21     1:00:07
9197  Paul Austin            M4044      417/423   19:22     1:00:09
9198  Matt Julien            M1519      149/151   19:22     1:00:10
9199  Carol Jacob            F4044      703/709   19:23     1:00:11
9200  Jason Schrage          M3034      526/530   19:23     1:00:12
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9201  Brandon Weaver         M2024      205/205   19:23     1:00:13
9202  Mirela Gracanin        F3034    1189/1208   19:23     1:00:13
9203  Lynn Winslow           F4549      413/424   19:23     1:00:14
9204  Katelyn Sadauskas      F0114      429/435   19:25     1:00:18
9205  Laurie Ringlein        F4549      414/424   19:26     1:00:21
9206  Kelsey Skinner         F3034    1190/1208   19:27     1:00:23
9207  Theresa Kelley         F4044      704/709   19:28     1:00:27
9208  Megan Webb             F3034    1191/1208   19:28     1:00:27
9209  Marie Wittmer          F3539     990/1000   19:28     1:00:27
9210  Alizabeth Butcher      F3034    1192/1208   19:28     1:00:29
9211  Danielle Wollmann      F2529    1051/1058   19:29     1:00:29
9212  Kassie Ragsdale        F2529    1052/1058   19:30     1:00:34
9213  Jennifer Phillips      F3539     991/1000   19:31     1:00:36
9214  Lori Davis             F5559      122/125   19:31     1:00:38
9215  Candace Davis          F3034    1193/1208   19:31     1:00:38
9216  Nancy Connolly         F6064        39/39   19:32     1:00:40
9217  Chanda Fruge           F3034    1194/1208   19:35     1:00:49
9218  Brandt Anderson        M2529      477/482   19:36     1:00:52
9219  Roxanne Anderson       F5054      220/223   19:37     1:00:57
9220  Brian Eliason          M4044      418/423   19:42     1:01:10
9221  Patricia Sprenger      F5559      123/125   19:44     1:01:18
9222  Kelly Sliger           F4044      705/709   19:45     1:01:20
9223  Lynn Renner            F4549      415/424   19:46     1:01:25
9224  Karla McMillian        F4549      416/424   19:47     1:01:27
9225  Ahmed Bohliqa          M2529      478/482   19:48     1:01:31
9226  Regina Bishop          F2529    1053/1058   19:50     1:01:35
9227  Heather Burks          F3034    1195/1208   19:50     1:01:36
9228  Zahra Alnafaily        F2024      492/493   19:51     1:01:38
9229  Todd Morrison          M4044      419/423   19:51     1:01:40
9230  Jeff Contreras         M4044      420/423   19:52     1:01:41
9231  Tonya Bisby            F4044      706/709   19:52     1:01:43
9232  Heather Greene         F3034    1196/1208   19:54     1:01:50
9233  Pauline Morgan         F4549      417/424   19:59     1:02:03
9234  Brandon Slack          M3539      505/507   20:07     1:02:30
9235  Amy Wood               F3034    1197/1208   20:08     1:02:32
9236  Betty Kirkpatrick      F5559      124/125   20:09     1:02:37
9237  Crystal Amaya          F3034    1198/1208   20:10     1:02:39
9238  Raymond Figlesthaler   M4044      421/423   20:11     1:02:41
9239  Colleen Standing       F5559      125/125   20:11     1:02:42
9240  Tanya Ainslie          F4044      707/709   20:14     1:02:49
9241  Nick Hurliman          M3034      527/530   20:14     1:02:51
9242  Mia Hurliman           F0114      430/435   20:15     1:02:54
9243  Jeanne Ayala           F5054      221/223   20:19     1:03:07
9244  Kelly Walsh            F3539     992/1000   20:22     1:03:15
9245  Rebecca Altman         F3539     993/1000   20:23     1:03:18
9246  Sarah Hebenstreit      F3034    1199/1208   20:23     1:03:18
9247  Carrie Frazier         F2529    1054/1058   20:28     1:03:34
9248  Susan Sheffield        F4549      418/424   20:31     1:03:45
9249  Benjamin Ruderman      M3034      528/530   20:32     1:03:46
9250  Dwight Lee Stoltenow   M6064        38/38   20:32     1:03:47
9251  Michael Stoltenow      M1519      150/151   20:32     1:03:48
9252  Ariana Deel            F1519      247/249   20:33     1:03:48
9253  Emily Colombe          F3034    1200/1208   20:37     1:04:01
9254  Ofelia Ganon           F3539     994/1000   20:41     1:04:14
9255  Ken Stoltenow          M3539      506/507   20:41     1:04:15
9256  Cynthia Hollenbeck     F4549      419/424   20:57     1:05:05
9257  Matt Bardy             M2529      479/482   21:00     1:05:14
9258  Tracie Davis           F5054      222/223   21:12     1:05:50
9259  Jim Ross               M4044      422/423   21:15     1:06:00
9260  Sara Schrader          F2529    1055/1058   21:19     1:06:14
9261  Lisa Custer            F2529    1056/1058   21:37     1:07:07
9262  Randi Taylor           F0114      431/435   22:00     1:08:21
9263  Kathy Sweet            F3034    1201/1208   22:01     1:08:23
9264  Ashley Sterkel         F2529    1057/1058   22:01     1:08:23
9265  Jennifer Parker        F4549      420/424   22:26     1:09:42
9266  Callie Lininger        F0114      432/435   22:54     1:11:07
9267  Brandie Crawford       F3034    1202/1208   22:54     1:11:08
9268  Robin Hogan            F3539     995/1000   22:54     1:11:09
9269  Tina Morey             F3539     996/1000   22:54     1:11:09
9270  Rebekah Martini        F3034    1203/1208   22:55     1:11:10
9271  Karlee Miller          F0114      433/435   22:58     1:11:20
9272  Tammie Miller          F3539     997/1000   22:58     1:11:20
9273  Sarah Donnelly         F3034    1204/1208   23:12     1:12:02
9274  Taryn Weber            F1519      248/249   23:19     1:12:25
9275  Mark Takizawa          M4549      285/287   23:48     1:13:55
9276  Tim Burdge             M4044      423/423   25:07     1:18:01
9277  Dayton Mongelli        F0114      434/435   25:29     1:19:10
9278  Jaime Mongelli         F3539     998/1000   25:31     1:19:14
9279  Jenny Wiese            F3539     999/1000   26:38     1:22:43
9280  William Main           M5559       99/101   27:03     1:24:01
9281  Deb Konrad1            F5054      223/223   27:09     1:24:19
9282  Alison Healy           F2529    1058/1058   28:02     1:27:04
9283  Mark Brooks            M5054      161/162   28:13     1:27:39
9284  Wesley Forgey          M5054      162/162   28:29     1:28:27
9285  Georgann Shinn         F4549      421/424   29:40     1:32:08
9286  Raven Morris           F3034    1205/1208   29:40     1:32:08
9287  Bianca Vazquez         F1519      249/249   30:00     1:33:11
9288  Kevin Vazquez          M1519      151/151   30:00     1:33:11
9289  Jezzeca Chao           F4549      422/424   30:34     1:34:56
9290  Sarah Rascoe           F3034    1206/1208   33:16     1:43:19
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